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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME       2.8MI    LAST2.2M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Christopher Lemon      M 30-34      1/280       24:18       12:50       11:28    4:52       24:18
2     Jack Randall           M 25-29      1/276       24:45       13:06       11:39    4:57       24:45
3     Ben Ewert              M 20-24      1/261       25:08       13:18       11:51    5:02       25:08
4     Dustin Sprague         M 40-44      1/247       25:14       13:23       11:52    5:03       25:14
5     Alek Erwin             M 25-29      2/276       25:34       13:14       12:20    5:07       25:34
6     Ian Johnson            M 20-24      2/261       25:44       13:39       12:05    5:09       25:44
7     Paul Krebs             M 30-34      2/280       25:53       13:45       12:07    5:11       25:52
8     Clay Campbell          M 15-19      1/365       25:57       13:46       12:12    5:12       25:57
9     Chris Parsons          M 20-24      3/261       26:02       13:45       12:17    5:13       26:02
10    Andy Schweitzer        M 30-34      3/280       26:03       13:54       12:09    5:13       26:03
11    Jeremy Wysocki         M 30-34      4/280       26:05       13:45       12:20    5:13       26:05
12    Kyle Klingler          M 25-29      3/276       26:27       13:59       12:29    5:18       26:27
13    James Beyer            M 50-54      1/249       26:49       14:11       12:38    5:22       26:49
14    Bret Wallace           M 20-24      4/261       26:55       13:47       13:08    5:23       26:55
15    Ethan Johnson          M 15-19      2/365       26:58       14:19       12:40    5:24       26:58
16    Jay Schairbaum         M 20-24      5/261       27:05       14:07       12:57    5:25       27:03
17    Greg Peipmeier         M 30-34      5/280       27:04       14:35       12:30    5:25       27:04
18    Connor Ewert           M 15-19      3/365       27:20       14:21       12:59    5:28       27:19
19    Samuel Bell            M 40-44      2/247       27:20       14:19       13:02    5:28       27:20
20    Lucas Houk             M 15-19      4/365       27:28       14:44       12:40    5:29       27:23
21    Walter Osborne         M 40-44      3/247       27:39       14:33       13:06    5:32       27:38
22    Dan Shafer             M 25-29      4/276       27:41       14:38       13:02    5:32       27:40
23    Seth Elking            M 15-19      5/365       27:41       14:18       13:23    5:32       27:40
24    Max Haiss              M 25-29      5/276       27:44       14:55       12:46    5:32       27:40
25    Christopher Gregory    M 35-39      1/266       27:56       14:49       13:06    5:35       27:55
26    Daniel Frame           M 20-24      6/261       28:00       14:43       13:16    5:36       27:59
27    Tommy Lane             M 20-24      7/261       28:10       14:52       13:13    5:37       28:05
28    Cameron Kinsey         M 20-24      8/261       28:11       14:53       13:17    5:38       28:10
29    Logan Carter           M 15-19      6/365       28:16       14:43       13:32    5:39       28:15
30    Ryan Dull              M 20-24      9/261       28:23       14:56       13:22    5:40       28:18
31    Richard Alderton       M 50-54      2/249       28:24       15:20       13:04    5:41       28:23
32    Jacob McCubbin         M 25-29      6/276       28:24       15:39       12:45    5:41       28:23
33    Therese Haiss          F 20-24      1/376       28:27       15:03       13:22    5:41       28:24
34    Zacch Hughes           M 20-24     10/261       28:29       15:14       13:12    5:41       28:25
35    Michael Stephenson     M 20-24     11/261       28:34       15:15       13:13    5:42       28:27
36    Danny Sparks           M 15-19      7/365       28:33       14:48       13:44    5:43       28:32
37    Jake Ernst             M 15-19      8/365       28:36       14:55       13:41    5:44       28:36
38    Nathan Lee             M 25-29      7/276       28:37       15:08       13:28    5:44       28:36
39    Geoff Holmes           M 30-34      6/280       28:43       15:05       13:35    5:44       28:40
40    Brett Stover           M 30-34      7/280       28:50       15:08       13:42    5:46       28:49
41    Tyler Frazier          M 30-34      8/280       28:53       15:10       13:40    5:46       28:50
42    Nate Gibson            M 35-39      2/266       29:07       15:30       13:33    5:49       29:03
43    Jeffrey Collins        M 35-39      3/266       29:06       15:34       13:30    5:49       29:04
44    David Larson           M 40-44      4/247       29:07       15:32       13:33    5:49       29:04
45    Maxwell Loudenslager   M 15-19      9/365       29:11       15:24       13:42    5:50       29:06
46    Eric Butze             M 45-49      1/256       29:15       15:30       13:41    5:51       29:11
47    Garett Orlowski        M 45-49      2/256       29:13       15:33       13:40    5:51       29:12
48    Ben Livingston         M 30-34      9/280       29:19       15:39       13:38    5:52       29:17
49    Colin Corcoran         M 15-19     10/365       29:23       15:31       13:47    5:52       29:18
50    Rory Rodriguez         M 15-19     11/365       29:21       15:42       13:37    5:52       29:18
51    Joshua Shaw            M 30-34     10/280       29:36       15:33       14:01    5:55       29:33
52    Zachary Vogel          M 15-19     12/365       29:42       15:29       14:12    5:57       29:41
53    Patrick Malarkey       M 35-39      4/266       29:43       15:33       14:09    5:57       29:41
54    Aidan Downs            M 15-19     13/365       29:53       15:36       14:10    5:57       29:45
55    Caleb Newlon           M 15-19     14/365       29:48       15:33       14:13    5:58       29:46
56    Chris O'Bryan         M 30-34     11/280       29:49       15:49       14:00    5:58       29:49
57    Todd Coates            M 15-19     15/365       30:08       15:58       13:59    6:00       29:56
58    Julie Mercado          F 45-49      1/317       30:03       16:03       13:57    6:00       30:00
59    Christopher Lightle    M 40-44      5/247       30:04       15:50       14:12    6:01       30:02
60    Kenneth Brunson        M 30-34     12/280       30:02       15:53       14:09    6:01       30:02
61    Michael Cheng          M 30-34     13/280       30:07       16:09       13:53    6:01       30:02
62    Tyler Dreischarf       M 15-19     16/365       30:11       15:33       14:35    6:02       30:07
63    Philip Holdcroft       M 40-44      6/247       30:09       16:04       14:05    6:02       30:09
64    Andrew Tarutani        M 25-29      8/276       30:13       16:04       14:06    6:02       30:10
65    William Stolz          M 45-49      3/256       30:13       15:48       14:26    6:03       30:13
66    Zachary Brunsman       M 20-24     12/261       30:46       16:19       14:03    6:05       30:21
67    Graham Gilkison        M 15-19     17/365       31:02       16:23       14:00    6:05       30:22
68    Lauren Kemper          F 20-24      2/376       32:22       16:47       13:49    6:08       30:36
69    Clinton Lawhorne       M 45-49      4/256       30:38       16:14       14:22    6:08       30:36
70    Nathan Waggenspack     M 30-34     14/280       31:17       16:35       14:04    6:08       30:38
71    Matt Koehler           M 35-39      5/266       30:42       15:45       14:54    6:08       30:39
72    Kyle Bucklew           M 15-19     18/365       30:50       15:54       14:48    6:09       30:41
73    Matt Van Doren         M 35-39      6/266       30:49       16:03       14:43    6:09       30:45
74    Daniel Sullivan        M 35-39      7/266       30:51       16:25       14:25    6:10       30:49
75    Justin Creamer         M 15-19     19/365       30:54       16:23       14:29    6:11       30:51
76    Kevin Meyer            M 45-49      5/256       30:56       16:25       14:29    6:11       30:54
77    Julian Clausing        M 15-19     20/365       30:55       16:02       14:53    6:11       30:55
78    Chuck Bridgman         M 55-59      1/239       30:59       16:17       14:40    6:12       30:57
79    Ben Harris             M 35-39      8/266       31:03       16:30       14:30    6:12       31:00
80    Thomas Williamson      M 15-19     21/365       31:06       16:56       14:05    6:13       31:01
81    Josh Cauffman          M 35-39      9/266       31:10       16:13       14:54    6:14       31:07
82    Ethan Iiams            M 12-14      1/167       31:12       16:10       15:00    6:14       31:10
83    Jeffrey Palovchik      M 15-19     22/365       31:17       16:23       14:52    6:15       31:14
84    Paul Takhar            M 15-19     23/365       31:46       17:09       14:06    6:15       31:15
85    Kohl Taberner          M 20-24     13/261       31:40       16:19       14:57    6:16       31:16
86    Isaac Studebaker       M 15-19     24/365       31:21       15:34       15:47    6:17       31:21
87    Kyle Ortman            M 25-29      9/276       34:06       17:02       14:22    6:17       31:24
88    Miciah Smith           M 12-14      2/167       31:29       16:49       14:36    6:17       31:24
89    Alex Petry             M 15-19     25/365       32:18       17:01       14:23    6:17       31:24
90    Peter Schmitz          M 20-24     14/261       32:06       16:06       15:19    6:17       31:24
91    Corey Klein            M 40-44      7/247       31:29       16:24       15:01    6:17       31:24
92    Molly Maggard          F 35-39      1/337       31:27       16:36       14:50    6:18       31:26
93    Calvin Reed            M 20-24     15/261       31:41       16:29       14:58    6:18       31:26
94    Andrew Gibson          M 35-39     10/266       31:33       16:28       15:03    6:18       31:30
95    Matthew Nerlinger      M 20-24     16/261       31:34       15:37       15:56    6:19       31:33
96    Grace Butkus           F 20-24      3/376       31:43       16:34       15:00    6:19       31:33
97    Luke Patterson         M 12-14      3/167       31:38       16:37       14:57    6:19       31:33
98    Michael Miller         M 30-34     15/280       31:40       16:43       14:55    6:20       31:38
99    Nate Kline             M 30-34     16/280       31:47       16:55       14:48    6:21       31:43
100   Samuel Cherry          M 30-34     17/280       32:03       16:49       15:00    6:22       31:49

Generated February 1, 2026 at 7:22 AM 1/64



ORRRC's 41st Annual Turkey Trot - 2019 - 5-Mile Run and Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME       2.8MI    LAST2.2M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Anna Meyer             F 20-24      4/376       31:56       17:02       14:49    6:22       31:50
102   Eric Kissinger         M 30-34     18/280       31:59       17:10       14:41    6:23       31:51
103   Jacob Prater           M 40-44      8/247       31:59       16:44       15:09    6:23       31:53
104   Cameron Erwin          M 20-24     17/261       31:54       16:44       15:09    6:23       31:53
105   Seth Myers             M 30-34     19/280       34:02       16:59       15:03    6:25       32:02
106   Aundrea Busse          F 20-24      5/376       32:11       17:14       14:50    6:25       32:04
107   Javin Shackelford      M 15-19     26/365       32:24       16:42       15:24    6:25       32:05
108   Andrew Watt            M 15-19     27/365       32:37       17:28       14:38    6:26       32:06
109   Lt Dafler              M 15-19     28/365       32:37       17:28       14:38    6:26       32:06
110   Ryan Michael           M 15-19     29/365       32:08       16:33       15:35    6:26       32:07
111   Alex Bruns             M 25-29     10/276       32:17       17:54       14:19    6:27       32:13
112   Chris Bond             M 12-14      4/167       32:15       16:47       15:26    6:27       32:13
113   Dominic Colussi        M 12-14      5/167       32:22       17:03       15:14    6:28       32:16
114   David Moore            M 30-34     20/280       32:32       17:11       15:06    6:28       32:17
115   Kristopher Marin       M 35-39     11/266       32:23       17:24       14:53    6:28       32:17
116   Brennan McIntosh       M 15-19     30/365       32:23       17:04       15:15    6:28       32:18
117   Nathan Patterson       M 40-44      9/247       32:26       17:07       15:14    6:29       32:21
118   Bella Butler           F 12-14      1/174       32:51       17:28       14:53    6:29       32:21
119   David Mosher           M 35-39     12/266       32:27       17:20       15:04    6:29       32:24
120   Sophia Bruhn           F 12-14      2/174       32:32       17:13       15:14    6:30       32:27
121   Mark Feighery          M 60-64      1/148       32:30       17:16       15:11    6:30       32:27
122   Donald Ohde            M 20-24     18/261       32:33       17:10       15:18    6:30       32:28
123   Phillip Prokes         M 30-34     21/280       32:35       17:27       15:02    6:30       32:29
124   Jeff McDaniel          M 55-59      2/239       32:36       17:21       15:12    6:31       32:33
125   Alex Hackney           M 30-34     22/280       32:46       17:10       15:26    6:32       32:36
126   Braydon Teach          M 40-44     10/247       32:53       17:20       15:17    6:32       32:36
127   Maxwell Kramer         M 15-19     31/365       33:22       18:05       14:32    6:32       32:37
128   David Miller           M 50-54      3/249       32:54       17:30       15:10    6:32       32:40
129   Michael Platzke        M 45-49      6/256       32:45       17:21       15:20    6:32       32:40
130   Sean Gideon            M 15-19     32/365       32:44       17:53       14:51    6:33       32:44
131   Kurt Throckmorton      M 30-34     23/280       32:48       17:24       15:22    6:33       32:45
132   Nico Ferra             M 12-14      6/167       32:55       17:51       14:56    6:34       32:46
133   Matthew Sewell         M 25-29     11/276       32:58       18:03       14:48    6:34       32:50
134   Robert Bond            M 40-44     11/247       32:55       17:34       15:19    6:35       32:52
135   William Gomez          M 25-29     12/276       33:09       17:33       15:21    6:35       32:53
136   Dylan Leininger        M 15-19     33/365       33:44       17:40       15:14    6:35       32:54
137   Luke Thomas            M 20-24     19/261       34:37       18:45       14:13    6:36       32:57
138   Garrett Ashdown        M 20-24     20/261       33:06       16:56       16:08    6:37       33:03
139   Natalie Livingston     F 30-34      1/320       33:09       17:54       15:10    6:37       33:03
140   Scott Jobe             M 20-24     21/261       33:29       17:40       15:26    6:38       33:06
141   Hannah Ross            F 40-44      1/295       33:13       17:36       15:36    6:39       33:11
142   David Saliba           M 30-34     24/280       33:26       17:42       15:30    6:39       33:12
143   Louis Connelly         M 25-29     13/276       33:28       18:03       15:15    6:40       33:17
144   James Wright           M 15-19     34/365       33:33       17:41       15:39    6:40       33:20
145   Tate Rudisill          M 15-19     35/365       33:23       17:34       15:48    6:41       33:21
146   Matthew Correll        M 15-19     36/365       33:27       17:18       16:04    6:41       33:22
147   Adam Harrington        M 35-39     13/266       33:31       17:53       15:32    6:41       33:24
148   Grace Norman           F 20-24      6/376       33:43       17:38       15:47    6:41       33:24
149   Chad Adams             M 35-39     14/266       33:30       17:54       15:31    6:41       33:25
150   Kevin Sheehan          M 30-34     25/280       33:26       17:54       15:31    6:41       33:25
151   Patrick Kennedy        M 35-39     15/266       33:34       17:51       15:37    6:42       33:27
152   Rob Eberhardt          M 40-44     12/247       34:49       17:43       15:45    6:42       33:28
153   Benjamin Bierley       M 15-19     37/365       34:34       18:19       15:11    6:42       33:30
154   Cary Sullivan          M 20-24     22/261       33:38       17:31       16:00    6:43       33:31
155   Luke Hurst             M 30-34     26/280       33:36       17:33       15:59    6:43       33:31
156   Nick Grannan           M 30-34     27/280       34:10       18:23       15:09    6:43       33:31
157   Quintin Elking         M 20-24     23/261       33:36       17:31       16:02    6:43       33:32
158   Kim Johnston           F 45-49      2/317       33:38       17:39       15:56    6:43       33:35
159   Emily Tillmaand        F 30-34      2/320       33:52       17:53       15:44    6:44       33:37
160   Connor Downs           M 15-19     38/365       33:49       17:37       16:05    6:45       33:42
161   Miles Reagans          M 25-29     14/276       33:49       17:43       15:59    6:45       33:42
162   Aiden Clendenin        M 12-14      7/167       33:49       17:31       16:12    6:45       33:43
163   Jim Reeves             M 50-54      4/249       33:59       18:10       15:35    6:45       33:44
164   Ben Pierce             M 20-24     24/261       33:48       17:14       16:31    6:45       33:45
165   Doug Corcoran          M 45-49      7/256       33:48       18:08       15:37    6:45       33:45
166   Trevor Cash            M 20-24     25/261       34:15       18:01       15:45    6:45       33:45
167   Patrick Obryan         M 30-34     28/280       34:03       18:02       15:44    6:46       33:46
168   Alexander Roesch       M 20-24     26/261       34:48       17:57       15:50    6:46       33:46
169   Clay Cavanaugh         M 15-19     39/365       34:41       18:03       15:44    6:46       33:46
170   Kyle McCord            M 15-19     40/365       36:17       18:07       15:40    6:46       33:47
171   Kyle Miller            M 15-19     41/365       34:18       18:05       15:43    6:46       33:48
172   Abdul Muqtudir         M 15-19     42/365       34:57       18:00       15:48    6:46       33:48
173   Mike Hutter            M 40-44     13/247       33:56       18:36       15:14    6:46       33:49
174   Jorge Sanchez          M 35-39     16/266       34:27       18:46       15:05    6:46       33:50
175   Andrew Gill            M 15-19     43/365       34:58       17:51       16:01    6:47       33:51
176   Addison Cummins        M 15-19     44/365       34:01       17:44       16:09    6:47       33:53
177   Daniel Hosford         M 15-19     45/365       34:49       19:05       14:50    6:47       33:54
178   William Allnutt        M 30-34     29/280       34:12       18:04       15:51    6:47       33:55
179   Alex Lawhorne          M 15-19     46/365       34:21       18:06       15:49    6:47       33:55
180   Zoe Chappelle          F 15-19      1/337       34:06       17:50       16:07    6:48       33:57
181   Nicholas Perez         M 15-19     47/365       34:05       18:08       15:50    6:48       33:57
182   Spencer Ranft          M 20-24     27/261       34:25       18:14       15:44    6:48       33:58
183   Sima Tavazoie          F 45-49      3/317       34:02       18:16       15:43    6:48       33:58
184   Andrew Riddle          M 30-34     30/280       34:18       18:00       16:02    6:49       34:01
185   Robert Smith           M 20-24     28/261       34:18       18:02       16:00    6:49       34:02
186   Abby Hecht             F 20-24      7/376       34:21       19:10       14:53    6:49       34:02
187   Cole Zender            M 12-14      8/167       34:24       17:53       16:09    6:49       34:02
188   Mitch Meinerding       M 30-34     31/280       35:06       18:28       15:35    6:49       34:03
189   Gabriel Allen          M 15-19     48/365       34:40       17:17       16:47    6:49       34:04
190   Sean Douple            M 35-39     17/266       34:12       18:29       15:36    6:49       34:04
191   Zach Dendler           M 15-19     49/365       34:17       18:23       15:42    6:49       34:05
192   Brandon Lord           M 25-29     15/276       34:38       18:50       15:16    6:49       34:05
193   Alex Stinebaugh        F 25-29      1/362       34:38       18:50       15:16    6:50       34:06
194   Jenny Titova           F 30-34      3/320       34:09       18:03       16:04    6:50       34:07
195   Brandon Fannin         M 25-29     16/276       36:06       19:22       14:46    6:50       34:08
196   Benjamin Sorg          M 20-24     29/261       35:49       18:32       15:37    6:50       34:09
197   Alex Sennet            M 35-39     18/266       34:13       17:46       16:24    6:50       34:09
198   David Ryan             M 45-49      8/256       34:22       18:35       15:35    6:50       34:09
199   Alex Clemens           M 20-24     30/261       34:43       18:18       15:52    6:50       34:10
200   Art Kitze              M 60-64      2/148       34:16       18:01       16:10    6:51       34:11
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201   Jared Wamsley          M 20-24     31/261       34:22       18:55       15:18    6:51       34:12
202   Michelle Kitze         F 50-54      1/281       34:16       18:13       15:59    6:51       34:12
203   Ian Groom              M 15-19     50/365       34:14       18:03       16:11    6:51       34:13
204   Daniel Scott           M 35-39     19/266       34:27       17:43       16:32    6:51       34:14
205   Nick Klosterman        M 40-44     14/247       34:28       18:13       16:02    6:51       34:15
206   Pj Marchal             M 15-19     51/365       34:40       18:27       15:48    6:51       34:15
207   Eric Spurlino          M 20-24     32/261       35:51       18:50       15:27    6:52       34:17
208   Melinda Brown          F 40-44      2/295       34:20       18:13       16:04    6:52       34:17
209   David Zimmerman        M 25-29     17/276       34:23       18:04       16:14    6:52       34:17
210   Carissa Tekeste        F 12-14      3/174       34:48       18:55       15:24    6:52       34:18
211   Noah Downing           M 15-19     52/365       37:01       17:45       16:35    6:52       34:19
212   Alex Berardi           M 15-19     53/365       34:28       19:30       14:51    6:52       34:21
213   Parker Hines           M 15-19     54/365       34:28       15:12       19:14    6:53       34:25
214   Corey Reese            M 15-19     55/365       34:34       19:29       14:58    6:54       34:26
215   Drew Triplett          M 30-34     32/280       34:36       18:22       16:05    6:54       34:26
216   Ian Weber              M 15-19     56/365       34:39       18:02       16:25    6:54       34:26
217   Joseph Gilford         M 30-34     33/280       35:21       18:45       15:42    6:54       34:26
218   Paul Hutchinson        M 35-39     20/266       35:50       18:58       15:29    6:54       34:27
219   Christian Denault      M 15-19     57/365       34:39       18:04       16:25    6:54       34:28
220   Ian MacDonald          M 25-29     18/276       34:50       18:04       16:26    6:54       34:30
221   Noah Haggerty          M 12-14      9/167       35:03       18:25       16:07    6:55       34:31
222   Tara Todd              F 20-24      8/376       36:21       18:44       15:48    6:55       34:32
223   Max Knauer             M 15-19     58/365       35:14       18:52       15:42    6:55       34:33
224   Thomas Quigley         M 60-64      3/148       34:36       18:22       16:12    6:55       34:33
225   Megan Knauer           F 15-19      2/337       35:15       18:49       15:47    6:55       34:35
226   Anthony Ruscello       M 50-54      5/249       35:01       19:03       15:33    6:56       34:36
227   Michael Nedeff         M 60-64      4/148       34:41       18:24       16:12    6:56       34:36
228   Meagan Geeting         F 40-44      3/295       35:12       18:18       16:21    6:56       34:38
229   Allison Mancz          F 20-24      9/376       35:45       18:50       15:50    6:56       34:39
230   Anthony Covington      M 25-29     19/276       34:59       19:04       15:41    6:57       34:45
231   Matt Wall              M 25-29     20/276       35:28       18:56       15:51    6:58       34:47
232   Michael Phillippe      M 15-19     59/365       35:25       18:45       16:03    6:58       34:47
233   Adam Zech              M 15-19     60/365       35:24       18:24       16:24    6:58       34:48
234   Daryl Miller           M 40-44     15/247       35:17       18:29       16:21    6:58       34:50
235   Mike Liberio           M 30-34     34/280       35:30       18:31       16:20    6:59       34:51
236   Abigail Stemple        F 20-24     10/376       34:59       18:36       16:18    6:59       34:54
237   Joshua Walther         M 25-29     21/276       40:43       18:57       15:58    6:59       34:54
238   Bryan Saunders         M 30-34     35/280       35:19       18:27       16:29    6:59       34:55
239   Ethan Weneck           M 15-19     61/365       35:05       19:30       15:28    7:00       34:57
240   Kelly Toms             F 30-34      4/320       35:32       19:04       15:53    7:00       34:57
241   Dylan Aughe            M 25-29     22/276       35:03       18:38       16:19    7:00       34:57
242   Grace Coakley          F 15-19      3/337       35:34       18:27       16:31    7:00       34:58
243   Jackson McEldowney     M 12-14     10/167       35:09       18:10       16:52    7:01       35:01
244   Andrew Rich            M 15-19     62/365       35:13       17:57       17:07    7:01       35:03
245   Joseph Schairbaum      M 12-14     11/167       35:31       18:04       17:01    7:01       35:04
246   Bill Neitzke           M 50-54      6/249       35:10       19:14       15:52    7:01       35:05
247   Josiah Parrish         M 20-24     33/261       35:24       18:44       16:22    7:01       35:05
248   Ann Black              F 45-49      4/317       35:07       18:28       16:38    7:02       35:06
249   Chris Page             M 45-49      9/256       35:13       18:44       16:23    7:02       35:06
250   Julianna Herron        F 15-19      4/337       35:18       19:17       15:50    7:02       35:07
251   Abby Bishop            F 20-24     11/376       35:26       18:58       16:09    7:02       35:07
252   Alexa Jennings         F 20-24     12/376       36:07       19:48       15:20    7:02       35:07
253   Maximilian Haiss       M 25-29     23/276       36:06       19:50       15:19    7:02       35:08
254   Nick Seger             M 30-34     36/280       35:16       18:28       16:42    7:02       35:10
255   Christopher Herman     M 20-24     34/261       36:39       19:59       15:12    7:02       35:10
256   Jason Miller           M 35-39     21/266       35:24       18:22       16:49    7:03       35:11
257   Allison Stover         F 25-29      2/362       35:30       19:05       16:07    7:03       35:11
258   Patrick Coyle          M 12-14     12/167       35:12       18:44       16:28    7:03       35:12
259   Myia Miller            F 40-44      4/295       35:15       18:27       16:47    7:03       35:13
260   James Lawson           M 30-34     37/280       35:54       18:40       16:34    7:03       35:13
261   R.W. Moody, Jr.        M 40-44     16/247       35:25       18:50       16:26    7:03       35:15
262   Ed Supplee             M 55-59      3/239       35:27       19:16       16:00    7:04       35:16
263   Josh Costello          M 15-19     63/365       35:33       19:08       16:08    7:04       35:16
264   Richard Costello       M 50-54      7/249       35:33       19:08       16:10    7:04       35:17
265   Brian Klay             M 35-39     22/266       35:53       18:42       16:36    7:04       35:17
266   Gabriel Moharter       M 15-19     64/365       35:20       18:52       16:26    7:04       35:17
267   Rod Bradshaw           M 55-59      4/239       35:22       18:25       16:54    7:04       35:18
268   Derek Oda              M 25-29     24/276       35:29       18:28       16:52    7:04       35:19
269   Derek Scott            M 35-39     23/266       35:53       18:48       16:33    7:04       35:20
270   Megan Borchers         F 25-29      3/362       35:32       18:39       16:43    7:05       35:21
271   Grant Fullenkamp       M 15-19     65/365       36:12       18:48       16:35    7:05       35:22
272   Cameron Beam           M 20-24     35/261       35:28       19:25       15:58    7:05       35:23
273   Jason Sullivan         M 35-39     24/266       35:32       18:57       16:27    7:05       35:23
274   Kevin Johnston         M 55-59      5/239       35:26       18:18       17:06    7:05       35:24
275   Michael Horenziak      M 40-44     17/247       36:09       19:04       16:21    7:05       35:25
276   Rachel Ploeger         F 15-19      5/337       37:13       19:50       15:36    7:06       35:26
277   Armani Archie          M 20-24     36/261       35:34       18:43       16:43    7:06       35:26
278   Johnny Richardson      M 40-44     18/247       35:40       18:52       16:35    7:06       35:26
279   Jordan Grant           F 15-19      6/337       35:55       18:44       16:43    7:06       35:27
280   Lyndsey Carter         F 15-19      7/337       35:40       19:24       16:03    7:06       35:27
281   Aiden Gillman          M 12-14     13/167       35:50       19:01       16:27    7:06       35:28
282   Meghan Donoher         F 15-19      8/337       35:40       19:25       16:03    7:06       35:28
283   Robbie Williams        M 35-39     25/266       35:29       18:20       17:09    7:06       35:28
284   Kyle Bolender          M 20-24     37/261       35:43       18:48       16:41    7:06       35:29
285   Holly Lemaster         F 30-34      5/320       35:35       18:39       16:50    7:06       35:29
286   Kyle Stover            M 25-29     25/276       35:49       19:05       16:26    7:07       35:31
287   Anthony Pellegrino     M 20-24     38/261       36:37       18:12       17:20    7:07       35:31
288   Dillon Gray            M 15-19     66/365       35:34       17:26       18:07    7:07       35:33
289   Steve Powell           M 40-44     19/247       35:38       18:42       16:52    7:07       35:33
290   Derek Johnson          M 35-39     26/266       35:44       18:55       16:39    7:07       35:33
291   Brian Walter           M 35-39     27/266       36:00       19:54       15:40    7:07       35:34
292   Shane Campbell         M 45-49     10/256       35:55       18:58       16:38    7:07       35:35
293   Irene Musgrove         F 25-29      4/362       35:45       19:02       16:35    7:08       35:36
294   David Sferrella        M 50-54      8/249       35:41       19:12       16:24    7:08       35:36
295   Zachary McHugh         M 25-29     26/276       36:26       19:15       16:22    7:08       35:36
296   Simon Bench            M 15-19     67/365       36:10       19:17       16:21    7:08       35:37
297   Jarrod Ferstl          M 20-24     39/261       39:23       19:21       16:17    7:08       35:38
298   Chris Forte            M 35-39     28/266       35:49       18:31       17:08    7:08       35:38
299   Kierstin Knell         F 15-19      9/337       35:46       19:14       16:26    7:08       35:39
300   Lianne Masquelier      F 20-24     13/376       35:53       19:30       16:10    7:08       35:40
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301   Nathan Crockett        M 25-29     27/276       37:02       19:13       16:27    7:08       35:40
302   James Fritchman        M 25-29     28/276       35:50       19:57       15:44    7:09       35:41
303   Devon Walton           M 25-29     29/276       36:50       18:39       17:05    7:09       35:43
304   Larry Yung III         M 35-39     29/266       36:31       18:47       16:58    7:09       35:45
305   Ethan Rardon           M 12-14     14/167       35:50       19:00       16:46    7:09       35:45
306   Bradley Scharrer       M 40-44     20/247       35:57       19:37       16:09    7:09       35:45
307   Ella Davis             F 15-19     10/337       35:58       19:17       16:29    7:10       35:46
308   Brandon Homan          M 15-19     68/365       36:00       19:06       16:42    7:10       35:47
309   George Stefut          M 50-54      9/249       35:58       19:16       16:31    7:10       35:47
310   Mike Hurst             M 60-64      5/148       35:51       19:23       16:24    7:10       35:47
311   Brenden Evans          M 15-19     69/365       35:54       20:31       15:18    7:10       35:48
312   Hailey Hoops           F 15-19     11/337       35:53       19:29       16:20    7:10       35:48
313   Justin Michael         M 15-19     70/365       35:52       18:25       17:25    7:10       35:50
314   Hannah Huffman         F 20-24     14/376       36:01       19:01       16:54    7:11       35:55
315   Gabriel Combs          M 15-19     71/365       35:59       19:07       16:49    7:12       35:56
316   Emili Sannes           F 20-24     15/376       36:14       19:22       16:35    7:12       35:57
317   Jeffrey Roedersheimer  M 45-49     11/256       36:13       19:36       16:23    7:12       35:58
318   Anne Jagielski         F 30-34      6/320       36:17       19:50       16:10    7:12       36:00
319   Keenan Callejo         M 15-19     72/365       38:52       19:32       16:28    7:12       36:00
320   Nathan Hickey          M 20-24     40/261       39:46       20:04       15:56    7:12       36:00
321   Carly Ketring          F 15-19     12/337       36:11       19:20       16:43    7:13       36:02
322   Aiden Tkach            M 15-19     73/365       37:08       19:18       16:45    7:13       36:02
323   James Freeman          M 40-44     21/247       36:45       19:26       16:38    7:13       36:03
324   Lauren Leopard         F 30-34      7/320       36:17       19:30       16:33    7:13       36:03
325   Matthew Kennard        M 35-39     30/266       36:34       19:24       16:39    7:13       36:03
326   Nathan Northern        M 20-24     41/261       36:19       19:13       16:51    7:13       36:04
327   Daniel Jasek           M 20-24     42/261       36:21       19:43       16:23    7:14       36:06
328   Phil Marchal           M 45-49     12/256       36:31       19:12       16:56    7:14       36:07
329   Michael Earman         M 30-34     38/280       36:17       19:23       16:45    7:14       36:08
330   Laura Earman           F 30-34      8/320       36:17       19:23       16:47    7:14       36:09
331   Nathan Shatto          M 15-19     74/365       36:15       19:56       16:14    7:14       36:10
332   Heather Patch          F 35-39      2/337       36:23       19:21       16:50    7:14       36:10
333   Joshua Hagan           M 15-19     75/365       36:20       18:36       17:34    7:14       36:10
334   Clare Coons            F 20-24     16/376       36:30       19:39       16:32    7:14       36:10
335   Mark Carroll           M 30-34     39/280       38:29       19:58       16:13    7:14       36:10
336   Cole Northern          M 15-19     76/365       36:27       19:10       17:01    7:15       36:11
337   Jason Loughman         M 40-44     22/247       36:30       19:48       16:25    7:15       36:12
338   Jason Ragland          M 45-49     13/256       36:22       19:13       16:59    7:15       36:12
339   Austin Plowman         M 15-19     77/365       36:38       18:45       17:28    7:15       36:13
340   Paul Miller            M 55-59      6/239       36:20       18:56       17:19    7:15       36:14
341   Hallie Willenbrink     F 20-24     17/376       36:28       19:16       16:59    7:15       36:15
342   Chad Russell           M 15-19     78/365       39:30       19:44       16:32    7:15       36:15
343   Patrick Murphy         M 25-29     30/276       36:30       18:55       17:21    7:15       36:15
344   Madison Pelfrey        F 20-24     18/376       36:22       18:52       17:24    7:15       36:15
345   David Dickman          M 15-19     79/365       36:36       20:37       15:40    7:16       36:17
346   Jarrod Lowery          M 25-29     31/276       37:01       20:01       16:16    7:16       36:17
347   Michael Baucher        M 55-59      7/239       36:35       19:21       16:57    7:16       36:17
348   Chris Bidwell          M 30-34     40/280       37:21       19:25       16:53    7:16       36:17
349   Ken Spitzig            M 60-64      6/148       36:29       19:22       16:57    7:16       36:18
350   Simon Brewer           M 35-39     31/266       36:29       18:56       17:23    7:16       36:18
351   Michael Hoban          M 35-39     32/266       36:30       19:26       16:54    7:16       36:19
352   Michael Sherman        M 45-49     14/256       37:06       20:19       16:02    7:16       36:20
353   Phil Hale              M 30-34     41/280       36:58       19:15       17:05    7:16       36:20
354   Pete Nielsen           M 30-34     42/280       38:06       19:54       16:28    7:17       36:22
355   Aaron Schwieterman     M 15-19     80/365       36:46       19:14       17:09    7:17       36:22
356   Caleb Kauffman         M 15-19     81/365       36:31       19:38       16:44    7:17       36:22
357   Matt Gorka             M 25-29     32/276       37:41       19:09       17:14    7:17       36:23
358   Daniel Allnutt         M 35-39     33/266       36:41       19:00       17:24    7:17       36:23
359   Ashley Miller          F 35-39      3/337       36:30       19:40       16:46    7:17       36:25
360   Zach Miller            M 35-39     34/266       36:47       19:31       16:56    7:18       36:27
361   Matthew Buehrle        M 35-39     35/266       37:54       19:01       17:28    7:18       36:29
362   Emily Pelfrey          F 15-19     13/337       36:38       19:53       16:37    7:18       36:30
363   Shaun Westfall         M 40-44     23/247       37:07       19:23       17:08    7:18       36:30
364   Joshua Morgan          M 20-24     43/261       37:08       18:24       18:08    7:19       36:31
365   Tyler Stupp            M 35-39     36/266       36:55       19:47       16:46    7:19       36:33
366   Marcy Bradshaw         F 20-24     19/376       36:38       18:30       18:05    7:19       36:34
367   Ted Gies               M 45-49     15/256       36:52       19:23       17:12    7:19       36:35
368   Ryan Chambers          M 35-39     37/266       37:51       20:14       16:22    7:19       36:35
369   Alec Morgan            M 30-34     43/280       36:43       19:18       17:17    7:19       36:35
370   Holly Horan            F 35-39      4/337       36:51       19:31       17:05    7:20       36:36
371   John Schoen            M 45-49     16/256       37:46       19:42       16:55    7:20       36:36
372   Vanessa Weinert        F 25-29      5/362       36:43       19:25       17:13    7:20       36:37
373   David Dymond           M 55-59      8/239       36:47       19:57       16:41    7:20       36:37
374   Tyler Bond             M 15-19     82/365       36:41       17:55       18:43    7:20       36:37
375   Laurie Dymond          F 50-54      2/281       36:46       19:59       16:39    7:20       36:38
376   Reggy Butze            F 40-44      5/295       37:12       19:50       16:48    7:20       36:38
377   Hunter Grone           M 15-19     83/365       38:23       19:37       17:01    7:20       36:38
378   Sam Brumfield          M 20-24     44/261       37:25       19:38       17:01    7:20       36:38
379   Val Haunn              M 45-49     17/256       36:46       19:12       17:28    7:20       36:39
380   Donald Oreskovich      M 50-54     10/249       37:00       19:54       16:46    7:20       36:39
381   Madeline McGrew        F 15-19     14/337       36:51       19:20       17:20    7:20       36:40
382   Ryan Peck              M 30-34     44/280       37:19       19:51       16:49    7:20       36:40
383   Jennifer Hanratty      F 45-49      5/317       37:03       19:43       16:58    7:20       36:40
384   Sydney Hosford         F 20-24     20/376       37:35       19:41       17:00    7:20       36:40
385   Rusty Hutchinson       M 35-39     38/266       38:04       19:16       17:25    7:20       36:40
386   Amit Kumar             M 35-39     39/266       37:38       19:26       17:16    7:21       36:42
387   Mike Berry             M 25-29     33/276       37:20       19:16       17:27    7:21       36:42
388   Drew Wood              M 15-19     84/365       36:56       18:51       17:52    7:21       36:42
389   Cj Greek               M 15-19     85/365       36:45       19:41       17:03    7:21       36:44
390   Amanda Lee             F 30-34      9/320       37:16       19:31       17:15    7:21       36:45
391   Jonathon Henderson     M 35-39     40/266       37:45       20:51       15:54    7:21       36:45
392   John Freund            M 35-39     41/266       37:03       20:11       16:36    7:22       36:47
393   Theodora Rich          F 45-49      6/317       36:57       19:22       17:26    7:22       36:47
394   Katie Beaulieu         F 35-39      5/337       37:01       19:37       17:12    7:22       36:48
395   Kevin Ryan             M 35-39     42/266       37:01       19:36       17:12    7:22       36:48
396   Jake Cummins           M 15-19     86/365       39:18       19:53       16:57    7:22       36:49
397   Jayden Elliott         M 15-19     87/365       38:00       19:34       17:16    7:22       36:50
398   Ben Yeager             M 30-34     45/280       38:05       19:54       16:59    7:23       36:52
399   Douglas Fox            M 45-49     18/256       38:06       20:40       16:13    7:23       36:53
400   Matt Croskey           M 40-44     24/247       37:19       19:42       17:12    7:23       36:54
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401   Matthew Pope           M 25-29     34/276       37:10       19:40       17:14    7:23       36:54
402   Vance Willis           M 15-19     88/365       37:08       18:50       18:04    7:23       36:54
403   Alex Chittum           M 25-29     35/276       37:04       19:30       17:25    7:23       36:55
404   Andrew Levine          M 35-39     43/266       37:10       19:31       17:25    7:23       36:55
405   Kathryn Remien         F 35-39      6/337       37:25       19:44       17:14    7:24       36:57
406   Ethan Cale             M 20-24     45/261       39:15       19:45       17:13    7:24       36:57
407   Daniel Parilo          M 15-19     89/365       40:47       20:40       16:18    7:24       36:58
408   Andy Reuetschle        M 40-44     25/247       37:04       19:52       17:07    7:24       36:58
409   David Gibson           M 55-59      9/239       37:08       19:47       17:12    7:24       36:59
410   Janet Lee              F 45-49      7/317       37:22       20:01       16:58    7:24       36:59
411   Drew Wiechers          M 15-19     90/365       37:53       22:13       14:48    7:24       37:00
412   Hunter Frost           M 15-19     91/365       37:22       19:53       17:07    7:24       37:00
413   Alexandria Jackson     F 15-19     15/337       38:15       19:46       17:15    7:25       37:01
414   Natalie Ruscello       F 25-29      6/362       37:26       20:08       16:54    7:25       37:01
415   Dylan Bresnahan        M 12-14     15/167       39:24       19:38       17:24    7:25       37:02
416   Benjamin Marusko       M 15-19     92/365       37:18       20:14       16:48    7:25       37:02
417   Ben Blackburn          M 15-19     93/365       38:10       20:59       16:05    7:25       37:03
418   Michael Henderson      M 30-34     46/280       38:04       20:51       16:14    7:25       37:04
419   Patrick Terhune        M 45-49     19/256       37:09       19:34       17:31    7:25       37:05
420   Matt Trangenstein      M 35-39     44/266       37:24       19:45       17:21    7:25       37:05
421   Amy Williams           F 30-34     10/320       37:08       19:59       17:06    7:25       37:05
422   Joel Hemmert           M 25-29     36/276       39:43       19:31       17:34    7:25       37:05
423   Philip Creamer         M 45-49     20/256       37:44       20:03       17:03    7:25       37:05
424   Laura Adam             F 30-34     11/320       37:39       19:48       17:19    7:26       37:06
425   Timothy Henry          M 25-29     37/276       37:15       19:34       17:32    7:26       37:06
426   Brendan Conroy         M 25-29     38/276       38:19       20:54       16:12    7:26       37:06
427   Luke Gillespie         M 15-19     94/365       37:21       19:19       17:50    7:26       37:08
428   Amelia Jaime           F 40-44      6/295       37:13       20:09       17:00    7:26       37:09
429   Wil Bates              M 25-29     39/276       41:32       20:27       16:42    7:26       37:09
430   Daniel Rittenhouse     M 60-64      7/148       37:44       19:35       17:34    7:26       37:09
431   Blake Bates            M 20-24     46/261       41:34       19:45       17:25    7:26       37:09
432   Lauren Shaver          F 25-29      7/362       38:36       19:48       17:22    7:26       37:10
433   Jeremy McCloud         M 30-34     47/280       38:09       20:20       16:52    7:27       37:11
434   Callie Bohachek        F 30-34     12/320       37:17       19:53       17:19    7:27       37:11
435   John Rennie            M 55-59     10/239       37:23       19:43       17:30    7:27       37:12
436   Tom Schneider          M 55-59     11/239       37:19       19:32       17:41    7:27       37:13
437   Reese Swanson          M 35-39     45/266       38:11       19:45       17:29    7:27       37:13
438   Lance Thruster         M 35-39     46/266       37:48       19:44       17:30    7:27       37:13
439   Ethan Dunaway          M 15-19     95/365       37:14       18:25       18:49    7:27       37:13
440   Kiara Diloreto         F 20-24     21/376       37:41       20:20       16:55    7:27       37:14
441   Chad Daniels           M 30-34     48/280       38:26       19:58       17:18    7:27       37:15
442   Katy Butler            F 12-14      4/174       37:47       20:04       17:12    7:28       37:16
443   Jameson Frere          M 35-39     47/266       37:32       20:07       17:10    7:28       37:16
444   Kevin Alderman         M 35-39     48/266       37:33       19:28       17:51    7:28       37:18
445   Aidan Sizemore         M 12-14     16/167       37:22       19:41       17:39    7:28       37:20
446   Shawn Wilkoff          M 40-44     26/247       37:56       20:08       17:14    7:29       37:22
447   Sam Savage             M 35-39     49/266       37:52       19:28       17:54    7:29       37:22
448   Crystal Clark          F 45-49      8/317       38:26       20:41       16:43    7:29       37:24
449   Kevin Thieke           M 40-44     27/247       37:28       18:55       18:30    7:29       37:24
450   Dominick Bellocchio    M 20-24     47/261       39:52       21:30       15:58    7:30       37:27
451   Joshua Wright          M 20-24     48/261       40:33       20:27       17:01    7:30       37:28
452   Todd Rich              M 45-49     21/256       37:38       19:42       17:46    7:30       37:28
453   Evan Hardern           M 15-19     96/365       38:45       20:28       17:04    7:31       37:31
454   Aj Turkelson           M 12-14     17/167       38:12       20:15       17:17    7:31       37:31
455   Jeff Goeke             M 40-44     28/247       37:53       20:22       17:10    7:31       37:32
456   Jeremy Cobb            M 35-39     50/266       38:29       20:46       16:49    7:31       37:34
457   Scott Ratcliffe        M 50-54     11/249       39:30       20:32       17:02    7:31       37:34
458   Hannah Hoops           F 12-14      5/174       37:40       20:15       17:19    7:31       37:34
459   Jeff Miller            M 40-44     29/247       37:36       20:01       17:35    7:31       37:35
460   Stacy Ferguson         F 30-34     13/320       38:18       19:51       17:46    7:32       37:36
461   Jason Ball             M 15-19     97/365       37:38       19:42       17:54    7:32       37:36
462   Rhett Bailey           M 15-19     98/365       38:46       20:23       17:15    7:32       37:37
463   Timothy Lehner         M 15-19     99/365       38:54       20:16       17:22    7:32       37:38
464   Joseph Allaire         M 15-19    100/365       38:34       20:19       17:19    7:32       37:38
465   Erika Thomas           F 35-39      7/337       37:55       20:23       17:16    7:32       37:39
466   Abby Snodgrass         F 12-14      6/174       37:52       20:23       17:17    7:32       37:39
467   Phil Neal              M 40-44     30/247       39:52       20:23       17:17    7:32       37:39
468   Roxanne Hanna          F 45-49      9/317       38:13       20:35       17:05    7:32       37:40
469   Gabrielle Gilkison     F 20-24     22/376       38:19       20:13       17:27    7:32       37:40
470   Jeff Stamm             M 45-49     22/256       37:57       20:05       17:35    7:32       37:40
471   Wade Vonhandorf        M 12-14     18/167       38:01       21:08       16:34    7:33       37:41
472   Logan Clingner         M 15-19    101/365       38:02       19:08       18:33    7:33       37:41
473   Nick Jones             M 15-19    102/365       38:33       19:57       17:45    7:33       37:42
474   David Sills            M 20-24     49/261       38:17       20:40       17:03    7:33       37:43
475   Ryan Smith             M 25-29     40/276       39:45       21:25       16:20    7:33       37:44
476   Eric Mayhew            M 25-29     41/276       38:07       20:11       17:34    7:33       37:45
477   Lucas Williams         M 20-24     50/261       39:23       20:56       16:49    7:33       37:45
478   Mari Fogle             F 30-34     14/320       38:28       19:51       17:54    7:33       37:45
479   Michelle Burgett       F 30-34     15/320       39:02       20:29       17:17    7:33       37:45
480   Ryan Lloyd             M 35-39     51/266       38:34       20:10       17:36    7:33       37:45
481   Kane Ely               M 15-19    103/365       38:43       19:52       17:55    7:34       37:47
482   Andrew Meidlinger      M 35-39     52/266       38:23       20:15       17:33    7:34       37:47
483   Kelly Oldiges          F 30-34     16/320       38:53       20:14       17:35    7:34       37:49
484   Robert Poth            M 25-29     42/276       38:30       21:21       16:29    7:34       37:50
485   Bane Nesbit            M 15-19    104/365       38:44       20:21       17:29    7:34       37:50
486   Edward Loewer          M 30-34     49/280       38:12       19:38       18:14    7:35       37:51
487   Courtney Bruner        F 25-29      8/362       39:35       20:46       17:06    7:35       37:51
488   Missy Miller           F 40-44      7/295       38:19       20:28       17:24    7:35       37:52
489   Cj Fogarty             M 60-64      8/148       38:00       20:10       17:43    7:35       37:53
490   Matthew Crockett       M 25-29     43/276       37:57       20:03       17:52    7:35       37:55
491   Patrick Statzer        M 15-19    105/365       38:02       20:35       17:21    7:36       37:56
492   Chuck Platt            M 30-34     50/280       39:33       20:58       16:59    7:36       37:56
493   Michaella Thomas       F 25-29      9/362       38:12       20:22       17:35    7:36       37:56
494   Jason Miller           M 35-39     53/266       38:01       20:00       17:58    7:36       37:57
495   Bobby Risdon           M 45-49     23/256       39:18       21:03       16:56    7:36       37:58
496   Luke Stamm             M 15-19    106/365       38:00       19:56       18:03    7:36       37:58
497   Robert Basl            M 50-54     12/249       38:17       20:28       17:31    7:36       37:58
498   Jeff Dixon             M 55-59     12/239       38:24       20:15       17:44    7:36       37:58
499   Eric Meyer             M 15-19    107/365       37:59       18:49       19:10    7:36       37:58
500   Kody Viers             M 15-19    108/365       38:36       18:46       19:13    7:36       37:59
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501   Anthony Sisson         M 50-54     13/249       38:06       19:59       18:01    7:36       38:00
502   Trey Myers             M 15-19    109/365       38:00       19:47       18:14    7:36       38:00
503   Grayson Atkins         M 15-19    110/365       40:29       20:24       17:37    7:36       38:01
504   Geoff Armstrong        M 40-44     31/247       38:46       19:51       18:11    7:37       38:01
505   Chris Jemo             M 45-49     24/256       39:03       20:49       17:13    7:37       38:01
506   Lukas Tackett          M 12-14     19/167       38:10       19:30       18:33    7:37       38:03
507   Will Sander            M 15-19    111/365       39:10       20:58       17:05    7:37       38:03
508   Elliot Winkler         M 15-19    112/365       39:49       20:25       17:39    7:37       38:03
509   Elise Kemper           F 15-19     16/337       39:51       21:09       16:54    7:37       38:03
510   Austin Grice           M 25-29     44/276       40:03       21:04       17:00    7:37       38:04
511   Thomas Milburn         M 40-44     32/247       39:53       20:45       17:20    7:37       38:04
512   Stephen Hunter         M 40-44     33/247       38:43       20:30       17:35    7:37       38:04
513   Jeremy Crouch          M 40-44     34/247       38:31       20:23       17:43    7:37       38:05
514   Jordan Crouch          M 12-14     20/167       38:32       20:21       17:44    7:37       38:05
515   Jason Schrenk          M 35-39     54/266       38:17       20:13       17:52    7:37       38:05
516   Erich Koehler          M 40-44     35/247       39:54       20:46       17:20    7:37       38:05
517   Mario Cuy Castellanos  M 30-34     51/280       39:16       20:02       18:04    7:38       38:06
518   Sebastian Audet        M 25-29     45/276       38:38       19:01       19:05    7:38       38:06
519   Justin Shatto          M 15-19    113/365       38:13       20:30       17:37    7:38       38:06
520   David Rogero           M 40-44     36/247       38:31       21:24       16:43    7:38       38:07
521   Paul Rogero            M 30-34     52/280       38:32       21:23       16:44    7:38       38:07
522   Katie Poth             F 20-24     23/376       38:49       21:20       16:47    7:38       38:07
523   Mindy Stamm            F 40-44      8/295       38:55       20:49       17:20    7:38       38:08
524   Robert Atkins          M 40-44     37/247       38:16       20:23       17:47    7:38       38:09
525   Rachel Graver          F 20-24     24/376       38:29       19:59       18:10    7:38       38:09
526   Nate Hayslett          M 15-19    114/365       38:28       20:24       17:47    7:38       38:10
527   Becker Kash            M 15-19    115/365       39:48       20:52       17:19    7:38       38:10
528   Jake Schairbaum        M 15-19    116/365       39:48       20:52       17:19    7:39       38:11
529   Catelyn Bowser         F 12-14      7/174       38:59       20:40       17:32    7:39       38:11
530   Celtan Walton          M 12-14     21/167       38:31       21:11       17:01    7:39       38:11
531   Vince Hinde            M 55-59     13/239       38:55       20:24       17:48    7:39       38:11
532   William Varade         M 30-34     53/280       43:06       22:08       16:04    7:39       38:12
533   Tim Norman             M 55-59     14/239       38:32       20:38       17:35    7:39       38:12
534   Clark Campbell         M 20-24     51/261       38:25       19:15       18:59    7:39       38:14
535   Aaron Scott            M 35-39     55/266       38:27       21:05       17:10    7:39       38:15
536   Royce Cross            M 55-59     15/239       38:48       20:22       17:55    7:40       38:17
537   David Durrant          M 35-39     56/266       38:51       20:10       18:07    7:40       38:17
538   Heather Marsh          F 35-39      8/337       40:03       20:40       17:41    7:40       38:20
539   Bradley Adkins         M 15-19    117/365       39:54       19:22       18:59    7:41       38:21
540   Michael Mahaney        M 35-39     57/266       38:33       20:34       17:50    7:41       38:24
541   Michael Burge          M 35-39     58/266       38:56       20:52       17:32    7:41       38:24
542   Michael Deyhle         M 30-34     54/280       38:38       20:38       17:47    7:41       38:24
543   Grant Rawlins          M 15-19    118/365       40:38       21:30       16:55    7:41       38:24
544   Ian Cormier            M 15-19    119/365       38:25       19:47       18:38    7:41       38:25
545   Landen Ball            M 12-14     22/167       38:49       19:49       18:36    7:41       38:25
546   Pete Shafer            M 60-64      9/148       38:37       20:48       17:38    7:41       38:26
547   Will Yeager            M 30-34     55/280       39:39       20:23       18:04    7:42       38:26
548   Ellie Coppock          F 15-19     17/337       38:38       20:40       17:47    7:42       38:26
549   Henry Wasoski          M 15-19    120/365       39:14       20:19       18:08    7:42       38:27
550   Robert Ekin            M 45-49     25/256       38:46       20:59       17:28    7:42       38:27
551   John Jernovics         M 45-49     26/256       41:02       21:00       17:28    7:42       38:27
552   Jack McQuiston         M 30-34     56/280       40:02       20:52       17:36    7:42       38:28
553   Alayna Bohan           F 35-39      9/337       39:04       20:46       17:43    7:42       38:28
554   Jordan Bates           M 20-24     52/261       42:52       20:27       18:01    7:42       38:28
555   Brandon Easton         M 25-29     46/276       39:38       21:44       16:45    7:42       38:28
556   Estlin Haiss           M 25-29     47/276       39:26       20:48       17:42    7:42       38:29
557   Zach Taylor            M 15-19    121/365       38:43       20:05       18:25    7:42       38:29
558   Lauren Dunn            F 35-39     10/337       38:45       20:18       18:13    7:42       38:30
559   Lynda Colussi          F 40-44      9/295       39:00       20:42       17:50    7:43       38:31
560   Adam Schaefer          M 25-29     48/276       38:44       20:40       17:52    7:43       38:31
561   Chloe Knick            F 15-19     18/337       38:44       20:38       17:54    7:43       38:32
562   Jason Lawler           M 40-44     38/247       38:56       20:50       17:43    7:43       38:33
563   Noah Colas             M 15-19    122/365       40:07       22:02       16:32    7:43       38:34
564   Rebecca Wolcott        F 25-29     10/362       38:49       20:26       18:08    7:43       38:34
565   Jason Turkelson        M 40-44     39/247       39:14       20:40       17:55    7:43       38:34
566   Christopher Wolcott    M 25-29     49/276       38:48       20:28       18:08    7:43       38:35
567   Monica Lange           F 20-24     25/376       38:50       20:28       18:08    7:44       38:36
568   Mark Scarpino          M 50-54     14/249       40:16       21:13       17:24    7:44       38:37
569   Dan Crowe              M 50-54     15/249       38:57       20:36       18:03    7:44       38:38
570   Daniel Goodwin         M 30-34     57/280       39:07       21:31       17:08    7:44       38:39
571   David Gardner          M 40-44     40/247       38:59       19:56       18:43    7:44       38:39
572   Parker Shepherd        M 9-11        1/67       38:45       20:57       17:42    7:44       38:39
573   Garrett Reinhard       M 20-24     53/261       38:54       20:12       18:28    7:44       38:39
574   Ian Weide              M 25-29     50/276       39:42       21:22       17:19    7:44       38:40
575   Isaac Palomaki         M 12-14     23/167       40:10       21:24       17:17    7:45       38:41
576   Patrick McFall         M 35-39     59/266       40:24       21:33       17:08    7:45       38:41
577   Megan Kreill           F 50-54      3/281       39:17       21:03       17:40    7:45       38:42
578   Jennifer Childress     F 35-39     11/337       39:00       20:28       18:15    7:45       38:42
579   Kenneth Starner        M 30-34     58/280       39:03       21:34       17:09    7:45       38:42
580   Emily Schaefer         F 25-29     11/362       38:55       20:40       18:03    7:45       38:42
581   Nick Stephenson        M 15-19    123/365       40:26       20:37       18:08    7:45       38:44
582   Richard Barton         M 65-69       1/74       38:53       20:48       17:57    7:45       38:44
583   Michelle Snay          F 30-34     17/320       39:27       20:57       17:49    7:45       38:45
584   Kelli Lyman            F 45-49     10/317       39:06       21:11       17:35    7:45       38:45
585   Conner Mills           M 15-19    124/365       40:29       21:07       17:38    7:45       38:45
586   Cory Shoemaker         M 30-34     59/280       40:51       22:00       16:46    7:45       38:45
587   Krista Gibson          F 35-39     12/337       38:50       20:56       17:51    7:46       38:46
588   Maxwell Rodriguez      M 20-24     54/261       39:05       20:59       17:48    7:46       38:46
589   Luther Prater          M 45-49     27/256       38:53       20:48       17:59    7:46       38:46
590   Kaes Drumheller        M 15-19    125/365       39:26       20:37       18:13    7:46       38:49
591   Meredith Wesco         F 20-24     26/376       39:07       21:01       17:49    7:46       38:49
592   Josh Logsdon           M 30-34     60/280       39:10       20:22       18:28    7:46       38:50
593   Sam Schwager           M 15-19    126/365       40:05       20:18       18:32    7:46       38:50
594   Samuel Petrosino       M 25-29     51/276       39:50       20:51       17:59    7:46       38:50
595   Ellen Scott            F 15-19     19/337       41:18       21:20       17:32    7:47       38:51
596   Nickie Matus           F 30-34     18/320       39:06       20:30       18:22    7:47       38:51
597   Bradley Schaefer       M 35-39     60/266       41:27       22:00       16:51    7:47       38:51
598   Reid Templeton         M 45-49     28/256       39:15       20:53       17:58    7:47       38:51
599   Jonathan Adam          M 25-29     52/276       39:24       21:00       17:52    7:47       38:51
600   Greg Fett              M 40-44     41/247       40:57       21:25       17:26    7:47       38:51
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601   Jeremy Queen           M 35-39     61/266       39:49       20:20       18:32    7:47       38:51
602   Eric Schwenker         M 30-34     61/280       39:24       20:57       17:55    7:47       38:52
603   Eric Bruckman          M 35-39     62/266       40:38       21:10       17:44    7:47       38:53
604   Samantha Weaver        F 25-29     12/362       39:59       20:43       18:11    7:47       38:53
605   Alaina Palomaki        F 15-19     20/337       40:23       21:23       17:31    7:47       38:53
606   Zachary Lamb           M 20-24     55/261       39:05       21:24       17:30    7:47       38:54
607   Patrick Stuart         M 20-24     56/261       42:06       21:16       17:39    7:47       38:54
608   Caleb Kingsley         M 30-34     62/280       40:31       22:07       16:50    7:48       38:56
609   Mark Hahn              M 60-64     10/148       39:43       20:49       18:09    7:48       38:57
610   Robert Gutendorf       M 40-44     42/247       39:31       21:25       17:33    7:48       38:58
611   Katelyn Massie         F 12-14      8/174       39:11       20:48       18:10    7:48       38:58
612   Aubrey Mueller         F 25-29     13/362       41:00       20:55       18:05    7:48       39:00
613   Xavier Woods           M 15-19    127/365       39:45       21:06       17:54    7:48       39:00
614   Nick Kildal            M 30-34     63/280       40:34       20:56       18:05    7:48       39:00
615   Whitney Schwenker      F 30-34     19/320       39:33       20:58       18:04    7:49       39:01
616   Christopher Heck       M 35-39     63/266       40:23       21:16       17:46    7:49       39:01
617   Mitchell Zeiter        M 20-24     57/261       40:42       21:31       17:32    7:49       39:02
618   Elizabeth Scott        F 20-24     27/376       40:00       21:25       17:38    7:49       39:02
619   Tomas Medina           M 45-49     29/256       39:16       20:39       18:23    7:49       39:02
620   Chase Lyons            M 15-19    128/365       40:09       21:00       18:03    7:49       39:02
621   Jeff Vonhandorf        M 45-49     30/256       39:12       20:31       18:33    7:49       39:03
622   Scott Gunter           M 35-39     64/266       39:27       21:06       17:58    7:49       39:03
623   Maddy Kroger           F 20-24     28/376       39:46       20:59       18:05    7:49       39:03
624   Richard Benjamin       M 65-69       2/74       39:09       20:35       18:30    7:49       39:04
625   Sean Deal              M 30-34     64/280       41:42       21:08       17:57    7:49       39:04
626   Zach Brownlee          M 45-49     31/256       40:03       21:35       17:30    7:49       39:04
627   Aaron Gosser           M 40-44     43/247       39:33       20:55       18:10    7:49       39:05
628   Thomas Young           M 60-64     11/148       39:11       21:03       18:03    7:49       39:05
629   Samuel Schindler       M 15-19    129/365       40:04       20:51       18:16    7:50       39:07
630   Ann Atkins             F 40-44     10/295       39:14       20:21       18:47    7:50       39:07
631   Chris Schairbaum       M 45-49     32/256       39:35       20:33       18:35    7:50       39:07
632   Wes Brown              M 40-44     44/247       39:44       21:20       17:48    7:50       39:08
633   Cooper Schairbaum      M 12-14     24/167       39:35       20:33       18:35    7:50       39:08
634   Rachel Zavakos         F 20-24     29/376       39:36       21:56       17:13    7:50       39:09
635   Karin Cline            F 45-49     11/317       40:53       21:23       17:46    7:50       39:09
636   Jeff Kujawa            M 50-54     16/249       39:28       20:48       18:22    7:50       39:10
637   Audrey Cline           F 12-14      9/174       40:54       21:06       18:05    7:51       39:11
638   Brian Hale             M 50-54     17/249       39:22       21:18       17:53    7:51       39:11
639   Carolyn Wenner         F 25-29     14/362       40:31       21:26       17:45    7:51       39:11
640   Robert Marusko         M 20-24     58/261       39:27       20:45       18:27    7:51       39:12
641   Teri Ewert             F 50-54      4/281       39:16       20:53       18:20    7:51       39:12
642   John Carper            M 20-24     59/261       39:54       21:53       17:20    7:51       39:13
643   Carmen Witsken         F 20-24     30/376       40:41       21:23       17:51    7:51       39:13
644   Dan Wilkes             M 20-24     60/261       40:42       21:23       17:51    7:51       39:13
645   Dwayne Cavanaugh       M 50-54     18/249       39:42       20:40       18:34    7:51       39:14
646   Conor Hickey           M 20-24     61/261       39:53       21:54       17:20    7:51       39:14
647   Austin Kopf            M 15-19    130/365       39:25       23:32       15:42    7:51       39:14
648   Katie Elsass           F 35-39     13/337       40:14       20:43       18:32    7:51       39:15
649   Crystal Barton         F 40-44     11/295       39:23       20:50       18:25    7:51       39:15
650   Nico Taylor            M 20-24     62/261       40:11       20:50       18:26    7:51       39:15
651   Gina Roesch            F 20-24     31/376       40:16       21:13       18:03    7:51       39:15
652   Elizabeth Osborne      F 40-44     12/295       39:28       20:55       18:21    7:52       39:16
653   Kyly Borton            F 20-24     32/376       40:11       21:29       17:47    7:52       39:16
654   Andy Dunn              M 35-39     65/266       39:31       20:29       18:48    7:52       39:16
655   Zachary Sturwold       M 25-29     53/276       40:49       22:00       17:16    7:52       39:16
656   Emily Crane            F 15-19     21/337       39:24       20:41       18:36    7:52       39:17
657   Mathias Bustamante     M 15-19    131/365       40:24       20:58       18:19    7:52       39:17
658   Gene Montgomery        M 45-49     33/256       41:31       20:52       18:27    7:52       39:18
659   Jill Toto              F 35-39     14/337       39:57       21:31       17:48    7:52       39:19
660   Nate Buckner           M 45-49     34/256       39:49       20:50       18:30    7:52       39:19
661   Joey Malott            M 45-49     35/256       39:33       20:48       18:32    7:52       39:19
662   Jacob Miller           M 20-24     63/261       39:29       23:10       16:10    7:52       39:20
663   Owen Seputis           M 12-14     25/167       40:01       21:29       17:53    7:53       39:21
664   Scott Anderson         M 40-44     45/247       40:25       21:41       17:41    7:53       39:21
665   Emily Anders           F 35-39     15/337       40:06       21:22       18:01    7:53       39:22
666   Abram Bailey           M 12-14     26/167       40:32       20:24       19:00    7:53       39:23
667   Joseph Neff            M 25-29     54/276       40:42       21:28       17:56    7:53       39:24
668   Riley McKinney         F 15-19     22/337       40:50       21:01       18:23    7:53       39:24
669   Colten Buckner         M 15-19    132/365       41:21       20:49       18:36    7:53       39:24
670   Liam Kidd              M 15-19    133/365       41:12       20:36       18:49    7:53       39:25
671   Garrett Seputis        M 40-44     46/247       40:05       21:30       17:56    7:53       39:25
672   Sherry Bannister       F 55-59      1/213       40:30       21:23       18:04    7:54       39:27
673   Aaron Brown            M 30-34     65/280       40:39       20:49       18:39    7:54       39:27
674   Eliot Ferstl           F 20-24     33/376       43:13       20:56       18:32    7:54       39:27
675   Daniel Lunne           M 50-54     19/249       39:45       20:47       18:41    7:54       39:28
676   Sam Hauser             M 20-24     64/261       39:51       21:27       18:02    7:54       39:28
677   Kathryn Ward           F 45-49     12/317       40:19       21:13       18:16    7:54       39:29
678   Jessica Ward           F 15-19     23/337       40:19       21:14       18:16    7:54       39:30
679   Jeff Ward              M 50-54     20/249       40:20       21:14       18:16    7:54       39:30
680   David Ball             M 45-49     36/256       41:26       20:33       18:58    7:54       39:30
681   Jason Patch            M 35-39     66/266       42:49       21:36       17:55    7:55       39:31
682   Randy Kreill           M 55-59     16/239       39:47       21:02       18:31    7:55       39:32
683   Kelly Douple           F 30-34     20/320       39:40       20:42       18:51    7:55       39:32
684   Caleb Musgrove         M 12-14     27/167       40:31       20:24       19:10    7:55       39:34
685   Jack Brown             M 25-29     55/276       39:51       20:51       18:43    7:55       39:34
686   Ethan Mullikin         M 20-24     65/261       40:34       21:03       18:32    7:55       39:34
687   Amberly Hudson         F 40-44     13/295       40:00       21:02       18:32    7:55       39:34
688   Daniel Hudson          M 40-44     47/247       40:00       21:00       18:35    7:55       39:34
689   Chandra Hohne          F 20-24     34/376       42:18       21:50       17:44    7:55       39:34
690   Doug Needham           M 45-49     37/256       40:16       21:02       18:34    7:55       39:35
691   Jenni Needham          F 45-49     13/317       40:16       21:03       18:33    7:55       39:35
692   Michael Bratton        M 40-44     48/247       46:47       21:55       17:41    7:55       39:35
693   Julia Diloreto         F 15-19     24/337       40:01       20:46       18:50    7:56       39:36
694   Maxwell Wagner         M 20-24     66/261       40:27       20:20       19:17    7:56       39:37
695   Philip Minutolo        M 30-34     66/280       40:47       21:40       17:57    7:56       39:37
696   Stephanie Minutolo     F 30-34     21/320       40:46       21:42       17:56    7:56       39:37
697   Caroline Kennebeck-Hal F 50-54      5/281       39:47       21:20       18:18    7:56       39:37
698   Faith Marquitz         F 15-19     25/337       40:35       21:28       18:10    7:56       39:37
699   Karly Frye             F 20-24     35/376       40:22       21:50       17:49    7:56       39:39
700   Robert Berardi         M 45-49     38/256       40:16       20:45       18:55    7:56       39:39
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Christine Zavakos      F 20-24     36/376       40:08       21:54       17:46    7:56       39:40
702   Aaron Gregory          M 15-19    134/365       41:46       21:01       18:40    7:56       39:40
703   Titus Martin           M 20-24     67/261       40:29       21:52       17:51    7:57       39:43
704   Christopher Woolley    M 45-49     39/256       40:47       20:55       18:50    7:57       39:44
705   Dennis Li              M 20-24     68/261       43:22       20:34       19:10    7:57       39:44
706   Joshua Miller          M 20-24     69/261       39:55       21:04       18:41    7:57       39:45
707   Brent Snider           M 40-44     49/247       41:05       21:40       18:05    7:57       39:45
708   Kara Schoch            F 15-19     26/337       42:15       21:59       17:47    7:57       39:45
709   Nathan Duff            M 35-39     67/266       41:52       21:26       18:21    7:58       39:46
710   Brian Murphy           M 50-54     21/249       40:37       21:44       18:03    7:58       39:47
711   Robert Rauch           M 35-39     68/266       40:16       21:31       18:17    7:58       39:47
712   Cole Doerschuk         M 12-14     28/167       40:15       20:38       19:11    7:58       39:48
713   David Conard           M 40-44     50/247       42:01       20:44       19:06    7:58       39:49
714   Andrew Correll         M 20-24     70/261       40:11       21:16       18:34    7:58       39:50
715   Austin Amburgey        M 15-19    135/365       40:38       21:15       18:36    7:58       39:50
716   Conley Zomermaand      M 65-69       3/74       40:19       20:59       18:52    7:58       39:50
717   Ryan Luebbers          M 35-39     69/266       40:11       21:10       18:41    7:58       39:50
718   Mark Lehner            M 40-44     51/247       41:35       21:12       18:40    7:59       39:51
719   Andrew Meese           M 35-39     70/266       39:55       20:44       19:07    7:59       39:51
720   Timothy Lowman         M 30-34     67/280       40:05       20:41       19:11    7:59       39:51
721   Scott Henry            M 40-44     52/247       41:12       21:55       17:58    7:59       39:52
722   Marilouise Beeman      F 60-64      1/138       40:27       21:25       18:29    7:59       39:53
723   Michael Osborne        M 25-29     56/276       41:54       21:42       18:13    7:59       39:54
724   Laura Steurer          F 25-29     15/362       40:07       21:37       18:18    7:59       39:54
725   Greg Zelinski          M 45-49     40/256       47:19       22:11       17:45    7:59       39:55
726   Conor Allen            M 40-44     53/247       40:09       21:35       18:20    7:59       39:55
727   Nicholas Steurer       M 25-29     57/276       40:09       21:38       18:19    8:00       39:57
728   Sean Doherty           M 30-34     68/280       41:05       21:54       18:03    8:00       39:57
729   Mason Cooper           M 12-14     29/167       40:11       20:43       19:16    8:00       39:58
730   Kylie Krynzel          F 12-14     10/174       40:47       21:07       18:53    8:00       40:00
731   Spencer Szturm         M 20-24     71/261       40:38       21:50       18:11    8:00       40:00
732   Tom Cox                M 30-34     69/280       40:04       21:25       18:36    8:01       40:01
733   Olivia Lehman          F 20-24     37/376       40:29       21:56       18:06    8:01       40:01
734   Dorothy Stone          F 15-19     27/337       40:05       21:03       18:59    8:01       40:02
735   Les Snodgrass          M 40-44     54/247       40:16       21:45       18:18    8:01       40:02
736   Lauren Shaw            F 30-34     22/320       40:06       21:26       18:38    8:01       40:03
737   Sarah Pyles            F 15-19     28/337       40:34       22:08       17:55    8:01       40:03
738   Alexander Mann         M 25-29     58/276       41:36       21:27       18:37    8:01       40:03
739   Jonathan Bierley       M 15-19    136/365       41:08       21:01       19:02    8:01       40:03
740   David Jenks            M 55-59     17/239       40:31       21:32       18:33    8:01       40:04
741   Thomas Wilson          M 35-39     71/266       41:14       21:43       18:21    8:01       40:04
742   Brian McNamee          M 40-44     55/247       40:25       21:27       18:38    8:01       40:04
743   Jaimie Frazier         F 30-34     23/320       40:25       21:19       18:45    8:01       40:04
744   Belle Atkins           F 12-14     11/174       40:11       20:56       19:09    8:01       40:05
745   Matthew Hickey         M 45-49     41/256       43:56       21:25       18:40    8:01       40:05
746   Chris Prokes           M 35-39     72/266       40:12       21:54       18:11    8:01       40:05
747   Max Harnett            F 20-24     38/376       41:16       21:39       18:27    8:02       40:06
748   Emily Tan              F 30-34     24/320       41:14       21:42       18:25    8:02       40:06
749   Levi Griffin           M 12-14     30/167       42:11       21:10       18:59    8:02       40:08
750   Lora Jenks             F 40-44     14/295       40:35       21:16       18:54    8:02       40:10
751   Graysen Blake          M 1-8         1/22       41:43       21:42       18:28    8:02       40:10
752   Lisa Vogel             F 35-39     16/337       40:30       22:14       17:56    8:02       40:10
753   Tommy Seebacher        M 20-24     72/261       44:27       23:30       16:41    8:02       40:10
754   Nate Ferra             M 12-14     31/167       40:20       21:32       18:39    8:03       40:11
755   Adam Blake             M 35-39     73/266       41:44       21:43       18:29    8:03       40:11
756   Marty Szturm           M 55-59     18/239       40:49       21:54       18:19    8:03       40:12
757   Sam Hoium              M 30-34     70/280       41:16       21:45       18:28    8:03       40:13
758   Connor Fox             M 15-19    137/365       41:16       22:00       18:13    8:03       40:13
759   Katie Bardine          F 15-19     29/337       41:01       21:13       19:00    8:03       40:13
760   Rachel Busse           F 25-29     16/362       41:11       21:47       18:27    8:03       40:13
761   Sarah Hawk             F 20-24     39/376       40:42       22:00       18:14    8:03       40:13
762   Joe Nalepka            M 50-54     22/249       41:09       21:25       18:50    8:03       40:14
763   Robert Jones           M 20-24     73/261       41:04       21:23       18:52    8:03       40:14
764   Brooke Jett            F 35-39     17/337       40:18       21:57       18:18    8:03       40:14
765   Michael Nalepka        M 25-29     59/276       41:09       21:25       18:50    8:03       40:15
766   Mike Spurlino          M 55-59     19/239       41:50       21:45       18:31    8:03       40:15
767   Mary Ankrom            F 35-39     18/337       41:31       22:31       17:45    8:03       40:15
768   Matt Miller            M 35-39     74/266       40:20       20:47       19:29    8:04       40:16
769   Emi Glass              F 15-19     30/337       40:40       22:14       18:02    8:04       40:16
770   Gerald Plassenthal     M 65-69       4/74       41:28       22:11       18:05    8:04       40:16
771   Jonathan Sander        M 30-34     71/280       40:39       21:14       19:04    8:04       40:17
772   Anna Sarmir            F 15-19     31/337       40:41       22:13       18:04    8:04       40:17
773   Issy Byrd              F 12-14     12/174       40:41       22:14       18:04    8:04       40:17
774   Neal Luebbers          M 40-44     56/247       40:36       21:44       18:35    8:04       40:18
775   Madison Jones          F 15-19     32/337       40:41       22:15       18:04    8:04       40:18
776   Kirsten Sanders        F 40-44     15/295       40:46       21:43       18:36    8:04       40:19
777   Ally Franke            F 20-24     40/376       40:25       21:27       18:53    8:04       40:19
778   Ann Musick             F 50-54      6/281       43:23       21:40       18:40    8:04       40:19
779   Sarah Davis            F 15-19     33/337       41:38       21:32       18:48    8:04       40:19
780   John Elkins            M 35-39     75/266       40:29       21:07       19:13    8:04       40:20
781   Adam Rike              M 15-19    138/365       40:21       20:56       19:24    8:04       40:20
782   Maria Gorman           F 15-19     34/337       46:21       21:48       18:33    8:04       40:20
783   Dan-O Semsel           M 50-54     23/249       41:15       22:02       18:19    8:04       40:20
784   Brittany Sandifer      F 20-24     41/376       40:24       21:41       18:40    8:04       40:20
785   Emily McKenna          F 35-39     19/337       43:21       22:09       18:12    8:05       40:21
786   Emily Trick            F 40-44     16/295       41:50       21:04       19:17    8:05       40:21
787   Benjamin Hughes        M 30-34     72/280       41:41       21:18       19:03    8:05       40:21
788   Dale Simon             F 20-24     42/376       40:31       21:26       18:57    8:05       40:22
789   Kevin Lecaptain        M 25-29     60/276       41:30       21:27       18:56    8:05       40:22
790   Bonnie Baker           F 60-64      2/138       41:49       22:05       18:18    8:05       40:22
791   Elizabeth Rhoads       F 40-44     17/295       41:33       22:26       17:57    8:05       40:22
792   Jonathan Smith         M 30-34     73/280       40:51       21:47       18:36    8:05       40:23
793   Connor Barrett         M 15-19    139/365       42:20       21:28       18:55    8:05       40:23
794   John Allen             M 30-34     74/280       41:30       22:29       17:54    8:05       40:23
795   Jeffery Corron         M 60-64     12/148       42:06       22:03       18:22    8:05       40:24
796   Steve Chapman          M 40-44     57/247       40:45       21:27       18:58    8:05       40:24
797   Rachel Durrant         F 30-34     25/320       40:56       21:20       19:05    8:05       40:24
798   Sol Mullikin           M 30-34     75/280       41:26       21:21       19:05    8:05       40:25
799   Brad Unger             M 30-34     76/280       41:58       22:00       18:26    8:05       40:25
800   Clay Vaughn            M 15-19    140/365       43:40       21:43       18:43    8:05       40:26
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801   Tony Petrosino         M 20-24     74/261       41:26       21:20       19:07    8:06       40:27
802   Kelly Mayhew           F 20-24     43/376       40:53       21:25       19:03    8:06       40:27
803   Christina Littleton    F 40-44     18/295       42:36       21:48       18:40    8:06       40:28
804   Danny McGough          M 30-34     77/280       42:37       21:25       19:03    8:06       40:28
805   Amanda Talbot          F 20-24     44/376       44:11       22:04       18:24    8:06       40:28
806   Richard St. Amour      M 45-49     42/256       42:02       24:19       16:11    8:06       40:29
807   Mike Ivers             M 35-39     76/266       41:54       22:08       18:22    8:06       40:30
808   Katie Preston          F 20-24     45/376       41:08       21:05       19:25    8:06       40:30
809   Paul Kerney            M 55-59     20/239       42:26       22:29       18:01    8:06       40:30
810   Nolan T                M 40-44     58/247       41:28       22:50       17:41    8:06       40:30
811   Aaron Scott            M 40-44     59/247       40:49       21:19       19:12    8:06       40:30
812   Charles Savage III     M 50-54     24/249       43:19       22:23       18:07    8:06       40:30
813   Jett MacPherson        M 25-29     61/276       44:40       23:41       16:50    8:06       40:30
814   David Kegg             M 50-54     25/249       40:43       21:22       19:09    8:07       40:31
815   Chad Gemin             M 40-44     60/247       42:20       21:53       18:39    8:07       40:32
816   Julia Stone            F 15-19     35/337       42:40       21:57       18:37    8:07       40:33
817   Robert Saul            M 25-29     62/276       43:51       22:21       18:13    8:07       40:33
818   Jason Schwieterman     M 35-39     77/266       41:16       21:55       18:39    8:07       40:33
819   Deanna Fourman         F 50-54      7/281       42:31       21:58       18:36    8:07       40:34
820   Sean Crowe             M 35-39     78/266       41:59       21:37       18:57    8:07       40:34
821   Mark Marusko           M 50-54     26/249       40:50       21:29       19:06    8:07       40:35
822   Zach Thompson          M 15-19    141/365       41:51       22:02       18:34    8:08       40:36
823   Mark Klink             M 25-29     63/276       41:00       21:19       19:17    8:08       40:36
824   Kim McGuire            F 40-44     19/295       41:23       21:48       18:49    8:08       40:36
825   Anna Klink             F 25-29     17/362       41:00       21:20       19:17    8:08       40:36
826   Aj Hickey              M 15-19    142/365       44:24       22:00       18:37    8:08       40:36
827   Rebecca Templeton      F 50-54      8/281       41:03       21:50       18:50    8:08       40:40
828   Jenna Wilken           F 35-39     20/337       41:57       22:32       18:10    8:09       40:41
829   Ruby Clark             F 9-11        1/86       40:53       21:14       19:28    8:09       40:42
830   James Busse            M 55-59     21/239       41:40       21:48       18:55    8:09       40:42
831   Andrew Mayeux          M 25-29     64/276       42:33       22:31       18:12    8:09       40:42
832   Kristin Nielsen        F 30-34     26/320       43:03       21:37       19:06    8:09       40:42
833   Luke Wittmann          M 15-19    143/365       42:20       22:53       17:50    8:09       40:43
834   Mandy Chmiel           F 35-39     21/337       41:51       21:49       18:55    8:09       40:43
835   Linda Allen            F 50-54      9/281       41:35       21:59       18:45    8:09       40:43
836   Lawrence Butkus        M 55-59     22/239       41:06       21:24       19:21    8:09       40:44
837   Bradley Klingbeil      M 20-24     75/261       43:23       24:18       16:28    8:10       40:46
838   Tyler Weber            M 30-34     78/280       42:11       24:03       16:44    8:10       40:46
839   Collin Altick          M 15-19    144/365       43:28       21:39       19:08    8:10       40:46
840   Drew Ward              M 55-59     23/239       40:58       21:35       19:12    8:10       40:47
841   Cynthia Pellegrino     F 45-49     14/317       41:52       22:24       18:23    8:10       40:47
842   Kersti Cyrus           F 45-49     15/317       43:31       21:48       18:59    8:10       40:47
843   Calyssa Rose           F 25-29     18/362       45:01       22:49       17:59    8:10       40:48
844   Ethan Elking           M 15-19    145/365       41:37       20:55       19:53    8:10       40:48
845   Brenna Kitchen         F 15-19     36/337       41:50       21:39       19:10    8:10       40:49
846   Matthew Miller         M 30-34     79/280       44:58       22:35       18:15    8:10       40:50
847   Benjamin Tran          M 12-14     32/167       40:53       21:16       19:35    8:11       40:51
848   Tom Hefinstine         M 50-54     27/249       42:56       22:20       18:32    8:11       40:51
849   Kaitlyn Striker        F 15-19     37/337       40:54       22:03       18:49    8:11       40:51
850   Katie Coffey           F 15-19     38/337       41:14       21:49       19:03    8:11       40:51
851   Caleb Ricks            M 20-24     76/261       42:58       23:04       17:49    8:11       40:52
852   Rebecca Shepherd       F 35-39     22/337       40:58       21:45       19:09    8:11       40:53
853   Faisal Mehmood         M 40-44     61/247       41:19       22:27       18:26    8:11       40:53
854   Randy Locker           M 60-64     13/148       41:51       21:38       19:16    8:11       40:53
855   Aina Faisal            F 12-14     13/174       41:19       22:27       18:27    8:11       40:53
856   Richard Kutter         M 45-49     43/256       42:50       22:29       18:25    8:11       40:54
857   Haley Wells            F 12-14     14/174       40:59       21:35       19:19    8:11       40:54
858   Emily Mayhew           F 25-29     19/362       41:21       21:51       19:04    8:11       40:55
859   Matthew Risola         M 30-34     80/280       41:51       21:27       19:29    8:11       40:55
860   Lili Coffin            F 15-19     39/337       44:59       22:35       18:22    8:12       40:56
861   Rick Bruhn             M 35-39     79/266       41:10       22:10       18:47    8:12       40:56
862   Jessa Mills            F 15-19     40/337       41:29       21:41       19:16    8:12       40:57
863   William Boeckman       M 45-49     44/256       42:24       22:01       18:56    8:12       40:57
864   Samuel Reichman        M 15-19    146/365       42:33       22:37       18:20    8:12       40:57
865   Erin Bruhn             F 35-39     23/337       41:10       22:10       18:48    8:12       40:57
866   James St.Pierre        M 40-44     62/247       43:31       22:27       18:31    8:12       40:57
867   Jake Mullenbach        M 20-24     77/261       46:11       21:35       19:24    8:12       40:58
868   Kevin Conroy           M 60-64     14/148       41:48       22:16       18:42    8:12       40:58
869   Jody Suttle            F 35-39     24/337       41:22       21:34       19:25    8:12       40:58
870   Colin Davis            M 12-14     33/167       41:02       21:15       19:43    8:12       40:58
871   Elizabeth Coutu        F 25-29     20/362       42:19       22:09       18:51    8:12       40:59
872   William Miller         M 20-24     78/261       41:14       21:18       19:41    8:12       40:59
873   Sara Busse             F 55-59      2/213       41:58       21:52       19:07    8:12       40:59
874   Katie Budde            F 35-39     25/337       42:50       22:36       18:23    8:12       40:59
875   Diane Powers           F 35-39     26/337       41:24       22:02       18:58    8:12       40:59
876   Patrick Allen          M 30-34     81/280       41:14       21:36       19:24    8:12       40:59
877   Chris Knapik           M 35-39     80/266       41:23       21:47       19:13    8:12       41:00
878   Megan Wisvari          F 15-19     41/337       41:38       21:48       19:13    8:12       41:00
879   Charles Elkins         M 45-49     45/256       41:08       21:59       19:02    8:12       41:00
880   Cassondra Hamilton     F 30-34     27/320       41:17       22:00       19:01    8:12       41:00
881   Christopher Hamilton   M 30-34     82/280       41:17       22:00       19:01    8:12       41:00
882   Gregory Darnell        M 45-49     46/256       41:23       22:46       18:15    8:12       41:00
883   Missy Leisure          F 40-44     20/295       41:05       21:48       19:14    8:13       41:01
884   Davis Mann             M 25-29     65/276       43:33       23:04       17:58    8:13       41:01
885   Bill Borchers          M 55-59     24/239       41:47       22:05       18:57    8:13       41:02
886   Brian Barker           M 55-59     25/239       42:20       22:28       18:34    8:13       41:02
887   Noah Bittner           M 12-14     34/167       45:36       22:44       18:19    8:13       41:02
888   Clayton Septant        M 25-29     66/276       44:22       22:37       18:27    8:13       41:03
889   Marcus Wendling        M 40-44     63/247       42:16       22:38       18:26    8:13       41:03
890   John Hull              M 50-54     28/249       41:47       22:06       18:58    8:13       41:04
891   Oz Brooks              M 30-34     83/280       42:37       21:33       19:31    8:13       41:04
892   Lucia Westrick         F 20-24     46/376       43:30       21:59       19:05    8:13       41:04
893   Joseph Burns           M 25-29     67/276       44:22       22:38       18:27    8:13       41:04
894   Charity Smith          F 35-39     27/337       41:13       21:38       19:26    8:13       41:04
895   Emily Easton           F 25-29     21/362       42:14       22:24       18:40    8:13       41:04
896   Joby Jackson           M 45-49     47/256       42:17       22:02       19:02    8:13       41:04
897   Sean Graham            M 45-49     48/256       41:09       21:39       19:26    8:13       41:04
898   Sam Zelinski           M 12-14     35/167       41:06       21:11       19:54    8:13       41:05
899   Joe Miller             M 45-49     49/256       41:41       21:25       19:41    8:14       41:06
900   Sam Martino            M 15-19    147/365       42:45       22:35       18:33    8:14       41:07
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME       2.8MI    LAST2.2M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Sylvia Gallagher-Yerma F 9-11        2/86       41:34       22:16       18:51    8:14       41:07
902   Darin Corcoran         M 45-49     50/256       46:21       25:10       15:58    8:14       41:07
903   Colleen Gallagher      F 40-44     21/295       41:34       22:15       18:53    8:14       41:07
904   Blair Stephens         M 50-54     29/249       41:55       22:01       19:08    8:14       41:08
905   Meagan Metz            F 30-34     28/320       42:11       21:42       19:27    8:14       41:08
906   Rob Myers              M 45-49     51/256       41:13       21:34       19:35    8:14       41:08
907   Tate Harnett           M 15-19    148/365       42:21       22:20       18:51    8:14       41:10
908   Jonathan Flannery      M 45-49     52/256       43:10       22:18       18:54    8:15       41:11
909   Vincent Statzer        M 15-19    149/365       44:19       22:17       18:55    8:15       41:12
910   Luke Bjerkaas          M 9-11        2/67       42:12       22:20       18:53    8:15       41:12
911   Kristopher Bjerkaas    M 45-49     53/256       42:13       22:20       18:52    8:15       41:12
912   Robert Groves          M 35-39     81/266       42:56       23:07       18:07    8:15       41:13
913   Alice Daniels          F 40-44     22/295       41:43       22:17       18:57    8:15       41:14
914   Matt Wisvari           M 15-19    150/365       41:50       21:23       19:52    8:15       41:14
915   Rebecca Majszak        F 25-29     22/362       43:00       22:05       19:10    8:15       41:14
916   Kitt Lurie             F 60-64      3/138       42:51       22:16       18:59    8:15       41:14
917   Mollie Courtney        F 40-44     23/295       41:49       21:02       20:13    8:15       41:15
918   Patrick O'Donnell     M 30-34     84/280       41:59       22:45       18:31    8:15       41:15
919   Taylor Hickey          F 20-24     47/376       43:03       22:04       19:12    8:16       41:16
920   Julianne Berry         F 20-24     48/376       42:56       22:43       18:34    8:16       41:16
921   Michael Christian      M 50-54     30/249       42:31       22:32       18:45    8:16       41:17
922   Jeff Hecht             M 50-54     31/249       41:37       22:12       19:06    8:16       41:17
923   Joe Kingston           M 15-19    151/365       43:59       22:40       18:38    8:16       41:18
924   Stephen Drew           M 50-54     32/249       41:36       21:42       19:36    8:16       41:18
925   Jaimi Sauder           F 25-29     23/362       41:41       22:19       18:59    8:16       41:18
926   George Schmidt         M 30-34     85/280       42:18       21:48       19:31    8:16       41:18
927   Michael Budde          M 40-44     64/247       43:11       22:49       18:30    8:16       41:18
928   Thomas Schmidt         M 60-64     15/148       41:33       21:58       19:21    8:16       41:19
929   Caitlyn Cunningham     F 15-19     42/337       41:43       23:00       18:19    8:16       41:19
930   Kyle Wright            M 25-29     68/276       44:15       22:59       18:21    8:16       41:19
931   Christopher Summer     M 20-24     79/261       44:10       22:16       19:03    8:16       41:19
932   Alexander Graves       M 30-34     86/280       42:15       21:53       19:26    8:16       41:19
933   Marshall Weimer        M 30-34     87/280       42:23       22:39       18:41    8:16       41:19
934   Molly Siudzinski       F 25-29     24/362       44:15       22:58       18:22    8:16       41:20
935   Roselyn Boyle          F 35-39     28/337       42:43       22:49       18:32    8:16       41:20
936   Andy Malarkey          M 35-39     82/266       44:38       22:40       18:41    8:16       41:20
937   Reginald Gast          M 30-34     88/280       43:48       22:12       19:09    8:17       41:21
938   Chantele Gillman       F 35-39     29/337       41:42       22:07       19:15    8:17       41:21
939   Constantine Daskalakis M 20-24     80/261       42:51       22:59       18:24    8:17       41:23
940   Terence Hunt           M 35-39     83/266       46:11       22:28       18:55    8:17       41:23
941   Jason Centers          M 40-44     65/247       42:50       22:19       19:05    8:17       41:23
942   Greg Boring            M 45-49     54/256       42:07       22:17       19:07    8:17       41:23
943   Joel Labosier          M 35-39     84/266       43:59       22:19       19:06    8:17       41:24
944   Stephanie Moenter      F 35-39     30/337       42:39       22:33       18:53    8:17       41:25
945   Christopher Greek      M 50-54     33/249       43:03       22:12       19:14    8:17       41:25
946   Stephan Tai            M 35-39     85/266       42:23       22:04       19:23    8:18       41:26
947   Steven Thompson        M 35-39     86/266       42:23       22:05       19:22    8:18       41:27
948   Jeremy Storost         M 40-44     66/247       42:47       22:47       18:40    8:18       41:27
949   Robert Ensor           M 35-39     87/266       41:56       21:51       19:36    8:18       41:27
950   Alex Frank             M 20-24     81/261       45:14       22:47       18:41    8:18       41:27
951   Jack Bradley           M 12-14     36/167       41:29       18:43       22:45    8:18       41:27
952   Amanda Horenziak       F 35-39     31/337       42:14       23:05       18:24    8:18       41:28
953   Andy Militello         M 40-44     67/247       42:25       22:01       19:27    8:18       41:28
954   Christina Mayfield     F 25-29     25/362       43:33       23:04       18:25    8:18       41:28
955   Kristen Bowser         F 40-44     24/295       42:30       22:22       19:07    8:18       41:29
956   Michael Lewantowicz    M 45-49     55/256       43:17       22:21       19:09    8:18       41:29
957   Jackson Moore          M 15-19    152/365       42:34       22:45       18:45    8:18       41:29
958   Matthew Kuhn           M 25-29     69/276       44:36       23:16       18:14    8:18       41:29
959   Eric Lewantowicz       M 40-44     68/247       43:18       22:20       19:10    8:18       41:30
960   Michelle Angel         F 25-29     26/362       43:26       22:46       18:44    8:18       41:30
961   Julia Budde            F 35-39     32/337       43:23       22:39       18:51    8:18       41:30
962   Victoria Bordfeld      F 25-29     27/362       43:26       22:47       18:44    8:18       41:30
963   Blake Martin           M 20-24     82/261       43:36       23:03       18:28    8:18       41:30
964   Brittney Kennard       F 35-39     33/337       42:32       22:37       18:53    8:18       41:30
965   Patsy Bernal           F 55-59      3/213       41:39       22:14       19:18    8:19       41:32
966   Caleb Moody            M 15-19    153/365       41:51       22:01       19:32    8:19       41:32
967   Lauren Olson           F 20-24     49/376       41:40       22:16       19:17    8:19       41:32
968   Terri Vo               F 20-24     50/376       43:48       23:05       18:28    8:19       41:32
969   Bart Longacre          M 50-54     34/249       42:17       22:51       18:42    8:19       41:32
970   Kristopher Johnson     M 30-34     89/280       43:24       22:32       19:01    8:19       41:32
971   Stuart Siegfried       M 50-54     35/249       42:34       22:58       18:36    8:19       41:34
972   Martin Striker         M 50-54     36/249       41:38       22:13       19:21    8:19       41:34
973   Mike Beerbower         M 35-39     88/266       43:24       22:42       18:53    8:19       41:34
974   Paul Bohannon          M 65-69       5/74       42:09       22:10       19:25    8:19       41:35
975   Claire Butkus          F 20-24     51/376       41:58       21:28       20:07    8:19       41:35
976   Jing Lisanby           F 40-44     25/295       41:52       22:11       19:25    8:19       41:35
977   Decker Atkins          M 12-14     37/167       41:57       21:32       20:05    8:20       41:37
978   Ruth Alexander         F 45-49     16/317       42:37       22:21       19:16    8:20       41:37
979   Isabella Johns         F 15-19     43/337       41:57       22:39       18:59    8:20       41:38
980   Kevin Tseng            M 25-29     70/276       43:53       23:03       18:36    8:20       41:38
981   Nicole Prior           F 15-19     44/337       41:56       22:41       18:58    8:20       41:38
982   Cindy Granata          F 50-54     10/281       42:46       22:17       19:25    8:21       41:41
983   Elizabeth Fuller       F 35-39     34/337       42:58       22:40       19:01    8:21       41:41
984   Stephen Mabarak        M 45-49     56/256       50:44       22:27       19:15    8:21       41:41
985   Samuel Berens          M 25-29     71/276       41:53       21:53       19:48    8:21       41:41
986   Eric Jameson           M 40-44     69/247       42:53       21:42       20:00    8:21       41:42
987   Robert Little          M 55-59     26/239       42:38       22:50       18:54    8:21       41:43
988   Jeff Kreill            M 50-54     37/249       43:48       22:57       18:47    8:21       41:43
989   Nathaniel Reuter       M 20-24     83/261       43:37       22:33       19:12    8:21       41:45
990   Suzanne Wittmer        F 40-44     26/295       41:55       22:10       19:37    8:22       41:46
991   Christopher Berger     M 50-54     38/249       42:15       22:07       19:41    8:22       41:47
992   Brad Frank             M 55-59     27/239       43:32       22:30       19:18    8:22       41:48
993   Bethany Bird           F 20-24     52/376       42:06       20:36       21:12    8:22       41:48
994   Meighan Scarpino       F 15-19     45/337       43:28       22:28       19:20    8:22       41:48
995   Cara Plummer           F 35-39     35/337       42:18       22:31       19:18    8:22       41:48
996   Daniel Parmenter       M 20-24     84/261       43:55       23:03       18:46    8:22       41:48
997   Hope Deckman           F 15-19     46/337       42:26       22:14       19:35    8:22       41:48
998   Brooke Moore           F 30-34     29/320       43:41       22:56       18:53    8:22       41:48
999   Brandon Hall           M 45-49     57/256       42:28       22:52       18:58    8:22       41:49
1000  Jack Austin            M 15-19    154/365       42:38       23:38       18:12    8:22       41:49
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1001  Alex Burkhardt         M 12-14     38/167       43:41       23:21       18:30    8:22       41:50
1002  Ben Burkhardt          M 15-19    155/365       43:47       23:16       18:35    8:22       41:50
1003  Kori Moore             F 15-19     47/337       43:35       23:28       18:23    8:23       41:51
1004  Angela Dewine          F 35-39     36/337       42:00       22:36       19:15    8:23       41:51
1005  James Lane             M 50-54     39/249       43:57       22:48       19:04    8:23       41:51
1006  Daniel Romanello       M 30-34     90/280       42:14       22:13       19:39    8:23       41:52
1007  Erica Hamilton         F 30-34     30/320       42:42       22:46       19:07    8:23       41:52
1008  Brianne Bollinger      F 35-39     37/337       42:43       22:47       19:07    8:23       41:53
1009  Brandon Beal           M 40-44     70/247       42:24       22:20       19:33    8:23       41:53
1010  Aaron Gillespie        M 15-19    156/365       42:43       21:16       20:38    8:23       41:53
1011  Shaylynn Weeber        F 12-14     15/174       45:17       22:53       19:02    8:23       41:54
1012  Chase Bailey           M 12-14     39/167       44:01       23:57       17:57    8:23       41:54
1013  Annie Martino          F 15-19     48/337       42:39       22:44       19:11    8:23       41:54
1014  Philip Rismiller       M 35-39     89/266       43:56       22:29       19:26    8:23       41:55
1015  Andy Speller           M 30-34     91/280       42:41       22:22       19:34    8:24       41:56
1016  Kevin Rogers           M 55-59     28/239       42:04       22:16       19:40    8:24       41:56
1017  Robert Bidwell         M 25-29     72/276       44:38       23:20       18:36    8:24       41:56
1018  Frederick Ford         M 30-34     92/280       43:52       22:19       19:37    8:24       41:56
1019  Brooke Scherer         F 15-19     49/337       45:43       23:22       18:35    8:24       41:56
1020  Robert E Hickey, Jr    M 70-74       1/52       42:20       22:35       19:21    8:24       41:56
1021  Laura Alsamkari        F 35-39     38/337       42:22       22:12       19:44    8:24       41:56
1022  Will Kegg              M 15-19    157/365       42:08       21:00       20:58    8:24       41:57
1023  Dave Weide             M 50-54     40/249       43:02       22:59       19:00    8:24       41:58
1024  Libbi Mergler          F 12-14     16/174       43:06       22:22       19:37    8:24       41:58
1025  Shaphan Bates          M 15-19    158/365       46:22       21:36       20:23    8:24       41:59
1026  Mia Wells              F 9-11        3/86       42:05       22:35       19:25    8:24       41:59
1027  Patrick Martin         M 25-29     73/276       43:18       22:27       19:32    8:24       41:59
1028  Daniel Yuraitis        M 30-34     93/280       42:16       22:23       19:36    8:24       41:59
1029  Elizabeth Wells        F 40-44     27/295       42:06       22:34       19:26    8:24       42:00
1030  Kyla Manson            F 50-54     11/281       43:41       22:15       19:45    8:24       42:00
1031  Kathy Hawk             F 55-59      4/213       42:29       22:08       19:52    8:24       42:00
1032  Rhonda Tietge          F 50-54     12/281       42:41       22:13       19:49    8:25       42:01
1033  Dominic Mariani        M 15-19    159/365       49:15       22:59       19:03    8:25       42:01
1034  Alec Thompson          M 20-24     85/261       42:41       22:14       19:48    8:25       42:01
1035  Samantha Riedlinger    F 25-29     28/362       43:29       22:32       19:30    8:25       42:01
1036  Kevin Walker           M 30-34     94/280       45:02       23:23       18:39    8:25       42:02
1037  Margaret Hawk          F 25-29     29/362       42:31       22:36       19:26    8:25       42:02
1038  Joe Murphy             M 20-24     86/261       42:18       22:46       19:17    8:25       42:02
1039  Lisal Folsom           F 35-39     39/337       44:36       22:39       19:25    8:25       42:03
1040  Christopher Buell      M 55-59     29/239       43:22       23:22       18:42    8:25       42:03
1041  Abby Clayton           F 35-39     40/337       44:49       23:03       19:01    8:25       42:04
1042  Mike Berkshire         M 40-44     71/247       44:00       23:03       19:02    8:25       42:04
1043  Alaina Bidlack         F 35-39     41/337       42:40       22:23       19:42    8:25       42:05
1044  Josh Custenborder      M 15-19    160/365       45:10       22:11       19:55    8:25       42:05
1045  Jacob Lawson           M 15-19    161/365       43:30       22:06       20:01    8:26       42:06
1046  Don Ruth               M 45-49     58/256       43:26       23:04       19:03    8:26       42:06
1047  Aiden Creech           M 15-19    162/365       42:16       20:54       21:13    8:26       42:06
1048  Robert Sills           M 55-59     30/239       42:41       22:17       19:50    8:26       42:07
1049  David Biersack         M 40-44     72/247       43:59       23:49       18:18    8:26       42:07
1050  Tony Stayman           M 55-59     31/239       43:56       22:45       19:24    8:26       42:08
1051  Ronald Wenzel          M 55-59     32/239       44:56       23:12       18:58    8:26       42:09
1052  Bri Schneider          F 20-24     53/376       42:16       22:26       19:44    8:26       42:10
1053  Kyle Schmidt           M 20-24     87/261       44:18       22:37       19:33    8:26       42:10
1054  Nancy Slezak           F 55-59      5/213       42:30       22:41       19:30    8:26       42:10
1055  Bryan Weber            M 45-49     59/256       42:18       22:09       20:03    8:27       42:11
1056  Brad Lokai             M 45-49     60/256       42:31       22:30       19:42    8:27       42:12
1057  Greg Osborne           M 20-24     88/261       44:12       22:09       20:04    8:27       42:12
1058  Megan Stelzer          F 25-29     30/362       44:09       23:10       19:03    8:27       42:12
1059  Lindsey McLeah         F 30-34     31/320       42:24       22:41       19:34    8:27       42:14
1060  Kyle Kallmeyer         M 35-39     90/266       42:37       22:43       19:32    8:27       42:15
1061  Seth Moore             M 25-29     74/276       42:36       21:43       20:32    8:27       42:15
1062  Ken Shaw               M 55-59     33/239       42:17       22:42       19:34    8:27       42:15
1063  Merideth Vieson        F 15-19     50/337       45:02       23:00       19:15    8:27       42:15
1064  Tom Burkhardt III      M 40-44     73/247       44:07       23:21       18:55    8:27       42:15
1065  Judy Bowman            F 55-59      6/213       43:23       23:16       19:02    8:28       42:17
1066  Hank Burt              M 12-14     40/167       46:50       23:01       19:17    8:28       42:18
1067  Joseph Schaefer        M 40-44     74/247       44:54       22:44       19:35    8:28       42:18
1068  Denita Fullam          F 50-54     13/281       43:28       23:20       18:59    8:28       42:19
1069  Jennifer Knoth         F 50-54     14/281       43:14       22:47       19:33    8:28       42:19
1070  Anna Thurman           F 9-11        4/86       42:54       22:41       19:39    8:28       42:19
1071  Ryan Baker             M 30-34     95/280       43:46       23:23       18:57    8:28       42:20
1072  Ralph Taylor           M 45-49     61/256       43:14       22:32       19:48    8:28       42:20
1073  Erica Blake            F 35-39     42/337       43:54       22:08       20:13    8:28       42:20
1074  Angela Bidwell         F 55-59      7/213       45:04       23:20       19:02    8:29       42:22
1075  Trisha Kraus           F 65-69       1/55       43:32       23:21       19:01    8:29       42:22
1076  Erika Houghton         F 12-14     17/174       43:33       23:22       19:01    8:29       42:22
1077  Noah Chappelle         M 12-14     41/167       44:09       22:56       19:27    8:29       42:22
1078  Katie Needles          F 12-14     18/174       45:50       22:58       19:25    8:29       42:23
1079  Sara Ensor             F 40-44     28/295       42:53       22:16       20:07    8:29       42:23
1080  Jennifer Hanson        F 35-39     43/337       43:21       22:40       19:43    8:29       42:23
1081  Brad Vancuren          M 25-29     75/276       42:37       23:30       18:54    8:29       42:23
1082  Colby Hanson           M 30-34     96/280       43:21       22:40       19:44    8:29       42:24
1083  Brayden Bell           M 12-14     42/167       44:47       23:14       19:11    8:29       42:24
1084  Jonathan Beegan        M 20-24     89/261       46:11       23:02       19:23    8:29       42:24
1085  Joey Forbes            M 15-19    163/365       43:03       23:10       19:15    8:29       42:25
1086  Kerri Clark            F 45-49     17/317       44:29       23:25       19:00    8:29       42:25
1087  Brad Fisher            M 15-19    164/365       43:03       23:11       19:15    8:29       42:25
1088  Brian Stephens         M 30-34     97/280       44:15       23:33       18:53    8:30       42:26
1089  Dina Thurman           F 40-44     29/295       43:00       22:43       19:44    8:30       42:27
1090  Wyatt Rose             M 15-19    165/365       43:06       22:54       19:34    8:30       42:27
1091  Emmellise Greely       F 12-14     19/174       48:11       24:03       18:24    8:30       42:27
1092  Colten Branham         M 20-24     90/261       43:20       22:57       19:31    8:30       42:27
1093  William Crockett       M 55-59     34/239       43:48       23:15       19:13    8:30       42:28
1094  Anna Walters           F 20-24     54/376       43:47       22:53       19:37    8:30       42:29
1095  Radley Miller          F 30-34     32/320       43:26       22:58       19:31    8:30       42:29
1096  Charles Gough          M 25-29     76/276       43:47       22:53       19:36    8:30       42:29
1097  Alonna Williams        F 25-29     31/362       44:51       23:22       19:08    8:30       42:29
1098  Nick Rundlett          M 30-34     98/280       44:18       23:07       19:22    8:30       42:29
1099  Logan George           M 15-19    166/365       48:11       23:13       19:17    8:30       42:30
1100  Anna Miller            F 25-29     32/362       42:56       22:54       19:36    8:30       42:30
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1101  Katherine Patch        F 35-39     44/337       45:50       23:37       18:54    8:30       42:30
1102  Brian Beck             M 30-34     99/280       42:46       21:26       21:06    8:31       42:31
1103  Deron Werts            M 30-34    100/280       43:52       22:42       19:50    8:31       42:31
1104  Thomas Liberio         M 60-64     16/148       43:09       22:37       19:55    8:31       42:32
1105  Heidi Gentis           F 25-29     33/362       42:48       22:40       19:52    8:31       42:32
1106  Ron Saunders           M 50-54     41/249       43:18       22:22       20:10    8:31       42:32
1107  Craig Myers            M 40-44     75/247       45:53       23:08       19:25    8:31       42:32
1108  Justin Williams        M 35-39     91/266       43:09       22:47       19:46    8:31       42:32
1109  Richard Scarborough    M 35-39     92/266       43:38       23:36       18:57    8:31       42:33
1110  Lisa Walsh             F 30-34     33/320       43:02       23:34       18:59    8:31       42:33
1111  Jerry Pierce           M 70-74       2/52       42:35       22:35       19:58    8:31       42:33
1112  Joshua Hendrickson     M 35-39     93/266       43:14       22:31       20:02    8:31       42:33
1113  Caden Hurst            M 12-14     43/167       46:40       23:56       18:37    8:31       42:33
1114  Kyle Kropog            M 30-34    101/280       43:03       23:35       18:59    8:31       42:33
1115  Marybeth Dehart        F 30-34     34/320       43:21       22:12       20:22    8:31       42:34
1116  Nicol Chesley          F 25-29     34/362       44:32       23:26       19:08    8:31       42:34
1117  Stephanie Zahora       F 35-39     45/337       43:53       23:15       19:20    8:31       42:34
1118  Charles Irons          M 55-59     35/239       44:19       23:46       18:48    8:31       42:34
1119  Christopher Hess       M 35-39     94/266       42:48       22:41       19:54    8:31       42:34
1120  Kevin Zahora           M 35-39     95/266       43:53       23:15       19:20    8:31       42:34
1121  Charles Ojanama        M 12-14     44/167       44:58       23:12       19:23    8:31       42:34
1122  Andy Birch             M 40-44     76/247       44:18       23:03       19:32    8:31       42:35
1123  Carrie Stevens         F 55-59      8/213       43:17       22:05       20:30    8:31       42:35
1124  Colleen Lienesch       F 30-34     35/320       44:54       22:59       19:36    8:31       42:35
1125  Sara Scarborough       F 35-39     46/337       43:41       23:36       19:00    8:31       42:35
1126  Jessica Hess           F 30-34     36/320       42:48       22:42       19:54    8:31       42:35
1127  Jamie Combs            F 35-39     47/337       42:54       22:31       20:06    8:32       42:36
1128  Jord Christopher       M 35-39     96/266       47:09       23:00       19:37    8:32       42:36
1129  Cassidy Koewler        F 20-24     55/376       44:25       23:13       19:24    8:32       42:37
1130  Duncan McFall          M 9-11        3/67       44:20       22:26       20:11    8:32       42:37
1131  Dalton Ellis           M 15-19    167/365       43:24       23:09       19:28    8:32       42:37
1132  Jenna Shupert          F 15-19     51/337       49:47       23:32       19:05    8:32       42:37
1133  Cooper Skudlarek       M 15-19    168/365       42:51       22:34       20:04    8:32       42:38
1134  Matthew Jeng           M 12-14     45/167       48:03       23:48       18:51    8:32       42:38
1135  Jeffrey Tkach          M 55-59     36/239       43:44       22:58       19:41    8:32       42:39
1136  Dylan Westendorf       M 9-11        4/67       44:13       22:58       19:42    8:32       42:39
1137  Brian Westendorf       M 40-44     77/247       44:13       22:57       19:43    8:32       42:39
1138  Lyndsey Suttman        F 40-44     30/295       43:10       23:10       19:30    8:32       42:40
1139  Brittany Levalley      F 30-34     37/320       43:15       22:58       19:43    8:32       42:40
1140  Tawnya Lochner         F 45-49     18/317       43:43       23:07       19:34    8:32       42:40
1141  Brian Murphy           M 40-44     78/247       43:15       22:11       20:30    8:32       42:40
1142  Marianne Pease         F 50-54     15/281       43:03       22:36       20:06    8:33       42:41
1143  Luke Quillen           M 15-19    169/365       43:05       23:08       19:33    8:33       42:41
1144  Nichole Knell          F 45-49     19/317       43:09       23:05       19:37    8:33       42:42
1145  Christopher Yerkins    M 20-24     91/261       44:31       23:29       19:13    8:33       42:42
1146  Ashley Miller          F 30-34     38/320       44:08       23:19       19:25    8:33       42:43
1147  Sylvia Wenzel          F 55-59      9/213       45:29       23:44       19:00    8:33       42:43
1148  Ryan Murphy            M 15-19    170/365       43:20       23:14       19:30    8:33       42:43
1149  Jill Gutendorf         F 35-39     48/337       43:27       23:03       19:41    8:33       42:44
1150  Jenna Ashdown          F 15-19     52/337       43:20       23:14       19:31    8:33       42:44
1151  Michelle Middleton     F 30-34     39/320       47:42       23:30       19:14    8:33       42:44
1152  Russell Johns          M 60-64     17/148       43:03       22:40       20:05    8:33       42:44
1153  Brian Leonard          M 45-49     62/256       43:40       23:23       19:23    8:33       42:45
1154  Carl Buckner           M 45-49     63/256       44:09       23:48       18:58    8:33       42:45
1155  Garry Blair            M 55-59     37/239       43:19       23:14       19:32    8:34       42:46
1156  Jayson Swezey          M 12-14     46/167       42:49       22:05       20:42    8:34       42:46
1157  Victoria Pinkelman     F 50-54     16/281       44:09       23:48       18:59    8:34       42:46
1158  Sierra Nellessen       F 25-29     35/362       42:53       22:59       19:47    8:34       42:46
1159  Carter Gerhardstein    M 12-14     47/167       44:38       24:34       18:13    8:34       42:46
1160  Jim Jutras             M 50-54     42/249       43:14       22:34       20:13    8:34       42:46
1161  Christian Halcomb      M 20-24     92/261       44:08       24:21       18:26    8:34       42:46
1162  Nathan Sherman         M 12-14     48/167       44:38       24:32       18:15    8:34       42:47
1163  Paul Haggerty          M 40-44     79/247       43:19       23:02       19:46    8:34       42:47
1164  Caleb Schaefer         M 12-14     49/167       42:49       21:46       21:01    8:34       42:47
1165  Stephen Wenzel         M 60-64     18/148       45:35       23:46       19:02    8:34       42:48
1166  Brandon Reeves         M 30-34    102/280       44:05       23:04       19:45    8:34       42:48
1167  Landon Waldron         M 12-14     50/167       46:12       23:11       19:38    8:34       42:49
1168  Alice Doerr            F 15-19     53/337       45:57       23:12       19:37    8:34       42:49
1169  Carole Lamb            F 55-59     10/213       44:40       23:15       19:34    8:34       42:49
1170  Adam Rindler           M 20-24     93/261       44:34       22:28       20:23    8:35       42:51
1171  Alex Nagy              M 20-24     94/261       45:33       22:57       19:55    8:35       42:51
1172  Bill Monroe            M 15-19    171/365       43:01       24:24       18:28    8:35       42:51
1173  Craig Suttman          M 40-44     80/247       43:21       23:18       19:34    8:35       42:52
1174  Charles Gelm           M 40-44     81/247       44:07       22:50       20:02    8:35       42:52
1175  Patrick Czeiszperger   M 55-59     38/239       43:02       22:35       20:18    8:35       42:52
1176  Lauren Crowe           F 15-19     54/337       43:11       22:03       20:50    8:35       42:53
1177  Olivia Newman          F 20-24     56/376       47:15       24:28       18:25    8:35       42:53
1178  Grant Smith            M 15-19    172/365       43:45       23:54       18:59    8:35       42:53
1179  Scott Smith            M 45-49     64/256       43:45       23:56       18:57    8:35       42:53
1180  Jonathan Wills         M 15-19    173/365       43:27       21:39       21:15    8:35       42:53
1181  Carolyn Johnson        F 12-14     20/174       45:11       23:04       19:50    8:35       42:53
1182  Lukas Ross             M 12-14     51/167       42:58       21:39       21:15    8:35       42:54
1183  Kylie Elliott          F 12-14     21/174       43:33       23:52       19:03    8:35       42:55
1184  Kyle Lipscomb          M 25-29     77/276       48:06       23:17       19:39    8:35       42:55
1185  Amber Blakeley         F 35-39     49/337       43:39       23:31       19:25    8:35       42:55
1186  Heidi Judd             F 35-39     50/337       43:26       23:18       19:38    8:36       42:56
1187  Abi Lacanilao          F 15-19     55/337       43:14       22:51       20:05    8:36       42:56
1188  George Kakas           M 30-34    103/280       45:10       23:22       19:34    8:36       42:56
1189  Abby Golden            F 25-29     36/362       44:15       23:24       19:32    8:36       42:56
1190  Rodney Frueauf         M 60-64     19/148       44:54       23:46       19:10    8:36       42:56
1191  Benjamin Allen         M 30-34    104/280       44:43       23:11       19:46    8:36       42:56
1192  Randall Golden         M 50-54     43/249       44:14       23:26       19:31    8:36       42:56
1193  Tim Rieger             M 60-64     20/148       43:13       22:24       20:33    8:36       42:57
1194  Joshua Nickelman       M 20-24     95/261       43:49       25:01       17:56    8:36       42:57
1195  Scott Helstad          M 60-64     21/148       44:30       22:15       20:43    8:36       42:57
1196  Sadie Schindler        F 15-19     56/337       43:55       23:20       19:38    8:36       42:57
1197  Peter Jones            M 70-74       3/52       43:26       23:10       19:48    8:36       42:58
1198  Jimmy Nagle            M 12-14     52/167       47:03       23:23       19:35    8:36       42:58
1199  Heidi Buckingham       F 45-49     20/317       45:16       23:02       19:56    8:36       42:58
1200  Kate Dietsch           F 12-14     22/174       43:22       22:17       20:42    8:36       42:59
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1201  Michael McCloskey      M 50-54     44/249       44:55       23:26       19:34    8:36       42:59
1202  Greg Wesco             M 55-59     39/239       43:40       23:13       19:47    8:36       42:59
1203  Brian Merrill          M 35-39     97/266       44:47       23:07       19:52    8:36       42:59
1204  Katie Spoleti          F 20-24     57/376       45:09       23:24       19:36    8:36       43:00
1205  Nicholas D'Andrea     M 25-29     78/276       46:41       23:07       19:53    8:36       43:00
1206  Paul Jasek             M 20-24     96/261       43:15       22:24       20:36    8:36       43:00
1207  Matthew Judd           M 35-39     98/266       43:29       23:20       19:41    8:36       43:00
1208  Steve Messerly         M 50-54     45/249       44:16       22:59       20:02    8:37       43:01
1209  Scott Thompson         M 25-29     79/276       45:21       23:05       19:56    8:37       43:01
1210  Roderick Huelsman      M 30-34    105/280       47:45       24:30       18:31    8:37       43:01
1211  Adam Hasken            M 25-29     80/276       46:51       23:38       19:24    8:37       43:01
1212  Max Fernandez          M 35-39     99/266       46:05       23:43       19:19    8:37       43:01
1213  Calvin Bell            M 35-39    100/266       45:10       23:39       19:23    8:37       43:02
1214  Dillon Ide             M 15-19    174/365       48:54       24:27       18:36    8:37       43:02
1215  Sundi Pauling          F 40-44     31/295       43:43       23:39       19:24    8:37       43:02
1216  Mandy Shoopman         F 20-24     58/376       45:06       23:06       19:57    8:37       43:02
1217  Tricia Munafo          F 45-49     21/317       43:55       23:37       19:26    8:37       43:03
1218  Nathan Hoffman         M 40-44     82/247       43:23       22:59       20:05    8:37       43:03
1219  Luke Neikirk           M 20-24     97/261       44:19       23:02       20:02    8:37       43:03
1220  Aaron Matthews         M 50-54     46/249       43:38       23:52       19:12    8:37       43:03
1221  Samentha Lucas         F 50-54     17/281       43:53       23:57       19:07    8:37       43:04
1222  Steve Sternik          M 50-54     47/249       43:51       22:18       20:46    8:37       43:04
1223  Andrew Cluxton         M 30-34    106/280       44:40       24:13       18:53    8:37       43:05
1224  Amanda Clayton         F 35-39     51/337       46:14       23:17       19:50    8:38       43:07
1225  Jennifer Roller        F 35-39     52/337       43:38       23:57       19:11    8:38       43:07
1226  Nathan Rieder          M 15-19    175/365       44:53       24:39       18:29    8:38       43:08
1227  Eric Mueller           M 25-29     81/276       45:09       24:09       19:00    8:38       43:08
1228  Caleb Baker            M 20-24     98/261       51:11       23:40       19:28    8:38       43:08
1229  Max D'Amico           M 12-14     53/167       45:06       23:16       19:53    8:38       43:09
1230  Robert Flowers         M 40-44     83/247       43:27       23:03       20:06    8:38       43:09
1231  Matt Teeters           M 45-49     65/256       44:37       24:07       19:02    8:38       43:09
1232  Daniel Foley           M 50-54     48/249       45:44       24:04       19:05    8:38       43:09
1233  Cassandra Clouse       F 40-44     32/295       43:35       23:18       19:52    8:38       43:09
1234  Kevin Hurst            M 50-54     49/249       43:50       23:13       19:57    8:38       43:10
1235  Allison Amos           F 20-24     59/376       51:12       23:51       19:20    8:38       43:10
1236  Sean Czeiszperger      M 9-11        5/67       43:20       22:35       20:36    8:38       43:10
1237  Madeline Iseli         F 55-59     11/213       45:44       23:33       19:38    8:39       43:11
1238  Dani Kunkle            F 20-24     60/376       47:12       24:09       19:03    8:39       43:11
1239  Charles Lockhart       M 35-39    101/266       46:40       23:54       19:18    8:39       43:12
1240  Matt Houser            M 50-54     50/249       44:02       23:23       19:49    8:39       43:12
1241  Michael Coates         M 30-34    107/280       45:55       23:09       20:04    8:39       43:12
1242  Todd Wasmund           M 50-54     51/249       47:19       23:26       19:46    8:39       43:12
1243  Emmett Lockhart        M 9-11        6/67       46:40       23:55       19:17    8:39       43:12
1244  Luke Smallwood         M 15-19    176/365       44:25       22:14       20:59    8:39       43:12
1245  Kevin Niles            M 50-54     52/249       47:12       24:09       19:04    8:39       43:12
1246  Robert Smith           M 65-69       6/74       43:36       23:32       19:41    8:39       43:13
1247  Natalie Kondritz       F 20-24     61/376       45:03       23:54       19:20    8:39       43:13
1248  Tanner Zwolski         M 20-24     99/261       43:15       22:19       20:55    8:39       43:13
1249  Gabriel Peters         M 15-19    177/365       44:27       23:22       19:52    8:39       43:14
1250  Sjanneke Baker         F 30-34     40/320       44:39       23:19       19:55    8:39       43:14
1251  Gary Blake             M 60-64     22/148       44:47       22:59       20:16    8:39       43:14
1252  Ryan Talbot            M 15-19    178/365       46:59       24:22       18:53    8:39       43:15
1253  Amanda Merrell         F 20-24     62/376       47:36       23:36       19:40    8:39       43:15
1254  Brittany Robertson     F 35-39     53/337       49:43                            8:39       43:15
1255  Jim Dunn               M 65-69       7/74       49:43                            8:40       43:16
1256  Kelly McCluskey-Erskin F 40-44     33/295       43:44       23:59       19:18    8:40       43:16
1257  David Luttrell         M 60-64     23/148       43:45       22:53       20:24    8:40       43:16
1258  Valerie Dunn           F 60-64      4/138       49:43                            8:40       43:17
1259  Michael Loudenslager   M 50-54     53/249       44:36       23:08       20:09    8:40       43:17
1260  Nancy Budda            F 60-64      5/138       44:15       23:04       20:14    8:40       43:17
1261  Richard Ullett         M 60-64     24/148       43:54       22:33       20:45    8:40       43:17
1262  Taylor Sisco           F 15-19     57/337       45:39       23:13       20:05    8:40       43:17
1263  Dan Rohr               M 55-59     40/239       44:33       23:15       20:03    8:40       43:18
1264  Mary Krebs             F 25-29     37/362       44:27       23:30       19:49    8:40       43:19
1265  Joe Saunders           M 25-29     82/276       47:02       23:59       19:20    8:40       43:19
1266  Andrea Helbach         F 35-39     54/337       44:24       23:38       19:43    8:40       43:20
1267  Katherine Stachowski   F 20-24     63/376       47:33       23:06       20:14    8:40       43:20
1268  Tom Hack               M 50-54     54/249       43:30       24:01       19:20    8:40       43:20
1269  Michael Zhan           M 20-24    100/261       45:06       24:03       19:19    8:41       43:21
1270  Kyle Hack              M 25-29     83/276       43:30       24:01       19:21    8:41       43:21
1271  Holly Lyons            F 50-54     18/281       44:36       23:17       20:05    8:41       43:22
1272  Danae Bates            F 15-19     58/337       47:12       23:07       20:17    8:41       43:23
1273  William Petering       M 50-54     55/249       44:26       23:17       20:08    8:41       43:24
1274  Randy Bashore          M 70-74       4/52       44:15       22:52       20:33    8:41       43:24
1275  Anthony Amongero       M 20-24    101/261       45:20       23:28       19:57    8:41       43:24
1276  Leah Amsler            F 15-19     59/337       43:42       22:50       20:35    8:41       43:25
1277  Michael Zimmerman      M 35-39    102/266       47:35       24:16       19:09    8:41       43:25
1278  Allie Horn             F 12-14     23/174       44:44       22:40       20:46    8:41       43:25
1279  Ashley Schlueter       F 30-34     41/320       45:32       23:31       19:55    8:41       43:25
1280  Courtney Cummings      F 35-39     55/337       43:57       23:55       19:31    8:42       43:26
1281  Scott Braum            M 50-54     56/249       46:36       23:22       20:04    8:42       43:26
1282  Zachary Mays           M 20-24    102/261       45:33       23:22       20:05    8:42       43:26
1283  Jamie Johnson          M 40-44     84/247       44:17       23:28       19:59    8:42       43:26
1284  Margaret Schoen        F 15-19     60/337       44:34       23:32       19:56    8:42       43:27
1285  Cole Sisco             NO AGE         1/9       45:06       22:05       21:22    8:42       43:27
1286  Damian Sanatay         M 35-39    103/266       44:29       23:33       19:55    8:42       43:28
1287  Matt Rhule             M 30-34    108/280       46:29       24:32       18:57    8:42       43:29
1288  Benjamin Welch         M 35-39    104/266       45:16       23:30       20:00    8:42       43:29
1289  Eli McHeron            M 35-39    105/266       44:26       22:41       20:49    8:42       43:29
1290  Janet Watkins          F 60-64      6/138       44:15       23:01       20:29    8:42       43:30
1291  David Trout            M 50-54     57/249       44:29       22:54       20:36    8:42       43:30
1292  Lindsi Stupp           M 30-34    109/280       43:54       23:06       20:25    8:43       43:31
1293  Joanna Killingsworth   F 50-54     19/281       44:05       23:04       20:27    8:43       43:31
1294  Grant Mergler          M 9-11        7/67       44:39       23:14       20:18    8:43       43:31
1295  Alyssa Bailey          F 12-14     24/174       43:54       23:07       20:25    8:43       43:31
1296  Isabella Altick        F 12-14     25/174       46:12       23:58       19:34    8:43       43:31
1297  Dave Borden            M 45-49     66/256       49:04       24:16       19:17    8:43       43:32
1298  Paul Hansford          M 15-19    179/365       45:18       21:57       21:36    8:43       43:33
1299  Dan Giner              M 70-74       5/52       43:41       22:53       20:42    8:43       43:34
1300  Stephanie Madachy      F 55-59     12/213       43:42       23:47       19:48    8:43       43:34
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1301  Luke Frient            M 35-39    106/266       45:16       23:33       20:02    8:43       43:35
1302  Lily Ramsay            F 9-11        5/86       43:42       22:53       20:42    8:43       43:35
1303  Michael Senger         M 35-39    107/266       44:39       23:38       19:57    8:43       43:35
1304  Ben Heimbach           M 25-29     84/276       44:43       23:47       19:49    8:43       43:35
1305  Chloe Huggins          F 15-19     61/337       45:38       23:24       20:12    8:44       43:36
1306  Wayne Chappelle        M 45-49     67/256       45:28       24:08       19:28    8:44       43:36
1307  Casey Miller           M 15-19    180/365       49:37       24:19       19:18    8:44       43:37
1308  Sara Senger            F 35-39     56/337       44:40       23:38       19:59    8:44       43:37
1309  Jack Schoen            M 12-14     54/167       44:44       23:47       19:50    8:44       43:37
1310  Damian Elking          M 50-54     58/249       44:27       23:30       20:08    8:44       43:37
1311  Erin Storer            F 40-44     34/295       44:14       23:36       20:02    8:44       43:37
1312  Sarah Bolton           F 25-29     38/362       45:34       23:35       20:03    8:44       43:38
1313  Madrigal Forrester     F 40-44     35/295       44:07       23:31       20:07    8:44       43:38
1314  Brad Doerschuk         M 45-49     68/256       44:05       23:13       20:26    8:44       43:38
1315  Mya Toman              F 12-14     26/174       45:18       24:41       18:57    8:44       43:38
1316  Brett Chmiel           M 35-39    108/266       44:47       23:11       20:28    8:44       43:38
1317  Elaine Sullivan        F 35-39     57/337       47:34       24:45       18:54    8:44       43:38
1318  Madeline Talbot        F 20-24     64/376       47:23       24:03       19:37    8:44       43:40
1319  Jordan Emerick         M 35-39    109/266       44:30       24:26       19:14    8:44       43:40
1320  Andrew Gillihan        M 25-29     85/276       48:01       23:12       20:29    8:44       43:40
1321  Bill Gideon            M 50-54     59/249       43:45       23:07       20:33    8:44       43:40
1322  Josh Roberts           M 35-39    110/266       49:32       24:08       19:33    8:44       43:40
1323  Daniel Ratliff         M 45-49     69/256       45:14       22:59       20:42    8:45       43:41
1324  Duke Valentoour        M 20-24    103/261       50:13       23:54       19:47    8:45       43:41
1325  Rob Lewis              M 45-49     70/256       44:43       24:02       19:40    8:45       43:42
1326  Alison Walasinski      F 20-24     65/376       44:48       23:47       19:56    8:45       43:42
1327  Christa McComas        F 50-54     20/281       50:37       24:33       19:10    8:45       43:42
1328  Thomas Tahmassebi      M 20-24    104/261       43:43       22:02       21:41    8:45       43:43
1329  Justin Daniels         M 15-19    181/365       44:26       22:50       20:54    8:45       43:43
1330  Kayden Thompson        M 12-14     55/167       49:16       23:26       20:17    8:45       43:43
1331  Erick Madison          M 20-24    105/261       46:08       24:40       19:04    8:45       43:43
1332  Chris Brewer           M 45-49     71/256       45:33       23:59       19:45    8:45       43:44
1333  Allison Raters         F 20-24     66/376       47:17       24:24       19:21    8:45       43:44
1334  Brian Kite             M 50-54     60/249       44:49       23:10       20:35    8:45       43:45
1335  Richard Triftshouser   M 60-64     25/148       44:37       23:48       19:58    8:45       43:45
1336  Peter Calvelo          M 30-34    110/280       45:42       23:00       20:46    8:46       43:46
1337  Nolan Nickell          M 15-19    182/365       48:15       23:10       20:37    8:46       43:46
1338  Susan Seaman           F 30-34     42/320       44:52       23:45       20:02    8:46       43:47
1339  Alex Spidare           M 30-34    111/280       44:56       23:22       20:26    8:46       43:47
1340  William Peltier        M 55-59     41/239       45:20       23:09       20:38    8:46       43:47
1341  Sara Triftshouser      F 30-34     43/320       44:38       23:29       20:18    8:46       43:47
1342  Christopher Hasen      M 40-44     85/247       45:11       23:41       20:06    8:46       43:47
1343  Abigail Rines          F 25-29     39/362       48:07       24:20       19:28    8:46       43:48
1344  Wit Dolan              M 15-19    183/365       49:15       23:06       20:42    8:46       43:48
1345  Brandon Murphy         M 35-39    111/266       44:17       22:59       20:50    8:46       43:49
1346  John Stacy             M 60-64     26/148       48:01       24:19       19:31    8:46       43:50
1347  Mark Toman             M 40-44     86/247       45:32       24:40       19:11    8:47       43:51
1348  Joe Center             M 50-54     61/249       47:25       23:53       20:00    8:47       43:52
1349  Erin Allen             F 15-19     62/337       44:48       23:56       19:56    8:47       43:52
1350  Max Mullikin           M 25-29     86/276       44:54       23:09       20:43    8:47       43:52
1351  Ted Mergler            M 40-44     87/247       45:01       23:12       20:41    8:47       43:52
1352  Drew Huggins           M 45-49     72/256       45:56       24:00       19:54    8:47       43:54
1353  Glenda Hickey          F 55-59     13/213       44:47       23:24       20:30    8:47       43:54
1354  Luke Huggins           M 12-14     56/167       45:55       23:23       20:32    8:47       43:55
1355  Kelly Schaefer         F 35-39     58/337       46:52       24:10       19:46    8:48       43:56
1356  Kris Kildal            M 30-34    112/280       47:32       24:11       19:46    8:48       43:57
1357  Jacob Brunner          M 15-19    184/365       47:55       24:50       19:07    8:48       43:57
1358  Amy Gearing            F 45-49     22/317       45:47       23:47       20:10    8:48       43:57
1359  Robert Howells         M 30-34    113/280       44:35       22:42       21:15    8:48       43:57
1360  Keith Vinson           M 45-49     73/256       44:23       23:19       20:39    8:48       43:58
1361  Katy Buddelmeyer       F 15-19     63/337       44:33       24:23       19:36    8:48       43:58
1362  Orbin Creech           M 15-19    185/365       44:00       22:44       21:15    8:48       43:58
1363  Matt Lipinski          M 45-49     74/256       44:17       23:20       20:39    8:48       43:58
1364  Allison Buddelmeyer    F 12-14     27/174       44:33       24:24       19:35    8:48       43:59
1365  Chris Pinkelman        M 50-54     62/249       45:13       24:14       19:46    8:48       43:59
1366  Nicholas Quillen       M 20-24    106/261       45:20       23:06       20:54    8:48       44:00
1367  Jason Lykins           M 45-49     75/256       44:24       23:21       20:40    8:48       44:00
1368  Heidi Spiegel          F 50-54     21/281       47:44       23:35       20:25    8:48       44:00
1369  Nicole Ayers           F 20-24     67/376       46:35       23:15       20:45    8:48       44:00
1370  Todd Seaman            M 30-34    114/280       45:06       23:46       20:16    8:49       44:01
1371  Theodore Speros        M 20-24    107/261       48:18       23:56       20:06    8:49       44:01
1372  Sunny Millar           F 20-24     68/376       46:29       23:52       20:10    8:49       44:02
1373  Lonnie Adkins          M 55-59     42/239       44:04       23:21       20:43    8:49       44:03
1374  Connor Huffman         M 12-14     57/167       49:02       24:22       19:42    8:49       44:03
1375  Claude Bauer           F 60-64      7/138       48:06       24:07       19:57    8:49       44:03
1376  Jennifer Osborn        F 35-39     59/337       45:23       24:09       19:57    8:49       44:05
1377  Gary Hickey            M 70-74       6/52       44:56       24:05       20:01    8:49       44:05
1378  Ethan Dahm             M 12-14     58/167       47:30       23:23       20:43    8:49       44:06
1379  Megan Hogeboom         F 35-39     60/337       46:06       24:31       19:35    8:50       44:06
1380  Jennifer Clark         F 25-29     40/362       46:06       24:32       19:34    8:50       44:06
1381  Stephen Allaire        M 50-54     63/249       44:39       22:53       21:14    8:50       44:06
1382  Lauren Woessner        F 45-49     23/317       45:06       24:15       19:52    8:50       44:06
1383  Mia Taylor             F 12-14     28/174       45:53       24:17       19:49    8:50       44:06
1384  Caroline Woessner      F 12-14     29/174       45:06       24:14       19:53    8:50       44:06
1385  Stephanie Kistner      F 30-34     44/320       48:41       24:05       20:02    8:50       44:07
1386  Aiden Frank            M 15-19    186/365       45:05       22:09       21:59    8:50       44:07
1387  Leon Jones             M 40-44     88/247       45:17       23:21       20:47    8:50       44:07
1388  Jeff Gruner            M 60-64     27/148       46:08       24:23       19:44    8:50       44:07
1389  Lauren Taylor          F 15-19     64/337       45:52       23:28       20:40    8:50       44:07
1390  Paige Barlow           F 25-29     41/362       46:25       23:04       21:04    8:50       44:08
1391  Dennis Gorski          M 40-44     89/247       46:53       23:07       21:01    8:50       44:08
1392  Matthew Boone          M 20-24    108/261       49:36       23:08       21:01    8:50       44:08
1393  Tate Kreitzer          M 12-14     59/167       47:50       22:05       22:05    8:50       44:10
1394  Jonathan Griffin       M 35-39    112/266       46:13       22:56       21:15    8:50       44:10
1395  Michaela Williams      F 25-29     42/362       46:08       24:03       20:09    8:51       44:12
1396  Greg Needham           M 15-19    187/365       44:53       22:23       21:49    8:51       44:12
1397  Reece Lawler           F 12-14     30/174       44:33       23:21       20:51    8:51       44:12
1398  Ryan Rowe              M 25-29     87/276       45:03       24:21       19:51    8:51       44:12
1399  Jay Gruner             M 25-29     88/276       46:11       24:24       19:48    8:51       44:12
1400  Jessi Conley           F 20-24     69/376       45:03       24:22       19:50    8:51       44:12
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1401  Mason Dail             M 20-24    109/261       45:03       24:23       19:50    8:51       44:12
1402  Liz Williamson         F 25-29     43/362       46:44       24:29       19:44    8:51       44:13
1403  Leslee Flannery        F 35-39     61/337       46:13       23:56       20:18    8:51       44:14
1404  Joel Summerfield       M 25-29     89/276       45:30       25:14       19:00    8:51       44:14
1405  Avery Centers          F 15-19     65/337       45:40       23:49       20:25    8:51       44:14
1406  Anthony Eckstein       M 55-59     43/239       45:09       24:20       19:54    8:51       44:14
1407  Mike Conley            M 45-49     76/256       45:05       24:16       19:59    8:51       44:14
1408  Stephen Shroff         M 50-54     64/249       44:39       23:13       21:02    8:51       44:15
1409  Greg Zastrow           M 55-59     44/239       45:04       22:53       21:22    8:51       44:15
1410  Anna Lurie             F 35-39     62/337       46:50       24:22       19:55    8:52       44:17
1411  Cole Butz              M 25-29     90/276       45:09       24:23       19:55    8:52       44:17
1412  Jessica Rizzo          F 30-34     45/320       44:53       23:59       20:19    8:52       44:17
1413  Rick Chamberlain       M 55-59     45/239       48:36       24:14       20:04    8:52       44:17
1414  Geoff Miller           M 25-29     91/276       48:20       25:00       19:18    8:52       44:17
1415  Rt Wilson              M 55-59     46/239       45:51       23:45       20:32    8:52       44:17
1416  Gina Anderson          F 40-44     36/295       45:22       23:22       20:56    8:52       44:17
1417  Fin Arneson            M 20-24    110/261       50:22       24:49       19:29    8:52       44:18
1418  Leah Colas             F 35-39     63/337       45:48       23:34       20:44    8:52       44:18
1419  Vicki O'Neill         F 45-49     24/317       47:47       23:46       20:33    8:52       44:19
1420  Susan Freund           F 35-39     64/337       44:35       24:15       20:04    8:52       44:19
1421  Carole Greenzalis      F 25-29     44/362       45:00       23:33       20:47    8:52       44:20
1422  Fletcher Rose          M 12-14     60/167       44:43       23:56       20:25    8:52       44:20
1423  Kylie Bailey           F 12-14     31/174       44:44                            8:53       44:21
1424  Nick Depew             M 25-29     92/276       45:04       20:06       24:16    8:53       44:22
1425  Sadie Taylor           F 12-14     32/174       46:08       24:18       20:04    8:53       44:22
1426  Ethan Zeiser           M 15-19    188/365       44:32       24:24       19:58    8:53       44:22
1427  Lenn Henson            M 45-49     77/256       45:15       24:27       19:56    8:53       44:22
1428  Andrew Tyler           M 40-44     90/247       45:51       25:01       19:22    8:53       44:23
1429  Mia Smith              M 15-19    189/365       44:32       24:24       19:59    8:53       44:23
1430  Landon Robertson       M 9-11        8/67       47:59       24:01       20:22    8:53       44:23
1431  John Neff              M 20-24    111/261       47:38       24:18       20:06    8:53       44:23
1432  Parker Blosser         M 15-19    190/365       44:33       24:24       20:00    8:53       44:23
1433  David Borchers         M 50-54     65/249       45:10       24:06       20:18    8:53       44:24
1434  Georgeanne Croskey     F 40-44     37/295       45:23       24:05       20:19    8:53       44:24
1435  Charles Stewart        M 30-34    115/280       46:01       23:48       20:36    8:53       44:24
1436  Mark Robertson         M 40-44     91/247       47:59       24:04       20:21    8:53       44:24
1437  Sarah Kroger           F 20-24     70/376       47:46                            8:53       44:25
1438  Sam Geise              M 25-29     93/276       46:56       24:04       20:22    8:53       44:25
1439  Misty Woods            F 40-44     38/295       44:59       23:26       21:00    8:54       44:26
1440  Keegan Rogers          M 15-19    191/365       47:00       23:38       20:48    8:54       44:26
1441  Jan Baughman           F 55-59     14/213       45:29       24:10       20:17    8:54       44:27
1442  Tom Solarek            M 20-24    112/261       46:06       23:31       20:56    8:54       44:27
1443  Vince Dominic          M 55-59     47/239       48:07       24:01       20:26    8:54       44:27
1444  Ivan Goins             M 12-14     61/167       48:27       24:42       19:46    8:54       44:27
1445  Grant Cooper           M 30-34    116/280       46:24       24:04       20:24    8:54       44:27
1446  Jason McEldowney       M 40-44     92/247       45:06       22:52       21:36    8:54       44:28
1447  Katie Scarpino         F 20-24     71/376       46:07       23:32       20:57    8:54       44:28
1448  Matthew Gray           M 40-44     93/247       45:39       23:54       20:35    8:54       44:28
1449  Anthony Pence          M 45-49     78/256       45:09       24:35       19:54    8:54       44:28
1450  Meg Platt              F 25-29     45/362       49:26       25:35       18:53    8:54       44:28
1451  James Woods            M 35-39    113/266       45:02       23:28       21:01    8:54       44:28
1452  Barb Taylor            F 45-49     25/317       46:15       24:18       20:11    8:54       44:29
1453  Ronald Smith           M 40-44     94/247       45:06       23:35       20:54    8:54       44:29
1454  Kira Hohne             F 20-24     72/376       47:13       23:33       20:57    8:54       44:29
1455  Heather Linder         F 45-49     26/317       46:32       24:10       20:20    8:54       44:30
1456  Caleb Klay             M 25-29     94/276       46:12       23:21       21:09    8:54       44:30
1457  Peyton Hoskins         M 12-14     62/167       44:53       22:49       21:42    8:54       44:30
1458  Katie Grismer          F 20-24     73/376       50:21       25:06       19:25    8:54       44:30
1459  Kate Nuss              F 20-24     74/376       45:52       23:45       20:46    8:55       44:31
1460  Don Hurst              M 40-44     95/247       48:39       23:50       20:42    8:55       44:31
1461  James Look             M 45-49     79/256       45:57       24:10       20:22    8:55       44:32
1462  Cliff Bishop           M 50-54     66/249       45:52       23:18       21:14    8:55       44:32
1463  Braxton Depoy          M 9-11        9/67       46:19       24:21       20:12    8:55       44:33
1464  Dylan Stelzer          M 25-29     95/276       46:30       23:14       21:19    8:55       44:33
1465  William Brock          M 15-19    192/365       48:06       24:39       19:56    8:55       44:34
1466  Ryan Moore             M 15-19    193/365       48:06       24:39       19:56    8:55       44:34
1467  Nick Long              M 25-29     96/276       46:34       24:36       19:59    8:55       44:35
1468  Chandler Dickinson     F 20-24     75/376       46:34       24:38       19:58    8:55       44:35
1469  Grace Schaefer         F 15-19     66/337       48:25       23:24       21:15    8:56       44:38
1470  Alexis West            F 30-34     46/320       45:40       23:55       20:46    8:56       44:40
1471  Danielle Langefeld     F 30-34     47/320       45:58       25:20       19:21    8:57       44:41
1472  Dennis Mann            M 60-64     28/148       47:13       24:11       20:31    8:57       44:41
1473  Luke Albery            M 15-19    194/365       46:14       23:40       21:02    8:57       44:41
1474  Claire Wyckoff         F 15-19     67/337       47:54       24:58       19:45    8:57       44:42
1475  Beck Harnett           M 15-19    195/365       45:53       23:12       21:31    8:57       44:42
1476  Jenny Thompson         F 15-19     68/337       47:55       24:58       19:45    8:57       44:43
1477  Dan Sherrill           M 35-39    114/266       48:13       25:33       19:10    8:57       44:43
1478  Julia Nelson           F 30-34     48/320       48:13       25:34       19:10    8:57       44:43
1479  Jeremy Nelson          M 35-39    115/266       48:14       25:31       19:13    8:57       44:44
1480  William Deike          M 30-34    117/280       46:54       24:58       19:48    8:57       44:45
1481  Jennifer Jones         F 35-39     65/337       45:16       23:55       20:51    8:57       44:45
1482  Jerrod Depoy           M 35-39    116/266       46:33       24:21       20:26    8:58       44:46
1483  Charles Miller         M 45-49     80/256       46:49       24:28       20:19    8:58       44:46
1484  Shawn Koivisto         M 40-44     96/247       48:01       24:23       20:24    8:58       44:47
1485  Adam Edward            M 12-14     63/167       49:32       24:12       20:35    8:58       44:47
1486  James Malin            M 40-44     97/247       46:45       23:56       20:52    8:58       44:48
1487  Jonathan Yerkins       M 20-24    113/261       45:40       24:07       20:41    8:58       44:48
1488  Aaron Sundermann       M 15-19    196/365       45:41       23:53       20:55    8:58       44:48
1489  Elizabeth Daulton      F 35-39     66/337       48:02       24:19       20:29    8:58       44:48
1490  Bob Brill              M 55-59     48/239       45:49       23:42       21:06    8:58       44:48
1491  Elliott Zech           M 20-24    114/261       46:39       23:16       21:33    8:58       44:48
1492  Jon Klein              M 55-59     49/239       46:09       23:46       21:03    8:58       44:48
1493  Joseph Yerkins         M 15-19    197/365       45:40       24:09       20:40    8:58       44:49
1494  Aubrey Trimbach        F 15-19     69/337       46:04       23:46       21:03    8:58       44:49
1495  Sarah Horne            F 25-29     46/362       47:03       24:11       20:38    8:58       44:49
1496  Alex Sherwood          M 15-19    198/365       45:32       24:34       20:16    8:58       44:49
1497  Eli St.Pierre          M 12-14     64/167       47:24       23:29       21:22    8:58       44:50
1498  Alicia McCluskey       F 40-44     39/295       45:35       23:34       21:17    8:59       44:51
1499  Dusty Rose             M 45-49     81/256       45:29       23:59       20:53    8:59       44:51
1500  Mary Schade            F 12-14     33/174       45:18       24:29       20:23    8:59       44:51
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1501  Brad Lloyd             M 50-54     67/249       46:39       23:54       20:58    8:59       44:51
1502  Keara Fogarty          F 25-29     47/362       46:00       24:01       20:51    8:59       44:51
1503  Jeffrey Schroder       M 55-59     50/239       45:37       24:06       20:46    8:59       44:51
1504  Ashley Brown           F 35-39     67/337       48:22       24:21       20:31    8:59       44:52
1505  Lindsey Bevak          F 12-14     34/174       50:34       24:52       20:00    8:59       44:52
1506  Sharon Schroder        F 50-54     22/281       45:37       24:06       20:46    8:59       44:52
1507  Andrew McEwan          M 60-64     29/148       48:11       24:38       20:15    8:59       44:52
1508  Spencer Winkler        M 12-14     65/167       46:40       23:58       20:55    8:59       44:52
1509  Jessica Worsham        F 20-24     76/376       48:00       24:11       20:42    8:59       44:53
1510  Natalie Rohr           F 25-29     48/362       45:36       24:30       20:23    8:59       44:53
1511  Zach Katris            M 35-39    117/266       47:45       24:29       20:25    8:59       44:53
1512  Stephen Kirkwood       M 35-39    118/266       45:14       24:36       20:18    8:59       44:53
1513  Kenneth Swisher        M 50-54     68/249       47:07       24:54       20:00    8:59       44:53
1514  Chad Atkinson          M 45-49     82/256       49:05       24:48       20:06    8:59       44:54
1515  Sheldon Diltz          M 50-54     69/249       45:30       23:22       21:33    8:59       44:54
1516  Dennis Williams        M 55-59     51/239       46:35       24:08       20:47    8:59       44:54
1517  Brandon Palomaki       M 12-14     66/167       46:28       26:14       18:41    8:59       44:55
1518  Denise Williams        F 55-59     15/213       46:36       24:09       20:47    8:59       44:55
1519  Justin Horras          M 20-24    115/261       49:59       24:21       20:35    9:00       44:56
1520  Ryan Hausfeld          M 25-29     97/276       50:00       24:21       20:36    9:00       44:56
1521  Megan Zidaroff         F 15-19     70/337       46:46       23:13       21:44    9:00       44:57
1522  Kim Baker              F 40-44     40/295       46:19       24:56       20:02    9:00       44:57
1523  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         2/9       45:12       22:31       22:28    9:00       44:58
1524  Greg Dysinger          M 45-49     83/256       48:13       24:50       20:08    9:00       44:58
1525  Larry McCallister      M 45-49     84/256       48:00       24:55       20:04    9:00       44:58
1526  Jared Mayberry         M 20-24    116/261       45:55       25:25       19:34    9:00       44:59
1527  Andrew McFall          M 40-44     98/247       46:42       24:50       20:10    9:00       44:59
1528  Chris Clark            M 35-39    119/266       45:10       23:14       21:46    9:00       44:59
1529  Makenzie Kelly         F 25-29     49/362       48:13       24:47       20:12    9:00       44:59
1530  Jisi An                M 50-54     70/249       48:54       25:03       19:58    9:00       45:00
1531  Angela Knopp           F 40-44     41/295       46:02       24:31       20:30    9:00       45:00
1532  David Moenter          M 50-54     71/249       46:11       23:55       21:06    9:00       45:00
1533  Joe Knopp              M 45-49     85/256       46:02       24:32       20:30    9:01       45:01
1534  Brad Templin           M 40-44     99/247       47:02       24:32       20:30    9:01       45:01
1535  Joe Hobbs              M 25-29     98/276       46:00       24:19       20:43    9:01       45:01
1536  Sarah Graver           F 25-29     50/362       45:48       24:15       20:48    9:01       45:03
1537  Catherine Hiles        F 35-39     68/337       50:43       24:49       20:14    9:01       45:03
1538  Tamara Flowers         F 40-44     42/295       48:51       24:23       20:40    9:01       45:03
1539  Jaci Combs             F 25-29     51/362       46:19       25:15       19:49    9:01       45:03
1540  Thomas Antisdel        M 55-59     52/239       45:55       24:29       20:35    9:01       45:04
1541  Joe Baker              M 45-49     86/256       46:26       24:57       20:08    9:01       45:04
1542  Steven Weiser          M 25-29     99/276       47:34       24:46       20:19    9:01       45:04
1543  Brad Rhodes            M 30-34    118/280       50:41       25:35       19:30    9:01       45:05
1544  Ryan Reagans           M 25-29    100/276       46:24       24:39       20:28    9:02       45:06
1545  Madeline Kondritz      F 20-24     77/376       46:56       25:11       19:56    9:02       45:06
1546  Finn Lynch             M 15-19    199/365       46:44       25:08       19:59    9:02       45:06
1547  Benjamin Field         M 20-24    117/261       47:48       23:55       21:13    9:02       45:07
1548  Ryan Posey             M 35-39    120/266       45:13       23:36       21:32    9:02       45:08
1549  Scott Fullam           M 50-54     72/249       47:40       24:45       20:23    9:02       45:08
1550  Noah Foskuhl           M 15-19    200/365       49:03       25:24       19:44    9:02       45:08
1551  Caleb Woessner         M 15-19    201/365       46:44       25:10       19:59    9:02       45:08
1552  Mike Carper            M 20-24    118/261       45:49       24:17       20:51    9:02       45:08
1553  Josh Graff             M 20-24    119/261       49:21       24:33       20:37    9:02       45:10
1554  Grant Donaldson        M 60-64     30/148       45:45       23:33       21:37    9:02       45:10
1555  Tracy Trout            F 40-44     43/295       46:10       24:25       20:47    9:03       45:11
1556  Jacob Marsh            M 20-24    120/261       48:21       23:42       21:30    9:03       45:12
1557  Ethan Hatfield         M 15-19    202/365       49:05       25:26       19:46    9:03       45:12
1558  Brian Bohan            M 35-39    121/266       45:47       23:36       21:36    9:03       45:12
1559  Alisha Smith           F 30-34     49/320       45:41       23:43       21:29    9:03       45:12
1560  Jessica Brunner        F 15-19     71/337       49:09       25:27       19:46    9:03       45:13
1561  Mary Burkhardt         F 35-39     69/337       47:50       24:54       20:19    9:03       45:13
1562  Min Sha                F 50-54     23/281       46:58       24:22       20:51    9:03       45:13
1563  Craig Brunner          M 45-49     87/256       49:10       25:27       19:47    9:03       45:13
1564  Aaron Hosford          M 20-24    121/261       46:09       22:58       22:16    9:03       45:13
1565  Derek Terrillion       M 35-39    122/266       48:48       25:24       19:50    9:03       45:14
1566  Brandon Stower         M 30-34    119/280       46:58       24:22       20:52    9:03       45:14
1567  Jerry Depoy            M 55-59     53/239       47:00       24:20       20:55    9:03       45:15
1568  Kendra Williams        F 25-29     52/362       47:38       24:39       20:37    9:03       45:15
1569  Thomas Whitt           M 30-34    120/280       48:20       25:12       20:04    9:04       45:16
1570  Laura Swanson          F 35-39     70/337       46:16       24:33       20:44    9:04       45:17
1571  Elizabeth Hoover       F 35-39     71/337       50:18       24:30       20:47    9:04       45:17
1572  Armando Monzon         M 40-44    100/247       45:34       23:33       21:44    9:04       45:17
1573  Brock Dunlap           M 30-34    121/280       47:55       24:04       21:14    9:04       45:17
1574  Kayla Walker           F 20-24     78/376       47:51       24:25       20:52    9:04       45:17
1575  Megan Gaylor           F 40-44     44/295       49:37       25:13       20:06    9:04       45:18
1576  Edward Geers           M 55-59     54/239       46:11       24:17       21:01    9:04       45:18
1577  Katie Rainey           F 35-39     72/337       46:17       24:34       20:45    9:04       45:18
1578  Brent Douglas          M 55-59     55/239       47:16       24:34       20:45    9:04       45:18
1579  Anne Fyffe             F 25-29     53/362       48:06       24:53       20:26    9:04       45:18
1580  Brian Watt             M 50-54     73/249       47:34       25:02       20:17    9:04       45:19
1581  Justin Bell            M 45-49     88/256       47:26       24:30       20:50    9:04       45:20
1582  Darius Boeke           M 15-19    203/365       50:02       26:20       19:00    9:04       45:20
1583  Jake Magary            M 25-29    101/276       46:45       25:02       20:19    9:05       45:21
1584  Jacqueline Severt      F 25-29     54/362       45:56       23:44       21:38    9:05       45:21
1585  Jon Schoch             M 45-49     89/256       47:52       24:31       20:51    9:05       45:21
1586  Maeve Lynch            F 12-14     35/174       46:59       25:07       20:15    9:05       45:22
1587  Jackie Swartz          F 25-29     55/362       46:45       25:04       20:18    9:05       45:22
1588  Sophia Montgomery      F 12-14     36/174       49:18       24:27       20:55    9:05       45:22
1589  Matt Seibert           M 35-39    123/266       51:17       24:50       20:32    9:05       45:22
1590  Lily McCloskey         F 15-19     72/337       47:19       25:05       20:18    9:05       45:22
1591  Jack O'Connor         M 25-29    102/276       50:26       24:35       20:48    9:05       45:22
1592  Larry Smith            M 55-59     56/239       48:03       24:37       20:46    9:05       45:23
1593  Jonathan Thornton      M 40-44    101/247       48:10       23:58       21:25    9:05       45:23
1594  Katie Blankenship      F 35-39     73/337       49:21       24:50       20:33    9:05       45:23
1595  Holly Yosua            F 25-29     56/362       49:23       25:49       19:34    9:05       45:23
1596  Laura Fernandes        F 35-39     74/337       48:52       25:02       20:22    9:05       45:24
1597  Tyler Yosua            M 30-34    122/280       49:22       25:49       19:35    9:05       45:24
1598  Braeden Fullam         M 12-14     67/167       51:00       23:43       21:42    9:05       45:24
1599  Anna Payne             F 25-29     57/362       46:29       24:58       20:27    9:05       45:24
1600  Paula Hogan            F 45-49     27/317       48:30       24:46       20:38    9:05       45:24
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1601  Max Gabbard            M 25-29    103/276       46:47       24:10       21:14    9:05       45:24
1602  Brad Lawson            M 45-49     90/256       46:50       25:14       20:11    9:05       45:24
1603  Julia Fortman          F 12-14     37/174       47:15       25:08       20:17    9:05       45:24
1604  Rebekah Taylor         F 35-39     75/337       48:08       24:37       20:48    9:05       45:24
1605  Mary  Anne Bromelmeier F 55-59     16/213       47:23       24:54       20:32    9:05       45:25
1606  Mia Mergler            F 9-11        6/86       46:35       24:44       20:42    9:05       45:25
1607  Karen Blake            F 60-64      8/138       45:44       23:29       21:57    9:06       45:26
1608  Jocelyn Chen           F 20-24     79/376       45:49       23:29       21:58    9:06       45:26
1609  Chris Queen            M 30-34    123/280       47:40       25:21       20:05    9:06       45:26
1610  Mark Gillespie         M 45-49     91/256       47:06       24:03       21:24    9:06       45:26
1611  George Spencer         M 65-69       8/74       45:47       23:46       21:41    9:06       45:26
1612  Sheryl Kent            F 45-49     28/317       46:22       24:22       21:05    9:06       45:26
1613  Daniel Danis           M 25-29    104/276       45:46       24:06       21:22    9:06       45:27
1614  Jared Mauch            M 25-29    105/276       48:05       24:23       21:04    9:06       45:27
1615  Kevin Kemper           M 60-64     31/148       48:34       25:16       20:12    9:06       45:27
1616  Ryan Miller            M 30-34    124/280       49:05       25:04       20:24    9:06       45:27
1617  Carol Barlage          F 50-54     24/281       48:06       24:49       20:39    9:06       45:28
1618  Anthony Ezerski        M 35-39    124/266       46:04       24:17       21:11    9:06       45:28
1619  Levi Fisher            M 35-39    125/266       46:51       23:26       22:02    9:06       45:28
1620  Sara Krumlauf          F 35-39     76/337       46:57       24:25       21:04    9:06       45:28
1621  Lauren Barkauskas      F 35-39     77/337       47:01       25:02       20:27    9:06       45:28
1622  Evan Lisle             M 25-29    106/276       52:14       23:54       21:35    9:06       45:28
1623  Lacey Wiselogel        F 30-34     50/320       47:02       24:14       21:15    9:06       45:29
1624  Kristin Mergler        F 35-39     78/337       46:38       24:44       20:46    9:06       45:29
1625  James Casper           M 30-34    125/280       47:49       25:09       20:21    9:06       45:29
1626  Renee Sannan           F 40-44     45/295       46:49       24:32       20:57    9:06       45:29
1627  Nicholas Oldfield      M 35-39    126/266       51:05       25:36       19:54    9:06       45:29
1628  Tony Bourne            M 40-44    102/247       47:03       24:17       21:13    9:06       45:30
1629  Madeline Dyer          F 20-24     80/376       48:53       25:02       20:29    9:06       45:30
1630  Garrett Dowdy          M 25-29    107/276       48:40       24:37       20:54    9:06       45:30
1631  Lori Hartmann          F 60-64      9/138       50:28       25:17       20:14    9:06       45:30
1632  Lauren King            F 15-19     73/337       47:06       24:05       21:26    9:07       45:31
1633  Abby Lewis             F 30-34     51/320       50:22       25:55       19:37    9:07       45:31
1634  Natalie Jones          F 20-24     81/376       48:15       23:41       21:51    9:07       45:31
1635  Leslie Duff            F 35-39     79/337       47:38       25:00       20:32    9:07       45:31
1636  Owen Malcolm           M 12-14     68/167       46:54       24:11       21:21    9:07       45:32
1637  Heather Wang           F 20-24     82/376       48:17       25:00       20:32    9:07       45:32
1638  Lance Storck           M 20-24    122/261       48:16       23:43       21:50    9:07       45:32
1639  Christopher Jemo       M 15-19    204/365       46:35       24:28       21:05    9:07       45:33
1640  Sheri Hodson           F 55-59     17/213       46:29       24:16       21:18    9:07       45:33
1641  Emily Fortman          F 20-24     83/376       47:24       25:09       20:25    9:07       45:34
1642  Grant Miller           M 12-14     69/167       46:10       24:10       21:25    9:07       45:34
1643  Gary Gerken            M 70-74       7/52       49:06       24:22       21:13    9:07       45:35
1644  Rachel Ingle           F 15-19     74/337       45:46       23:48       21:47    9:07       45:35
1645  Lisa Jameson           F 35-39     80/337       46:46       23:45       21:50    9:07       45:35
1646  Joseph Balsamo         M 35-39    127/266       46:08       23:56       21:40    9:07       45:35
1647  Jordan Diehl           F 15-19     75/337       47:32       24:49       20:48    9:08       45:36
1648  Zackary Wenning        M 35-39    128/266       45:50       24:16       21:21    9:08       45:37
1649  Mark Rayburn           M 55-59     57/239       47:16       24:44       20:54    9:08       45:37
1650  Sarah Tighe            F 25-29     58/362       49:50       24:53       20:45    9:08       45:38
1651  Gene Kramer            M 50-54     74/249       47:39       24:26       21:12    9:08       45:38
1652  Brooke Waterman        F 20-24     84/376       48:37       26:13       19:25    9:08       45:38
1653  Amanda Smith           F 20-24     85/376       47:23       24:24       21:15    9:08       45:38
1654  Jeff Preston           M 55-59     58/239       48:57       25:14       20:25    9:08       45:38
1655  Jon Cyrus              M 45-49     92/256       48:28       23:55       21:44    9:08       45:38
1656  Alex Westervelt        M 25-29    108/276       49:59       25:11       20:28    9:08       45:39
1657  Madison Waldron        F 12-14     38/174       49:02       25:12       20:27    9:08       45:39
1658  Drew Roemer            M 9-11       10/67       48:27       25:03       20:37    9:08       45:39
1659  Alvin Tucker           M 65-69       9/74       47:05       25:09       20:32    9:08       45:40
1660  Joshua Taylor          M 30-34    126/280       46:16       26:03       19:39    9:09       45:41
1661  William McCabe         M 50-54     75/249       48:32       25:40       20:02    9:09       45:41
1662  Madi Wolters           F 20-24     86/376       46:48       23:47       21:55    9:09       45:42
1663  Ashley Maloney         F 35-39     81/337       46:14       25:02       20:41    9:09       45:42
1664  Andrew Petrilla        M 25-29    109/276       52:13       24:59       20:45    9:09       45:43
1665  Evan Mauch             M 20-24    123/261       48:21       24:24       21:19    9:09       45:43
1666  Mitchell Post          M 15-19    205/365       46:26       24:34       21:10    9:09       45:43
1667  James Marten           M 60-64     32/148       48:20       24:13       21:31    9:09       45:43
1668  Brian Elliott          M 45-49     93/256       46:21       24:35       21:09    9:09       45:44
1669  Robert Sherwood        M 50-54     76/249       49:54       25:39       20:06    9:09       45:44
1670  Will Doerr             M 15-19    206/365       48:56       25:26       20:19    9:09       45:45
1671  Claire Doerr           F 20-24     87/376       48:55       26:01       19:44    9:09       45:45
1672  Brian Brown            M 30-34    127/280       48:20       24:41       21:05    9:09       45:45
1673  Robert O  BRIEN        M 60-64     33/148       48:15       23:49       21:57    9:09       45:45
1674  McPherson Altom        M 20-24    124/261       50:42       24:56       20:50    9:10       45:46
1675  Steven Hull            M 55-59     59/239       48:13       23:57       21:49    9:10       45:46
1676  Kyle Reisz             M 35-39    129/266       51:32       25:07       20:40    9:10       45:46
1677  Michael Ware           M 12-14     70/167       45:49       22:36       23:10    9:10       45:46
1678  Kayla Celaya           F 45-49     29/317       48:30       24:40       21:08    9:10       45:47
1679  Abigail Thoma          F 20-24     88/376       50:43       24:58       20:49    9:10       45:47
1680  Jessica Nieman         F 20-24     89/376       49:30       25:24       20:24    9:10       45:47
1681  Ron Nieman             M 50-54     77/249       49:31       25:25       20:23    9:10       45:47
1682  Beth Monnin            F 45-49     30/317       47:30       24:29       21:19    9:10       45:48
1683  Joshua Malson          M 12-14     71/167       48:55       24:06       21:44    9:10       45:50
1684  Anthony Ewing          M 12-14     72/167       45:53       22:52       22:59    9:11       45:51
1685  Troy Brown             M 35-39    130/266       51:35       24:35       21:16    9:11       45:51
1686  Jakob Whitacre         M 15-19    207/365       49:24       24:17       21:34    9:11       45:51
1687  Madeline Kuenle        F 15-19     76/337       48:36       25:16       20:36    9:11       45:52
1688  Katie Flynn            F 30-34     52/320       50:40       25:10       20:43    9:11       45:52
1689  Aliese Madachy         F 20-24     90/376       45:59       23:58       21:55    9:11       45:53
1690  Paul Fredrick          M 40-44    103/247       47:50       24:51       21:03    9:11       45:53
1691  Jana Antil             F 30-34     53/320       53:21       26:00       19:55    9:11       45:54
1692  Connor Bushnel         M 20-24    125/261       48:13       24:20       21:34    9:11       45:54
1693  Barbara Trick          F 60-64     10/138       47:08       24:52       21:03    9:11       45:55
1694  Zack Litfin            M 40-44    104/247       50:27       24:14       21:41    9:11       45:55
1695  Laurel Cooney          F 25-29     59/362       50:15       24:50       21:05    9:11       45:55
1696  Drew Thomas            M 15-19    208/365       46:40       24:25       21:32    9:12       45:56
1697  Sarah Cluxton          F 25-29     60/362       47:29       24:15       21:42    9:12       45:56
1698  Greg Atkins            M 55-59     60/239       50:55       24:54       21:04    9:12       45:57
1699  Sarai Riancho          F 30-34     54/320       46:28       24:43       21:15    9:12       45:57
1700  Jennifer Williams      F 55-59     18/213       47:37       25:22       20:35    9:12       45:57
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1701  Jonathan Diemunsch     M 35-39    131/266       48:11       24:20       21:37    9:12       45:57
1702  Bailey McCabe          F 20-24     91/376       48:50       25:40       20:20    9:12       45:59
1703  Allison Miller         F 25-29     61/362       47:28       24:24       21:36    9:12       46:00
1704  Adam Taylor            M 40-44    105/247       49:01       25:06       20:55    9:12       46:00
1705  Courtney Rogero        F 30-34     55/320       48:40       25:11       20:50    9:12       46:00
1706  Mary Wilda             F 40-44     46/295       49:32       25:29       20:33    9:13       46:01
1707  Beth Gideon            F 45-49     31/317       47:38       24:31       21:31    9:13       46:01
1708  Elizabeth Swisher      F 50-54     25/281       49:33       25:28       20:35    9:13       46:02
1709  Stephen Weeber         M 55-59     61/239       49:25       24:46       21:16    9:13       46:02
1710  Isi Litfin             F 40-44     47/295       50:35       24:12       21:50    9:13       46:02
1711  Christopher Carlson    M 40-44    106/247       47:46       24:31       21:32    9:13       46:02
1712  Brody Thomas           M 25-29    110/276       51:58       25:47       20:17    9:13       46:03
1713  Karin O'Donnel        F 55-59     19/213       51:13                            9:13       46:04
1714  Nathan Aukerman        M 40-44    107/247       47:20       24:46       21:18    9:13       46:04
1715  Bruce Clayton          M 40-44    108/247       50:20       25:23       20:42    9:13       46:04
1716  Thomas Roesch          M 55-59     62/239       50:15       24:55       21:10    9:13       46:05
1717  Jonathan Trunk         M 35-39    132/266       48:43       25:43       20:23    9:13       46:05
1718  Tyler Metz             M 30-34    128/280       48:19       26:16       19:50    9:13       46:05
1719  Kelly Frere            F 35-39     82/337       51:02       25:00       21:06    9:14       46:06
1720  Ben Berkshire          M 12-14     73/167       48:28       26:20       19:48    9:14       46:07
1721  Liam Short             M 12-14     74/167       50:12       24:41       21:27    9:14       46:08
1722  Juan Gomez             M 50-54     78/249       51:43       25:36       20:34    9:14       46:09
1723  Joshua Cramer          M 25-29    111/276       46:25       24:04       22:06    9:14       46:09
1724  Fiona Romito           F 30-34     56/320       48:57       24:54       21:16    9:14       46:10
1725  Art Dull               M 60-64     34/148       46:45       24:31       21:40    9:15       46:11
1726  Nathaniel Noll         M 20-24    126/261       47:00       24:40       21:32    9:15       46:11
1727  Mollie Sebastian       F 35-39     83/337       51:47       25:41       20:31    9:15       46:11
1728  Scott Sebastian        M 40-44    109/247       51:48       25:41       20:31    9:15       46:12
1729  Brooklynn Ring         F 12-14     39/174       50:07       25:43       20:29    9:15       46:12
1730  Kaitlin Lawson         F 25-29     62/362       46:52       24:50       21:23    9:15       46:12
1731  Christopher Boyer      M 30-34    129/280       50:15       26:19       19:54    9:15       46:13
1732  Mark Forte             M 55-59     63/239       48:50       24:08       22:06    9:15       46:13
1733  Kailey Smith           F 12-14     40/174       50:08       25:44       20:30    9:15       46:13
1734  Cole Paulin            M 12-14     75/167       46:36       23:57       22:17    9:15       46:13
1735  Sara Wenning           F 20-24     92/376       46:16       24:25       21:49    9:15       46:14
1736  Bella Dymond           F 15-19     77/337       46:22       24:25       21:50    9:15       46:14
1737  Colleen Militello      F 45-49     32/317       48:10       24:48       21:26    9:15       46:14
1738  Dylan Gray             M 15-19    209/365       49:42       24:49       21:26    9:15       46:15
1739  Scott Leopold          M 45-49     94/256       48:46       25:18       20:57    9:15       46:15
1740  Anthony Schneider      M 12-14     76/167       49:05       25:50       20:26    9:15       46:15
1741  Maura O'Neill         F 25-29     63/362       49:13       25:44       20:32    9:15       46:15
1742  Dan Jordan             M 50-54     79/249       51:56       25:55       20:21    9:16       46:16
1743  Jade Edwards           F 15-19     78/337       47:28       25:16       21:00    9:16       46:16
1744  William Ivan           M 30-34    130/280       47:49       25:22       20:55    9:16       46:16
1745  Claire Sugrue          F 25-29     64/362       50:32       25:46       20:31    9:16       46:17
1746  Marie Chambers         F 40-44     48/295       47:27       24:51       21:27    9:16       46:18
1747  Carrie Dillman         F 40-44     49/295       47:30       25:12       21:06    9:16       46:18
1748  Megan Weyer            F 25-29     65/362       49:10       25:21       20:57    9:16       46:18
1749  Todd Halcomb           M 55-59     64/239       47:34       25:19       21:00    9:16       46:18
1750  Ramya Goyal            F 35-39     84/337       48:00       25:52       20:27    9:16       46:18
1751  Rachel Brown           F 20-24     93/376       49:16       24:27       21:52    9:16       46:18
1752  Dan Schuler            M 30-34    131/280       51:19       25:02       21:17    9:16       46:19
1753  Jeffrey Sell           M 50-54     80/249       49:02       25:37       20:43    9:16       46:19
1754  Matthew Beck           M 60-64     35/148       47:36       25:04       21:16    9:16       46:20
1755  Keshav Goyal           M 12-14     77/167       47:58       25:55       20:25    9:16       46:20
1756  Brandon Rinehart       M 35-39    133/266       49:50       24:46       21:36    9:17       46:21
1757  Allen Ferguson         M 55-59     65/239       49:26       25:50       20:31    9:17       46:21
1758  Gary Dowdy             M 60-64     36/148       49:32       24:38       21:44    9:17       46:21
1759  Connor Rives           M 15-19    210/365       53:05       24:13       22:10    9:17       46:22
1760  Hayden Snow            M 12-14     78/167       51:37       24:16       22:07    9:17       46:22
1761  Randall Relick         M 25-29    112/276       48:14       25:32       20:50    9:17       46:22
1762  Jeffrey Relick         M 60-64     37/148       48:14       25:35       20:48    9:17       46:22
1763  Andrew Ferguson        M 20-24    127/261       49:27       25:51       20:32    9:17       46:23
1764  Dave Hilker            M 60-64     38/148       47:51       25:02       21:22    9:17       46:23
1765  Kathy Coppock          F 45-49     33/317       47:26       24:35       21:49    9:17       46:23
1766  Keith Gilland          M 35-39    134/266       48:11       25:55       20:30    9:17       46:24
1767  Cameron Weber          M 15-19    211/365       48:53       24:32       21:54    9:17       46:25
1768  Sarah Ferguson         F 20-24     94/376       49:27       25:52       20:33    9:17       46:25
1769  Rebecca Wang           F 25-29     66/362       49:10       25:03       21:23    9:17       46:26
1770  Karen Donovan          F 50-54     26/281       47:59       24:57       21:29    9:18       46:26
1771  Barak Bates            M 12-14     79/167       50:58       25:30       20:57    9:18       46:26
1772  Ryan Koesel            M 20-24    128/261       47:38       24:12       22:14    9:18       46:26
1773  Patrick Hickey         M 50-54     81/249       50:18       24:48       21:39    9:18       46:26
1774  Tricia Klay            F 25-29     67/362       48:09       24:40       21:46    9:18       46:26
1775  Marshall Stafford      M 45-49     95/256       49:27       26:14       20:14    9:18       46:28
1776  Jordan Thomson         M 25-29    113/276       49:49       24:52       21:36    9:18       46:28
1777  James Waterman         M 50-54     82/249       49:27       26:15       20:14    9:18       46:28
1778  Zach Zugelder          M 20-24    129/261       48:46       25:51       20:38    9:18       46:28
1779  Joel Wehrmeyer         M 45-49     96/256       50:11       25:57       20:32    9:18       46:29
1780  Jon Trapp              M 55-59     66/239       48:21       25:12       21:17    9:18       46:29
1781  Katie Bucarro          F 30-34     57/320       48:48       25:07       21:23    9:18       46:29
1782  Susan Tucker           F 30-34     58/320       49:41       25:31       20:59    9:18       46:29
1783  Sophie Peeler          F 15-19     79/337       48:26       24:48       21:41    9:18       46:29
1784  Jeff Siwik             M 50-54     83/249       48:16       25:18       21:12    9:18       46:29
1785  Kyle Fullam            M 15-19    212/365       49:01       26:37       19:53    9:18       46:29
1786  Joe Tucker             M 35-39    135/266       49:43       25:31       21:00    9:18       46:30
1787  Steven Yount           M 30-34    132/280       47:56       24:56       21:35    9:19       46:31
1788  Kelsey Buehrle         F 25-29     68/362       48:42       25:06       21:25    9:19       46:31
1789  Beth Shutte            F 35-39     85/337       47:10       24:32       22:00    9:19       46:31
1790  Chris Fryman           M 55-59     67/239       47:04       25:24       21:08    9:19       46:31
1791  Morgan Luttrell        F 25-29     69/362       46:59       23:26       23:06    9:19       46:31
1792  Chuck Fryman           M 60-64     39/148       47:04       25:26       21:06    9:19       46:32
1793  Renee Leyva-Elliott    F 40-44     50/295       47:10       24:59       21:33    9:19       46:32
1794  Mary Stone             F 50-54     27/281       50:40       25:58       20:34    9:19       46:32
1795  Jonathan Hooper        M 15-19    213/365       47:47       25:32       21:01    9:19       46:33
1796  Anna Hooper            F 15-19     80/337       47:46       25:33       21:00    9:19       46:33
1797  Rebecca Rojas          F 40-44     51/295       52:40       25:49       20:46    9:19       46:34
1798  Zach Pope              M 15-19    214/365       50:07       24:15       22:19    9:19       46:34
1799  Ryan Snyder            M 30-34    133/280       49:07       25:26       21:10    9:19       46:35
1800  Randy Novobilski       M 40-44    110/247       46:47       24:48       21:48    9:19       46:35
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1801  Olivia Rice            F 15-19     81/337       48:32       24:23       22:13    9:19       46:35
1802  Jack Requarth          M 12-14     80/167       48:41       25:10       21:27    9:20       46:36
1803  Dan Trunk              M 35-39    136/266       49:14       25:44       20:52    9:20       46:36
1804  Kanu Goyal             M 35-39    137/266       48:17       25:53       20:43    9:20       46:36
1805  Marisa Novobilski      F 40-44     52/295       46:47       24:49       21:48    9:20       46:36
1806  Sara Albrecht          F 35-39     86/337       47:07       25:03       21:34    9:20       46:36
1807  Nathan Tannett         M 35-39    138/266       52:28       26:06       20:31    9:20       46:36
1808  Jerry Kramer           M 55-59     68/239       48:38       24:26       22:11    9:20       46:37
1809  Emma Lloyd             F 15-19     82/337       48:24       26:21       20:16    9:20       46:37
1810  Mike Rice              M 45-49     97/256       48:33       24:22       22:16    9:20       46:37
1811  Declan Neal            M 12-14     81/167       48:43       25:10       21:28    9:20       46:37
1812  Derrick Brashears      M 35-39    139/266       47:51       24:37       22:01    9:20       46:37
1813  Crissy Snyder          F 35-39     87/337       47:09       24:37       22:01    9:20       46:37
1814  Amy Elsass             F 40-44     53/295       50:36       25:59       20:39    9:20       46:37
1815  Leah Shepherd          F 25-29     70/362       47:38       24:28       22:11    9:20       46:38
1816  Madalyn Meyer          F 20-24     95/376       51:07       25:23       21:16    9:20       46:38
1817  Tyler Bowman           M 30-34    134/280       50:37       25:54       20:45    9:20       46:39
1818  Ross Bowman            M 20-24    130/261       50:37       25:55       20:44    9:20       46:39
1819  Jessica Dehart         F 35-39     88/337       47:27       24:52       21:47    9:20       46:39
1820  Matt Jones             M 40-44    111/247       50:08       24:23       22:16    9:20       46:39
1821  Amelia Butler          F 9-11        7/86       47:46       24:56       21:44    9:20       46:39
1822  Mason Gridley          M 20-24    131/261       51:08       25:23       21:16    9:20       46:39
1823  Grace Schneider        F 12-14     41/174       49:30       25:49       20:51    9:20       46:40
1824  Tyler McNutt           M 30-34    135/280       50:38       26:10       20:31    9:20       46:40
1825  Melissa Butler         F 40-44     54/295       47:47       24:56       21:45    9:20       46:40
1826  Scott Schneider        M 45-49     98/256       49:30       25:50       20:51    9:20       46:40
1827  Katie Collins          F 45-49     34/317       50:54       25:39       21:02    9:21       46:41
1828  Meagan Schey           F 30-34     59/320       47:46       25:06       21:35    9:21       46:41
1829  Douglas Heitkamp       M 30-34    136/280       47:29       24:43       21:59    9:21       46:41
1830  Megan Finn             F 25-29     71/362       50:25       25:04       21:39    9:21       46:42
1831  Teddy Taylor           M 40-44    112/247       50:25       26:33       20:10    9:21       46:42
1832  Alyssa Fasoli          F 20-24     96/376       49:04       26:13       20:30    9:21       46:43
1833  Zoe Huffman            F 15-19     83/337       46:50       23:55       22:48    9:21       46:43
1834  Lisa Zimmer            F 20-24     97/376       51:01       25:20       21:24    9:21       46:43
1835  Emily Johnson          F 15-19     84/337       46:50       23:55       22:49    9:21       46:43
1836  Cara Spagnola          F 30-34     60/320       48:03       26:00       20:45    9:21       46:44
1837  John Trunk             M 60-64     40/148       49:23       25:47       20:58    9:21       46:44
1838  Brian White            M 30-34    137/280       48:26       23:53       22:52    9:21       46:45
1839  Mirina Graell          F 40-44     55/295       49:18       24:37       22:09    9:22       46:46
1840  Carson Lynch           M 15-19    215/365       49:08       26:16       20:30    9:22       46:46
1841  Kevin Erickson         M 20-24    132/261       47:54       24:08       22:38    9:22       46:46
1842  Jennifer Wheeler-Webb  F 35-39     89/337       47:31       23:34       23:12    9:22       46:46
1843  Kaila Diiullo          F 20-24     98/376       51:59       25:57       20:50    9:22       46:46
1844  Mark Collins           M 40-44    113/247       47:12       25:35       21:12    9:22       46:46
1845  Aislin Turkelson       F 9-11        8/86       49:48       26:06       20:41    9:22       46:47
1846  David Klipfel          M 60-64     41/148       48:21       25:12       21:36    9:22       46:48
1847  Megan Wheeler          F 30-34     61/320       51:04       26:12       20:36    9:22       46:48
1848  Amy Diiullo            F 15-19     85/337       52:00       25:56       20:52    9:22       46:48
1849  Nick Rosenbauer        M 30-34    138/280       47:43       25:35       21:14    9:22       46:48
1850  Jerry Reeder           M 40-44    114/247       50:00       26:11       20:37    9:22       46:48
1851  Bryan Lyons            M 50-54     84/249       48:07       24:53       21:57    9:22       46:49
1852  Tim Antil              M 30-34    139/280       54:19       26:10       20:40    9:22       46:49
1853  Will Watrous           M 25-29    114/276       51:49       26:17       20:33    9:22       46:49
1854  Stephanie Forney       F 65-69       2/55       47:08       24:28       22:22    9:22       46:50
1855  Tonia Becker           F 45-49     35/317       48:23       25:12       21:38    9:22       46:50
1856  Christie Back          F 30-34     62/320       47:54       26:07       20:44    9:22       46:50
1857  Shaun Seigneur         M 20-24    133/261       47:41       25:00       21:52    9:23       46:51
1858  Heather Shamp          F 45-49     36/317       47:22       24:29       22:24    9:23       46:52
1859  Paul Riese             M 50-54     85/249       47:34       24:54       21:59    9:23       46:52
1860  Leah Ochsenhirt        F 30-34     63/320       50:39       25:16       21:38    9:23       46:54
1861  Timothy Riazzi         M 55-59     69/239       48:28       25:58       20:57    9:23       46:55
1862  Joseph Militello       M 25-29    115/276       47:52       24:43       22:13    9:23       46:55
1863  Teresa Fulcomer        F 60-64     11/138       49:24       25:41       21:15    9:24       46:56
1864  Steven Chen            F 45-49     37/317       47:22       23:48       23:09    9:24       46:56
1865  Dianne Alexander       F 55-59     20/213       51:18       26:10       20:46    9:24       46:56
1866  Ed Piatkowski          M 55-59     70/239       49:30       24:30       22:27    9:24       46:57
1867  Julie Leigh            F 50-54     28/281       53:11       25:40       21:17    9:24       46:57
1868  Thomas Klein           M 20-24    134/261       49:19       26:15       20:43    9:24       46:58
1869  Ann Ring               F 55-59     21/213       51:06       26:09       20:49    9:24       46:58
1870  Alex Combs             M 12-14     82/167       49:04       25:11       21:47    9:24       46:58
1871  Tess Harnett           F 20-24     99/376       49:19       26:16       20:43    9:24       46:58
1872  Matthew Dehart         M 12-14     83/167       47:45       24:52       22:06    9:24       46:58
1873  Jeremy Miller          M 15-19    216/365       47:29       24:53       22:05    9:24       46:58
1874  Connor Lynch           M 20-24    135/261       49:20       26:15       20:43    9:24       46:58
1875  Taylor Bailey          F 12-14     42/174       49:06       24:57       22:02    9:24       46:58
1876  Tristan Heasley        M 15-19    217/365       53:02       26:52       20:07    9:24       46:58
1877  Brian Bice             M 45-49     99/256       51:19       25:38       21:23    9:24       47:00
1878  Jeffrey Popella        M 30-34    140/280       51:04       26:06       20:54    9:24       47:00
1879  Sue Hutson             F 55-59     22/213       50:10       25:30       21:31    9:24       47:00
1880  Jason Vest             M 40-44    115/247       51:20       25:48       21:12    9:24       47:00
1881  Brad Bowles            M 40-44    116/247       48:39       25:43       21:18    9:25       47:01
1882  Mark Meinerding        M 60-64     42/148       48:09       25:07       21:54    9:25       47:01
1883  Erica Hopkins          F 25-29     72/362       51:04       26:08       20:54    9:25       47:01
1884  Zach Ryan              M 25-29    116/276       54:57       26:41       20:21    9:25       47:02
1885  Kyle Smith             M 20-24    136/261       51:15       25:38       21:25    9:25       47:02
1886  Brody Brannon          M 15-19    218/365       47:46       24:16       22:47    9:25       47:03
1887  Forest Wilson          M 40-44    117/247       50:40       25:09       21:54    9:25       47:03
1888  Nicole Ford            F 40-44     56/295       55:02       25:54       21:09    9:25       47:03
1889  Kelly Spitler          F 30-34     64/320       49:45       25:47       21:17    9:25       47:03
1890  Ray Miller             M 40-44    118/247       50:29       25:30       21:34    9:25       47:04
1891  Paul Hudak             M 50-54     86/249       48:00       25:29       21:35    9:25       47:04
1892  Cameron Royse          M 20-24    137/261       52:19       25:37       21:28    9:25       47:04
1893  Alexander Newport      M 15-19    219/365       47:15       26:00       21:05    9:25       47:04
1894  Davis Knight           M 15-19    220/365       47:44       24:56       22:08    9:25       47:04
1895  Spencer Marshall       M 15-19    221/365       47:44       24:56       22:08    9:25       47:04
1896  Christina Grolnic      F 40-44     57/295       49:04       25:27       21:38    9:25       47:04
1897  Kaley Bartosik         F 25-29     73/362       48:19       24:59       22:07    9:25       47:05
1898  Chih-Ta Li             M 55-59     71/239       50:56       26:09       20:56    9:25       47:05
1899  Brady Knight           M 15-19    222/365       47:45       24:57       22:08    9:25       47:05
1900  Kellie Veracco         F 50-54     29/281       49:58       25:47       21:19    9:25       47:05
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1901  Rick Veracco           M 50-54     87/249       49:58       25:44       21:22    9:26       47:06
1902  Katie Chamberlain      F 25-29     74/362       51:21       25:15       21:52    9:26       47:06
1903  Kaitlyn Elam           F 55-59     23/213       49:09       25:51       21:15    9:26       47:06
1904  Mariella Chowdhury     F 50-54     30/281       52:40       26:23       20:44    9:26       47:06
1905  Andrew Urschel         M 20-24    138/261       49:45       25:24       21:44    9:26       47:07
1906  Erin Kitchen           F 20-24    100/376       48:09       23:57       23:11    9:26       47:07
1907  Kimberly Sheehan       F 30-34     65/320       51:56       25:59       21:10    9:26       47:08
1908  Morgann Hendrixson     F 20-24    101/376       52:15       25:01       22:08    9:26       47:09
1909  Bryan Clegg            M 30-34    141/280       48:51       26:27       20:43    9:26       47:09
1910  Hila Collins           F 50-54     31/281       49:19       25:21       21:49    9:26       47:10
1911  Jonathan Rose          M 25-29    117/276       51:22       25:39       21:32    9:26       47:10
1912  Lucy Sanchez           F 35-39     90/337       49:12       25:05       22:05    9:26       47:10
1913  Zack Joseph            M 20-24    139/261       48:10       23:59       23:11    9:26       47:10
1914  Paige Benson           F 15-19     86/337       48:17       25:08       22:04    9:27       47:11
1915  Matthew Borchers       M 20-24    140/261       47:58       25:15       21:57    9:27       47:12
1916  Steven Childs          M 12-14     84/167       49:46       26:15       20:58    9:27       47:13
1917  Angie Ireton           F 40-44     58/295       48:54       25:42       21:32    9:27       47:13
1918  Mark Perone            M 35-39    140/266       51:21       25:01       22:13    9:27       47:13
1919  Courtney Bockrath      F 40-44     59/295       50:12       25:57       21:17    9:27       47:14
1920  Paul MacK              M 60-64     43/148       52:21       25:42       21:33    9:27       47:14
1921  Lauren Woodall         F 35-39     91/337       50:12       25:57       21:18    9:27       47:15
1922  Jason Kramer           M 40-44    119/247       52:12       25:50       21:25    9:27       47:15
1923  Madelyn Grooms         F 15-19     87/337       48:36       25:38       21:38    9:28       47:16
1924  Emma Almoney           F 12-14     43/174       47:47       20:05       27:11    9:28       47:16
1925  Mark Puskar            M 40-44    120/247       51:39       26:26       20:51    9:28       47:16
1926  Seth Hatfield          M 15-19    223/365       51:13       26:40       20:36    9:28       47:16
1927  Lauren Clegg           F 25-29     75/362       48:58       26:28       20:49    9:28       47:17
1928  Abigail Schofield      F 20-24    102/376       50:41       26:51       20:27    9:28       47:17
1929  Meghann Hausmann       F 30-34     66/320       48:24       24:51       22:27    9:28       47:18
1930  Kendrick Van Tress     M 15-19    224/365       54:42       26:06       21:12    9:28       47:18
1931  Whitney Alexander      F 25-29     76/362       48:23       25:39       21:39    9:28       47:18
1932  Harold Varvel          M 65-69      10/74       49:31       24:43       22:36    9:28       47:18
1933  Bradley Gravos         M 45-49    100/256       52:25       25:10       22:09    9:28       47:19
1934  Emily Perez            F 12-14     44/174       47:44       23:30       23:49    9:28       47:19
1935  Chelsea Tiley          F 25-29     77/362       48:39       26:00       21:20    9:28       47:19
1936  Beth Wick              F 45-49     38/317       50:44       24:49       22:31    9:28       47:19
1937  Miles Alexander        M 25-29    118/276       48:24       25:39       21:41    9:28       47:20
1938  Kristen Owens          F 35-39     92/337       53:15       25:44       21:36    9:28       47:20
1939  Leeann Haywood         F 15-19     88/337       47:31       24:50       22:31    9:28       47:20
1940  Aaron Musser           M 35-39    141/266       47:37       24:50       22:31    9:28       47:20
1941  Max Conover            M 25-29    119/276       52:11       26:45       20:36    9:28       47:20
1942  Claire Walther         F 30-34     67/320       49:59       25:06       22:15    9:29       47:21
1943  Tracy Donbar           F 12-14     45/174       52:41       25:56       21:26    9:29       47:21
1944  Timothy Knoth          M 50-54     88/249       48:16       26:03       21:19    9:29       47:21
1945  Brad Clough            M 40-44    121/247       49:00       25:05       22:18    9:29       47:22
1946  Jason Brodehl          M 50-54     89/249       48:18       25:44       21:38    9:29       47:22
1947  Christopher Buckner    M 40-44    122/247       49:19       24:54       22:29    9:29       47:22
1948  Teresea Baumann        F 60-64     12/138       48:38       25:38       21:45    9:29       47:23
1949  Rich Whitman           M 60-64     44/148       49:46       25:42       21:41    9:29       47:23
1950  Benjamin Curl          M 15-19    225/365       47:54       25:20       22:04    9:29       47:23
1951  Kimberly Neikirk       F 50-54     32/281       48:39       25:39       21:45    9:29       47:23
1952  Kaleigh Norman         F 12-14     46/174       52:45       25:55       21:30    9:29       47:24
1953  Jenna Schairbaum       F 25-29     78/362       51:46       26:11       21:14    9:29       47:24
1954  Noah Curl              M 20-24    141/261       47:55       25:21       22:04    9:29       47:25
1955  Nicholas Dunaway       M 12-14     85/167       54:49       26:49       20:37    9:29       47:25
1956  Melissa Banks          F 30-34     68/320       48:13       25:30       21:56    9:29       47:25
1957  Zac Tinch              M 9-11       11/67       49:08       25:47       21:38    9:29       47:25
1958  Julia Guzman           F 15-19     89/337       49:43       25:18       22:08    9:30       47:26
1959  Margie Gitzinger       F 50-54     33/281       51:14       26:12       21:15    9:30       47:27
1960  MacKenzie Colston      F 15-19     90/337       47:39       24:47       22:41    9:30       47:27
1961  Shannon Santella       F 45-49     39/317       49:09       25:14       22:13    9:30       47:27
1962  Jacob Frueauf          M 30-34    142/280       50:49       26:09       21:18    9:30       47:27
1963  Joshua Compaleo        M 25-29    120/276       51:09       25:49       21:39    9:30       47:28
1964  Henry Almoney          M 12-14     86/167       47:38       22:45       24:43    9:30       47:28
1965  Zara Rhone             F 45-49     40/317       50:11       25:25       22:04    9:30       47:28
1966  Marietta Orlowski      F 50-54     34/281       49:08       26:25       21:04    9:30       47:28
1967  Todd Morehart          M 45-49    101/256       49:12       25:53       21:36    9:30       47:28
1968  Alison Nelson          F 35-39     93/337       51:18       26:10       21:20    9:30       47:29
1969  Larry Diloreto         M 50-54     90/249       47:58       23:55       23:35    9:30       47:30
1970  Carmen Wilder          F 35-39     94/337       51:19       26:10       21:22    9:31       47:31
1971  Benjamin Creamer       M 35-39    142/266       51:53       26:03       21:29    9:31       47:31
1972  Julie King             F 35-39     95/337       48:04       25:14       22:18    9:31       47:32
1973  Kelli Ring             F 35-39     96/337       51:38       26:14       21:19    9:31       47:33
1974  Madelynne Greth        F 15-19     91/337       58:29                            9:31       47:33
1975  Jim Gray               M 50-54     91/249       49:24       24:47       22:46    9:31       47:33
1976  Kris Toto              F 45-49     41/317       50:21       25:35       21:59    9:31       47:34
1977  Emma Wourms            F 15-19     92/337       51:18       25:59       21:36    9:31       47:34
1978  Jacquelyn Kingsley     F 25-29     79/362       49:10       26:04       21:31    9:31       47:35
1979  Kayla Stevens          F 20-24    103/376       49:11       26:04       21:31    9:31       47:35
1980  Nick Nagel             M 25-29    121/276       52:50       26:05       21:31    9:31       47:35
1981  Will Harshberger       M 20-24    142/261       48:38       26:08       21:29    9:32       47:36
1982  Liam Sease             M 12-14     87/167       54:31       27:38       19:59    9:32       47:36
1983  Henry Wolf Vii         M 30-34    143/280       48:13       25:46       21:51    9:32       47:37
1984  Garrett West           M 12-14     88/167       50:16       24:13       23:25    9:32       47:37
1985  Karinne Riesenberg     F 25-29     80/362       52:53       26:04       21:35    9:32       47:38
1986  Bradley Henson         M 15-19    226/365       48:32       24:28       23:10    9:32       47:38
1987  Emily Robinson         F 30-34     69/320       50:22       25:56       21:44    9:32       47:39
1988  Shirley Post           F 45-49     42/317       49:12       25:22       22:18    9:32       47:39
1989  Michael Goubeaux       M 35-39    143/266       48:43       25:34       22:05    9:32       47:39
1990  Sean Maycock           M 45-49    102/256       52:04       26:25       21:14    9:32       47:39
1991  Ben Brewer             M 15-19    227/365       47:51       26:00       21:40    9:32       47:40
1992  Billy Short            M 35-39    144/266       51:44       26:18       21:22    9:32       47:40
1993  Markus Wegenast        M 40-44    123/247       52:02       26:15       21:26    9:32       47:40
1994  Carrie Kreps Wegenast  F 40-44     60/295       52:01       26:13       21:28    9:33       47:41
1995  Nicholas Brown         M 35-39    145/266       49:02       25:36       22:06    9:33       47:42
1996  Michael Hubler         M 20-24    143/261       50:26       24:34       23:08    9:33       47:42
1997  J. Patrick Whitecar    F 35-39     97/337       50:35       26:27       21:15    9:33       47:42
1998  Charles Calhoun        M 25-29    122/276       50:10       26:13       21:30    9:33       47:42
1999  Tia Lurie              F 30-34     70/320       50:01       26:31       21:12    9:33       47:42
2000  Dirk Webb              M 50-54     92/249       50:46       25:51       21:51    9:33       47:42

Generated February 1, 2026 at 7:22 AM 20/64



ORRRC's 41st Annual Turkey Trot - 2019 - 5-Mile Run and Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME       2.8MI    LAST2.2M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2001  Lacey Miller           F 30-34     71/320       51:56       26:34       21:09    9:33       47:43
2002  Amanda Greenwood       NO AGE         3/9       49:50       26:10       21:34    9:33       47:43
2003  Danielle Deike         F 30-34     72/320       49:50       26:11       21:33    9:33       47:43
2004  John Heywood           M 35-39    146/266       50:45       25:22       22:22    9:33       47:43
2005  Katie Curl             F 15-19     93/337       48:15       25:21       22:23    9:33       47:44
2006  Lisa Oakley            F 40-44     61/295       49:29       25:36       22:09    9:33       47:44
2007  Kyle Manger            M 30-34    144/280       51:58       25:13       22:32    9:33       47:45
2008  Matthew Reuter         M 15-19    228/365       49:41       25:21       22:25    9:33       47:45
2009  Caroline Bishop        F 15-19     94/337       48:06       24:28       23:19    9:34       47:46
2010  Caleb Patterson        M 25-29    123/276       50:33       26:21       21:26    9:34       47:47
2011  Michelle Lowry         F 50-54     35/281       51:28       26:36       21:12    9:34       47:47
2012  Melanie Conover        F 25-29     81/362       52:38       26:46       21:01    9:34       47:47
2013  Garion Wheeler         M 30-34    145/280       52:04       26:31       21:16    9:34       47:47
2014  Dorian Glover          M 40-44    124/247       52:55       25:13       22:35    9:34       47:48
2015  Sandra Burcham         F 60-64     13/138       51:54       26:16       21:33    9:34       47:48
2016  Tawnee Klopfenstein    F 45-49     43/317       52:07       25:55       21:54    9:34       47:48
2017  Michal Richter         F 20-24    104/376       52:40       26:46       21:03    9:34       47:49
2018  Brooke Klopfenstein    F 15-19     95/337       52:07       25:54       21:55    9:34       47:49
2019  Haleigh Wall           F 25-29     82/362       48:30       25:55       21:54    9:34       47:49
2020  Lilly Rich             F 12-14     47/174       47:59       24:19       23:30    9:34       47:49
2021  Alexandra Feldmeyer    F 25-29     83/362       48:31       25:55       21:54    9:34       47:49
2022  Lori Fannin            F 30-34     73/320       50:28       25:14       22:36    9:34       47:49
2023  Carlos Mendez          M 25-29    124/276       52:40       26:44       21:06    9:34       47:49
2024  Jessica Rauscher       F 25-29     84/362       50:35       26:32       21:18    9:34       47:49
2025  Mia Kerivan-O'malley  F 55-59     24/213       52:02       26:06       21:45    9:34       47:50
2026  Brittany Deweese       F 30-34     74/320       51:55       26:29       21:23    9:35       47:51
2027  Samuel Estep           M 15-19    229/365       49:24       25:18       22:34    9:35       47:51
2028  Riyad Tayim            M 30-34    146/280       57:55       25:20       22:32    9:35       47:52
2029  Elizabeth Redden       F 15-19     96/337       50:09       25:19       22:33    9:35       47:52
2030  Tony Yux               M 35-39    147/266     1:01:01       25:48       22:05    9:35       47:52
2031  Anna Drew              F 20-24    105/376       50:39       25:55       21:58    9:35       47:53
2032  Jeff Bittner           M 50-54     93/249       52:18       25:41       22:12    9:35       47:53
2033  Meaghan Brand          F 35-39     98/337       51:30       25:58       21:56    9:35       47:53
2034  Mark Williams          M 50-54     94/249       50:47       25:29       22:25    9:35       47:53
2035  Lori Lowman            F 25-29     85/362       49:56       25:10       22:44    9:35       47:54
2036  Hillary Livingston     F 30-34     75/320       50:58       25:49       22:05    9:35       47:54
2037  Tommy Hayes            M 35-39    148/266       49:27       24:51       23:03    9:35       47:54
2038  Chanel Keoni           F 30-34     76/320       50:47       26:28       21:26    9:35       47:54
2039  Sarah Olszewski        F 20-24    106/376       53:44       25:37       22:17    9:35       47:54
2040  Shelby Preston         F 25-29     86/362       51:11       25:37       22:18    9:35       47:54
2041  Matt Lyon              M 35-39    149/266       55:12       25:35       22:20    9:35       47:54
2042  Greg Wasmund           M 55-59     72/239       52:02       26:26       21:29    9:35       47:54
2043  Michael Field          M 45-49    103/256       50:35       26:06       21:49    9:35       47:54
2044  Matt Atkins            M 15-19    230/365       52:57       26:16       21:39    9:35       47:55
2045  Sophia Tasosa          F 9-11        9/86       50:01       26:06       21:49    9:35       47:55
2046  Kate Vonhandorf        F 15-19     97/337       50:36       25:44       22:11    9:35       47:55
2047  Jim Foerster           M 55-59     73/239       49:14       25:46       22:10    9:36       47:56
2048  Jackie Sander          F 30-34     77/320       49:26       25:56       22:00    9:36       47:56
2049  Natalie Bauer          F 30-34     78/320       57:55       25:24       22:32    9:36       47:56
2050  Ashford Grauman        M 15-19    231/365       53:21       26:16       21:40    9:36       47:56
2051  Michael Vogel          M 35-39    150/266       48:18       26:08       21:49    9:36       47:57
2052  Riley Doyle            F 20-24    107/376       48:57       26:32       21:25    9:36       47:57
2053  Paul Williger          M 20-24    144/261       50:08       26:33       21:24    9:36       47:57
2054  Megan Hughes           F 30-34     79/320       50:32       26:14       21:43    9:36       47:57
2055  Julia Hughes           F 40-44     62/295       48:45       25:14       22:44    9:36       47:57
2056  Jeremy Peck            M 35-39    151/266       49:07       25:41       22:17    9:36       47:57
2057  Natalie Doyle          F 50-54     36/281       48:57       26:32       21:26    9:36       47:58
2058  Steve Depew            M 45-49    104/256       50:56       26:02       21:56    9:36       47:58
2059  Cloey Hill             F 12-14     48/174       53:31       26:23       21:38    9:37       48:01
2060  Karen Scott-Pine       F 50-54     37/281       51:02       25:26       22:36    9:37       48:01
2061  Heather Botting        F 20-24    108/376       49:27       25:44       22:19    9:37       48:02
2062  Emily Smith            F 25-29     87/362       49:04       25:14       22:49    9:37       48:03
2063  Myles Greely           M 25-29    125/276       54:45                            9:37       48:03
2064  Kevin Seebacher        M 25-29    126/276       52:21       27:34       20:30    9:37       48:04
2065  Breck Arneson          M 12-14     89/167       54:13       27:19       20:45    9:37       48:04
2066  Tyler Bayliss          M 30-34    147/280       49:38       26:35       21:29    9:37       48:04
2067  Allyson McGuire        F 20-24    109/376       49:06       25:19       22:45    9:37       48:04
2068  Alyssa Toman           F 15-19     98/337       49:46       24:52       23:13    9:37       48:04
2069  Jason Toman            M 35-39    152/266       49:46       24:54       23:11    9:37       48:04
2070  Jessica Renner         F 35-39     99/337       49:40       26:36       21:29    9:37       48:05
2071  Chelsea Regelski       F 25-29     88/362       48:40       24:23       23:43    9:37       48:05
2072  Rachel Wargacki        F 25-29     89/362       52:14       26:29       21:36    9:37       48:05
2073  Kevin Alexander        M 35-39    153/266       52:24       25:54       22:12    9:37       48:05
2074  Rebecca Williger       F 15-19     99/337       50:16       26:33       21:32    9:37       48:05
2075  Paige Burge            F 30-34     80/320       55:20       25:44       22:23    9:38       48:06
2076  Taylor Skolik          F 20-24    110/376       52:41       26:34       21:33    9:38       48:07
2077  Matthew Wagner         M 50-54     95/249       48:56       25:35       22:32    9:38       48:07
2078  Molly Arneson          F 15-19    100/337       54:15       27:21       20:46    9:38       48:07
2079  Zachary Willis         M 30-34    148/280       51:00       26:29       21:39    9:38       48:08
2080  Sarah Debolt           F 35-39    100/337       51:17       26:22       21:47    9:38       48:08
2081  Amanda Sherrill        F 30-34     81/320       52:14       26:27       21:41    9:38       48:08
2082  Caitlyn Rieder         F 15-19    101/337       49:52       25:47       22:22    9:38       48:08
2083  Steven Skolik          M 45-49    105/256       52:42       26:37       21:31    9:38       48:08
2084  Katherine Skrine       F 25-29     90/362       48:58       25:33       22:36    9:38       48:09
2085  Ashley Brophy          F 30-34     82/320       48:21       25:58       22:11    9:38       48:09
2086  Bradley Wells          M 35-39    154/266       49:54       25:32       22:37    9:38       48:09
2087  Emily Scott            F 20-24    111/376       54:35       26:42       21:28    9:38       48:09
2088  Kasannah Greely        F 25-29     91/362       54:50                            9:38       48:09
2089  Kyle Lindenschmidt     M 12-14     90/167       50:22       26:40       21:31    9:38       48:10
2090  Cathy Robillard        F 55-59     25/213       52:23       26:33       21:39    9:39       48:11
2091  Randy Shupert          M 60-64     45/148       56:13       26:06       22:06    9:39       48:11
2092  Sarah Redden           F 12-14     49/174       50:27       26:20       21:51    9:39       48:11
2093  Sallie Jurs            F 15-19    102/337       48:26       25:53       22:18    9:39       48:11
2094  Beth Brill             F 40-44     63/295       49:12       25:41       22:31    9:39       48:12
2095  Jake Miller            M 30-34    149/280       53:02       27:04       21:09    9:39       48:12
2096  Christina Hogstrom     F 40-44     64/295       52:19       26:09       22:04    9:39       48:12
2097  Riley Allen            F 15-19    103/337       49:06       25:46       22:27    9:39       48:13
2098  Derick Lutz            M 25-29    127/276       52:21       25:35       22:38    9:39       48:13
2099  Scott Jurs             M 55-59     74/239       48:30       25:54       22:20    9:39       48:13
2100  Tracy Gearon           F 50-54     38/281       51:40       26:01       22:13    9:39       48:13
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2101  Megan Young            F 20-24    112/376       50:28       26:23       21:51    9:39       48:13
2102  Chloe Becraft          F 20-24    113/376       52:19       25:46       22:28    9:39       48:13
2103  Nicole Dunham          F 30-34     83/320       48:58       25:20       22:54    9:39       48:14
2104  Michael Karwowski      M 15-19    232/365       50:32       26:35       21:39    9:39       48:14
2105  Allison Messer         F 30-34     84/320       48:59       25:23       22:52    9:39       48:14
2106  Dirk Yamamoto          M 45-49    106/256       50:00       26:19       21:56    9:39       48:14
2107  Elizabeth Schmitt      F 20-24    114/376       51:47       27:00       21:15    9:39       48:15
2108  Riley Fox              F 12-14     50/174       49:19       25:00       23:15    9:39       48:15
2109  Alison Louthain        F 20-24    115/376       54:20       27:26       20:49    9:39       48:15
2110  Hayden Picarello       M 12-14     91/167       55:43       27:57       20:19    9:40       48:16
2111  Adam Chmiel            M 30-34    150/280       51:18       26:13       22:03    9:40       48:16
2112  Aaron Pohl             M 25-29    128/276       49:29       25:58       22:20    9:40       48:18
2113  Brian Martin           M 20-24    145/261       51:04       27:05       21:13    9:40       48:18
2114  Josh Walker            M 30-34    151/280       50:38       25:26       22:53    9:40       48:19
2115  Jessica Sheets         F 35-39    101/337       50:51       26:10       22:09    9:40       48:19
2116  David Friedhoff        M 40-44    125/247       51:09       25:57       22:23    9:40       48:19
2117  Teri Schmidt           F 40-44     65/295       52:08       26:29       21:52    9:40       48:20
2118  Virginia Bond          F 25-29     92/362       51:56       26:01       22:19    9:40       48:20
2119  Mike Palomaki          M 40-44    126/247       49:50       26:50       21:31    9:40       48:20
2120  Melissa Weber          F 40-44     66/295       51:18       26:07       22:14    9:40       48:21
2121  Gabriel Bruckman       M 15-19    233/365       50:00       26:34       21:47    9:41       48:21
2122  Tim Bennett            M 45-49    107/256       51:18       26:08       22:14    9:41       48:21
2123  Lucas Carson           M 40-44    127/247       53:38       25:50       22:32    9:41       48:21
2124  Dara Russo             F 15-19    104/337       49:02       24:14       24:07    9:41       48:21
2125  Ethan Harris           M 15-19    234/365       49:59       26:34       21:47    9:41       48:21
2126  Kevin Bucklew          M 50-54     96/249       49:04       25:41       22:41    9:41       48:21
2127  Courtney Harman        F 35-39    102/337       53:32       25:52       22:30    9:41       48:21
2128  Amy Ratcliffe          F 55-59     26/213       51:56       26:10       22:12    9:41       48:21
2129  Abigail Evans          F 15-19    105/337       50:15       25:44       22:39    9:41       48:22
2130  Kyla Wilson            F 15-19    106/337       51:11       26:04       22:19    9:41       48:23
2131  Rachel Marchant        F 25-29     93/362       53:41       25:44       22:40    9:41       48:23
2132  Brittanie Profitt      F 25-29     94/362       53:31       27:16       21:07    9:41       48:23
2133  Nicole Sieg            F 35-39    103/337       49:58       26:44       21:41    9:41       48:24
2134  Tracey Mengerink       F 45-49     44/317       48:55       25:21       23:03    9:41       48:24
2135  Zach Noll              M 15-19    235/365       49:13       24:20       24:04    9:41       48:24
2136  Joel Anderson          M 50-54     97/249       52:03       25:36       22:49    9:41       48:24
2137  Cj Bronner             M 15-19    236/365       51:12       26:04       22:21    9:41       48:24
2138  Carol Beech            F 55-59     27/213       49:27       25:59       22:26    9:41       48:25
2139  Margi Gay              F 50-54     39/281       51:40       25:57       22:29    9:41       48:25
2140  Anthony D'Alesandro   M 15-19    237/365       51:01       25:38       22:48    9:42       48:26
2141  Cyril Robinette        M 15-19    238/365       51:53       25:52       22:34    9:42       48:26
2142  Lisa Klingbeil         F 15-19    107/337       51:02       25:39       22:48    9:42       48:26
2143  Mallary Lyon           F 30-34     85/320       55:43       26:04       22:22    9:42       48:26
2144  Todd Willis            M 55-59     75/239       51:17       26:18       22:09    9:42       48:26
2145  Mike Eaton             M 50-54     98/249       53:50       26:26       22:01    9:42       48:26
2146  Kevin Voss             M 65-69      11/74       50:23       25:59       22:28    9:42       48:26
2147  Lawrence Chow          M 45-49    108/256       51:33       26:11       22:16    9:42       48:27
2148  Adrienne Greth         F 35-39    104/337       59:23                            9:42       48:27
2149  John Ramsay            M 35-39    155/266       48:52       26:26       22:01    9:42       48:27
2150  Luke Goheen            M 15-19    239/365       51:48       28:02       20:25    9:42       48:27
2151  Sarah Lehner           F 15-19    108/337       50:06       26:36       21:52    9:42       48:27
2152  Jenny Robinson         F 35-39    105/337       52:24       26:24       22:04    9:42       48:27
2153  Jacob Goheen           M 15-19    240/365       51:49       28:05       20:23    9:42       48:28
2154  Matt Pearce            M 15-19    241/365       51:49       28:02       20:27    9:42       48:28
2155  Tim Townsend           M 45-49    109/256       52:58       26:32       21:56    9:42       48:28
2156  Jean Marten            F 55-59     28/213       51:06       26:40       21:49    9:42       48:29
2157  Casey Gill             F 35-39    106/337       50:41       26:26       22:03    9:42       48:29
2158  Kristen Miles          F 35-39    107/337       50:56       26:30       22:00    9:42       48:29
2159  Kevin Dolan            M 30-34    152/280       49:54       26:50       21:40    9:42       48:29
2160  Andy Botting           M 55-59     76/239       49:56       25:45       22:44    9:42       48:29
2161  Shawn Lyman            M 55-59     77/239       54:55       26:50       21:41    9:42       48:30
2162  Reagan Lyman           F 25-29     95/362       54:55       26:50       21:40    9:42       48:30
2163  Anthony Botting        M 25-29    129/276       49:55       25:45       22:45    9:42       48:30
2164  Grace Nation           F 15-19    109/337       51:51       28:02       20:29    9:42       48:30
2165  Susan Stewart          F 40-44     67/295       50:41       26:27       22:04    9:42       48:30
2166  Walid Basraoui         M 25-29    130/276       48:34       23:09       25:22    9:42       48:30
2167  Tari Huber             F 55-59     29/213       49:02       26:01       22:30    9:43       48:31
2168  Dave Raters            M 50-54     99/249       52:04       26:21       22:11    9:43       48:31
2169  Samantha Walton        F 30-34     86/320       51:07       26:14       22:18    9:43       48:31
2170  Ronald Boyer           M 65-69      12/74       51:19       25:31       23:01    9:43       48:32
2171  Finn Bledsoe           M 15-19    242/365       51:57       27:05       21:27    9:43       48:32
2172  Kevin Trimbach         M 35-39    156/266       50:40       26:10       22:23    9:43       48:32
2173  Sam Miller             M 30-34    153/280       50:41       26:10       22:23    9:43       48:33
2174  Russell Dull           M 25-29    131/276       52:27       25:41       22:53    9:43       48:33
2175  Demi Rose              F 15-19    110/337       49:14       24:15       24:19    9:43       48:34
2176  Darcel Candler         F 25-29     96/362       49:42       25:44       22:50    9:43       48:34
2177  Susan Taylor           F 40-44     68/295       51:35       26:49       21:45    9:43       48:34
2178  Emma Cooper            F 30-34     87/320       50:30       26:10       22:25    9:43       48:34
2179  Timothy Devita         M 30-34    154/280       56:12       26:11       22:24    9:43       48:34
2180  Amanda Mary            F 30-34     88/320       49:42       25:45       22:49    9:43       48:34
2181  Nicholas Bruckman      M 9-11       12/67       54:18       26:59       21:36    9:43       48:34
2182  Katherine Coyle        F 15-19    111/337       51:36       26:54       21:41    9:43       48:34
2183  Stephen Mayer          M 55-59     78/239       51:32       25:52       22:43    9:43       48:35
2184  Jocelyn Goodwin        F 45-49     45/317       49:40       26:24       22:11    9:43       48:35
2185  Alex Harrison          M 20-24    146/261       52:41       28:06       20:30    9:43       48:35
2186  Mike Snow              M 40-44    128/247       53:49       26:29       22:07    9:43       48:35
2187  Nidhi Singh            F 40-44     69/295       52:30       27:00       21:36    9:43       48:35
2188  Joshua Patel           M 20-24    147/261       57:23       27:02       21:34    9:43       48:35
2189  Jordyn Fishback        F 20-24    116/376       49:40       26:24       22:12    9:43       48:35
2190  Lindsay Kreill         F 20-24    117/376       53:27       26:11       22:26    9:44       48:36
2191  Naveen Reddy           M 40-44    129/247       52:31       27:01       21:37    9:44       48:37
2192  Morgan Adams           F 35-39    108/337       49:20       25:59       22:38    9:44       48:37
2193  Kelli Alderton         F 25-29     97/362       49:12       25:26       23:11    9:44       48:37
2194  Avery McNamee          F 12-14     51/174       49:54       26:32       22:06    9:44       48:37
2195  Peter Lucas            M 45-49    110/256       50:37       26:16       22:22    9:44       48:38
2196  Ellie Ulrich           F 12-14     52/174       51:46       26:29       22:09    9:44       48:38
2197  Sophie Nemitz          F 12-14     53/174       49:55       26:32       22:07    9:44       48:38
2198  Megan Daniels          F 12-14     54/174       51:21       26:18       22:22    9:44       48:39
2199  James Studebaker       M 20-24    148/261       48:40       22:01       26:38    9:44       48:39
2200  Max Smith              M 40-44    130/247       54:27       25:23       23:17    9:44       48:40
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2201  Thomas Schockman       M 55-59     79/239       50:52       27:58       20:43    9:44       48:40
2202  Laura Harting          F 25-29     98/362       49:51       25:56       22:45    9:44       48:40
2203  Scott Moody            M 40-44    131/247       51:37       26:02       22:39    9:44       48:40
2204  Anthony Diflora        M 15-19    243/365       49:26       25:47       22:55    9:45       48:41
2205  Kyle Provonsil         M 15-19    244/365       53:15       28:30       20:12    9:45       48:41
2206  Tammy Ross             F 55-59     30/213       52:10       26:04       22:38    9:45       48:42
2207  Katherine Scocozzo     F 30-34     89/320       53:54       26:53       21:50    9:45       48:42
2208  Rebecca Renfrow        F 35-39    109/337       51:36       26:53       21:50    9:45       48:43
2209  Phil Thompson          M 20-24    149/261       51:20       26:46       21:57    9:45       48:43
2210  Zachary Renfrow        M 35-39    157/266       51:36       26:54       21:49    9:45       48:43
2211  Rachel Roche           F 25-29     99/362       51:20       26:44       22:00    9:45       48:43
2212  Mary Price             F 20-24    118/376       53:06       25:36       23:08    9:45       48:44
2213  Caroline Haworth       F 20-24    119/376       50:51       25:10       23:34    9:45       48:44
2214  Gracie Grimes          F 20-24    120/376       51:50       26:08       22:37    9:45       48:44
2215  Anne Marie Niese       F 45-49     46/317       53:23       26:59       21:46    9:45       48:44
2216  Shelley Perone         F 40-44     70/295       52:51       26:36       22:09    9:45       48:44
2217  Brittany Turner        F 25-29    100/362       51:01       26:52       21:53    9:45       48:45
2218  Morgan Spicer          F 25-29    101/362       51:13       25:36       23:09    9:45       48:45
2219  Michaela Kitchen       F 20-24    121/376       49:47       25:08       23:37    9:45       48:45
2220  Julius De Castro       M 20-24    150/261       52:09       26:16       22:30    9:45       48:45
2221  Maia Sethi             F 15-19    112/337       56:38       27:52       20:54    9:45       48:45
2222  Abigail Roesch         F 20-24    122/376       50:05       25:02       23:45    9:46       48:46
2223  Kathryn Kohlbacher     F 35-39    110/337       52:10       26:47       21:59    9:46       48:46
2224  Derek Dreischarf       M 45-49    111/256       50:58       25:55       22:51    9:46       48:46
2225  Nora Skudlarek         F 12-14     55/174       54:08       25:56       22:52    9:46       48:47
2226  Jendy Weppler          F 25-29    102/362       49:43       26:17       22:32    9:46       48:48
2227  Claire Horn            F 30-34     90/320       49:42       26:36       22:13    9:46       48:48
2228  Aidan Dyer             M 12-14     92/167       49:33       25:47       23:02    9:46       48:48
2229  Jhent Weppler          M 25-29    132/276       49:43       26:16       22:33    9:46       48:48
2230  Chad Gerhardstein      M 40-44    132/247       50:52                            9:46       48:49
2231  Thomas Kolber          M 70-74       8/52       51:49       26:48       22:03    9:46       48:50
2232  Michael Farrell        M 35-39    158/266       50:33       25:41       23:09    9:46       48:50
2233  Tara Bonistall         F 30-34     91/320       52:15       26:47       22:04    9:47       48:51
2234  Brian Valentine        M 50-54    100/249       51:14       25:56       22:56    9:47       48:51
2235  Dave Bonistall         M 65-69      13/74       52:14       26:49       22:03    9:47       48:51
2236  Emma Meyer             F 20-24    123/376       54:33       27:17       21:36    9:47       48:52
2237  Greg Pauling           M 40-44    133/247       49:34       24:14       24:39    9:47       48:53
2238  Dave Campbell          M 30-34    155/280       50:49       26:11       22:42    9:47       48:53
2239  Marsha Elkins          F 45-49     47/317       49:03       26:21       22:33    9:47       48:53
2240  Jakob Schumann         M 25-29    133/276       51:38       26:31       22:23    9:47       48:53
2241  Andrew Nangle          M 15-19    245/365       54:15       26:51       22:03    9:47       48:53
2242  Kaitlyn Specht         F 20-24    124/376       50:54       26:26       22:28    9:47       48:54
2243  Ryan Specht            M 20-24    151/261       50:54       26:26       22:28    9:47       48:54
2244  Luke Sferrella         M 15-19    246/365       51:40       26:51       22:03    9:47       48:54
2245  Jim Hoium              M 60-64     46/148       52:41       26:36       22:18    9:47       48:54
2246  Natalie Galarza        F 15-19    113/337       52:20       27:06       21:49    9:47       48:55
2247  Nick Parilo            M 30-34    156/280       55:49       27:29       21:26    9:47       48:55
2248  Eric Nangle            M 20-24    152/261       54:15       26:48       22:07    9:47       48:55
2249  Gretchen Hochwalt      F 25-29    103/362       50:51       25:16       23:39    9:47       48:55
2250  Jerod Grogg            M 45-49    112/256       49:23       26:05       22:51    9:47       48:55
2251  Athan Abuyuan          M 20-24    153/261       52:57       27:44       21:12    9:47       48:55
2252  Chloe Lambdin          F 25-29    104/362       52:44       26:52       22:04    9:47       48:55
2253  John Kauflin           M 50-54    101/249       49:21       25:31       23:25    9:47       48:55
2254  Evie Armitage          F 20-24    125/376       52:58       27:44       21:12    9:47       48:56
2255  Joseph Bolger          M 60-64     47/148       52:45       26:54       22:02    9:48       48:56
2256  David Rickey           M 30-34    157/280       50:54       25:23       23:34    9:48       48:56
2257  Austin Pilotte         M 25-29    134/276       53:54       26:46       22:10    9:48       48:56
2258  Molly MacLeod          F 20-24    126/376       51:08       26:16       22:42    9:48       48:57
2259  James Ranft            M 55-59     80/239       51:43       26:17       22:41    9:48       48:57
2260  Allie Roberts          F 20-24    127/376       49:50       26:19       22:39    9:48       48:57
2261  Curtis Ropp            M 35-39    159/266       49:43       25:47       23:10    9:48       48:57
2262  Karin Tadych           F 45-49     48/317       50:53       25:24       23:34    9:48       48:57
2263  John Ramsey Iv         M 20-24    154/261       50:55       25:26       23:32    9:48       48:58
2264  Kimberly Staub         F 50-54     40/281       50:31       26:51       22:07    9:48       48:58
2265  Grace Boothe           F 25-29    105/362       49:52       26:19       22:39    9:48       48:58
2266  Luke Trubee            M 35-39    160/266       49:17       24:23       24:36    9:48       48:58
2267  Matt Gallo             M 25-29    135/276       53:48       25:54       23:05    9:48       48:58
2268  Lindsey Wells          F 25-29    106/362       55:14       27:07       21:52    9:48       48:58
2269  Matt Brink             M 25-29    136/276       55:14       26:26       22:34    9:48       48:59
2270  Rachel Rowland         F 20-24    128/376       51:35       26:10       22:50    9:48       48:59
2271  Michael Watercutter    M 35-39    161/266       51:27       26:14       22:47    9:48       49:00
2272  Dylan Pacura           M 12-14     93/167       53:05       25:33       23:28    9:48       49:00
2273  Kendall Brown          F 15-19    114/337       53:29       28:34       20:28    9:49       49:01
2274  Sarah Barhorst         F 45-49     49/317       52:17       26:45       22:17    9:49       49:01
2275  Carla Rhoades          F 50-54     41/281       53:19       27:00       22:01    9:49       49:01
2276  Jessica Fealy          F 35-39    111/337       54:01       26:33       22:29    9:49       49:01
2277  David Markel           M 20-24    155/261       53:09       26:48       22:14    9:49       49:02
2278  Anthony Brown          M 40-44    134/247       53:29       28:34       20:28    9:49       49:02
2279  Cameron Provonsil      M 20-24    156/261       53:36       28:31       20:32    9:49       49:02
2280  Sarah Specht           F 20-24    129/376       51:04       26:24       22:39    9:49       49:03
2281  Brooke Lindenschmidt   F 20-24    130/376       51:14       27:29       21:35    9:49       49:03
2282  John Beeman            M 65-69      14/74       51:59       26:51       22:13    9:49       49:03
2283  John O'Rourke         M 30-34    158/280       52:47       26:55       22:09    9:49       49:04
2284  Stacey Roell           F 45-49     50/317       51:01       26:44       22:21    9:49       49:04
2285  Nick Wills             M 40-44    135/247       51:01       26:44       22:21    9:49       49:05
2286  Heather Caldwell       F 40-44     71/295       51:01       26:45       22:20    9:49       49:05
2287  Anthony Aspell         M 20-24    157/261       53:20       25:48       23:17    9:49       49:05
2288  Janet Gilkison         F 45-49     51/317       49:44       25:57       23:08    9:49       49:05
2289  Rynn Malarkey          F 60-64     14/138       52:21       26:54       22:11    9:49       49:05
2290  Jake Martell           M 20-24    158/261       51:15       27:29       21:37    9:49       49:05
2291  Grace Gilkison         F 15-19    115/337       49:45       25:57       23:09    9:49       49:05
2292  Morgan Kleinfelder     F 20-24    131/376       51:16       26:14       22:52    9:49       49:05
2293  Jack Vondrell          M 50-54    102/249       49:40       25:50       23:15    9:49       49:05
2294  Tim Bush               M 40-44    136/247       51:14       26:19       22:48    9:50       49:06
2295  Zach Zavakos           M 25-29    137/276       52:31       26:19       22:47    9:50       49:06
2296  Rafael Kepler          M 20-24    159/261       55:53       26:35       22:32    9:50       49:06
2297  Irina Titova-Spang     F 55-59     31/213       52:08       26:31       22:36    9:50       49:07
2298  Kenzie Bruns           F 25-29    107/362       50:45       27:38       21:29    9:50       49:07
2299  Ben Porter             M 25-29    138/276       53:58                            9:50       49:08
2300  Conner Hurst           M 20-24    160/261       49:49       24:13       24:55    9:50       49:08
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2301  Irving Wood            M 45-49    113/256       54:44       26:55       22:13    9:50       49:08
2302  Chloe Williams         F 12-14     56/174       49:10       24:55       24:14    9:50       49:08
2303  Regina Urban           F 40-44     72/295       53:18       27:10       21:58    9:50       49:08
2304  Cole Ward              M 20-24    161/261       52:55       26:42       22:27    9:50       49:09
2305  David Pierce           M 50-54    103/249       49:53       25:49       23:20    9:50       49:09
2306  Bryan Ritze            M 35-39    162/266       51:37       26:29       22:41    9:50       49:10
2307  Blake Thompson         M 15-19    247/365       55:30       25:50       23:20    9:50       49:10
2308  Scot Taylor            M 55-59     81/239       51:03       26:25       22:45    9:50       49:10
2309  Jon Bradfield          M 45-49    114/256       51:38       27:03       22:08    9:50       49:10
2310  Colin Taylor           M 25-29    139/276       51:03       26:10       23:01    9:51       49:11
2311  Anne Bradfield         F 20-24    132/376       51:37       27:01       22:10    9:51       49:11
2312  Ryder Savage           M 9-11       13/67       49:58       26:48       22:24    9:51       49:11
2313  Derek Savage           M 40-44    137/247       49:59       26:49       22:23    9:51       49:11
2314  Ivan Rocha             M 45-49    115/256       51:51       26:30       22:42    9:51       49:12
2315  Heather Vittorio       F 45-49     52/317       49:42       27:03       22:09    9:51       49:12
2316  Kelley Hill            M 45-49    116/256       50:39       26:17       22:55    9:51       49:12
2317  Scott Woods            M 45-49    117/256       52:27       27:14       21:59    9:51       49:13
2318  Laura Sisken           F 25-29    108/362       54:03       27:22       21:51    9:51       49:13
2319  Bella Okeefe           F 12-14     57/174       51:10       28:27       20:47    9:51       49:13
2320  Heidi Seymour          F 40-44     73/295       49:43       27:03       22:10    9:51       49:13
2321  Isabelle Laidly        F 15-19    116/337       54:53       28:30       20:43    9:51       49:13
2322  Joe Mergler            M 45-49    118/256       50:27       27:09       22:05    9:51       49:14
2323  Stephanie Lumpkin      F 30-34     92/320       53:31       27:31       21:44    9:51       49:14
2324  Jeff Arneson           M 45-49    119/256       55:22       27:21       21:54    9:51       49:14
2325  Kaitlyn Hendricks      F 20-24    133/376       53:21       26:48       22:27    9:51       49:14
2326  Christopher Woosley    M 30-34    159/280       57:34       26:06       23:09    9:51       49:14
2327  Connor Pease           F 20-24    134/376       49:38       26:41       22:34    9:51       49:15
2328  Cahill Coyle           M 15-19    248/365       49:15       25:08       24:07    9:51       49:15
2329  Jon Lumpkin            M 30-34    160/280       53:31       27:32       21:44    9:51       49:15
2330  Sean Wampler           M 30-34    161/280       54:54       28:01       21:14    9:51       49:15
2331  Jason Meyer            M 45-49    120/256       54:31       27:21       21:55    9:51       49:15
2332  Anthony Lehman         M 55-59     82/239       50:30       26:52       22:24    9:51       49:15
2333  Sadie Mergler          F 1-8         1/15       50:28       27:11       22:05    9:52       49:16
2334  Liz Ziegman            F 15-19    117/337       50:07       27:02       22:14    9:52       49:16
2335  Hillary Johnson        F 30-34     93/320       50:45       26:37       22:39    9:52       49:16
2336  Nicole Adams           F 25-29    109/362       54:13       26:45       22:31    9:52       49:16
2337  Jamie McGillivary      F 40-44     74/295       51:01       26:16       23:01    9:52       49:17
2338  Clint Daugherty        M 40-44    138/247       51:15       26:09       23:08    9:52       49:17
2339  Cavan Clymer           M 25-29    140/276       53:37       26:56       22:22    9:52       49:17
2340  Angela Boyer           F 35-39    112/337       53:19       27:57       21:21    9:52       49:17
2341  Paige Daugherty        F 20-24    135/376       51:15       26:09       23:09    9:52       49:18
2342  Melinds Haney          F 40-44     75/295       54:01       27:14       22:04    9:52       49:18
2343  Barbara Goralski       F 50-54     42/281       50:06       26:17       23:02    9:52       49:18
2344  Danielle Hurt          F 35-39    113/337       51:57       27:00       22:19    9:52       49:18
2345  Jamie Norris           F 35-39    114/337       51:57       27:00       22:19    9:52       49:19
2346  Faith Austin           F 12-14     58/174       50:06       25:59       23:20    9:52       49:19
2347  Paul Jeng              M 40-44    139/247       54:45       26:20       22:59    9:52       49:19
2348  Lillian Jeng           F 9-11       10/86       54:45       26:21       22:58    9:52       49:19
2349  Jessica Clark          F 30-34     94/320       53:16       26:23       22:57    9:52       49:19
2350  Nicole Luisi           F 30-34     95/320       51:46       27:13       22:07    9:52       49:19
2351  Bernard Dalichau       M 40-44    140/247       51:46       27:14       22:07    9:52       49:20
2352  Jessie Forte           F 40-44     76/295       52:00       26:39       22:42    9:52       49:20
2353  Zachary Baker          M 20-24    162/261       57:23       25:46       23:35    9:52       49:20
2354  Jeanne Savage          F 35-39    115/337       50:06       26:51       22:29    9:52       49:20
2355  Ialin Wells            M 12-14     94/167       49:22       25:36       23:45    9:53       49:21
2356  Spencer Matthews       M 25-29    141/276       51:14       26:05       23:17    9:53       49:21
2357  Katie Hickle           F 20-24    136/376       52:52       27:18       22:04    9:53       49:22
2358  Samantha Sheline       F 25-29    110/362       50:32       25:56       23:27    9:53       49:22
2359  Emma Dolan             F 12-14     59/174       49:35       24:59       24:24    9:53       49:23
2360  Patrick McHugh         M 60-64     48/148       52:43       26:38       22:45    9:53       49:23
2361  Nicole Swartz          F 20-24    137/376       50:47       25:43       23:41    9:53       49:23
2362  Andrea Jarosz          F 30-34     96/320       52:07       26:00       23:24    9:53       49:23
2363  Beth Boland            F 50-54     43/281       49:35       24:59       24:25    9:53       49:23
2364  Nate Sink              M 20-24    163/261       49:36       25:00       24:24    9:53       49:24
2365  Vritti Sethi           F 20-24    138/376       57:16       27:54       21:31    9:53       49:24
2366  Madison Longer         F 20-24    139/376       51:37       27:27       21:59    9:53       49:25
2367  Debra Dilorenzo        F 50-54     44/281       55:26       26:39       22:48    9:54       49:26
2368  Holly South            F 35-39    116/337       51:16       27:14       22:13    9:54       49:26
2369  John Austin            M 45-49    121/256       50:14       25:58       23:28    9:54       49:26
2370  Daniel Heider          M 25-29    142/276       49:45       26:50       22:37    9:54       49:26
2371  Megan Kroger           F 20-24    140/376       52:00       26:44       22:43    9:54       49:26
2372  Alex Horn              M 30-34    162/280       50:21       26:37       22:51    9:54       49:27
2373  Jennifer Heider        F 25-29    111/362       49:46       26:53       22:35    9:54       49:28
2374  Barrett Callejo        F 15-19    118/337       53:07       27:04       22:24    9:54       49:28
2375  Luke Wyatt             M 20-24    164/261       55:36       27:33       21:56    9:54       49:28
2376  Emily Lafferty         F 25-29    112/362       50:45       26:46       22:43    9:54       49:28
2377  Morgan Peltier         F 20-24    141/376       53:19       27:38       21:51    9:54       49:28
2378  Rosalie Koesel         F 60-64     15/138       52:13       26:33       22:57    9:54       49:29
2379  Raymond Osterhage      M 25-29    143/276       52:03       27:03       22:27    9:54       49:29
2380  Ryan Tucker            M 25-29    144/276       51:22       27:09       22:20    9:54       49:29
2381  William Smith          M 20-24    165/261       53:20       27:37       21:53    9:54       49:29
2382  Ed Shoemaker           M 55-59     83/239       54:07       27:05       22:25    9:54       49:30
2383  Alexa Centers          F 12-14     60/174       50:56       26:21       23:09    9:54       49:30
2384  Adam Pohlman           M 35-39    163/266       54:11       27:04       22:27    9:54       49:30
2385  Molly Osterhage        F 25-29    113/362       52:03       27:03       22:28    9:55       49:31
2386  Eric Chet              M 50-54    104/249       54:07       27:06       22:25    9:55       49:31
2387  Izaac Harshberger      M 25-29    145/276       52:49       27:38       21:54    9:55       49:31
2388  Madison Hacker         F 20-24    142/376       53:58       27:46       21:45    9:55       49:31
2389  Carol Simmons          F 60-64     16/138       53:31       27:20       22:12    9:55       49:32
2390  Jennifer Harshberger   F 30-34     97/320       52:50       27:37       21:55    9:55       49:32
2391  Hannah Coakley         F 20-24    143/376       53:18       26:42       22:51    9:55       49:32
2392  Chris Thompson         M 45-49    122/256       50:48       27:27       22:07    9:55       49:33
2393  Katy Lucas             F 50-54     45/281       50:26       26:19       23:15    9:55       49:34
2394  Tiffany Vonclausburg   F 45-49     53/317       54:44       27:56       21:38    9:55       49:34
2395  Kristen Hatton         F 25-29    114/362       55:19       27:04       22:30    9:55       49:34
2396  Jonathan Petreman      M 40-44    141/247       52:02       27:07       22:27    9:55       49:34
2397  William Brashears      M 55-59     84/239       51:51       27:07       22:29    9:55       49:35
2398  Lauren Isenburg        F 20-24    144/376       53:59       27:04       22:32    9:56       49:36
2399  Ron Reitz              M 75-79       1/20       52:39       26:33       23:04    9:56       49:36
2400  Jenni Miller           F 30-34     98/320       50:50       27:08       22:28    9:56       49:36
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2401  Autumn Whiteman        F 15-19    119/337       53:21       27:20       22:16    9:56       49:36
2402  Tyler Zellner          M 20-24    166/261       50:39       26:07       23:29    9:56       49:36
2403  Logan Campbell         M 15-19    249/365       49:45       25:40       23:56    9:56       49:36
2404  Jake Nestor            M 15-19    250/365       50:25       25:43       23:54    9:56       49:37
2405  James Sander           M 60-64     49/148       50:44       25:39       23:58    9:56       49:37
2406  Molly Chamberlain      F 20-24    145/376       53:53       26:25       23:13    9:56       49:37
2407  Cindy Seebacher        F 50-54     46/281       53:56       27:34       22:04    9:56       49:38
2408  Megan Meriam           F 30-34     99/320       51:28       27:06       22:33    9:56       49:38
2409  Jon Hawke              M 50-54    105/249       55:13       27:56       21:43    9:56       49:39
2410  Karl Seebacher         M 50-54    106/249       53:57       27:34       22:05    9:56       49:39
2411  Sarah Raney            F 25-29    115/362       52:21       26:22       23:18    9:56       49:39
2412  Veronica Gregory       F 55-59     32/213       51:58       27:15       22:25    9:56       49:39
2413  Jennifer Jackson       F 35-39    117/337       52:20       27:24       22:16    9:56       49:40
2414  Timothy Rudd           M 40-44    142/247       52:36       28:00       21:41    9:56       49:40
2415  Tiffany Trivett        F 35-39    118/337       52:20       27:25       22:16    9:56       49:40
2416  Candace Moody          F 40-44     77/295       52:38       26:50       22:51    9:56       49:40
2417  Katelyn Schockman      F 25-29    116/362       51:54       27:56       21:46    9:57       49:41
2418  Ryan McClure           M 35-39    164/266       53:09       25:57       23:45    9:57       49:42
2419  Mike Sander            M 55-59     85/239       51:15       26:46       22:56    9:57       49:42
2420  Stephanie Danahy       F 60-64     17/138       53:53       27:42       22:01    9:57       49:42
2421  Timothy Montavon       M 60-64     50/148       52:36       26:18       23:26    9:57       49:43
2422  Tom Bridgman           M 45-49    123/256       53:54       27:42       22:02    9:57       49:43
2423  Alia Sisson            F 25-29    117/362       51:40       27:03       22:42    9:57       49:44
2424  Katie Denton           F 35-39    119/337       53:57       27:15       22:29    9:57       49:44
2425  Teresa Lesaint         F 35-39    120/337       53:21       27:05       22:39    9:57       49:44
2426  Reese Daniel           F 9-11       11/86       54:11       27:05       22:39    9:57       49:44
2427  Libby Porter           F 15-19    120/337       53:44       26:45       22:59    9:57       49:44
2428  Quinn Singletary       M 20-24    167/261       52:48       26:58       22:47    9:57       49:44
2429  Max Woosley            M 30-34    163/280       58:03       26:08       23:37    9:57       49:45
2430  Jesse Sferrella        M 20-24    168/261       51:24       27:28       22:18    9:57       49:45
2431  Leslie Berg            F 35-39    121/337       51:44       27:18       22:28    9:57       49:45
2432  Laura Militello        F 50-54     47/281       51:41       27:04       22:42    9:57       49:45
2433  Rick Dahm              M 50-54    107/249       50:27       26:08       23:38    9:58       49:46
2434  Daniel Fink            M 30-34    164/280       54:39       27:21       22:25    9:58       49:46
2435  Terry Pellegrino       M 45-49    124/256       53:33       26:59       22:47    9:58       49:46
2436  Kyle Pohlman           M 35-39    165/266       54:27       27:05       22:43    9:58       49:47
2437  Janette Tartabini      F 35-39    122/337       54:14       27:05       22:42    9:58       49:47
2438  Kate Bellar            F 35-39    123/337       51:46       27:18       22:29    9:58       49:47
2439  Michelle Daniel        F 35-39    124/337       54:14       27:05       22:43    9:58       49:47
2440  Aj Wiseman             M 15-19    251/365       51:46       26:41       23:06    9:58       49:47
2441  Jt Shaefer             M 15-19    252/365       52:24       25:53       23:55    9:58       49:48
2442  Emily Rike             F 20-24    146/376       53:30       27:19       22:31    9:58       49:49
2443  Ryan Servizzi          M 30-34    165/280       52:34       27:18       22:32    9:58       49:49
2444  Alexis Reed            F 20-24    147/376       52:15       26:50       23:00    9:58       49:50
2445  Madeline Kreill        F 20-24    148/376       53:31       27:20       22:31    9:58       49:50
2446  Kyle Rohrer            M 25-29    146/276       56:15       26:21       23:29    9:58       49:50
2447  Tonya Creamer          F 35-39    125/337       54:12       27:21       22:30    9:58       49:51
2448  John Siskaninetz       M 15-19    253/365       53:48       27:38       22:13    9:59       49:51
2449  Jason Smiddy           M 30-34    166/280       52:08       25:53       23:59    9:59       49:51
2450  Jim Gilbert            M 35-39    166/266       53:40       26:52       23:00    9:59       49:51
2451  Mark Doerr             M 50-54    108/249       53:02       25:27       24:25    9:59       49:52
2452  Ashley Malenfant       F 15-19    121/337       52:24       27:47       22:05    9:59       49:52
2453  Bridgett Miller        F 40-44     78/295       51:15       26:58       22:54    9:59       49:52
2454  Jonathan Berger        M 40-44    143/247       55:11       28:15       21:38    9:59       49:52
2455  Carrie Doerr           F 50-54     48/281       53:02       26:04       23:49    9:59       49:53
2456  Stacey MacDonald       F 25-29    118/362       51:53       26:23       23:30    9:59       49:53
2457  Heather Wells          F 35-39    126/337       51:38       25:56       23:57    9:59       49:53
2458  Baochuan Lin           F 55-59     33/213       52:26       26:36       23:17    9:59       49:53
2459  Amy Cleverly           F 50-54     49/281       56:05       27:17       22:36    9:59       49:53
2460  Claire Rennie          F 20-24    149/376       54:24       26:46       23:08    9:59       49:53
2461  Fith Fithian           M 40-44    144/247       50:49       24:46       25:08    9:59       49:54
2462  Douglas Gilmore        M 45-49    125/256       53:14       27:05       22:49    9:59       49:54
2463  Kelly Moore            F 20-24    150/376       51:02       27:09       22:46    9:59       49:54
2464  Emma Spaulding         F 20-24    151/376       54:18       27:05       22:50    9:59       49:54
2465  Cody Hensley           M 30-34    167/280       50:50       24:45       25:10    9:59       49:54
2466  Bridget Moix           F 45-49     54/317       54:31       27:20       22:36    9:59       49:55
2467  Rylee Rushing          F 15-19    122/337       50:52       26:23       23:32    9:59       49:55
2468  Justin Spargo          M 30-34    168/280       50:32       25:28       24:27    9:59       49:55
2469  Michael Moore          M 45-49    126/256       51:03       27:10       22:46    9:59       49:55
2470  Miguel Parilo          M 45-49    127/256       55:30       27:40       22:15    9:59       49:55
2471  Taylor Thompson        F 20-24    152/376       55:54       26:48       23:09   10:00       49:56
2472  Hannah Bridges         F 15-19    123/337       52:29       25:34       24:22   10:00       49:56
2473  Joseph Kitchen         M 25-29    147/276       50:58       25:20       24:36   10:00       49:56
2474  Kelly Sullivan         M 50-54    109/249       53:52       27:02       22:55   10:00       49:56
2475  Fatemeh Mirsharifi     F 35-39    127/337       50:57                           10:00       49:57
2476  Sarah Pickerell        F 35-39    128/337       51:56       26:40       23:17   10:00       49:57
2477  Camryn Welsh           F 15-19    124/337       50:16       27:53       22:05   10:00       49:57
2478  Shannon Kauffman       M 45-49    128/256       55:30       27:42       22:16   10:00       49:57
2479  Melissa Holmes         F 25-29    119/362       52:29       27:48       22:10   10:00       49:57
2480  Chris Waldron          M 35-39    167/266       53:21       26:00       23:58   10:00       49:57
2481  David Gore             M 35-39    168/266       54:14       26:12       23:46   10:00       49:57
2482  Duane MacOn            M 15-19    254/365       54:56       28:35       21:23   10:00       49:58
2483  Kira Dashewich         F 15-19    125/337       51:06       27:38       22:20   10:00       49:58
2484  Allie Bell             F 15-19    126/337       50:16       27:55       22:03   10:00       49:58
2485  Samuel Holmes          M 25-29    148/276       52:29       27:48       22:10   10:00       49:58
2486  Greg Harnett           M 55-59     86/239       52:15       26:33       23:25   10:00       49:58
2487  Madelyn Rudd           F 15-19    127/337       52:54       26:43       23:15   10:00       49:58
2488  Dora-Ann Cash          F 50-54     50/281       51:31       27:23       22:36   10:00       49:58
2489  Jordan Watrous         F 25-29    120/362       54:56       26:40       23:19   10:00       49:58
2490  Zach Baird             M 30-34    169/280       54:07       27:14       22:45   10:00       49:58
2491  Madison Williams       F 25-29    121/362       54:07       27:13       22:46   10:00       49:58
2492  Joseph Schroyer        M 30-34    170/280       54:07       27:14       22:45   10:00       49:59
2493  Chad Smith             M 35-39    169/266       53:22       27:31       22:29   10:00       49:59
2494  Courtney Schroyer      F 25-29    122/362       54:07       27:13       22:46   10:00       49:59
2495  Molly Swisher          F 20-24    153/376       52:14       27:09       22:51   10:00       50:00
2496  Eric Williams          M 30-34    171/280       57:25       26:48       23:12   10:00       50:00
2497  Lynn Antisdel          F 50-54     51/281       52:03       27:17       22:43   10:00       50:00
2498  Danielle Dresher       F 12-14     61/174       53:25       28:21       21:40   10:01       50:01
2499  Heather Meta           F 40-44     79/295       50:38       26:37       23:24   10:01       50:01
2500  Susan Walker           F 50-54     52/281       51:34       27:23       22:39   10:01       50:01
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2501  Carly Sullivan         F 30-34    100/320       52:26       26:51       23:11   10:01       50:01
2502  Matthew Peppo          M 25-29    149/276       52:21       26:36       23:26   10:01       50:02
2503  Sara Pierce            F 30-34    101/320       52:29       26:39       23:24   10:01       50:03
2504  Darrin Babiarz         M 40-44    145/247       52:28       26:42       23:23   10:01       50:04
2505  Noah Walusis           M 20-24    169/261       57:10       28:15       21:50   10:01       50:04
2506  Robert Barker          M 65-69      15/74       53:11       27:24       22:40   10:01       50:04
2507  Abby Arestides         F 20-24    154/376       57:10       28:15       21:50   10:01       50:04
2508  William Bosley         M 50-54    110/249       51:14       25:52       24:14   10:01       50:05
2509  Melodie Eads           F 65-69       3/55       50:11       26:19       23:47   10:01       50:05
2510  Kathryn Fasoli         F 20-24    155/376       52:38       26:46       23:20   10:01       50:05
2511  Mark Hafner            M 55-59     87/239       54:55       27:26       22:40   10:01       50:05
2512  Jt Thompson            M 30-34    172/280       57:33       26:58       23:09   10:02       50:06
2513  Marcus Tambwe          M 25-29    150/276       50:21       26:36       23:30   10:02       50:06
2514  Kate Louthain          F 15-19    128/337       56:12       27:28       22:39   10:02       50:07
2515  Shaun Worcester        M 45-49    129/256       52:53       26:28       23:39   10:02       50:07
2516  Steve Conklin          M 50-54    111/249       52:05       26:49       23:18   10:02       50:07
2517  Stephen O'Neil        M 55-59     88/239       54:02       28:55       21:14   10:02       50:08
2518  Taylor O'Neil         F 25-29    123/362       54:02       28:56       21:13   10:02       50:09
2519  MacIe Kercsmar         F 15-19    129/337       51:07       26:57       23:12   10:02       50:09
2520  Albert Moseley         M 55-59     89/239       53:15       27:36       22:35   10:02       50:10
2521  Logan Sedwick          M 12-14     95/167       50:54       27:44       22:27   10:02       50:10
2522  Anne Wilson            F 45-49     55/317       54:33       27:02       23:10   10:03       50:11
2523  Kathryn Hunt           F 20-24    156/376       53:19       27:28       22:44   10:03       50:11
2524  Katie Collins          F 25-29    124/362       52:55       27:21       22:51   10:03       50:11
2525  Matt Gentry            M 35-39    170/266       54:38       27:06       23:06   10:03       50:11
2526  Brian Focht            M 50-54    112/249       54:38       27:07       23:05   10:03       50:12
2527  Dan Wright             M 60-64     51/148       53:50       26:42       23:32   10:03       50:13
2528  Dan Lewis              M 35-39    171/266       53:19       26:32       23:42   10:03       50:14
2529  Wayne Fisher           M 65-69      16/74       54:38       27:32       22:42   10:03       50:14
2530  Cheryl Graver          F 55-59     34/213       51:00       26:44       23:31   10:03       50:14
2531  Caitylyn Wilgus        F 15-19    130/337       55:12       27:12       23:04   10:03       50:15
2532  Jillian Giner          F 20-24    157/376       50:39       27:13       23:03   10:04       50:16
2533  Erin Criswell          F 35-39    129/337       50:53       26:38       23:38   10:04       50:16
2534  Jenny Nagaoka          F 45-49     56/317       53:39       27:13       23:03   10:04       50:16
2535  Marjorie Markopoulos   F 55-59     35/213       52:20       26:59       23:18   10:04       50:16
2536  Jessica Defrances      F 30-34    102/320       53:44       28:17       22:00   10:04       50:17
2537  Teresa Kelley          F 60-64     18/138       52:15       26:49       23:28   10:04       50:17
2538  Robert Kelley          M 55-59     90/239       52:16       27:22       22:56   10:04       50:17
2539  Arin Kreill            F 15-19    131/337       55:08       28:02       22:16   10:04       50:17
2540  Julie Brashears        F 45-49     57/317       52:32       27:07       23:11   10:04       50:18
2541  Isaac Creech           M 15-19    255/365       54:44       27:05       23:13   10:04       50:18
2542  Corina Kreill          F 20-24    158/376       55:08       28:03       22:16   10:04       50:18
2543  Emma Kreill            F 15-19    132/337       55:08       28:03       22:16   10:04       50:18
2544  Emmy Schultz           F 12-14     62/174       52:25       26:06       24:13   10:04       50:19
2545  Robert Hunt            M 40-44    146/247       53:27       27:28       22:51   10:04       50:19
2546  Rob Helman             M 45-49    130/256       53:35       27:11       23:08   10:04       50:19
2547  Mary Poth              F 20-24    159/376       55:48       28:47       21:33   10:04       50:19
2548  Kellen Toadvine        M 12-14     96/167       54:51       27:12       23:07   10:04       50:19
2549  Stephanie Sawyers      F 30-34    103/320       54:01       27:37       22:43   10:04       50:19
2550  Jim Kroger             M 60-64     52/148       53:38       27:06       23:14   10:04       50:20
2551  Kelsie Tomlinson       F 15-19    133/337       55:37       28:12       22:08   10:04       50:20
2552  Ryan Elkins            M 25-29    151/276       54:32       27:03       23:17   10:04       50:20
2553  Tammy Mangold          F 45-49     58/317       52:52       27:07       23:14   10:04       50:20
2554  Zachary Wood           M 25-29    152/276       54:00       26:51       23:30   10:05       50:21
2555  Mary Smith             F 40-44     80/295       55:57       28:03       22:18   10:05       50:21
2556  Mandy Sarasua          F 35-39    130/337       55:11       27:16       23:06   10:05       50:21
2557  Ed Myers               M 55-59     91/239       54:15       27:56       22:26   10:05       50:21
2558  Kim Eversole           M 12-14     97/167       53:11       26:00       24:22   10:05       50:22
2559  Eleanor Beringer       F 15-19    134/337       54:19       27:39       22:44   10:05       50:22
2560  Sue Chmiel             F 35-39    131/337       53:23       27:11       23:11   10:05       50:22
2561  Melissa Jayjohn        F 30-34    104/320       52:13       27:31       22:52   10:05       50:22
2562  Luke Jayjohn           M 35-39    172/266       52:14       27:32       22:51   10:05       50:22
2563  Amy Kemper             F 55-59     36/213       54:17       27:12       23:12   10:05       50:23
2564  Travis Dahm            M 15-19    256/365       51:03       25:21       25:02   10:05       50:23
2565  Alexander Arestides    M 45-49    131/256       57:30       28:13       22:11   10:05       50:24
2566  Kendell Geiling        F 50-54     53/281       57:30       28:14       22:10   10:05       50:24
2567  Madison Giner          F 15-19    135/337       50:48       27:12       23:12   10:05       50:24
2568  Payton Konkle          F 12-14     63/174       52:45       27:54       22:31   10:05       50:25
2569  Gerald Collins         M 45-49    132/256       54:03       26:52       23:33   10:05       50:25
2570  Ellie Rocco            F 12-14     64/174       52:45       27:56       22:30   10:05       50:25
2571  Sarah Hudnall          F 25-29    125/362       53:25                           10:06       50:26
2572  Adayla Coakley         F 12-14     65/174       54:12       29:14       21:12   10:06       50:26
2573  Rich Rowland           M 50-54    113/249       53:03       26:52       23:35   10:06       50:26
2574  Dillon Oney            M 25-29    153/276       56:30       28:03       22:24   10:06       50:26
2575  Katy Sugrue            F 25-29    126/362       53:27       27:41       22:47   10:06       50:27
2576  Jacob Bradfield        M 20-24    170/261       52:53       27:30       22:58   10:06       50:28
2577  Andrew Redden          M 25-29    154/276       50:28       28:37       21:51   10:06       50:28
2578  Chuck Backus           M 55-59     92/239       55:45       28:39       21:50   10:06       50:28
2579  Stephanie Rowland      F 15-19    136/337       53:03       26:52       23:36   10:06       50:28
2580  Bryce Beddard          M 20-24    171/261       54:54       29:40       20:49   10:06       50:28
2581  Tommy Sangchompuphen   M 45-49    133/256       54:29       27:41       22:48   10:06       50:28
2582  Chad Jones             M 45-49    134/256       53:29       27:53       22:36   10:06       50:29
2583  Jennifer Buck          F 25-29    127/362       51:37       26:55       23:35   10:06       50:29
2584  Hannah Myers           F 25-29    128/362       51:37       26:54       23:35   10:06       50:29
2585  Linda Hamilton         F 60-64     19/138       51:46       26:40       23:51   10:06       50:30
2586  Olivia Dixon           F 30-34    105/320       54:49       26:32       23:59   10:07       50:31
2587  Greg Ratliff           M 35-39    173/266       55:28       28:12       22:19   10:07       50:31
2588  Carly Hamilton         F 25-29    129/362       51:46       26:42       23:50   10:07       50:31
2589  Katie Shouse           F 35-39    132/337       54:52       27:40       22:52   10:07       50:31
2590  Emily Hendrickson      F 35-39    133/337       52:01       27:04       23:28   10:07       50:31
2591  Nick Shouse            M 40-44    147/247       54:52       27:41       22:51   10:07       50:32
2592  Lorinda White          F 30-34    106/320       53:48       27:26       23:07   10:07       50:33
2593  Betsy Bodnar           F 40-44     81/295       51:25       27:11       23:23   10:07       50:33
2594  Kylie Kallsen          F 25-29    130/362       51:50       27:20       23:13   10:07       50:33
2595  Lisa Mays              F 50-54     54/281       52:41       27:21       23:13   10:07       50:33
2596  Brad Schockman         M 20-24    172/261       52:45       28:03       22:32   10:07       50:34
2597  Ashley Galinger        F 25-29    131/362       54:40       27:59       22:36   10:07       50:34
2598  Eric Galinger          M 25-29    155/276       54:40       28:00       22:35   10:07       50:35
2599  Heather Martin         F 50-54     55/281       52:26       27:37       22:59   10:07       50:35
2600  Molly Merrill          F 35-39    134/337       54:35       27:27       23:10   10:08       50:36
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2601  Brian Code             M 60-64     53/148       53:30       27:42       22:56   10:08       50:37
2602  Jill Robertson         F 50-54     56/281       54:43       27:21       23:16   10:08       50:37
2603  Albert Murn            M 80           1/9       53:11       26:29       24:08   10:08       50:37
2604  Madison Gebhart        F 20-24    160/376       53:37       27:41       22:57   10:08       50:37
2605  Abigail Ryberg         F 30-34    107/320       54:36       27:27       23:12   10:08       50:38
2606  David Ireton           M 40-44    148/247       52:19       26:30       24:08   10:08       50:38
2607  Devon Banks            M 30-34    173/280       51:26       26:56       23:43   10:08       50:38
2608  Kara Smith             F 40-44     82/295       56:27       27:52       22:47   10:08       50:38
2609  Erin Doherty           F 25-29    132/362       53:33       27:41       22:59   10:08       50:39
2610  Katie Goeke            F 40-44     83/295       53:18       27:34       23:06   10:08       50:40
2611  Justin Taulbee         M 35-39    174/266       53:21       27:30       23:10   10:08       50:40
2612  Emily Taulbee          F 30-34    108/320       53:21       27:30       23:11   10:08       50:40
2613  Stephanie Mee          F 25-29    133/362       50:43       27:26       23:15   10:08       50:40
2614  Amy Code               F 35-39    135/337       53:34       27:41       23:00   10:08       50:40
2615  Paul Arnold            M 50-54    114/249       53:25       27:13       23:29   10:09       50:41
2616  Mark Snyder            M 50-54    115/249       53:12       27:05       23:37   10:09       50:42
2617  Benjamin Finn          M 20-24    173/261       57:48       28:58       21:44   10:09       50:42
2618  Kristen Gopman         F 40-44     84/295       55:06       27:18       23:25   10:09       50:43
2619  Arjun Jain             M 9-11       14/67       52:27       27:07       23:37   10:09       50:44
2620  Ladonna Miller         F 50-54     57/281       50:59       27:01       23:44   10:09       50:44
2621  Jane Krumholtz         F 70-74       1/22       51:44       27:08       23:37   10:09       50:44
2622  Carol Enns             F 60-64     20/138       51:45       27:07       23:38   10:09       50:44
2623  Jo Lease               M 60-64     54/148       53:47       26:43       24:02   10:09       50:45
2624  Shawn Miller           M 30-34    174/280       55:58       28:01       22:45   10:10       50:46
2625  Solomon Kessio         M 35-39    175/266       50:50       26:14       24:33   10:10       50:47
2626  Carol Murray           F 50-54     58/281       52:14       26:58       23:49   10:10       50:47
2627  Chandler Wren          M 20-24    174/261       56:08       28:28       22:19   10:10       50:47
2628  Dale Wren              M 45-49    135/256       56:10       28:28       22:19   10:10       50:47
2629  Gavin Furuya           M 12-14     98/167       54:28       26:30       24:19   10:10       50:48
2630  Mike Ploetz            M 70-74       9/52       54:27       27:31       23:18   10:10       50:48
2631  Andrew Beatty          M 30-34    175/280       56:39       27:37       23:14   10:10       50:50
2632  Kristen Williams       F 35-39    136/337       53:42       26:54       23:57   10:11       50:51
2633  Shepherd Duff          M 9-11       15/67       51:08       26:26       24:26   10:11       50:51
2634  Ann Crum               F 40-44     85/295       53:05       27:02       23:49   10:11       50:51
2635  Jennifer Duff          F 35-39    137/337       51:09       26:26       24:25   10:11       50:51
2636  Mike Provonsil         M 55-59     93/239       55:25       28:30       22:22   10:11       50:51
2637  Daniel Berens          M 50-54    116/249       52:16       27:18       23:35   10:11       50:52
2638  Carol Evans            F 55-59     37/213       53:24       27:17       23:36   10:11       50:53
2639  Tyler Collins          M 25-29    156/276       53:37       27:22       23:32   10:11       50:54
2640  Laura Miller           F 30-34    109/320       56:05       28:00       22:54   10:11       50:54
2641  Laurie Layman          F 50-54     59/281       53:29       26:50       24:05   10:11       50:54
2642  Mikayla Zonker         F 25-29    134/362       53:41       27:43       23:12   10:11       50:55
2643  Christopher Duffy      M 25-29    157/276       54:17       26:09       24:46   10:11       50:55
2644  David Taylor           M 60-64     55/148       55:04       27:35       23:21   10:12       50:56
2645  Meghan Wourms          F 20-24    161/376       54:41       27:56       23:01   10:12       50:56
2646  Mark Lindloff          M 65-69      17/74       51:29       27:14       23:43   10:12       50:57
2647  Alaina Berger          F 55-59     38/213       55:24       27:35       23:22   10:12       50:57
2648  Brian Berger           M 25-29    158/276       55:24       27:37       23:21   10:12       50:57
2649  Brendan Shea           M 30-34    176/280       55:52       28:17       22:40   10:12       50:57
2650  Linley Sarver          F 25-29    135/362       54:55       28:38       22:21   10:12       50:59
2651  Edwin Sarver           M 25-29    159/276       54:55       28:39       22:20   10:12       50:59
2652  Russell Stubbs         M 25-29    160/276       51:48       27:10       23:50   10:12       50:59
2653  David McKinney         M 30-34    177/280       54:42       27:56       23:04   10:12       50:59
2654  Angie McKinney         F 25-29    136/362       54:42       27:56       23:04   10:12       51:00
2655  Mamie King             F 12-14     66/174       51:09       27:56       23:04   10:12       51:00
2656  Rebecca Bevak          F 40-44     86/295       56:43       28:15       22:46   10:12       51:00
2657  Bobbie Cheatham        F 35-39    138/337       55:32       27:38       23:23   10:13       51:01
2658  Pierre Bouveret        M 15-19    257/365       57:40       27:44       23:18   10:13       51:01
2659  Korinne Toadvine       F 35-39    139/337       55:31       27:39       23:24   10:13       51:02
2660  Robert Ickes           M 75-79       2/20       51:37       27:15       23:47   10:13       51:02
2661  Alexa Coon             F 20-24    162/376       53:33       28:35       22:28   10:13       51:02
2662  Christina Sease        F 40-44     87/295       57:55       27:45       23:18   10:13       51:02
2663  Kim Smith              F 45-49     59/317       56:13       28:04       23:00   10:13       51:03
2664  Ty Fischer             M 9-11       16/67       52:52       29:29       21:36   10:13       51:04
2665  Kassidy Buschor        F 20-24    163/376       55:09       28:18       22:47   10:13       51:04
2666  Braxton Grone          M 12-14     99/167       52:49       27:26       23:39   10:13       51:04
2667  Kristina Buschor       F 20-24    164/376       55:10       28:18       22:47   10:13       51:05
2668  Matthew Schluter       M 12-14    100/167       53:35       29:13       21:52   10:13       51:05
2669  Bill Varade            M 65-69      18/74       56:00       28:05       23:01   10:13       51:05
2670  Halley Boeke           F 12-14     67/174       55:46       27:26       23:40   10:14       51:06
2671  Lynn Luong             F 30-34    110/320       55:59       27:03       24:04   10:14       51:06
2672  Abby Fryman            F 20-24    165/376       51:39       26:43       24:23   10:14       51:06
2673  Kathleen Wourms        F 50-54     60/281       54:51       27:57       23:10   10:14       51:07
2674  Tammy Kessler          F 50-54     61/281       58:33       27:55       23:13   10:14       51:07
2675  Erin Harvey            F 40-44     88/295       55:11       28:10       22:58   10:14       51:08
2676  Nathan Snedeker        M 30-34    178/280       52:37       27:27       23:42   10:14       51:08
2677  Paul Kessler           M 55-59     94/239       58:32       27:58       23:10   10:14       51:08
2678  Amanda Pinard          F 35-39    140/337       54:00       28:21       22:48   10:14       51:08
2679  Shannon Ly             F 15-19    137/337       51:49       25:54       25:15   10:14       51:08
2680  Michelle Ware          F 45-49     60/317       56:12       27:51       23:18   10:14       51:08
2681  Abby Pearson           F 25-29    137/362       54:00       28:23       22:46   10:14       51:09
2682  David Boeke            M 60-64     56/148       55:51       27:24       23:46   10:14       51:09
2683  Brandy Ravert          F 35-39    141/337       57:17       29:39       21:30   10:14       51:09
2684  Courtney Ly            F 15-19    138/337       51:49       25:55       25:14   10:14       51:09
2685  Steven Watts           M 60-64     57/148       57:04       28:23       22:48   10:14       51:10
2686  Rosalie Ross           F 50-54     62/281       53:36       27:10       24:01   10:14       51:10
2687  Andrew Boeke           M 35-39    176/266       55:51       27:26       23:45   10:14       51:10
2688  Chris Buck             M 35-39    177/266       54:43       27:47       23:25   10:15       51:11
2689  Beth Buck              F 35-39    142/337       54:43       27:47       23:25   10:15       51:11
2690  Jeff Banis             M 20-24    175/261       53:47       27:41       23:31   10:15       51:11
2691  Kate Lehman            F 12-14     68/174       52:49       27:40       23:32   10:15       51:12
2692  Frederick Hatton       M 45-49    136/256       54:25       26:57       24:15   10:15       51:12
2693  Annie Banis            F 12-14     69/174       53:48       27:40       23:32   10:15       51:12
2694  Rebecca Kronauge       F 55-59     39/213       53:00       27:33       23:40   10:15       51:13
2695  Garrett Senney         M 30-34    179/280       52:47       27:14       24:00   10:15       51:14
2696  Redmon Wade            M 25-29    161/276       52:07       27:15       24:00   10:15       51:14
2697  Teresa Sullenbarger    F 55-59     40/213       55:08       27:41       23:34   10:15       51:14
2698  Priya Jain             F 40-44     89/295       52:58       27:33       23:42   10:15       51:14
2699  Joseph Hamilton        M 25-29    162/276       51:54       26:50       24:25   10:15       51:14
2700  Emilie Teuscher        F 30-34    111/320       51:54       26:49       24:26   10:15       51:14
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2701  Max McCloskey          M 15-19    258/365       56:33       28:19       22:55   10:15       51:14
2702  Marian Wilson          F 45-49     61/317       55:44       27:57       23:18   10:15       51:14
2703  Angela Campbell        F 40-44     90/295       53:12       27:59       23:16   10:15       51:15
2704  Rachel Neff            F 20-24    166/376       55:09       27:47       23:28   10:15       51:15
2705  Samantha Frazier       F 40-44     91/295       56:57       28:17       22:58   10:15       51:15
2706  Kathryn Klosterman     F 15-19    139/337       55:36       27:00       24:15   10:15       51:15
2707  Brittany Rieger        F 25-29    138/362       53:12       28:00       23:16   10:15       51:15
2708  Ralph McEldowney       M 50-54    117/249       54:12       28:28       22:49   10:16       51:16
2709  Syd Lovelace           F 25-29    139/362       57:27       29:10       22:07   10:16       51:16
2710  Ben Mayer              M 15-19    259/365       58:00       27:47       23:30   10:16       51:17
2711  Eric Vanlandingham     M 25-29    163/276       57:27       29:13       22:05   10:16       51:17
2712  Kelsey Murnen          F 12-14     70/174       55:19       28:54       22:24   10:16       51:17
2713  Katherine Lehman       F 40-44     92/295       52:54       27:41       23:37   10:16       51:17
2714  Katie Boles            F 25-29    140/362       53:14       27:11       24:07   10:16       51:18
2715  Will Brisbane          M 35-39    178/266       57:56       28:20       22:59   10:16       51:19
2716  Ashley Bailey          F 15-19    140/337       53:26       25:40       25:39   10:16       51:19
2717  Monica Borchers        F 55-59     41/213       53:09       27:11       24:09   10:16       51:19
2718  Robert Smith           M 50-54    118/249       52:25       26:55       24:25   10:16       51:19
2719  Owen Puskar            M 12-14    101/167       56:14       28:42       22:37   10:16       51:19
2720  Alex Seitz             M 12-14    102/167       51:19       28:11       23:09   10:16       51:19
2721  Jeanette Puskas        F 45-49     62/317       52:26       27:23       23:57   10:16       51:20
2722  Ashley Beane           F 30-34    112/320       51:56       27:30       23:51   10:16       51:20
2723  Lori Greek             F 50-54     63/281       52:57       28:51       22:29   10:16       51:20
2724  Steven Hernandez       M 30-34    180/280       57:39       28:13       23:08   10:16       51:20
2725  Sophie Schluter        F 15-19    141/337       53:50       29:16       22:05   10:17       51:21
2726  Mike Beane             M 30-34    181/280       51:57       27:30       23:52   10:17       51:21
2727  Carina Clark           F 20-24    167/376       57:39       28:14       23:08   10:17       51:22
2728  Joshua Seebacher       M 15-19    260/365       55:38       27:35       23:47   10:17       51:22
2729  Janis Kinder           F 40-44     93/295       54:23       27:30       23:53   10:17       51:22
2730  Tara Hux               F 25-29    141/362       55:53       28:14       23:10   10:17       51:23
2731  Alex Warren            M 15-19    261/365       51:31       27:06       24:18   10:17       51:23
2732  Robert Collins         M 75-79       3/20       52:14       28:04       23:19   10:17       51:23
2733  Greg Ulrich            M 45-49    137/256       54:33       28:57       22:27   10:17       51:23
2734  Emily Knoth            F 20-24    168/376       52:16       26:57       24:27   10:17       51:24
2735  Brian White            M 55-59     95/239       55:55       28:15       23:10   10:17       51:24
2736  Shane Musgrove         M 45-49    138/256       54:28       27:41       23:44   10:17       51:24
2737  Erin Odonnell          F 45-49     63/317       56:20       28:40       22:45   10:17       51:25
2738  Lawrence Klein         M 70-74      10/52       55:29       27:41       23:44   10:17       51:25
2739  Gabriel St. Amour      M 12-14    103/167       52:58       27:20       24:05   10:17       51:25
2740  Amy Creech             F 40-44     94/295       51:35       27:38       23:48   10:18       51:26
2741  Aisha Elfessi          F 30-34    113/320       57:26       28:04       23:23   10:18       51:26
2742  Hannah Davis           F 25-29    142/362       51:26       29:39       21:48   10:18       51:26
2743  Eileen Maloney         F 55-59     42/213       53:13       27:34       23:53   10:18       51:26
2744  Jason Puskar           M 45-49    139/256       56:21       28:43       22:44   10:18       51:26
2745  Randall Sheets         M 65-69      19/74       56:53       27:50       23:37   10:18       51:26
2746  Casey Moler            F 40-44     95/295       51:43       27:18       24:09   10:18       51:26
2747  Claire Miller          F 12-14     71/174       51:30       27:16       24:12   10:18       51:28
2748  Dale Gerken            M 70-74      11/52       55:01       27:11       24:17   10:18       51:28
2749  Adam Nyberg            M 40-44    149/247       55:34       26:47       24:42   10:18       51:28
2750  Gabriela Jimenez Worce F 45-49     64/317       54:14       27:35       23:54   10:18       51:28
2751  Joanne Moore           F 55-59     43/213       53:06       27:05       24:24   10:18       51:29
2752  Taylor Lee             M 25-29    164/276       54:34       27:35       23:55   10:18       51:29
2753  Ashley Atchison        F 12-14     72/174       55:51       28:13       23:17   10:18       51:30
2754  Kreg Locker            M 30-34    182/280       53:27       26:29       25:02   10:18       51:30
2755  Caroline Gillespie     F 15-19    142/337       51:49       26:05       25:26   10:18       51:30
2756  Jan Turkelson          F 40-44     96/295       54:32       27:07       24:24   10:18       51:30
2757  Heather Ivers          F 35-39    143/337       52:53       26:48       24:43   10:18       51:30
2758  Tom Robillard          M 55-59     96/239       55:43       28:58       22:34   10:19       51:31
2759  Nicole Gardner         F 15-19    143/337       55:48       27:35       23:57   10:19       51:31
2760  Jim Maples             M 50-54    119/249       54:51       26:50       24:43   10:19       51:32
2761  Tamara Cloud           F 45-49     65/317       57:31       28:05       23:28   10:19       51:33
2762  Caidence Williams      F 15-19    144/337       53:46       28:06       23:27   10:19       51:33
2763  Amber Pinkerton        F 25-29    143/362       56:13       29:14       22:21   10:19       51:34
2764  Austin Schockman       M 15-19    262/365       53:46       28:00       23:34   10:19       51:34
2765  Ryan Arvin             M 25-29    165/276       54:24       28:24       23:10   10:19       51:34
2766  Paul Goins             M 50-54    120/249       55:34       28:38       22:57   10:19       51:35
2767  Michelle Murray        F 30-34    114/320       56:13       29:14       22:21   10:19       51:35
2768  Kaitlyn Stephens       F 15-19    145/337       58:16       27:40       23:55   10:19       51:35
2769  Greg Bell              M 60-64     58/148     1:00:05       28:55       22:41   10:19       51:35
2770  Bob Gantner            M 9-11       17/67       54:31       29:04       22:32   10:20       51:36
2771  Paul Gantner           M 50-54    121/249       54:30       29:05       22:32   10:20       51:36
2772  Christine Williams     F 55-59     44/213       52:40       27:14       24:23   10:20       51:37
2773  Kennedy McGillivary    F 12-14     73/174       59:28       27:36       24:01   10:20       51:37
2774  Bill Krueger           M 45-49    140/256       56:54       28:22       23:16   10:20       51:37
2775  Katherine Weber        F 15-19    146/337       52:01       25:58       25:40   10:20       51:37
2776  Caitlin McGillivary    F 15-19    147/337       59:28       27:37       24:01   10:20       51:38
2777  Alyssa Fairgrieve      F 15-19    148/337       55:32       26:52       24:47   10:20       51:38
2778  Lisha Michael          F 55-59     45/213       53:01       27:58       23:41   10:20       51:39
2779  John Michael           M 55-59     97/239       53:01       27:59       23:41   10:20       51:40
2780  Diane Statzer          F 55-59     46/213       51:47       27:53       23:47   10:20       51:40
2781  Steven Jain            M 40-44    150/247       53:29       27:57       23:43   10:20       51:40
2782  Mary Dusseau           F 55-59     47/213       54:23       27:53       23:48   10:20       51:40
2783  Brenden Turner         M 12-14    104/167       55:10       28:50       22:51   10:21       51:41
2784  Matthew Dicicco        M 40-44    151/247       57:53       28:30       23:12   10:21       51:41
2785  Jennifer Brumby        F 40-44     97/295       57:53       28:29       23:12   10:21       51:41
2786  Stacey McCloskey       F 45-49     66/317       56:59       28:21       23:21   10:21       51:41
2787  Jesse Koch             M 30-34    183/280       59:53       27:17       24:25   10:21       51:41
2788  Greg Sluterbeck        M 50-54    122/249       51:42       28:54       22:48   10:21       51:42
2789  Glenna Craft           F 40-44     98/295       53:59       27:11       24:32   10:21       51:42
2790  Emily Merritt          F 15-19    149/337       55:35       26:52       24:51   10:21       51:42
2791  Rebecca Wydman         F 50-54     64/281       54:55       28:26       23:17   10:21       51:42
2792  Caroline Patterson     F 45-49     67/317       53:11       27:07       24:36   10:21       51:43
2793  Tracey Seppi           F 45-49     68/317       53:58       28:46       22:58   10:21       51:43
2794  Talya Berger           F 12-14     74/174       57:02       28:16       23:28   10:21       51:44
2795  Zoe Suttman            F 15-19    150/337       55:50       29:34       22:12   10:21       51:45
2796  Karla Knepper          F 35-39    144/337       55:36       28:39       23:06   10:21       51:45
2797  Lauren Doorley         F 15-19    151/337       55:49       29:36       22:10   10:22       51:46
2798  Jeff Winkler           M 25-29    166/276       54:38       28:14       23:32   10:22       51:46
2799  Karen Minnich          F 50-54     65/281       55:27       27:22       24:24   10:22       51:46
2800  John Malas             M 15-19    263/365       55:46       28:06       23:41   10:22       51:46
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2801  Raymond Hwang          M 50-54    123/249       55:01       28:36       23:12   10:22       51:47
2802  Kelli Grimes           F 55-59     48/213       54:53       27:49       23:59   10:22       51:47
2803  Phil Blosser           M 60-64     59/148       55:33       27:21       24:28   10:22       51:48
2804  Kegan Rapin            M 9-11       18/67       58:25       26:56       24:54   10:22       51:49
2805  Thomas McConkie        M 30-34    184/280       54:36       27:35       24:15   10:22       51:49
2806  David House            M 50-54    124/249       53:17       28:05       23:45   10:22       51:49
2807  Thomas Misenko         M 60-64     60/148       56:34       28:29       23:21   10:22       51:50
2808  Brooke House           F 15-19    152/337       53:19       28:03       23:48   10:22       51:50
2809  Sarah Thomas           F 25-29    144/362       56:27       28:42       23:09   10:23       51:51
2810  Lane Stewart           M 20-24    176/261       56:45       28:43       23:08   10:23       51:51
2811  Jena Stewart           F 20-24    169/376       56:46       28:43       23:09   10:23       51:51
2812  Tracy Clark            F 50-54     66/281       54:41       27:52       24:00   10:23       51:51
2813  Brent Anslinger        M 40-44    152/247       53:57       28:13       23:40   10:23       51:52
2814  Sarah Stevens          F 25-29    145/362       54:44       28:04       23:49   10:23       51:52
2815  Krystle Rhoden         F 30-34    115/320       54:17       27:24       24:29   10:23       51:52
2816  Amy Anslinger          F 40-44     99/295       53:58       28:12       23:41   10:23       51:52
2817  Austen Anslinger       F 9-11       12/86       53:58       28:11       23:42   10:23       51:53
2818  Zach Moore             M 30-34    185/280       55:39       27:22       24:32   10:23       51:54
2819  Pam Foster             F 40-44    100/295       54:18       27:24       24:30   10:23       51:54
2820  Genesis Luzuriaga      F 25-29    146/362       58:30       27:56       23:59   10:23       51:54
2821  Lilly Green            F 12-14     75/174       55:03       28:03       23:51   10:23       51:54
2822  Laurie Bunsold         F 45-49     69/317       56:06       28:53       23:02   10:23       51:54
2823  Wanda Green            F 45-49     70/317       55:04       28:01       23:54   10:23       51:55
2824  Angie Bell             F 45-49     71/317       53:58       28:17       23:39   10:23       51:55
2825  David Risner           M 12-14    105/167       56:26       27:14       24:41   10:23       51:55
2826  Matthew Burgemeir      M 15-19    264/365       57:39       28:18       23:40   10:24       51:57
2827  Julianne Hill          F 20-24    170/376       57:27       26:39       25:19   10:24       51:57
2828  Sarah Spitler          F 12-14     76/174       57:27       26:39       25:19   10:24       51:57
2829  Zachary Bryan          M 25-29    167/276       55:37       27:51       24:07   10:24       51:57
2830  Amilia Doddato         F 9-11       13/86       57:01       29:11       22:47   10:24       51:57
2831  Zoe Stiefel            F 20-24    171/376       56:45       27:37       24:21   10:24       51:58
2832  Brent Ashcraft         M 55-59     98/239       54:00       27:50       24:08   10:24       51:58
2833  Drew McEnaney          M 25-29    168/276       57:27       26:41       25:18   10:24       51:58
2834  Patrick McCauley       M 25-29    169/276       54:37       28:55       23:04   10:24       51:58
2835  Kathy Turner           F 40-44    101/295       55:27       28:51       23:08   10:24       51:58
2836  Abbie Vongsy           F 15-19    153/337       52:21       28:13       23:46   10:24       51:59
2837  Kenneth Stiefel        M 45-49    141/256       56:46       27:38       24:22   10:24       52:00
2838  Peter Maus             M 45-49    142/256       57:57       28:57       23:04   10:25       52:01
2839  Jack Runyon            M 15-19    265/365       54:57       28:56       23:05   10:25       52:01
2840  Anna Harbaugh          F 25-29    147/362       54:33       28:33       23:28   10:25       52:01
2841  Jason Levier           M 35-39    179/266       54:33       28:34       23:28   10:25       52:01
2842  Curtis Elking          M 12-14    106/167       54:50       26:57       25:05   10:25       52:02
2843  Deron Zink             M 45-49    143/256       53:09       27:07       24:55   10:25       52:02
2844  Gregory Barnhart       M 55-59     99/239       54:57       28:57       23:05   10:25       52:02
2845  Jamie Vieson           F 20-24    172/376       55:10       28:21       23:41   10:25       52:02
2846  Kristin Kloth          F 30-34    116/320       53:09       27:09       24:53   10:25       52:02
2847  Scott Vieson           M 45-49    144/256       55:10       28:20       23:44   10:25       52:03
2848  Elaina Gill            F 12-14     77/174       54:30       28:52       23:12   10:25       52:03
2849  Shannon Walsh          F 20-24    173/376       54:00       27:34       24:30   10:25       52:04
2850  Sean Walsh             M 55-59    100/239       54:00       27:34       24:30   10:25       52:04
2851  Brian Barkauskas       M 35-39    180/266       53:37       28:32       23:33   10:25       52:04
2852  Grace McGreevy         F 12-14     78/174       57:36       29:20       22:45   10:25       52:04
2853  Sofia Tomlin           F 12-14     79/174       54:31       28:52       23:13   10:25       52:04
2854  Madison Gross          F 12-14     80/174       57:36       29:17       22:48   10:25       52:05
2855  Lauren Deaton          F 35-39    145/337       56:29       28:45       23:21   10:26       52:06
2856  Isaac Knopp            M 12-14    107/167       53:07       26:58       25:09   10:26       52:06
2857  Daniel Baines          M 45-49    145/256       57:29       26:43       25:25   10:26       52:07
2858  Kari Scott             F 25-29    148/362       55:49       28:07       24:01   10:26       52:07
2859  Maggie Aspell          F 15-19    154/337       56:23       28:13       23:55   10:26       52:08
2860  Jeremy Tkach           M 30-34    186/280       53:15       27:52       24:17   10:26       52:08
2861  Corinne Schmidt        F 12-14     81/174       54:13       28:35       23:35   10:26       52:10
2862  Morgan Siefert         F 20-24    174/376       56:51       28:29       23:42   10:26       52:10
2863  Adam Lamb              M 12-14    108/167       52:18       26:44       25:27   10:26       52:10
2864  Christopher Nagy       M 50-54    125/249       54:52       26:52       25:19   10:26       52:10
2865  Christina Osborne      F 30-34    117/320       54:41       28:08       24:03   10:26       52:10
2866  Christine Roemer       F 45-49     72/317       54:55       28:16       23:55   10:26       52:10
2867  Devin Bunsold          M 45-49    146/256       56:24       28:15       23:57   10:27       52:12
2868  Kevin Phelps           M 30-34    187/280       59:56       26:41       25:31   10:27       52:12
2869  Matthew Bond           M 55-59    101/239       55:45       27:26       24:46   10:27       52:12
2870  Lori Case              F 50-54     67/281       52:33       28:17       23:56   10:27       52:12
2871  Edward Yim             M 45-49    147/256       55:35       29:28       22:47   10:27       52:14
2872  Amelia Peltier         F 15-19    155/337       53:48       31:36       20:40   10:27       52:15
2873  Carissa Derr           F 40-44    102/295       57:51       29:19       22:57   10:27       52:15
2874  Elisabeth Monnin       F 15-19    156/337       56:01       27:57       24:19   10:27       52:15
2875  Casey Kaplan           F 12-14     82/174       57:51       28:47       23:29   10:27       52:16
2876  Brad Schmidt           M 40-44    153/247       54:17       28:37       23:40   10:28       52:16
2877  Deaton Shade           M 12-14    109/167       56:47       27:14       25:02   10:28       52:16
2878  Andrew Beach           M 25-29    170/276       57:20       29:03       23:14   10:28       52:16
2879  Shawn Greth            M 40-44    154/247     1:03:13                           10:28       52:17
2880  Brandon Ball           M 12-14    110/167       54:38       26:33       25:45   10:28       52:17
2881  Beth Allaire           F 50-54     68/281       56:07       28:50       23:27   10:28       52:17
2882  Karen Schmitz          F 50-54     69/281       52:50       26:21       25:57   10:28       52:17
2883  Peri Rhoads            F 12-14     83/174       52:56       28:30       23:48   10:28       52:18
2884  Noah Tharpe            M 12-14    111/167       54:00       28:26       23:52   10:28       52:18
2885  Kinley Johnson         F 12-14     84/174       55:32       28:54       23:24   10:28       52:18
2886  Skyler Rhoads          M 9-11       19/67       52:56       28:29       23:49   10:28       52:18
2887  Jen Johnson            F 40-44    103/295       55:32       28:54       23:25   10:28       52:18
2888  Thomas Joch            M 65-69      20/74       58:50       28:15       24:04   10:28       52:18
2889  Ryleigh Johnson        F 12-14     85/174       55:32       28:54       23:25   10:28       52:18
2890  Diana Chappelle        F 45-49     73/317       54:21       27:43       24:37   10:28       52:19
2891  Russell Thomas         M 40-44    155/247       56:29       28:23       23:57   10:28       52:19
2892  Helena White           F 12-14     86/174       55:33       28:55       23:25   10:28       52:20
2893  Elizabeth Stanze       F 45-49     74/317       56:15       28:39       23:41   10:28       52:20
2894  Thomas Middleton       M 30-34    188/280       52:59       29:43       22:38   10:28       52:20
2895  Mike Dinwiddie         M 35-39    181/266       57:28       28:50       23:31   10:28       52:20
2896  Mark Riazzi            M 30-34    189/280       53:49       28:35       23:47   10:29       52:21
2897  Makenzie Dinwiddie     F 20-24    175/376       57:28       28:52       23:30   10:29       52:22
2898  Joseph Wiesman         M 50-54    126/249       57:28       28:51       23:31   10:29       52:22
2899  Kate Ratliff           F 30-34    118/320       57:19       29:01       23:22   10:29       52:22
2900  Holly Romer            F 25-29    149/362       57:20       29:01       23:22   10:29       52:22
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2901  Elizabeth Fanta        F 25-29    150/362       57:21       29:01       23:22   10:29       52:23
2902  Morgan Grooms          F 15-19    157/337       53:44       28:32       23:53   10:29       52:24
2903  Gina Thomas            F 50-54     70/281       56:35       28:23       24:03   10:30       52:26
2904  Meg Evans              F 55-59     49/213       56:58       28:16       24:11   10:30       52:26
2905  Bryan Smallwood        M 45-49    148/256       56:32       27:12       25:15   10:30       52:26
2906  Micah Venema           M 12-14    112/167       58:40       27:29       24:58   10:30       52:26
2907  John Ramsey III        M 55-59    102/239       54:40       28:53       23:34   10:30       52:27
2908  Scott Debanto          M 55-59    103/239       54:49       27:47       24:40   10:30       52:27
2909  Brooke Byrd            F 35-39    146/337       56:12       28:26       24:02   10:30       52:27
2910  Gracie Finney          F 15-19    158/337       57:32       29:10       23:19   10:30       52:28
2911  Aaron Dursch           M 30-34    190/280       55:59       27:31       24:58   10:30       52:29
2912  Martha Amongero        F 55-59     50/213       54:25       27:31       24:59   10:30       52:29
2913  Heather Schultz        F 30-34    119/320       55:29       28:12       24:18   10:30       52:29
2914  Kaidlyn Allison        F 12-14     87/174       57:06       28:18       24:13   10:30       52:30
2915  Lorraine Cheek         F 45-49     75/317       57:41       28:54       23:37   10:30       52:31
2916  Danielle Boggs         F 30-34    120/320       56:30       28:19       24:13   10:31       52:32
2917  Listen Up Lison Barnha F 15-19    159/337       55:28       28:55       23:37   10:31       52:32
2918  Tricia Allen           F 50-54     71/281       57:40       28:39       23:53   10:31       52:32
2919  Kate Trangenstein      F 30-34    121/320       55:57       28:40       23:53   10:31       52:32
2920  Mark Sedwick           M 45-49    149/256       53:16       27:50       24:43   10:31       52:32
2921  Jack Diehl             M 20-24    177/261       54:29       27:13       25:20   10:31       52:32
2922  Katie Monnin           F 20-24    176/376       56:18       27:56       24:37   10:31       52:33
2923  Mallory Barnhart       F 20-24    177/376       55:28       28:57       23:37   10:31       52:33
2924  Brooklynne Profitt     F 25-29    151/362       57:10       28:41       23:54   10:31       52:34
2925  Desir  E Rosado        F 15-19    160/337       52:53       27:52       24:43   10:31       52:35
2926  Amanda Miller          F 40-44    104/295       56:14       29:13       23:22   10:31       52:35
2927  Karen Coyle            F 45-49     76/317       55:38       28:45       23:51   10:31       52:35
2928  Carsen Morin           F 12-14     88/174       56:55       28:59       23:38   10:32       52:36
2929  Eric Thompson          M 25-29    171/276       54:57       27:55       24:41   10:32       52:36
2930  Melissa Davis          F 35-39    147/337       53:09       27:15       25:22   10:32       52:36
2931  Julie Egbers           F 45-49     77/317       54:25       28:00       24:37   10:32       52:37
2932  Emily Weber            F 30-34    122/320       55:01       28:00       24:38   10:32       52:38
2933  Hyacinth Schumaker     F 35-39    148/337       57:50       27:59       24:39   10:32       52:38
2934  Kees Van Der Sluijs    M 65-69      21/74       58:35       28:44       23:56   10:32       52:39
2935  Madison Smith          F 20-24    178/376       55:39       28:33       24:07   10:32       52:39
2936  Chelsea Costello       F 45-49     78/317       56:18       29:10       23:30   10:32       52:39
2937  Joe Coyle              M 50-54    127/249       55:42       28:45       23:55   10:32       52:40
2938  Renner Vongsy          M 9-11       20/67       58:18       28:51       23:49   10:32       52:40
2939  Jessica Grote          F 25-29    152/362       57:20       29:01       23:39   10:32       52:40
2940  Ryan Morgan            M 9-11       21/67       58:18       28:51       23:50   10:32       52:40
2941  Brian Miller           M 55-59    104/239       55:35       28:32       24:09   10:33       52:41
2942  Ted Carroll            M 70-74      12/52       54:28       28:16       24:27   10:33       52:42
2943  Teresa Morin           F 50-54     72/281       57:02       28:59       23:44   10:33       52:42
2944  Jonathan Patton        M 20-24    178/261       53:27       28:29       24:14   10:33       52:42
2945  Kerry Stanley          F 45-49     79/317       53:46       28:22       24:21   10:33       52:43
2946  Amanda Pohl            F 25-29    153/362       53:52       28:18       24:26   10:33       52:43
2947  Lisa Miltenberger      F 40-44    105/295       58:26       28:16       24:27   10:33       52:43
2948  Jessica Lyons          F 35-39    149/337       57:49       30:56       21:48   10:33       52:43
2949  Timothy Poth           M 55-59    105/239       58:12       28:47       23:57   10:33       52:44
2950  Polly Woolley          F 40-44    106/295       53:47       28:23       24:21   10:33       52:44
2951  Kyra Buckner           F 40-44    107/295       56:43       28:18       24:26   10:33       52:44
2952  Tiffany Pinkley        F 35-39    150/337       53:28       27:59       24:45   10:33       52:44
2953  Logan Withrow          F 20-24    179/376       55:44       28:33       24:12   10:33       52:44
2954  Steven Chambers        M 60-64     61/148       55:29       27:33       25:12   10:33       52:45
2955  Yvonne Schlicher       F 35-39    151/337       58:46       28:26       24:20   10:33       52:45
2956  Ali Schulze            F 30-34    123/320       56:55       29:06       23:40   10:33       52:45
2957  Chanda Williams        F 35-39    152/337       54:11       28:21       24:24   10:33       52:45
2958  Kurt Schulze           M 35-39    182/266       56:54       29:08       23:37   10:33       52:45
2959  Ron Allison            M 40-44    156/247       57:21       28:18       24:28   10:33       52:45
2960  Sara Felsburg          F 45-49     80/317       53:57       28:04       24:42   10:33       52:45
2961  Timothy Bulach         M 55-59    106/239       55:24       29:54       22:52   10:33       52:45
2962  Jt Smith               M 40-44    157/247       54:44       28:21       24:25   10:34       52:46
2963  Hannah Beddard         F 15-19    161/337       57:13       29:39       23:07   10:34       52:46
2964  Joshua Gibson          M 12-14    113/167       56:22       26:20       26:27   10:34       52:46
2965  Brock Bolen            M 30-34    191/280       58:28       28:01       24:46   10:34       52:47
2966  Jeremy Brumbaugh       M 12-14    114/167       53:31       28:11       24:36   10:34       52:47
2967  Teddy Buehner          M 30-34    192/280       58:29       28:02       24:45   10:34       52:47
2968  Crystal Huelsman       F 35-39    153/337       57:13       28:53       23:55   10:34       52:48
2969  Patrick Finn           M 20-24    179/261       56:31       29:07       23:42   10:34       52:48
2970  Elayne Ward            F 45-49     81/317       57:02       28:37       24:11   10:34       52:48
2971  Brenda Marshall        F 60-64     21/138       55:32       28:56       23:53   10:34       52:49
2972  Lj Eads                M 25-29    172/276       55:36       28:02       24:47   10:34       52:49
2973  Emmalise Haney         F 9-11       14/86       57:32       29:48       23:01   10:34       52:49
2974  Jennie Furtaw          F 45-49     82/317       57:13       28:54       23:55   10:34       52:49
2975  Kimberly Brohas        F 55-59     51/213       54:58       28:29       24:20   10:34       52:49
2976  Tina Rudisill          F 45-49     83/317       56:18       28:36       24:14   10:34       52:49
2977  Pam Coffin             F 45-49     84/317       56:18       28:36       24:14   10:34       52:50
2978  Todd Venema            M 55-59    107/239       59:03       27:56       24:54   10:34       52:50
2979  Stacy Peeler           F 45-49     85/317       56:18       28:36       24:15   10:35       52:51
2980  Scott Moss             M 45-49    150/256       58:29       28:19       24:32   10:35       52:51
2981  Tyler Knight           M 9-11       22/67       54:24       28:17       24:34   10:35       52:51
2982  Lauren Wargacki        F 25-29    154/362       57:04       29:21       23:31   10:35       52:52
2983  Milan Kosanovich       M 40-44    158/247       57:25       28:42       24:11   10:35       52:52
2984  Jason McDowell         M 40-44    159/247       57:25       28:44       24:09   10:35       52:53
2985  Joel White             M 40-44    160/247       57:58       29:05       23:49   10:35       52:54
2986  Judy Middlestetter     F 55-59     52/213       56:14       28:30       24:25   10:35       52:54
2987  Brian Pruitt           M 40-44    161/247       55:35       27:27       25:28   10:35       52:55
2988  Chad Ballentine        M 45-49    151/256       53:15       26:54       26:01   10:35       52:55
2989  Cheryl Schumacher      F 50-54     73/281       59:13       28:34       24:22   10:35       52:55
2990  Emily Shell            F 40-44    108/295       56:12       30:10       22:45   10:35       52:55
2991  Anna Frascone          F 40-44    109/295       56:44       28:52       24:04   10:35       52:55
2992  Griffin Smith          M 9-11       23/67       56:25       28:49       24:07   10:36       52:56
2993  Nathan Li              M 15-19    266/365       56:34       26:27       26:30   10:36       52:56
2994  Raymond Lindemann      M 70-74      13/52       56:58       28:27       24:30   10:36       52:57
2995  Adalyn Hahn            F 15-19    162/337       52:57       31:19       21:38   10:36       52:57
2996  Amy Hahn               F 40-44    110/295       52:57                           10:36       52:57
2997  Cody Lindsey           M 25-29    173/276       58:02       29:32       23:26   10:36       52:57
2998  Emily McConkie         F 30-34    124/320       55:45       28:00       24:58   10:36       52:58
2999  Jamie Vance            F 35-39    154/337       55:30       29:15       23:43   10:36       52:58
3000  Hunter Coakley         M 9-11       24/67       56:44       29:14       23:45   10:36       52:58
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3001  Sarah Jones            F 30-34    125/320       55:44       28:01       24:58   10:36       52:58
3002  Darryn Bryant          M 50-54    128/249       57:05       29:17       23:42   10:36       52:59
3003  Sean Witters           M 30-34    193/280       59:40       31:04       21:55   10:36       52:59
3004  Gregory Aline          M 50-54    129/249       57:05       29:18       23:42   10:36       52:59
3005  Brent Coakley          M 40-44    162/247       56:46       29:15       23:45   10:36       52:59
3006  Patrick Dyer           M 20-24    180/261       56:22       27:19       25:41   10:36       52:59
3007  Atlantis Smith         F 15-19    163/337       54:59       28:21       24:40   10:37       53:01
3008  Mike Klein             M 15-19    267/365       54:21       27:47       25:14   10:37       53:01
3009  Gaven Newsome          M 9-11       25/67       57:21       28:28       24:33   10:37       53:01
3010  Amber Ladd             F 45-49     86/317       57:47       29:06       23:56   10:37       53:01
3011  Chris Knight           M 45-49    152/256       54:35       28:17       24:45   10:37       53:02
3012  Brad Jones             M 20-24    181/261       58:25       30:18       22:44   10:37       53:02
3013  Mark Coterel           M 50-54    130/249       59:05       29:09       23:54   10:37       53:03
3014  Brooke Darkow          F 20-24    180/376     1:01:12       28:38       24:26   10:37       53:03
3015  Yan Li                 F 50-54     74/281       56:59       29:09       23:55   10:37       53:03
3016  Carla Berkshire        F 40-44    111/295       55:26       28:57       24:07   10:37       53:04
3017  Haley Urschel          F 25-29    155/362       55:42       29:26       23:39   10:37       53:04
3018  Richard Wan            M 20-24    182/261       56:48       28:35       24:30   10:37       53:04
3019  Kelly McLaughlin       F 20-24    181/376       56:49       28:35       24:31   10:37       53:05
3020  Lina Lin               F 20-24    182/376       53:28       27:16       25:50   10:37       53:05
3021  Tim Huffman            M 55-59    108/239       58:04       28:46       24:20   10:37       53:05
3022  Xiaopan Zhang          F 25-29    156/362       57:01       29:09       23:57   10:37       53:05
3023  Robbie Shull           M 15-19    268/365       58:43       28:04       25:03   10:38       53:06
3024  Emma Brown             F 15-19    164/337     1:01:13       28:41       24:25   10:38       53:06
3025  Bella Centers          F 9-11       15/86       56:17       27:26       25:40   10:38       53:06
3026  Katie Enneking         F 12-14     89/174       58:40       28:48       24:19   10:38       53:06
3027  Alexis Bohman          F 15-19    165/337       56:24       27:58       25:11   10:38       53:08
3028  Alex Precek            F 25-29    157/362       57:32       28:48       24:21   10:38       53:09
3029  Cole Thiela            M 15-19    269/365       57:09       29:48       23:22   10:38       53:09
3030  Nick Precek            M 25-29    174/276       57:32       28:46       24:23   10:38       53:09
3031  Brandon Knowles        M 30-34    194/280       57:55       29:23       23:48   10:38       53:10
3032  Anne Hurst             F 25-29    158/362       57:10       29:47       23:23   10:38       53:10
3033  Mick Sugrue            M 55-59    109/239       57:26       28:45       24:27   10:39       53:11
3034  Shelbi August          F 25-29    159/362       58:07       28:15       24:56   10:39       53:11
3035  Colin McCarthy         M 30-34    195/280       58:17       30:26       22:48   10:39       53:13
3036  Michelle Demmitt       F 45-49     87/317       57:27       28:42       24:32   10:39       53:13
3037  Taylor Hemmerick       F 25-29    160/362       56:49       28:44       24:30   10:39       53:13
3038  Jill Luscaleet         F 40-44    112/295       53:57       28:22       24:52   10:39       53:14
3039  Trevor McNutt          M 20-24    183/261     1:00:36       30:39       22:36   10:39       53:14
3040  Paul Durrant           M 30-34    196/280       56:04       27:15       26:01   10:39       53:15
3041  Jamie Hylton           F 40-44    113/295       56:11       28:48       24:28   10:40       53:16
3042  Brandt Miller          M 30-34    197/280       56:11       28:46       24:30   10:40       53:16
3043  Ellen Todd             F 45-49     88/317       58:32       29:23       23:53   10:40       53:16
3044  Michael Durrant        M 15-19    270/365       56:04       27:15       26:02   10:40       53:16
3045  Marissa Gross          F 12-14     90/174       58:52       28:48       24:29   10:40       53:17
3046  Jake Toto              M 12-14    115/167       56:05       28:39       24:38   10:40       53:17
3047  Jennifer Stephenson    F 50-54     75/281       56:42       28:41       24:36   10:40       53:17
3048  Katie Malas            F 20-24    183/376       57:17       28:04       25:13   10:40       53:17
3049  Jim Louthain           M 50-54    131/249       59:22       30:51       22:27   10:40       53:17
3050  Cynthia Sparks         F 35-39    155/337       58:35       28:28       24:49   10:40       53:17
3051  Kelsey Smith           F 30-34    126/320       57:57       29:02       24:16   10:40       53:17
3052  Amanda Sloan           F 25-29    161/362       57:56       29:04       24:15   10:40       53:18
3053  Michael Cox            M 25-29    175/276       55:34       29:40       23:39   10:40       53:19
3054  Rachael Zhan           F 15-19    166/337       57:10       29:10       24:10   10:40       53:19
3055  Nicole Hornback        F 25-29    162/362       57:46       28:36       24:45   10:40       53:20
3056  Lesley Feighner        F 45-49     89/317       56:08       29:30       23:50   10:40       53:20
3057  Kristy Tatman          F 35-39    156/337       57:40       28:08       25:13   10:40       53:20
3058  John Toto              M 45-49    153/256       56:09       28:39       24:42   10:40       53:20
3059  Kelly Schlather        F 30-34    127/320       55:38       28:11       25:10   10:40       53:20
3060  Mark Blackaby          M 55-59    110/239       59:45       30:26       22:55   10:40       53:20
3061  Joe Beringer           M 55-59    111/239       57:19       29:23       23:59   10:41       53:21
3062  Daniel Blackaby        M 20-24    184/261       59:46       30:27       22:55   10:41       53:21
3063  Brooke Ransbottom      F 9-11       16/86       56:33       27:28       25:55   10:41       53:22
3064  Brody Crawford         M 12-14    116/167       55:27       29:23       24:00   10:41       53:22
3065  Chad Kidder            M 45-49    154/256       57:07       28:23       25:00   10:41       53:23
3066  Kelly Parin            F 45-49     90/317       54:02       28:22       25:01   10:41       53:23
3067  Dane Hall              M 15-19    271/365       54:56       28:41       24:42   10:41       53:23
3068  Michelle Fredrick      F 12-14     91/174       56:45       28:00       25:24   10:41       53:23
3069  Natalie Bruckman       F 9-11       17/86       59:07       28:34       24:49   10:41       53:23
3070  Abby Frank             F 15-19    167/337       57:10       29:50       23:33   10:41       53:23
3071  Hank Stick             M 55-59    112/239       53:28       26:28       26:55   10:41       53:23
3072  Joy Ely                F 45-49     91/317       54:21       28:21       25:02   10:41       53:23
3073  Lisa Hannahan          F 65-69       4/55       55:41       28:09       25:15   10:41       53:24
3074  Mary Lehner            F 9-11       18/86       59:08       28:32       24:52   10:41       53:24
3075  Joseph Gauder          M 35-39    183/266       53:32       29:04       24:21   10:41       53:24
3076  Kyle Napier            M 30-34    198/280       56:04       27:49       25:36   10:41       53:25
3077  Dan Hudson             M 65-69      22/74       56:26       28:07       25:18   10:41       53:25
3078  Nanci Kupneski         F 55-59     53/213       59:20       29:46       23:39   10:41       53:25
3079  Carissa Smith          F 35-39    157/337       56:55       28:50       24:36   10:41       53:25
3080  Parker Crawford        M 15-19    272/365       55:29       29:24       24:02   10:42       53:26
3081  Michele Houghton       F 50-54     76/281       54:42       28:39       24:47   10:42       53:26
3082  Steve Durrant          M 55-59    113/239       56:15       27:16       26:11   10:42       53:27
3083  Bree Arnold            F 15-19    168/337       55:43                           10:42       53:28
3084  Lynnie Liberti         F 20-24    184/376       54:15       28:24       25:05   10:42       53:28
3085  Abigail Delnoce        F 20-24    185/376       57:34       28:47       24:42   10:42       53:29
3086  Philip Reasa           M 25-29    176/276       58:55       28:53       24:37   10:42       53:29
3087  Elizabeth Garrett      F 30-34    128/320       58:56       28:53       24:37   10:42       53:29
3088  Greg Schultz           M 40-44    163/247       57:33       26:29       27:02   10:42       53:30
3089  Robin Delnoce          F 45-49     92/317       57:35       28:47       24:44   10:43       53:31
3090  Betsy Jones            F 25-29    163/362       55:47       29:40       23:51   10:43       53:31
3091  Gavin Harty            M 9-11       26/67     1:01:55       30:15       23:17   10:43       53:32
3092  Debbie Templin         F 65-69       5/55       56:28       28:38       24:54   10:43       53:32
3093  Melissa Hickey         F 50-54     77/281       56:14       28:10       25:23   10:43       53:32
3094  Maggie Jones           F 25-29    164/362       55:47       29:43       23:50   10:43       53:33
3095  Bruce Martino          M 60-64     62/148       56:36       28:10       25:23   10:43       53:33
3096  Elise Johnson          F 25-29    165/362       59:17       29:23       24:10   10:43       53:33
3097  Anne Watson            F 40-44    114/295       58:01       29:24       24:09   10:43       53:33
3098  Gregory Hickey         M 55-59    114/239       56:14       28:09       25:24   10:43       53:33
3099  Hannah Johnson         F 15-19    169/337       54:57       27:26       26:08   10:43       53:33
3100  Stefan Neumeister      M 40-44    164/247       58:26       29:35       23:58   10:43       53:33
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3101  Kelly Ripperger        F 45-49     93/317       57:16       28:31       25:03   10:43       53:33
3102  Todd Ryan              M 50-54    132/249     1:01:28       29:07       24:27   10:43       53:33
3103  Amy Youngquist         F 45-49     94/317       58:27       29:37       23:58   10:43       53:34
3104  Matthew Hatfield       M 55-59    115/239       57:34       29:23       24:12   10:43       53:34
3105  Ellie Walters          F 20-24    186/376       58:30       28:46       24:49   10:43       53:35
3106  Larry Sebring          M 40-44    165/247       58:30       28:46       24:49   10:43       53:35
3107  Sandra Rummel          F 40-44    115/295       59:29       28:27       25:09   10:43       53:35
3108  Megan Centers          F 20-24    187/376       53:58       28:30       25:06   10:43       53:35
3109  Beth Thoele            F 55-59     54/213       57:30       28:57       24:39   10:44       53:36
3110  Katherine Allaire      F 15-19    170/337       57:28       28:49       24:50   10:44       53:38
3111  Steve Vordenberg       M 50-54    133/249       54:21       28:13       25:26   10:44       53:39
3112  Sami Pauling           F 12-14     92/174       54:19       26:27       27:13   10:44       53:39
3113  Bradley Meyer          M 30-34    199/280       58:07       30:06       23:34   10:44       53:39
3114  Juanita Vordenberg     F 55-59     55/213       54:21       28:15       25:25   10:44       53:39
3115  Jeriel Bishop          M 30-34    200/280       55:33       27:29       26:11   10:44       53:39
3116  Gary Foskuhl           M 55-59    116/239       57:36       29:28       24:12   10:44       53:40
3117  Allison Miller         F 20-24    188/376       59:40       28:35       25:06   10:44       53:40
3118  Jackie Sisco           F 35-39    158/337       55:19       28:38       25:03   10:44       53:41
3119  Shayna McNamee         F 40-44    116/295       55:00       28:37       25:04   10:45       53:41
3120  Matt Little            M 30-34    201/280       56:18       29:07       24:34   10:45       53:41
3121  Josh Little            M 25-29    177/276       56:18       29:09       24:34   10:45       53:42
3122  Laura Beyer            F 50-54     78/281       57:57       29:18       24:25   10:45       53:42
3123  Pamela Murn            F 60-64     22/138       58:57       29:27       24:16   10:45       53:42
3124  Lindsey Schumacker     F 40-44    117/295       58:57       29:54       23:50   10:45       53:43
3125  Emily Brock            F 15-19    171/337       58:58       29:54       23:50   10:45       53:44
3126  Elizabeth Berry        F 15-19    172/337       55:24       31:02       22:43   10:45       53:44
3127  Taylor Lemaster        F 25-29    166/362       58:06       29:33       24:13   10:45       53:45
3128  Catherine Berry        F 15-19    173/337       55:24       31:03       22:43   10:45       53:45
3129  Lauren Watts           F 30-34    129/320       59:40       29:32       24:15   10:46       53:46
3130  Adam Berberich         M 30-34    202/280       57:34       29:48       23:59   10:46       53:46
3131  Thomas Childress       M 55-59    117/239       55:45       28:53       24:55   10:46       53:48
3132  Jason Stinebaugh       M 25-29    178/276       56:24       29:07       24:41   10:46       53:48
3133  Logan Sharkey          M 9-11       27/67     1:02:09       30:17       23:32   10:46       53:48
3134  Thomas Johnson         M 20-24    185/261       59:32       29:22       24:27   10:46       53:48
3135  Georgianne Lowman      F 40-44    118/295       59:25       28:48       25:01   10:46       53:48
3136  Joan Mendenhall        F 50-54     79/281       57:50       27:53       25:56   10:46       53:49
3137  Julia Milne            F 40-44    119/295       55:08       27:58       25:51   10:46       53:49
3138  Landon Kresge          M 9-11       28/67       57:02       28:55       24:55   10:46       53:49
3139  Melissa McCarthy       F 30-34    130/320       58:53       30:11       23:38   10:46       53:49
3140  Nick Minda             M 45-49    155/256       56:45       28:09       25:41   10:46       53:49
3141  Susie Trainer          F 40-44    120/295       59:33       29:47       24:03   10:46       53:49
3142  Myron Mitchell         M 70-74      14/52       56:53       28:23       25:28   10:46       53:50
3143  Cora Hardern           F 15-19    174/337       59:11       29:30       24:20   10:46       53:50
3144  Connor Norman          M 9-11       29/67       57:06       28:53       24:58   10:46       53:50
3145  Sharon Nalepka         F 50-54     80/281       56:01       28:48       25:03   10:47       53:51
3146  Reed Klein             M 15-19    273/365       55:12       27:48       26:04   10:47       53:52
3147  Kaylee Marshall        F 20-24    189/376       58:31       29:50       24:02   10:47       53:52
3148  Jozzi Tinch            F 12-14     93/174       55:35       28:30       25:23   10:47       53:53
3149  Wayne Clinger          M 55-59    118/239       59:20       28:18       25:35   10:47       53:53
3150  Brooke Madison         F 20-24    190/376       55:30       29:29       24:25   10:47       53:53
3151  Alex Porter            M 20-24    186/261       55:29       29:28       24:26   10:47       53:53
3152  Roshan Patel           M 25-29    179/276     1:02:45       29:04       24:50   10:47       53:53
3153  Shayne Gossel          M 20-24    187/261       59:56                           10:47       53:54
3154  Stephen Strong         M 60-64     63/148       58:55       29:26       24:29   10:47       53:55
3155  Buzzy Biddinger        F 25-29    167/362       58:07       30:17       23:38   10:47       53:55
3156  Jeff Giles             M 50-54    134/249       59:03       29:44       24:14   10:48       53:57
3157  Zach Dyer              M 15-19    274/365       54:49       28:08       25:50   10:48       53:58
3158  Mark Boytim            M 55-59    119/239       57:40       28:39       25:19   10:48       53:58
3159  David Dashewich        M 45-49    156/256     1:00:57       29:31       24:27   10:48       53:58
3160  Tj Tillman             M 25-29    180/276       58:18       29:11       24:48   10:48       53:58
3161  Tr Amrine              M 40-44    166/247       58:49       29:50       24:08   10:48       53:58
3162  Kim Aldridge           F 35-39    159/337       58:47       29:38       24:21   10:48       53:58
3163  Lisa Snedeker          F 30-34    131/320       55:27       27:28       26:31   10:48       53:59
3164  Brendan Loiacono       M 25-29    181/276       58:55       29:23       24:36   10:48       53:59
3165  John Hadley            M 55-59    120/239       55:49       28:52       25:07   10:48       53:59
3166  Kelly Dailey           F 35-39    160/337     1:00:29       29:47       24:13   10:48       53:59
3167  Wesley Vert            M 15-19    275/365       58:18       29:36       24:24   10:48       53:59
3168  Justin Miller          M 30-34    203/280       56:10       27:58       26:02   10:48       53:59
3169  Zane Smith             M 15-19    276/365       54:47       27:48       26:12   10:48       53:59
3170  Katherine Storch       F 30-34    132/320     1:00:29       29:55       24:05   10:48       53:59
3171  Emily Lundgard         F 30-34    133/320       58:47       29:39       24:21   10:48       54:00
3172  Jeff Deleon            M 40-44    167/247     1:00:12       29:55       24:05   10:48       54:00
3173  Libby Savino           F 40-44    121/295       58:48       29:39       24:21   10:48       54:00
3174  Megan Blake            F 40-44    122/295       56:38       28:11       25:50   10:48       54:00
3175  Janelle Vert           F 45-49     95/317       58:19       29:38       24:24   10:49       54:01
3176  Jeff Cox               M 55-59    121/239       58:14       29:06       24:56   10:49       54:01
3177  Susan Brasier          F 60-64     23/138       56:39       29:00       25:02   10:49       54:02
3178  Jim Bartosik           M 55-59    122/239       58:32       29:35       24:27   10:49       54:02
3179  Meredith Hurst         F 12-14     94/174     1:00:07       28:40       25:23   10:49       54:02
3180  Loren Anthes           M 35-39    184/266       58:50       29:39       24:23   10:49       54:02
3181  Linda Steinmetz        F 55-59     56/213       58:13       29:03       24:59   10:49       54:02
3182  Cassie Lundgard        F 35-39    161/337       58:50       29:40       24:23   10:49       54:03
3183  Josh Strehle           M 30-34    204/280       55:27       30:06       23:57   10:49       54:03
3184  Joanna Hankey          F 40-44    123/295       57:02       29:00       25:03   10:49       54:03
3185  Phil Schneider         M 35-39    185/266       56:47       28:57       25:07   10:49       54:03
3186  Katie Frank            F 35-39    162/337       56:25       29:52       24:13   10:49       54:04
3187  Margaret Foley         F 20-24    191/376       59:41       29:30       24:35   10:49       54:04
3188  Randy Stacel           M 40-44    168/247       57:49       28:07       25:57   10:49       54:04
3189  Michael Tackaberry     M 55-59    123/239       56:38       29:26       24:39   10:49       54:04
3190  Matthew Stone          M 50-54    135/249       59:17       29:38       24:27   10:49       54:05
3191  Angela Wilson          F 40-44    124/295       58:25       29:34       24:32   10:49       54:05
3192  Robin Norman           F 55-59     57/213       57:54       29:23       24:43   10:49       54:05
3193  Maddison Lee           F 20-24    192/376       55:49       28:32       25:35   10:50       54:07
3194  Steven Skrine          M 20-24    188/261       55:20       30:34       23:34   10:50       54:07
3195  Ron Weneck             M 45-49    157/256       58:21       28:54       25:14   10:50       54:08
3196  Adam Middleton         M 50-54    136/249       58:21       28:55       25:14   10:50       54:08
3197  Anna Marie Demos       F 15-19    175/337       57:28       28:05       26:04   10:50       54:08
3198  Adam Velasco           M 20-24    189/261       57:29       28:07       26:03   10:50       54:09
3199  Lindsey Posey          F 35-39    163/337       56:28       28:49       25:21   10:50       54:09
3200  Jason Petersime        M 45-49    158/256     1:02:30       29:57       24:13   10:50       54:10
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3201  Nora Biersack          F 35-39    164/337       56:29       28:50       25:20   10:50       54:10
3202  Barb Schairbaum        F 55-59     58/213       58:32       29:24       24:47   10:50       54:10
3203  Sarah Davis            F 35-39    165/337       59:11       28:42       25:29   10:51       54:11
3204  Natalie Wright         F 25-29    168/362       56:50       28:50       25:23   10:51       54:12
3205  Donald Spang           M 65-69      23/74       57:15       28:47       25:26   10:51       54:12
3206  Aida Riegl             F 9-11       19/86       58:40       31:01       23:12   10:51       54:13
3207  Brandon Ferguson       M 30-34    205/280       54:55       28:14       26:00   10:51       54:13
3208  John Riegel            M 40-44    169/247       58:41       31:00       23:14   10:51       54:13
3209  Liam Woods             M 12-14    117/167       58:27       29:34       24:41   10:51       54:14
3210  Jackie Lavigne         F 15-19    176/337       56:44       29:47       24:29   10:51       54:15
3211  Ann Lenane             F 60-64     24/138     1:04:46       29:54       24:22   10:51       54:15
3212  Daniel Thomson         M 55-59    124/239       57:37       29:01       25:16   10:52       54:16
3213  Scott Latham           M 30-34    206/280     1:01:45       28:27       25:51   10:52       54:17
3214  Margaret Hurley        F 55-59     59/213     1:04:46       29:55       24:23   10:52       54:17
3215  Brian Spell            M 45-49    159/256     1:02:12       29:41       24:37   10:52       54:18
3216  Fred Huelsman          M 55-59    125/239       59:03       28:17       26:02   10:52       54:18
3217  Patric McCready        M 20-24    190/261     1:00:19       30:28       23:50   10:52       54:18
3218  Marissa Varade         F 30-34    134/320     1:04:46       29:55       24:24   10:52       54:19
3219  Kelsey Servizzi        F 25-29    169/362       57:03       27:17       27:03   10:52       54:19
3220  Julie Patton           F 20-24    193/376     1:00:21       30:28       23:52   10:52       54:19
3221  Alec Deleon            M 12-14    118/167     1:00:32       29:54       24:26   10:52       54:20
3222  William Linde          M 45-49    160/256       58:08       29:24       24:57   10:52       54:20
3223  Gabe Katchman          M 12-14    119/167       58:49       31:42       22:39   10:53       54:21
3224  Joshua Linde           M 9-11       30/67       58:09       29:24       24:57   10:53       54:21
3225  Brad Needham           M 20-24    191/261       55:04       27:16       27:06   10:53       54:21
3226  Rob Witman             M 50-54    137/249       58:30       30:38       23:44   10:53       54:21
3227  Olivia Witman          F 15-19    177/337       58:30       30:37       23:46   10:53       54:22
3228  Jimmy Diehl            M 15-19    277/365       56:19       28:08       26:16   10:53       54:23
3229  Joseph Rice            M 35-39    186/266       56:55       28:34       25:50   10:53       54:24
3230  Paulette Larson        F 70-74       2/22       56:14       29:09       25:16   10:53       54:24
3231  Tracy Valentine        F 50-54     81/281       56:49       28:51       25:34   10:53       54:24
3232  Aram Donigian          M 60-64     64/148     1:00:27       30:53       23:32   10:53       54:25
3233  Kristina Reisz         F 30-34    135/320     1:00:11       28:58       25:28   10:53       54:25
3234  Anthony Donigian       M 20-24    192/261     1:00:27       30:51       23:34   10:53       54:25
3235  Jack Boggs             M 1-8         2/22     1:00:39       29:36       24:50   10:54       54:26
3236  Grace Knapke           F 35-39    166/337       57:42       29:17       25:09   10:54       54:26
3237  Brian Boggs            M 30-34    207/280     1:00:38       29:38       24:49   10:54       54:27
3238  Stephanie Gutendorf    F 30-34    136/320     1:02:04       28:10       26:18   10:54       54:27
3239  Elsa Evangelista       F 40-44    125/295       56:02       28:13       26:15   10:54       54:28
3240  Barbara Linde          F 50-54     82/281       58:16       29:24       25:05   10:54       54:28
3241  Sam Dowse              M 40-44    170/247       56:57       29:47       24:42   10:54       54:28
3242  Les Whorton            M 30-34    208/280       57:33       28:40       25:50   10:54       54:29
3243  Molly Howell           F 50-54     83/281       56:44       28:46       25:44   10:54       54:29
3244  Erika Smith            F 20-24    194/376       56:30       28:23       26:06   10:54       54:29
3245  Abby Seitz             F 12-14     95/174       58:22       29:42       24:47   10:54       54:29
3246  Susan Seitz            F 40-44    126/295       58:22       29:44       24:45   10:54       54:29
3247  Abigail Moore          F 15-19    178/337       59:13       30:08       24:23   10:54       54:30
3248  Brittney Wilson        F 25-29    170/362       56:32       30:39       23:52   10:54       54:30
3249  Chayna Rowland         F 30-34    137/320     1:00:00       29:10       25:22   10:55       54:32
3250  Carol Bennett          F 70-74       3/22       58:35       29:44       24:49   10:55       54:32
3251  James Moore            M 50-54    138/249       59:14       30:08       24:25   10:55       54:33
3252  Emily Smith            F 40-44    127/295       58:47       30:17       24:16   10:55       54:33
3253  Kaylee Larsen          F 9-11       20/86     1:02:35       31:05       23:30   10:55       54:34
3254  Ashley Larsen          F 30-34    138/320     1:02:35       31:03       23:32   10:55       54:35
3255  Marissa Schneider      F 35-39    167/337       57:17       28:58       25:37   10:55       54:35
3256  Jessica Reddick        F 30-34    139/320       59:21       30:38       23:57   10:55       54:35
3257  Ryan Elking            M 40-44    171/247       57:24       28:24       26:12   10:55       54:35
3258  Brenda Anderson        F 65-69       6/55       54:47       28:52       25:44   10:56       54:36
3259  Lori Spicer            F 55-59     60/213       56:41       28:48       25:49   10:56       54:37
3260  Natalee Carter         F 35-39    168/337     1:00:55       30:37       24:00   10:56       54:37
3261  Jennifer Myers         F 45-49     96/317       56:13       28:50       25:47   10:56       54:37
3262  William Ramsey         M 70-74      15/52       57:20       29:06       25:32   10:56       54:37
3263  Jamie Carter           F 40-44    128/295     1:00:55       30:36       24:03   10:56       54:38
3264  Michaela McClain       F 25-29    171/362     1:03:01       30:30       24:09   10:56       54:38
3265  Bella Ball             F 12-14     96/174       57:07       29:26       25:13   10:56       54:39
3266  Kathy Zearley          F 50-54     84/281     1:01:35       29:56       24:44   10:56       54:39
3267  Jennifer McCune        F 40-44    129/295       56:22       29:23       25:17   10:56       54:39
3268  Anthony Leonti         M 30-34    209/280     1:02:11       30:38       24:01   10:56       54:39
3269  Jennifer Brogan        F 40-44    130/295       56:50       29:34       25:06   10:56       54:39
3270  Katie Dresher          F 15-19    179/337       58:04       29:15       25:25   10:56       54:40
3271  Chelsey Daniels        F 25-29    172/362       56:42       30:40       24:00   10:56       54:40
3272  Jay Benson             M 45-49    161/256       55:47       28:22       26:19   10:56       54:40
3273  Karen Berry            F 50-54     85/281       58:16       27:42       26:59   10:56       54:40
3274  Cody Pelfrey           M 20-24    193/261       59:36       29:22       25:19   10:57       54:41
3275  Mark Pelfrey           M 50-54    139/249       59:36       29:21       25:20   10:57       54:41
3276  Leon Mable             M 60-64     65/148       59:41       31:09       23:32   10:57       54:41
3277  Heather Shellabarger   F 35-39    169/337     1:01:30       29:40       25:03   10:57       54:42
3278  Justin Reeder          M 9-11       31/67       57:56       30:37       24:06   10:57       54:42
3279  Hayden Hoilen          M 12-14    120/167       57:12       28:51       25:52   10:57       54:42
3280  Barry Wilson           M 55-59    126/239       57:01       28:16       26:27   10:57       54:43
3281  Anita Highland         F 45-49     97/317       58:24       29:39       25:04   10:57       54:43
3282  Vincent Moore          M 60-64     66/148       57:00       28:54       25:49   10:57       54:43
3283  Todd Baker             M 50-54    140/249       59:34       28:35       26:08   10:57       54:43
3284  Joshua Hoilen          M 35-39    187/266       57:13       28:53       25:51   10:57       54:44
3285  Emily Taylor           F 15-19    180/337       57:11       28:58       25:47   10:57       54:44
3286  Erin Poston            F 25-29    173/362       59:05       29:10       25:35   10:57       54:45
3287  Nimrit Lotey           F 30-34    140/320       57:19       29:08       25:38   10:58       54:46
3288  Alexis Goodwin         F 30-34    141/320       57:43       29:57       24:50   10:58       54:46
3289  Timothy Henry          M 60-64     67/148       58:02       30:35       24:12   10:58       54:47
3290  Michelle Lawrence      F 40-44    131/295       57:44       29:56       24:51   10:58       54:47
3291  Kameron Mosher         F 25-29    174/362     1:00:46       31:20       23:28   10:58       54:47
3292  Christopher Lanese     M 20-24    194/261     1:02:06       32:25       22:24   10:58       54:48
3293  Andrew Mosher          M 30-34    210/280     1:00:46       31:19       23:30   10:58       54:48
3294  Allison Hinde          F 25-29    175/362       58:52       30:29       24:20   10:58       54:49
3295  Micaela Howell         F 20-24    195/376       59:43       30:24       24:25   10:58       54:49
3296  Joanna Neale           F 20-24    196/376       59:43       30:25       24:24   10:58       54:49
3297  Stacey Swank           F 55-59     61/213       59:49       29:16       25:35   10:59       54:51
3298  Corbin Gearheardt      M 25-29    182/276       58:53       30:31       24:20   10:59       54:51
3299  Ben Knoth              M 15-19    278/365       55:47       28:56       25:57   10:59       54:52
3300  Lindsay Buechel        F 30-34    142/320       57:13       29:44       25:10   10:59       54:53
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3301  Cameron Joseph         M 20-24    195/261     1:00:22       33:17       21:37   10:59       54:53
3302  Samantha Center        F 20-24    197/376       58:26       29:33       25:21   10:59       54:54
3303  Sondra Buechel         F 30-34    143/320       57:13       29:44       25:10   10:59       54:54
3304  Denny Bennett          M 70-74      16/52       56:44       29:26       25:29   10:59       54:55
3305  Bill Lee               M 55-59    127/239       58:44       30:49       24:07   10:59       54:55
3306  Jair Kessinger         M 25-29    183/276       58:43       30:49       24:07   10:59       54:55
3307  Nick James             M 45-49    162/256       57:10       28:57       25:59   11:00       54:56
3308  Cheryl Fleetwood       F 50-54     86/281       57:15       30:45       24:12   11:00       54:56
3309  Elizabeth Jasek        F 15-19    181/337       57:26       30:19       24:38   11:00       54:56
3310  Jeff Carter            M 50-54    141/249       59:28       30:17       24:39   11:00       54:56
3311  Cameron Carter         M 15-19    279/365       59:27       30:18       24:40   11:00       54:57
3312  Maureen Anderson       F 45-49     98/317     1:00:04       29:43       25:15   11:00       54:58
3313  Todd Woods             M 45-49    163/256       59:12       29:36       25:23   11:00       54:58
3314  Dan Spargo             M 50-54    142/249     1:03:17       30:05       24:54   11:00       54:59
3315  Jaclyn Becker          F 20-24    198/376       58:08       28:30       26:31   11:00       55:00
3316  Jordan Spargo          F 25-29    176/362     1:03:17       30:07       24:54   11:00       55:00
3317  Brooke Pauley          F 25-29    177/362       58:07       28:32       26:30   11:01       55:01
3318  Dave Schairbaum        M 55-59    128/239       59:24       29:26       25:35   11:01       55:01
3319  Phil Kocher            M 65-69      24/74       57:37       29:42       25:19   11:01       55:01
3320  Bradley Hayward        M 50-54    143/249       57:55       29:09       25:53   11:01       55:01
3321  Rubin Miller           M 35-39    188/266     1:04:05       30:57       24:05   11:01       55:02
3322  John Clinger           M 20-24    196/261       56:24       28:45       26:18   11:01       55:03
3323  Alex Becker            M 25-29    184/276       58:09       28:30       26:33   11:01       55:03
3324  Danette Taulbee        F 55-59     62/213       57:40       29:54       25:10   11:01       55:03
3325  Nick Oyler             M 30-34    211/280     1:00:18       30:00       25:04   11:01       55:03
3326  Shawn Dunn             F 45-49     99/317     1:02:25       29:13       25:52   11:01       55:04
3327  Michael Todd           M 55-59    129/239       58:46       29:06       25:59   11:01       55:04
3328  Grace Bennett          F 12-14     97/174     1:00:54       28:56       26:08   11:01       55:04
3329  Jeani Griffin          F 55-59     63/213       59:01       28:49       26:18   11:02       55:07
3330  Megan Kuenle           F 15-19    182/337       57:52       28:48       26:20   11:02       55:08
3331  Karen Stevens          F 55-59     64/213       56:45       29:14       25:55   11:02       55:08
3332  Rebecca Sennet         F 35-39    170/337       55:45       29:36       25:32   11:02       55:08
3333  Eric Wright            M 35-39    189/266     1:00:15       29:07       26:02   11:02       55:09
3334  Ty Shellabarger        M 40-44    172/247     1:01:58       29:38       25:31   11:02       55:09
3335  John Stevens           M 55-59    130/239       56:46       29:13       25:56   11:02       55:09
3336  Frank Wright           M 65-69      25/74     1:00:15       28:54       26:16   11:02       55:09
3337  Christina Bresnahan    F 45-49    100/317       57:34       29:16       25:54   11:02       55:09
3338  Rachel Roseman         F 25-29    178/362       58:51       29:19       25:50   11:02       55:09
3339  Evelyn Malcolm         F 9-11       21/86       56:52       28:49       26:21   11:02       55:09
3340  Herbie Davis           M 50-54    144/249     1:00:11       31:46       23:24   11:02       55:09
3341  Rachel Hunt            F 25-29    179/362       59:17       29:32       25:38   11:02       55:10
3342  Forrest Rowland        M 50-54    145/249     1:00:15       29:08       26:02   11:02       55:10
3343  Richard Hunt           M 60-64     68/148       59:16       29:33       25:38   11:02       55:10
3344  Leo Schenk             M 25-29    185/276       57:41       31:30       23:41   11:02       55:10
3345  Samantha Randolph      F 50-54     87/281       58:01       29:50       25:20   11:02       55:10
3346  Elizabeth King         F 40-44    132/295       59:01       29:44       25:27   11:02       55:10
3347  Flynn Dobbs            F 25-29    180/362       55:45       29:42       25:29   11:02       55:10
3348  Aidan Shearer          M 15-19    280/365       55:32       27:19       27:52   11:03       55:11
3349  Jacqueline Reeves      F 35-39    171/337       55:46       29:41       25:30   11:03       55:11
3350  Austin Thompson        M 35-39    190/266       58:42       30:16       24:55   11:03       55:11
3351  Shane Marshall         M 50-54    146/249       57:01       29:01       26:11   11:03       55:12
3352  Richard Masse          M 65-69      26/74       57:20       28:31       26:41   11:03       55:12
3353  Dan Wilson             M 60-64     69/148       55:45       28:16       26:57   11:03       55:12
3354  Marna McCrary          F 50-54     88/281       55:50       29:37       25:37   11:03       55:13
3355  Joseph Statzer         M 25-29    186/276       55:19       29:04       26:10   11:03       55:13
3356  Emily Bunsold          F 20-24    199/376       59:26       27:43       27:31   11:03       55:14
3357  Jacqueline Gauder      F 30-34    144/320       55:21       29:05       26:10   11:03       55:14
3358  Mary Schofield         F 50-54     89/281       58:39       29:45       25:29   11:03       55:14
3359  Mike Palmer            M 55-59    131/239       58:06       29:48       25:27   11:03       55:14
3360  Nicole Pierce          F 30-34    145/320     1:00:32       30:24       24:52   11:03       55:15
3361  Mason Riley            F 20-24    200/376     1:00:00                           11:03       55:15
3362  Shawne Urban           M 50-54    147/249       59:25       30:59       24:18   11:04       55:16
3363  Alicia Reardon         F 30-34    146/320     1:00:33       30:22       24:54   11:04       55:16
3364  Vicky Williams         F 55-59     65/213       59:46       30:01       25:16   11:04       55:16
3365  Jacob Harshberger      M 20-24    197/261     1:00:00                           11:04       55:16
3366  Brandon Pierce         M 30-34    212/280     1:00:33       30:24       24:53   11:04       55:16
3367  Michael Oglesbee       M 35-39    191/266     1:00:25       31:51       23:27   11:04       55:17
3368  Lindsay Konkel         F 30-34    147/320     1:00:12       29:35       25:44   11:04       55:18
3369  Douglas Pence          M 60-64     70/148       59:53       30:28       24:51   11:04       55:18
3370  Matt Shambo            M 40-44    173/247       57:52       30:12       25:08   11:04       55:19
3371  Tina Askew             F 45-49    101/317     1:01:33       30:02       25:18   11:04       55:20
3372  Brenda Ewing           F 40-44    133/295       58:34       30:18       25:02   11:04       55:20
3373  Anna Kessler           F 20-24    201/376       59:26       29:23       25:58   11:05       55:21
3374  Kasey Leach            F 25-29    181/362       58:47       29:40       25:41   11:05       55:21
3375  Quinn Harty            M 9-11       32/67     1:03:42       30:53       24:29   11:05       55:21
3376  Billy Leach            M 30-34    213/280       58:47       29:41       25:42   11:05       55:22
3377  Matthew Smith          M 35-39    192/266       58:23       29:44       25:39   11:05       55:22
3378  Mark Fultz             M 50-54    148/249       56:43       29:36       25:47   11:05       55:23
3379  Annabelle Waldron      F 9-11       22/86       58:48       29:54       25:30   11:05       55:23
3380  Kristen Malcolm        F 35-39    172/337       57:06       28:48       26:36   11:05       55:24
3381  Robert Frigo           M 35-39    193/266       57:56       28:59       26:25   11:05       55:24
3382  Amy Troxell            F 30-34    148/320       58:38       30:23       25:01   11:05       55:24
3383  Randy Specht           M 50-54    149/249       58:21       29:48       25:37   11:05       55:24
3384  Natalie Murnen         F 15-19    183/337       59:27       28:54       26:31   11:05       55:24
3385  Marina Katovich        F 40-44    134/295       55:39       28:56       26:29   11:05       55:25
3386  Justin Reinhart        M 25-29    187/276       57:35       31:19       24:06   11:05       55:25
3387  Jacqueline Borchers    F 35-39    173/337       59:42       30:02       25:23   11:05       55:25
3388  Liz Fultz              F 45-49    102/317       56:45       29:40       25:46   11:05       55:25
3389  Charlie Giles          M 70-74      17/52       57:00       29:11       26:16   11:06       55:26
3390  Daniel Dresher         M 50-54    150/249       58:51       29:15       26:12   11:06       55:27
3391  John Bolton            M 25-29    188/276     1:02:09       29:09       26:19   11:06       55:28
3392  Krista Grey            F 45-49    103/317     1:02:08       30:14       25:15   11:06       55:28
3393  Jordan Medlin          F 25-29    182/362     1:00:03       30:28       25:00   11:06       55:28
3394  Emily Kessler          F 20-24    202/376     1:02:51       28:27       27:03   11:06       55:30
3395  Luke Alyea             M 20-24    198/261       57:53       29:35       25:56   11:06       55:30
3396  Matt Berry             M 20-24    199/261     1:01:54       28:03       27:29   11:07       55:31
3397  Nick Narter            M 20-24    200/261     1:00:06                           11:07       55:32
3398  Paxton Dreyer          M 9-11       33/67       56:01       29:46       25:47   11:07       55:33
3399  Becki Crum             F 45-49    104/317       58:12       29:40       25:54   11:07       55:33
3400  Dominic Bartek         M 45-49    164/256     1:00:19       31:37       23:58   11:07       55:34
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3401  Mary Smith             F 45-49    105/317       57:12       29:23       26:13   11:07       55:35
3402  Dottie Atkins          F 50-54     90/281     1:00:38       29:34       26:01   11:07       55:35
3403  Linda Riddle           F 60-64     25/138       58:18       29:23       26:13   11:07       55:35
3404  Holly Conklin          F 15-19    184/337       57:33       28:26       27:10   11:08       55:36
3405  Greta Hawke            F 20-24    203/376     1:01:08       29:01       26:35   11:08       55:36
3406  Riley Okeefe           F 20-24    204/376       57:34       28:25       27:12   11:08       55:36
3407  Nathan Bittner         F 9-11       23/86     1:00:10       31:24       24:13   11:08       55:36
3408  Tom Henderson          M 60-64     71/148       56:36       29:03       26:34   11:08       55:37
3409  Austin Clemens         M 15-19    281/365     1:00:33       30:26       25:11   11:08       55:37
3410  Jake Bittner           M 15-19    282/365     1:00:10       31:26       24:12   11:08       55:37
3411  Natalie Estep          F 15-19    185/337       56:06       28:21       27:16   11:08       55:37
3412  Dustin Lutz            M 25-29    189/276       59:50       29:51       25:47   11:08       55:37
3413  Gregory Denny          M 12-14    121/167       58:19       28:51       26:47   11:08       55:37
3414  Josh Dehart            M 40-44    174/247       57:26       28:46       26:53   11:08       55:39
3415  Jon Rohrer             M 40-44    175/247       59:57       29:33       26:06   11:08       55:39
3416  Ralph Gigliotti        M 55-59    132/239     1:00:54       29:59       25:41   11:08       55:39
3417  Cooper Sharp           M 9-11       34/67     1:00:38       30:26       25:14   11:08       55:40
3418  Dianna Woods           F 55-59     66/213       59:05       29:41       25:59   11:08       55:40
3419  Dennis Mohn            M 20-24    201/261     1:00:38       30:26       25:15   11:09       55:41
3420  Stephanie Wilson       F 25-29    183/362     1:00:01       28:33       27:09   11:09       55:41
3421  Katelyn Lesniak        F 15-19    186/337       59:28       32:16       23:27   11:09       55:42
3422  Ivan Bennett           M 40-44    176/247       56:54       29:43       26:00   11:09       55:42
3423  Nathanael Haack        M 30-34    214/280     1:01:03       30:19       25:24   11:09       55:42
3424  Monica Haus            F 30-34    149/320       59:58       30:09       25:35   11:09       55:43
3425  Corey Grice            M 40-44    177/247       55:56       29:38       26:07   11:09       55:44
3426  Doug Lanier            M 45-49    165/256       58:01       29:10       26:35   11:09       55:45
3427  Connor Dewine          M 20-24    202/261     1:00:00       28:59       26:47   11:10       55:46
3428  Ed Mowery              M 80           2/9       56:24       29:47       26:00   11:10       55:47
3429  Kevin Dewine           M 50-54    151/249     1:00:01       28:59       26:48   11:10       55:47
3430  Garrett Lewis          M 25-29    190/276       56:10       30:49       24:59   11:10       55:48
3431  Rebecca Donaldson      F 45-49    106/317       57:23       29:33       26:16   11:10       55:48
3432  Nicki Dyer             F 45-49    107/317       57:54       30:18       25:32   11:10       55:49
3433  Sharon Mable           F 60-64     26/138     1:00:50       29:59       25:51   11:10       55:50
3434  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         4/9       55:50       34:24       21:26   11:10       55:50
3435  Mike Harty             M 40-44    178/247     1:04:14       30:49       25:02   11:10       55:50
3436  J.J. Krumlauf          M 35-39    194/266     1:01:31       28:53       26:57   11:10       55:50
3437  Carrie Kerby           F 40-44    135/295     1:00:00       30:08       25:43   11:11       55:51
3438  Stephanie Iiams        F 40-44    136/295     1:01:23       29:56       25:56   11:11       55:51
3439  Brandon Oliver         M 30-34    215/280     1:01:10       28:28       27:24   11:11       55:51
3440  Sayre Oberholzer       M 40-44    179/247     1:00:00       30:08       25:44   11:11       55:52
3441  Mindy McClain          F 30-34    150/320     1:01:10       28:47       27:05   11:11       55:52
3442  Devin Lutz             F 20-24    205/376     1:03:14       30:08       25:44   11:11       55:52
3443  Brindy Northcutt       F 25-29    184/362     1:02:12       30:27       25:26   11:11       55:52
3444  Allison Brammer        F 25-29    185/362     1:02:13       30:24       25:29   11:11       55:52
3445  Savanna Bos            F 12-14     98/174       59:55       28:35       27:18   11:11       55:52
3446  Delaney Harty          F 12-14     99/174     1:04:14       30:52       25:01   11:11       55:53
3447  Judy Cretcher          F 60-64     27/138       59:12       29:38       26:16   11:11       55:53
3448  Robert Hamilton III    M 35-39    195/266     1:01:15       29:57       25:57   11:11       55:53
3449  Jeff Senney            M 65-69      27/74       57:28       29:55       25:59   11:11       55:54
3450  Jill Bos               F 40-44    137/295       59:57       28:39       27:16   11:11       55:54
3451  Brody Grreen           M 15-19    283/365       56:37       29:25       26:30   11:11       55:54
3452  Rebecca Meinert        F 20-24    206/376       58:54       30:36       25:20   11:11       55:55
3453  Austin Borton          F 20-24    207/376       56:52       29:16       26:40   11:12       55:56
3454  Teri Borton            F 50-54     91/281       56:53       29:17       26:39   11:12       55:56
3455  Eli Sharp              M 12-14    122/167     1:00:53       30:26       25:31   11:12       55:56
3456  Edward Etapa           M 30-34    216/280     1:03:20       29:41       26:16   11:12       55:57
3457  Zach Moushon           M 9-11       35/67       59:25       29:35       26:23   11:12       55:57
3458  Bobbi Moushon          F 40-44    138/295       59:25       29:35       26:23   11:12       55:58
3459  Jessica Ploeger        F 40-44    139/295       59:35       29:28       26:30   11:12       55:58
3460  Jill Bruce             F 55-59     67/213     1:00:57       30:01       25:58   11:12       55:58
3461  MacY Alexander         F 25-29    186/362       57:03                           11:12       55:58
3462  Robert Frank           M 45-49    166/256     1:02:00       30:09       25:51   11:12       55:59
3463  Debbie Pence           F 60-64     28/138       58:55       30:49       25:12   11:12       56:00
3464  Rick Wyatt             M 50-54    152/249     1:02:11       30:42       25:19   11:12       56:01
3465  Joshua Davis           M 35-39    196/266     1:00:35       32:21       23:40   11:13       56:01
3466  Sean Smith             M 35-39    197/266       59:31       30:38       25:24   11:13       56:01
3467  Joshua Wiseman         M 30-34    217/280       59:28       31:14       24:49   11:13       56:02
3468  Cheryl Krasnonski      F 70-74       4/22     1:02:49       30:15       25:48   11:13       56:02
3469  Rachel Dorsten         F 20-24    208/376     1:02:23       30:25       25:38   11:13       56:03
3470  Jacob Boren            M 15-19    284/365       56:43       29:49       26:14   11:13       56:03
3471  Clarissa Carey         F 30-34    151/320     1:02:23       30:25       25:39   11:13       56:03
3472  Sarah Dick             F 25-29    187/362       57:26       30:06       25:57   11:13       56:03
3473  Tyler Zinck            M 20-24    203/261     1:01:47       30:37       25:26   11:13       56:03
3474  Sarah Wiseman          F 25-29    188/362       59:29       28:37       27:27   11:13       56:03
3475  Sarah Miller           F 35-39    174/337     1:05:07       30:58       25:06   11:13       56:04
3476  Janet Shaw             F 35-39    175/337       59:04       31:13       24:52   11:13       56:04
3477  Alex Pruitt            M 35-39    198/266     1:00:50       31:09       24:56   11:13       56:04
3478  Madeline Bertacini     F 20-24    209/376     1:02:55       31:06       24:59   11:13       56:05
3479  Melissa Heaton         F 45-49    108/317       59:06       31:12       24:53   11:13       56:05
3480  Patrick Gray           M 35-39    199/266       58:47       29:25       26:40   11:13       56:05
3481  Katherine Kistler      F 35-39    176/337       59:06       31:12       24:54   11:14       56:06
3482  Ren Estep              F 30-34    152/320       59:08       29:27       26:40   11:14       56:06
3483  Phillip Merrill        M 55-59    133/239       56:37       29:25       26:41   11:14       56:06
3484  Vincent Detoto         M 12-14    123/167     1:00:53       31:22       24:45   11:14       56:06
3485  Clarissa Burns         F 20-24    210/376       58:46       29:28       26:39   11:14       56:06
3486  August Dreyer          M 1-8         3/22       56:35       29:45       26:22   11:14       56:06
3487  Mason Colvin           M 15-19    285/365       56:55       29:48       26:19   11:14       56:06
3488  Matthew Schneider      M 20-24    204/261     1:01:49       30:38       25:29   11:14       56:06
3489  Zach Hoskins           M 30-34    218/280     1:00:28       31:11       24:56   11:14       56:07
3490  Amanda Diestro         F 40-44    140/295     1:00:47       30:05       26:03   11:14       56:07
3491  John Dreyer            M 40-44    180/247       56:36       29:47       26:23   11:14       56:09
3492  Michael Parshall       M 50-54    153/249       59:00       30:22       25:47   11:14       56:09
3493  Kelcie Long            F 12-14    100/174     1:01:31       29:57       26:14   11:14       56:10
3494  James Striebel         M 55-59    134/239       56:41       29:25       26:45   11:14       56:10
3495  Zachary Worley         M 15-19    286/365       58:52       29:18       26:53   11:15       56:11
3496  Raymond Burton         M 35-39    200/266     1:03:50       30:59       25:13   11:15       56:11
3497  Cindy Cranmer          F 55-59     68/213     1:00:57       34:06       22:07   11:15       56:12
3498  Jacob Bailey           M 1-8         4/22       58:21       28:32       27:41   11:15       56:13
3499  Reed Shawhan           M 15-19    287/365     1:02:57       30:11       26:03   11:15       56:13
3500  Frankie Grosvenor      F 9-11       24/86       58:38       31:19       24:55   11:15       56:14
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3501  Ronald Wargacki        M 55-59    135/239     1:00:29       29:17       26:58   11:15       56:14
3502  August Eggert          M 20-24    205/261     1:00:58       34:03       22:11   11:15       56:14
3503  Morgan Berardi         F 15-19    187/337     1:02:58       30:07       26:07   11:15       56:14
3504  April Dunnington       F 45-49    109/317       58:23       28:36       27:39   11:15       56:14
3505  Jeremy Branham         M 40-44    181/247     1:00:31       31:14       25:01   11:15       56:15
3506  Kelley Neal            F 45-49    110/317     1:01:33       30:24       25:52   11:16       56:16
3507  Jason Kinder           M 40-44    182/247       59:28       29:07       27:09   11:16       56:16
3508  Linda Shaver           F 60-64     29/138       59:11       29:47       26:30   11:16       56:16
3509  David Eby              M 60-64     72/148     1:00:32       29:44       26:35   11:16       56:18
3510  Eric Van Doren         M 30-34    219/280     1:00:40       31:12       25:07   11:16       56:19
3511  Maddie Peltier         F 20-24    211/376       57:53       30:40       25:41   11:16       56:20
3512  Christine Mobley       F 25-29    189/362     1:00:55       30:32       25:49   11:16       56:20
3513  Cathrine Poster        F 15-19    188/337     1:01:44       31:03       25:21   11:17       56:23
3514  Sandra Kreps           F 30-34    153/320     1:02:22       30:20       26:03   11:17       56:23
3515  Amy Shreve             F 35-39    177/337     1:02:23       30:19       26:05   11:17       56:23
3516  Samantha Jackson       F 15-19    189/337       57:36       29:32       26:52   11:17       56:24
3517  Emily Oney             F 15-19    190/337     1:00:19       29:58       26:27   11:17       56:24
3518  Mandy Spirk            F 35-39    178/337     1:02:18       29:58       26:26   11:17       56:24
3519  Joel Somerset          M 45-49    167/256     1:02:10       31:14       25:10   11:17       56:24
3520  Bernard Green          M 65-69      28/74     1:00:48       29:33       26:52   11:17       56:25
3521  Josh Salley            M 20-24    206/261     1:01:28       29:51       26:36   11:18       56:26
3522  Jena Bonifield         F 20-24    212/376     1:01:28       29:51       26:36   11:18       56:26
3523  Gary Grismer           M 50-54    154/249       58:56       30:37       25:51   11:18       56:27
3524  Jr Jackson             M 70-74      18/52     1:00:06       30:21       26:06   11:18       56:27
3525  Jacob Riffel           M 15-19    288/365       56:34       28:49       27:39   11:18       56:27
3526  Kenny Grismer          M 45-49    168/256       58:56       30:36       25:52   11:18       56:27
3527  Tanner Gloor           M 25-29    191/276     1:00:35       30:43       25:46   11:18       56:28
3528  Randy Miller           M 50-54    155/249       58:53       32:34       23:55   11:18       56:28
3529  Katie Bach             F 35-39    179/337       57:12       29:57       26:31   11:18       56:28
3530  Eric Finn              M 45-49    169/256     1:03:36       30:47       25:43   11:18       56:29
3531  Annie McGraw           F 50-54     92/281     1:00:11                           11:18       56:29
3532  Kiwi Gisi              F 30-34    154/320       57:33       30:29       26:00   11:18       56:29
3533  Danielle Daniel        F 30-34    155/320       57:33       30:29       26:01   11:18       56:29
3534  Evan Bartek            M 15-19    289/365     1:01:14       31:40       24:50   11:18       56:30
3535  Aaron Pierce           M 35-39    201/266       58:56       28:42       27:48   11:18       56:30
3536  Ash Bowling            M 9-11       36/67       58:56       29:04       27:27   11:18       56:30
3537  Monica Sierschula      F 30-34    156/320     1:03:16       31:18       25:12   11:18       56:30
3538  Mike Fink              M 60-64     73/148       57:16       29:56       26:35   11:18       56:30
3539  Emily Ely              F 35-39    180/337     1:05:17       31:14       25:17   11:19       56:31
3540  Karla Jackson          F 50-54     93/281       57:44       29:32       26:59   11:19       56:31
3541  Kristen Tefft          F 30-34    157/320       59:48       30:33       25:59   11:19       56:31
3542  Roy Youngmann          M 60-64     74/148       58:23       29:18       27:14   11:19       56:31
3543  Troy Shropshire        M 30-34    220/280     1:03:03       30:00       26:32   11:19       56:31
3544  Chuck Bailey           M 45-49    170/256       58:40       28:37       27:55   11:19       56:32
3545  Meghan Stephens        F 12-14    101/174     1:03:13       30:50       25:42   11:19       56:32
3546  John Grosvenor         M 45-49    171/256       58:58       29:04       27:28   11:19       56:32
3547  Christina Sherrill     F 30-34    158/320     1:00:59       30:58       25:35   11:19       56:32
3548  Mindi Kuehner          F 40-44    141/295       58:15       29:23       27:10   11:19       56:32
3549  Erika Geier            F 30-34    159/320       58:29       29:16       27:17   11:19       56:33
3550  Amy Johnston           F 50-54     94/281       58:49       30:44       25:49   11:19       56:33
3551  Jeffrey Crider         M 60-64     75/148     1:03:34       31:32       25:01   11:19       56:33
3552  Robin Hray             F 35-39    181/337       58:54       35:03       21:31   11:19       56:34
3553  Karyn Miller           F 35-39    182/337       59:25       30:24       26:11   11:19       56:34
3554  Ed D Seaman            M 55-59    136/239     1:01:57       30:53       25:42   11:19       56:34
3555  Alex Kinder            M 12-14    124/167       59:46       29:08       27:27   11:19       56:35
3556  Kaylee Scarbrough      F 30-34    160/320     1:03:00       30:26       26:09   11:19       56:35
3557  Matthew Reddick        M 35-39    202/266     1:01:21       30:38       25:58   11:19       56:35
3558  Kira Schmahl           F 12-14    102/174     1:01:23       31:22       25:14   11:20       56:36
3559  Stephanie Bowman       F 30-34    161/320     1:01:24       33:05       23:31   11:20       56:36
3560  Kyle Schmahl           M 40-44    183/247     1:01:23       31:19       25:18   11:20       56:36
3561  Amy Kopp               F 40-44    142/295     1:02:09       32:03       24:33   11:20       56:36
3562  Christian Franer       M 25-29    192/276       58:49       28:57       27:40   11:20       56:36
3563  Julie Probst           F 45-49    111/317       59:27       30:25       26:12   11:20       56:37
3564  Amber Bloom            F 50-54     95/281       59:58       30:51       25:47   11:20       56:38
3565  Abby Tharpe            F 15-19    191/337     1:02:28       29:47       26:51   11:20       56:38
3566  Devyn Hray             M 12-14    125/167       58:59       31:28       25:10   11:20       56:38
3567  Sarah Waldron          F 35-39    183/337     1:00:03       29:54       26:45   11:20       56:38
3568  Kelly Witt             F 40-44    143/295     1:00:22       32:04       24:35   11:20       56:39
3569  Bryan Beyland          M 45-49    172/256       58:59       31:28       25:11   11:20       56:39
3570  Emily Mobley           F 25-29    190/362     1:01:11       30:34       26:05   11:20       56:39
3571  Andrea Childers        F 25-29    191/362     1:02:45       30:47       25:53   11:20       56:39
3572  Seth Childers          M 25-29    193/276     1:02:46       30:48       25:52   11:20       56:40
3573  Todd Pees              M 45-49    173/256     1:00:23       32:06       24:35   11:20       56:40
3574  Christie Mays          F 40-44    144/295     1:00:23       32:05       24:36   11:21       56:41
3575  Lisa Sutton            F 45-49    112/317       59:49       30:29       26:13   11:21       56:41
3576  Alex Griggs            M 25-29    194/276     1:02:47       30:48       25:54   11:21       56:41
3577  Beth Center            F 50-54     96/281     1:00:14       29:36       27:06   11:21       56:42
3578  Hannah Dillon          F 15-19    192/337       59:23       30:08       26:36   11:21       56:44
3579  Caroline Baele         F 25-29    192/362     1:02:41       30:41       26:04   11:21       56:45
3580  William Beyer          M 70-74      19/52     1:00:16       31:05       25:41   11:21       56:45
3581  Erica Hill             F 35-39    184/337     1:02:15       31:19       25:27   11:21       56:45
3582  Kasey Dingee           F 15-19    193/337       58:59       30:20       26:25   11:21       56:45
3583  Philip Donnell         M 25-29    195/276     1:00:43       30:48       25:58   11:22       56:46
3584  Anne Schoen            F 40-44    145/295     1:00:17       31:07       25:40   11:22       56:46
3585  Jordan Esatto          M 20-24    207/261     1:00:34       29:56       26:51   11:22       56:47
3586  Mary Baele             F 25-29    193/362     1:02:43       30:40       26:07   11:22       56:47
3587  Dawn Russell           F 45-49    113/317       56:55       30:33       26:16   11:22       56:49
3588  Joshua Arden           M 25-29    196/276     1:01:28       29:42       27:08   11:22       56:49
3589  Aaron McCray           M 50-54    156/249       59:40       29:43       27:08   11:22       56:50
3590  Caitlin Arden          F 25-29    194/362     1:01:29       29:41       27:10   11:22       56:50
3591  Jen Moran              F 40-44    146/295     1:02:39       30:40       26:11   11:23       56:51
3592  Joy Vonhandorf         F 45-49    114/317       59:33       30:52       26:00   11:23       56:51
3593  Michael Huelsman       M 55-59    137/239     1:01:00       29:46       27:06   11:23       56:52
3594  Sophia Barrett         F 9-11       25/86       58:49       30:08       26:44   11:23       56:52
3595  Molly Miller           F 35-39    185/337       59:59       30:09       26:43   11:23       56:52
3596  Megan Fredrick         F 9-11       26/86       58:49       29:05       27:48   11:23       56:53
3597  Grayce Dyer            F 15-19    194/337       58:58       30:20       26:33   11:23       56:53
3598  John Virden            M 55-59    138/239       58:10       30:13       26:40   11:23       56:53
3599  Caitlin Worthington    F 30-34    162/320       59:58       30:29       26:24   11:23       56:53
3600  Jamie Viers            M 40-44    184/247       58:07       29:50       27:05   11:23       56:54
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3601  Ashley Fry             F 15-19    195/337     1:00:42       28:57       27:58   11:23       56:54
3602  Laura Haber            F 60-64     30/138     1:02:02       30:28       26:27   11:23       56:54
3603  Jaclyn Little          F 25-29    195/362       59:31       29:39       27:16   11:23       56:55
3604  Meghan Little          F 25-29    196/362       59:31       29:40       27:16   11:23       56:56
3605  Courtney Nicholl       F 35-39    186/337     1:00:44       28:57       27:59   11:24       56:56
3606  Cindy Jurs             F 55-59     69/213       58:13                           11:24       56:56
3607  Ryan Bush              F 35-39    187/337     1:01:00       29:32       27:25   11:24       56:57
3608  Ron Schneble           M 55-59    139/239       58:19       29:42       27:15   11:24       56:57
3609  Richard Gulley         M 70-74      20/52     1:00:08       30:35       26:22   11:24       56:57
3610  David Miller           M 25-29    197/276     1:05:17       35:42       21:16   11:24       56:58
3611  Pamela Klepacz         F 60-64     31/138       58:54       30:20       26:38   11:24       56:58
3612  Jillian Peltier        F 15-19    196/337       58:31       30:41       26:17   11:24       56:58
3613  Tara Poteet            F 35-39    188/337       58:26       30:06       26:53   11:24       56:59
3614  Alex Hale              M 12-14    126/167     1:01:28       31:13       25:47   11:24       56:59
3615  Shannon Williams       F 15-19    197/337       58:39       31:03       25:57   11:24       57:00
3616  Kim Mlinek             F 45-49    115/317     1:01:52       31:49       25:13   11:25       57:01
3617  Sandra Ortman          F 50-54     97/281     1:05:09                           11:25       57:02
3618  John Lyman             M 25-29    198/276     1:03:28       31:46       25:16   11:25       57:02
3619  Frank Ortman           M 30-34    221/280     1:05:09       28:38       28:24   11:25       57:02
3620  Lydia Iker             F 20-24    213/376       59:18       31:03       26:00   11:25       57:03
3621  Kara Lyman             F 55-59     70/213     1:03:28       31:47       25:16   11:25       57:03
3622  Dennis Hale            M 50-54    157/249     1:01:32       31:15       25:49   11:25       57:04
3623  Meg Lewis              F 25-29    197/362     1:01:56       30:34       26:32   11:25       57:05
3624  Whitney Streb          F 30-34    163/320     1:01:56       30:34       26:32   11:25       57:05
3625  Rainey Lyons           F 12-14    103/174       57:41       30:10       26:56   11:26       57:06
3626  Hailey Trouten         F 20-24    214/376     1:02:14       32:52       24:15   11:26       57:07
3627  Lynda Weide            F 50-54     98/281     1:00:33       31:51       25:16   11:26       57:07
3628  Samuel Fintel          M 20-24    208/261     1:02:13       32:54       24:14   11:26       57:08
3629  Carson Ballentine      M 12-14    127/167     1:02:03       30:34       26:34   11:26       57:08
3630  Zoe Sundermann         F 12-14    104/174     1:02:14       31:10       25:58   11:26       57:08
3631  Zeke Swank             M 15-19    290/365     1:02:07       29:19       27:49   11:26       57:08
3632  Brianna Burkman        F 20-24    215/376     1:02:14       32:53       24:16   11:26       57:08
3633  Kurt Jacobsen          M 65-69      29/74     1:01:55       30:28       26:41   11:26       57:09
3634  Rachel Abrams          F 40-44    147/295     1:03:49       30:56       26:14   11:26       57:10
3635  Margaret Fischer       F 35-39    189/337     1:04:17       32:23       24:48   11:26       57:10
3636  Ryan Streb             M 30-34    222/280     1:02:01       30:34       26:37   11:27       57:11
3637  Stephanie Goff         F 45-49    116/317     1:01:39       31:23       25:49   11:27       57:11
3638  Sajan Patel            M 20-24    209/261     1:06:00       29:51       27:20   11:27       57:11
3639  Brian Wisvari          M 50-54    158/249     1:03:16       30:33       26:38   11:27       57:11
3640  Jessica Singleton      F 30-34    164/320     1:04:45       31:10       26:03   11:27       57:12
3641  Bobbie Bowling         F 45-49    117/317       59:39       31:17       25:58   11:27       57:15
3642  James Demos            M 55-59    140/239     1:04:47       30:16       27:00   11:27       57:15
3643  Savannah McGinnis      F 35-39    190/337     1:02:29       31:19       25:57   11:28       57:16
3644  Katherine Schmidt      F 30-34    165/320     1:04:49       31:07       26:10   11:28       57:16
3645  Deborah Sibert         F 70-74       5/22     1:01:10       31:11       26:05   11:28       57:16
3646  Tim McKoy              M 30-34    223/280     1:02:53       30:00       27:16   11:28       57:16
3647  Danessa Kitchen        F 55-59     71/213       58:19       29:45       27:32   11:28       57:17
3648  Donna Diehl            F 50-54     99/281     1:01:41                           11:28       57:17
3649  Cindy Wilson           F 55-59     72/213       57:50       30:13       27:05   11:28       57:18
3650  Scott Brewer           M 40-44    185/247     1:01:06       30:43       26:35   11:28       57:18
3651  Alicia Rooney          F 25-29    198/362     1:02:59       31:56       25:24   11:28       57:19
3652  Cara Wampler           F 25-29    199/362     1:02:59       31:55       25:25   11:28       57:19
3653  Bob Huffmans           M 50-54    159/249     1:03:52       31:36       25:44   11:28       57:20
3654  John Boyle             M 45-49    174/256     1:02:04       30:40       26:41   11:29       57:21
3655  Jessica Stoutenborough F 35-39    191/337     1:02:11       30:48       26:33   11:29       57:21
3656  David Bathgate         M 50-54    160/249     1:03:58       30:43       26:39   11:29       57:21
3657  Renee Martin           F 35-39    192/337     1:00:29       30:28       26:54   11:29       57:22
3658  Richard Atchison       M 45-49    175/256     1:00:29       30:29       26:54   11:29       57:22
3659  Rose John              F 25-29    200/362     1:03:11       31:09       26:13   11:29       57:22
3660  Debi Tamplin           F 60-64     32/138       59:24       30:04       27:19   11:29       57:23
3661  Maria Jasek            F 15-19    198/337       59:52       31:04       26:21   11:29       57:24
3662  Terry Hare             F 30-34    166/320     1:03:12       31:10       26:15   11:29       57:24
3663  Darryl Patak           M 50-54    161/249       59:48       29:45       27:40   11:29       57:24
3664  David Hacker           M 55-59    141/239     1:01:51       28:56       28:29   11:29       57:24
3665  Angela Dye             F 40-44    148/295     1:01:57       30:16       27:10   11:30       57:26
3666  Anya Horenziak         F 15-19    199/337     1:03:31       31:04       26:22   11:30       57:26
3667  Tyler Dennis           M 35-39    203/266     1:05:25       29:48       27:39   11:30       57:26
3668  Rachael Bell           F 35-39    193/337       59:49       30:09       27:18   11:30       57:27
3669  Tristan Green          M 15-19    291/365       58:34       28:20       29:09   11:30       57:28
3670  Tyler Lucas            M 25-29    199/276       58:35       28:19       29:10   11:30       57:29
3671  Trent Thompson         M 12-14    128/167     1:03:50       30:23       27:07   11:30       57:30
3672  Kensie Miller          F 25-29    201/362     1:01:40       31:16       26:14   11:30       57:30
3673  Alec Dahm              M 20-24    210/261       57:45       30:19       27:12   11:30       57:30
3674  Valerie Robinette      F 45-49    118/317     1:04:28       31:09       26:22   11:30       57:30
3675  Joel Jordan            M 25-29    200/276     1:03:57       29:54       27:37   11:30       57:30
3676  Sarah Connell          F 12-14    105/174     1:02:48       32:47       24:44   11:30       57:30
3677  Erica Jordan           F 25-29    202/362     1:03:57       29:56       27:35   11:31       57:31
3678  Jordan Herres          M 20-24    211/261       57:33       31:27       26:04   11:31       57:31
3679  Aiden Savely           M 15-19    292/365       58:18       29:26       28:06   11:31       57:32
3680  Mariah Terrill         F 20-24    216/376     1:03:05       30:52       26:40   11:31       57:32
3681  Trevor Griffin         M 15-19    293/365       58:19       29:27       28:07   11:31       57:33
3682  Robert Smith           M 20-24    212/261       58:40       30:07       27:28   11:31       57:34
3683  Alan Koogler           M 45-49    176/256     1:02:50       32:03       25:32   11:31       57:34
3684  Jason Deweese          M 40-44    186/247     1:01:12       33:01       24:34   11:31       57:35
3685  Michael Bender         M 35-39    204/266     1:00:47       32:13       25:22   11:31       57:35
3686  Vernon Dye             M 55-59    142/239     1:02:07       31:05       26:30   11:31       57:35
3687  Jared Rush             M 25-29    201/276     1:02:42       34:17       23:19   11:31       57:35
3688  Emma Deweese           F 12-14    106/174     1:01:13       33:01       24:35   11:31       57:35
3689  Isaac Bender           M 1-8         5/22     1:00:49       32:14       25:23   11:32       57:36
3690  Ashley Moore           F 30-34    167/320     1:01:03       30:34       27:03   11:32       57:36
3691  Carrie Breitwieser     F 40-44    149/295     1:01:03       30:34       27:03   11:32       57:37
3692  Talon Wannarka         M 9-11       37/67     1:00:51       32:15       25:24   11:32       57:38
3693  Madelyne Meyer         F 20-24    217/376     1:04:32       31:03       26:36   11:32       57:39
3694  Andrew Wheeler         M 15-19    294/365     1:03:49       37:14       20:25   11:32       57:39
3695  Meredith Kriegelstein  F 12-14    107/174     1:04:15       30:18       27:22   11:32       57:40
3696  Shaneice Gilford       F 25-29    203/362     1:01:40       34:31       23:09   11:32       57:40
3697  Zach Bailar            M 15-19    295/365       59:47       30:45       26:55   11:32       57:40
3698  William Mahle          M 75-79       4/20     1:01:07       29:54       27:47   11:32       57:40
3699  Douglas Fitzsimmons    M 60-64     76/148       59:37       31:14       26:28   11:33       57:41
3700  John Frueauf           M 65-69      30/74     1:01:05       32:02       25:41   11:33       57:43
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3701  Kristen Patterson      F 30-34    168/320     1:05:26       32:30       25:14   11:33       57:44
3702  Aidan Wilmes           M 12-14    129/167       58:35       30:54       26:50   11:33       57:44
3703  Rob Roseman            M 55-59    143/239     1:01:25       30:25       27:19   11:33       57:44
3704  Evangeline Klingbeil   F 45-49    119/317     1:00:21       31:32       26:12   11:33       57:44
3705  Anne Fogarty           F 25-29    204/362       58:56       30:56       26:49   11:33       57:44
3706  Jennifer Dietrich      F 45-49    120/317     1:04:23       30:55       26:50   11:33       57:45
3707  Taylor Abair           F 20-24    218/376     1:00:18       30:34       27:12   11:33       57:45
3708  April Kettlewell       F 45-49    121/317     1:00:18       30:33       27:13   11:33       57:45
3709  Nathan Klingbeil       M 45-49    177/256     1:00:22       31:33       26:13   11:34       57:46
3710  Cyndee Stevens         F 40-44    150/295     1:00:19       30:34       27:13   11:34       57:46
3711  Jim Larson             M 70-74      21/52       58:55       31:15       26:32   11:34       57:46
3712  Michael Buehrle        M 25-29    202/276       59:58       31:18       26:29   11:34       57:46
3713  Daniel Wilmes          M 40-44    187/247       58:38       30:55       26:53   11:34       57:47
3714  Milan Khachane         M 12-14    130/167     1:04:13       31:53       25:55   11:34       57:47
3715  John Davis             M 25-29    203/276     1:02:52       32:19       25:30   11:34       57:48
3716  Tina Coccia            F 45-49    122/317     1:04:08       31:51       25:58   11:34       57:49
3717  Sarah Helman           F 35-39    194/337     1:01:08       30:25       27:26   11:34       57:50
3718  Angela Courtney        F 45-49    123/317     1:01:09       30:51       27:02   11:35       57:52
3719  Michelle Ruschau       F 30-34    169/320     1:05:38       32:28       25:26   11:35       57:54
3720  Moses Mabarak          M 12-14    131/167     1:02:46       31:41       26:14   11:35       57:55
3721  Leah Eversole          F 20-24    219/376     1:02:17       29:45       28:10   11:35       57:55
3722  Douglas Palomaki       M 50-54    162/249     1:02:15       31:23       26:33   11:36       57:56
3723  Laura Buehrle          F 30-34    170/320     1:00:06       31:20       26:36   11:36       57:56
3724  Bharat Patel           M 50-54    163/249     1:06:52       31:35       26:22   11:36       57:56
3725  Jesse Ipock            M 12-14    132/167     1:03:53       33:41       24:15   11:36       57:56
3726  Emma Phillips          F 20-24    220/376     1:04:39       31:18       26:40   11:36       57:57
3727  Lance Camden           M 30-34    224/280     1:04:08       31:16       26:43   11:36       57:59
3728  Roger McNutt           M 60-64     77/148     1:02:06       31:20       26:39   11:36       57:59
3729  Tessie Bertrams        F 25-29    205/362     1:02:50       31:44       26:16   11:36       57:59
3730  Kathy Anderson         F 40-44    151/295     1:00:38       30:08       27:51   11:36       57:59
3731  Kristin Camden         F 35-39    195/337     1:04:08       31:16       26:43   11:36       57:59
3732  Mike O'Bryant         M 50-54    164/249     1:04:18       31:51       26:09   11:36       57:59
3733  Allison Keidel         F 35-39    196/337     1:02:25       31:49       26:11   11:36       57:59
3734  Sunny Kapka            F 30-34    171/320     1:04:30       31:20       26:41   11:36       58:00
3735  Robert Bell            M 80           3/9     1:04:55       31:16       26:44   11:36       58:00
3736  Brian Bailar           M 40-44    188/247     1:00:09       30:45       27:16   11:37       58:01
3737  Hayley Canter          F 15-19    200/337     1:02:25       31:47       26:14   11:37       58:01
3738  Kendall Bailar         F 12-14    108/174     1:00:09       30:45       27:16   11:37       58:01
3739  Alexa Johnson          F 25-29    206/362     1:01:38       30:55       27:07   11:37       58:01
3740  Percy Johnson          M 25-29    204/276     1:01:39       30:56       27:06   11:37       58:02
3741  Roger Starnes          M 45-49    178/256     1:01:52       29:37       28:25   11:37       58:02
3742  Nick Ward              M 25-29    205/276     1:02:55       31:38       26:25   11:37       58:02
3743  Oona Isserles          F 9-11       27/86     1:03:20       32:47       25:16   11:37       58:02
3744  Shea Dean              F 45-49    124/317     1:03:20       32:49       25:14   11:37       58:03
3745  Michael Hartmann       M 60-64     78/148     1:03:03       29:08       28:57   11:37       58:05
3746  Matt Linaberry         M 35-39    205/266     1:02:17       31:10       26:55   11:37       58:05
3747  Kathy Hicks            F 70-74       6/22       59:02       30:40       27:27   11:38       58:07
3748  Elisabeth Fannin       F 15-19    201/337     1:05:21                           11:38       58:07
3749  Jill Fisher            F 65-69       7/55     1:02:32       31:36       26:32   11:38       58:07
3750  Anand Goel             M 50-54    165/249     1:04:35       31:54       26:14   11:38       58:08
3751  Judith Enneking        F 40-44    152/295     1:05:26       31:18       26:52   11:38       58:09
3752  Steve Hostetler        M 55-59    144/239     1:00:56       30:05       28:05   11:38       58:10
3753  Ethan Osborne          M 15-19    296/365     1:04:38       33:03       25:08   11:38       58:10
3754  Samantha Coyle         F 20-24    221/376     1:04:52       32:13       25:58   11:38       58:10
3755  Jaime Albaugh          F 40-44    153/295     1:05:42       30:54       27:17   11:38       58:10
3756  Kelsey Funner          F 30-34    172/320     1:03:14       32:02       26:09   11:39       58:11
3757  Katrina Hostetler      F 60-64     33/138     1:00:56       30:05       28:06   11:39       58:11
3758  Jessica Cooney         F 35-39    197/337     1:00:58       30:05       28:06   11:39       58:11
3759  Heather Roberts        F 30-34    173/320     1:03:14       32:03       26:09   11:39       58:11
3760  Adrienne Isenbarger    F 35-39    198/337     1:04:07       31:52       26:20   11:39       58:12
3761  Michaela Hayes         F 20-24    222/376     1:03:44       30:48       27:25   11:39       58:12
3762  Diana Santay           F 35-39    199/337     1:02:43       30:48       27:27   11:39       58:14
3763  Mary Moore             F 20-24    223/376     1:02:32       31:16       26:59   11:39       58:14
3764  Peyton Jackson         M 15-19    297/365       59:57       29:07       29:08   11:39       58:15
3765  Madeline Moody         F 15-19    202/337     1:03:20       30:11       28:06   11:40       58:16
3766  Nicholas Hoagland      M 35-39    206/266     1:03:23       29:55       28:21   11:40       58:16
3767  Brian Kuenle           M 45-49    179/256     1:03:12       31:23       26:54   11:40       58:16
3768  David Hemmert          M 55-59    145/239     1:00:58       31:48       26:31   11:40       58:18
3769  Justin Stewart         M 35-39    207/266     1:05:35                           11:40       58:20
3770  Danielle Roedersheimer F 45-49    125/317     1:01:32       32:52       25:29   11:41       58:21
3771  Lauren Campbell        F 12-14    109/174     1:01:16       31:06       27:15   11:41       58:21
3772  Lily Shepherd          F 15-19    203/337       58:44       32:58       25:24   11:41       58:21
3773  Fred Pence             M 60-64     79/148     1:01:15       31:09       27:12   11:41       58:21
3774  Kathryn Lewis          F 45-49    126/317     1:04:36       31:52       26:31   11:41       58:22
3775  Abby Roedersheimer     F 12-14    110/174     1:01:34       32:53       25:30   11:41       58:23
3776  Karen Samples          F 40-44    154/295     1:03:16       32:06       26:18   11:41       58:24
3777  Liam Pyle              M 15-19    298/365       59:01       31:04       27:20   11:41       58:24
3778  Alciedo Silimperi      M 15-19    299/365     1:03:49       32:01       26:24   11:41       58:25
3779  Kemi Owoeye            F 50-54    100/281     1:04:48       31:23       27:02   11:41       58:25
3780  John Woods             M 60-64     80/148     1:01:50       31:18       27:08   11:41       58:25
3781  Asa Metcalf            M 9-11       38/67     1:03:42       30:12       28:14   11:41       58:25
3782  Gabriella Terry        F 9-11       28/86     1:03:09       31:50       26:36   11:42       58:26
3783  Don Milnor             M 55-59    146/239     1:03:06       31:30       26:56   11:42       58:26
3784  Bob Irvin              M 55-59    147/239     1:03:06       31:30       26:57   11:42       58:27
3785  MacKenzie Center       F 15-19    204/337     1:02:00       29:34       28:54   11:42       58:27
3786  Christie Rimkus        F 45-49    127/317     1:03:09       31:50       26:37   11:42       58:27
3787  Frederick Middleton    M 60-64     81/148     1:03:25       28:35       29:53   11:42       58:27
3788  Katie Duckro           F 35-39    200/337     1:04:37       31:42       26:46   11:42       58:27
3789  Dan Wright Jr          M 30-34    225/280     1:02:03       31:52       26:38   11:42       58:29
3790  Hallie Ellerbrock      F 40-44    155/295     1:04:37       32:04       26:26   11:42       58:29
3791  Christopher Altick     M 55-59    148/239     1:05:25       30:45       27:46   11:42       58:30
3792  Rebecca Lorey          F 50-54    101/281     1:01:37       31:25       27:06   11:43       58:31
3793  Anne Lewis             F 35-39    201/337     1:04:37       32:06       26:26   11:43       58:31
3794  Wynne Simpkins         F 60-64     34/138     1:02:00       28:51       29:42   11:43       58:32
3795  Helen Dalton           F 60-64     35/138     1:00:55       30:56       27:37   11:43       58:32
3796  Addy Gillman           F 9-11       29/86       58:55       33:00       25:35   11:43       58:34
3797  William Nelson         M 40-44    189/247     1:04:49       32:41       25:55   11:43       58:35
3798  Adam Cruea             M 30-34    226/280     1:04:23       31:59       26:37   11:44       58:36
3799  Matthew Goley          M 25-29    206/276     1:00:35       30:05       28:32   11:44       58:36
3800  Adam Johnson           M 25-29    207/276     1:00:35       30:06       28:31   11:44       58:36
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3801  Ashley Cruea           F 35-39    202/337     1:04:24       31:59       26:38   11:44       58:37
3802  Matthew Silimperi      M 45-49    180/256     1:04:00       32:02       26:36   11:44       58:37
3803  Daniel Hutson          M 20-24    213/261     1:03:51       31:13       27:25   11:44       58:38
3804  Kelly Gruner           F 60-64     36/138     1:00:57       30:51       27:48   11:44       58:39
3805  Jessica Thobe          F 25-29    207/362     1:06:24       30:17       28:23   11:44       58:39
3806  Patty Sutter           F 50-54    102/281     1:00:48       30:37       28:03   11:44       58:40
3807  Carol Bulach           F 60-64     37/138     1:01:19       32:33       26:09   11:45       58:41
3808  Tim Spoleti            M 55-59    149/239     1:04:40       31:19       27:24   11:45       58:42
3809  Nathaniel Corron       M 30-34    227/280     1:02:42       28:59       29:45   11:45       58:43
3810  MacKenzie McGillivary  F 20-24    224/376     1:06:35       32:36       26:08   11:45       58:44
3811  Cara Mays              F 25-29    208/362     1:00:34       30:10       28:35   11:45       58:44
3812  Catherine Leesman      F 55-59     73/213     1:00:49       31:26       27:22   11:46       58:48
3813  Bruce Burke            M 50-54    166/249     1:03:29       30:25       28:23   11:46       58:48
3814  Laura Hawke            F 50-54    103/281     1:04:22       31:23       27:26   11:46       58:48
3815  Ryan Toro              M 35-39    208/266     1:03:44       31:58       26:51   11:46       58:48
3816  Caren Brockman         F 30-34    174/320     1:02:19       34:32       24:18   11:46       58:49
3817  Abby Brockman          F 1-8         2/15     1:02:19       34:31       24:18   11:46       58:49
3818  Jim Williams           M 60-64     82/148     1:06:15       32:31       26:20   11:46       58:50
3819  Sandi Miller           F 45-49    128/317     1:01:17       32:33       26:19   11:47       58:52
3820  Jessica Miller         F 20-24    225/376     1:01:17       32:33       26:20   11:47       58:52
3821  Scott Lamley           M 55-59    150/239     1:06:55       31:40       27:13   11:47       58:53
3822  Chris Brandt           M 30-34    228/280     1:04:14       32:32       26:24   11:47       58:55
3823  Dylan Gies             M 9-11       39/67     1:01:12       31:40       27:16   11:47       58:55
3824  Barb Standifer         F 65-69       8/55     1:04:03       31:51       27:05   11:47       58:55
3825  Doug Raters            M 55-59    151/239     1:02:29       31:06       27:50   11:47       58:55
3826  Gabrielle Speed        F 20-24    226/376     1:04:09       31:11       27:45   11:47       58:56
3827  Loren Patak            F 20-24    227/376     1:01:19       30:29       28:27   11:48       58:56
3828  Kourtney Johnson       F 15-19    205/337     1:03:36       31:04       27:52   11:48       58:56
3829  Tatiana Castro-Lamley  F 25-29    209/362     1:06:59       31:41       27:17   11:48       58:57
3830  Shailesh Khachane      M 45-49    181/256     1:05:24       31:54       27:05   11:48       58:59
3831  Pattie Pearce          F 55-59     74/213     1:02:49       32:04       26:56   11:48       58:59
3832  Laura Lambert          F 50-54    104/281     1:00:27       30:21       28:40   11:48       59:00
3833  Shawn Brown            M 50-54    167/249     1:01:01       31:20       27:41   11:48       59:00
3834  Mary Brown             F 50-54    105/281     1:01:01       31:19       27:42   11:48       59:00
3835  Grace Monnig           F 15-19    206/337     1:01:33       30:42       28:19   11:49       59:01
3836  Casey Ann Horvath      F 15-19    207/337     1:01:33       30:44       28:17   11:49       59:01
3837  Ashley Moorman         F 35-39    203/337     1:02:29       30:42       28:20   11:49       59:02
3838  Jennifer Shook         F 30-34    175/320     1:03:28       30:27       28:36   11:49       59:02
3839  Delaney Tufts          F 20-24    228/376     1:03:28       30:25       28:37   11:49       59:02
3840  Carter Goodman         M 1-8         6/22     1:03:02       32:02       27:02   11:49       59:03
3841  Kevin Goodman          M 40-44    190/247     1:03:01       32:01       27:03   11:49       59:04
3842  Yvonne Wood            F 45-49    129/317     1:04:39       30:56       28:08   11:49       59:04
3843  Karin Gilstrap         F 50-54    106/281     1:00:19       31:56       27:09   11:49       59:05
3844  Melissa Bertolo        F 35-39    204/337     1:05:25       31:51       27:16   11:50       59:07
3845  Cynthia Whitt          F 45-49    130/317     1:04:11       31:25       27:44   11:50       59:08
3846  Kelsey Black           F 20-24    229/376     1:00:41       32:20       26:48   11:50       59:08
3847  Alisha Barton          F 50-54    107/281     1:04:10       31:25       27:44   11:50       59:08
3848  Austin Pellegrino      M 20-24    214/261       59:37       31:13       27:56   11:50       59:08
3849  Edward Roque           M 15-19    300/365     1:04:37       31:41       27:28   11:50       59:09
3850  Kelsea Joseph          F 20-24    230/376     1:04:38       31:40       27:30   11:50       59:10
3851  Tarah Goodman          F 35-39    205/337     1:03:09       32:00       27:10   11:50       59:10
3852  Beth Stanton           F 25-29    210/362     1:01:39       31:59       27:14   11:51       59:13
3853  Michelle Garvey        F 25-29    211/362     1:03:04       31:01       28:13   11:51       59:13
3854  Seema Sharma           F 35-39    206/337     1:06:38       31:44       27:30   11:51       59:13
3855  Parasram Ramdeo        M 40-44    191/247     1:06:38       31:39       27:35   11:51       59:14
3856  Brandi Walters         F 35-39    207/337     1:04:25       31:38       27:38   11:51       59:15
3857  Hannah Lutz            F 25-29    212/362     1:04:17       31:29       27:47   11:52       59:16
3858  Jill Kristle           F 45-49    131/317     1:03:42       32:09       27:08   11:52       59:16
3859  Grace Sundermann       F 12-14    111/174     1:04:23       32:08       27:09   11:52       59:16
3860  John Erbaugh           M 25-29    208/276     1:04:54       31:26       27:51   11:52       59:16
3861  Zachary Miller         M 15-19    301/365     1:02:01       30:31       28:46   11:52       59:17
3862  Rob Kristle            M 45-49    182/256     1:03:42       32:09       27:08   11:52       59:17
3863  Korinne Erbaugh        F 25-29    213/362     1:04:55       31:25       27:53   11:52       59:17
3864  Keira Rapin            F 12-14    112/174     1:05:56       30:03       29:14   11:52       59:17
3865  Esma Harris            F 9-11       30/86     1:01:46       33:50       25:28   11:52       59:17
3866  Ashley Malson          F 20-24    231/376     1:06:15       31:29       27:49   11:52       59:18
3867  Brandy Gies            F 40-44    156/295     1:01:36       31:39       27:40   11:52       59:19
3868  Chris Malson           M 45-49    183/256     1:06:16       31:28       27:51   11:52       59:19
3869  Jennifer Arneson       F 50-54    108/281     1:05:30       32:07       27:13   11:52       59:20
3870  Angel Allen            F 35-39    208/337     1:06:18       32:10       27:13   11:53       59:22
3871  Kim Harnett            F 50-54    109/281     1:02:48       33:01       26:21   11:53       59:22
3872  Tom Hubler             M 60-64     83/148     1:04:35       31:59       27:24   11:53       59:22
3873  Dave Reid              M 70-74      22/52     1:06:16       31:09       28:14   11:53       59:23
3874  Jennifer Schmidt       F 40-44    157/295     1:06:19       32:12       27:12   11:53       59:23
3875  Katherine Ivan         F 35-39    209/337     1:02:27       31:43       27:43   11:54       59:26
3876  John Greenzalis        M 25-29    209/276     1:02:27       31:42       27:45   11:54       59:26
3877  John Gutendorf         M 35-39    209/266     1:07:04       31:16       28:12   11:54       59:27
3878  Allison Okeefe         F 15-19    208/337     1:01:26       31:58       27:30   11:54       59:28
3879  Elise Lewantowicz      F 12-14    113/174     1:03:38       32:15       27:13   11:54       59:28
3880  Madison Scherer        F 20-24    232/376     1:04:21       34:20       25:08   11:54       59:28
3881  Jill Mead              F 40-44    158/295     1:07:04       32:34       26:55   11:54       59:29
3882  Gracie Wyatt           F 15-19    209/337     1:05:37       30:20       29:09   11:54       59:29
3883  Jessica Davy           F 30-34    176/320     1:03:53       31:32       27:57   11:54       59:29
3884  Jeanne Gossel          F 55-59     75/213     1:05:30       32:46       26:44   11:54       59:29
3885  Mindy Barrett          F 40-44    159/295     1:03:44       31:56       27:33   11:54       59:29
3886  Erica Terry            F 35-39    210/337     1:04:12       31:49       27:40   11:54       59:29
3887  Stephanie Miller       F 50-54    110/281     1:02:35       32:18       27:12   11:54       59:29
3888  Steven Lewis           M 20-24    215/261     1:04:22       34:21       25:09   11:54       59:30
3889  Allyson Leavitt        F 45-49    132/317     1:07:07       32:36       26:56   11:55       59:31
3890  Emily Anderson         F 25-29    214/362     1:01:30       31:58       27:34   11:55       59:31
3891  Lauren Sam             F 20-24    233/376     1:02:44       30:57       28:35   11:55       59:31
3892  Lily Ballentine        F 12-14    114/174     1:04:27       30:37       28:55   11:55       59:31
3893  Eilley Wannarka        F 9-11       31/86     1:02:43       32:17       27:15   11:55       59:32
3894  Emily Wannarka         F 40-44    160/295     1:02:43       32:17       27:15   11:55       59:32
3895  Lori Ransbottom        F 40-44    161/295     1:02:43       30:55       28:37   11:55       59:32
3896  Jessica Centers        F 40-44    162/295     1:02:44       30:56       28:37   11:55       59:33
3897  Lauren Feeback         F 40-44    163/295     1:05:47       32:21       27:13   11:55       59:33
3898  Michael Feeback        M 55-59    152/239     1:05:47       32:17       27:17   11:55       59:34
3899  Erin Walling           F 35-39    211/337     1:04:11       31:50       27:46   11:56       59:36
3900  Erin Sherrets          F 25-29    215/362     1:04:40       32:20       27:16   11:56       59:36
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3901  Travis Thatcher        M 40-44    192/247     1:02:10       32:06       27:30   11:56       59:36
3902  Brooke Doll            F 30-34    177/320     1:04:40       32:21       27:16   11:56       59:37
3903  Joni Thatcher          F 45-49    133/317     1:02:11       32:08       27:30   11:56       59:37
3904  Leslie Mamula          F 20-24    234/376     1:04:57       32:31       27:07   11:56       59:38
3905  Mindy MacLeod          F 45-49    134/317     1:07:10       32:14       27:24   11:56       59:38
3906  Lori Kleinfelder       F 50-54    111/281     1:01:50       31:47       27:52   11:56       59:38
3907  Sarah Weidner          F 25-29    216/362     1:04:45       32:16       27:24   11:56       59:40
3908  Andrea Thobe           F 25-29    217/362     1:07:24       30:18       29:22   11:56       59:40
3909  Monica Brunner         F 30-34    178/320     1:07:43       32:56       26:47   11:57       59:42
3910  Shannon Jovic          F 40-44    164/295     1:07:45       32:57       26:45   11:57       59:42
3911  Nicole Harris          F 45-49    135/317     1:02:11       33:51       25:52   11:57       59:42
3912  Flipper Man            M 45-49    184/256       59:47       30:49       28:55   11:57       59:43
3913  Glenn Hicks            M 70-74      23/52     1:00:37       30:42       29:02   11:57       59:43
3914  Megan Murray           F 20-24    235/376     1:05:58       31:57       27:48   11:57       59:45
3915  Nic Webb               M 30-34    229/280     1:02:36       31:27       28:20   11:58       59:46
3916  Heather Walter         F 40-44    165/295     1:03:38       30:13       29:34   11:58       59:46
3917  Megan Webb             F 30-34    179/320     1:02:36       31:26       28:21   11:58       59:47
3918  Amanda Kirkwood        F 35-39    212/337     1:02:31       30:51       28:56   11:58       59:47
3919  Leana Staton           F 45-49    136/317     1:01:51       31:44       28:03   11:58       59:47
3920  Barb Marsh             F 45-49    137/317     1:01:46       31:26       28:22   11:58       59:47
3921  Heather Riker          F 30-34    180/320     1:01:12                           11:58       59:48
3922  Jack Swisher           M 15-19    302/365     1:02:00       35:10       24:39   11:58       59:48
3923  Kate Vriner            F 35-39    213/337     1:00:41       32:07       27:44   11:59       59:51
3924  Ken Sutter             M 50-54    168/249     1:02:03       32:08       27:46   11:59       59:53
3925  Jerry Urbanas          M 50-54    169/249     1:02:54       32:29       27:25   11:59       59:54
3926  Cayden Jones           M 15-19    303/365     1:07:55       32:00       27:55   11:59       59:54
3927  Tom Bertrams           M 60-64     84/148     1:04:46                           11:59       59:55
3928  Brenda Beatty          F 45-49    138/317     1:05:44       31:39       28:16   11:59       59:55
3929  Emma Savely            F 15-19    210/337     1:00:48       33:03       26:53   11:59       59:55
3930  Tracey Butt            F 45-49    139/317     1:03:22       32:13       27:44   12:00       59:56
3931  Ellen Meyer            F 35-39    214/337     1:02:26       33:46       26:11   12:00       59:56
3932  Scott Campbell         M 40-44    193/247     1:02:53       31:07       28:53   12:00       59:59
3933  Patricia Campbell      F 50-54    112/281     1:02:53       31:08       28:53   12:00     1:00:00
3934  John Silcox            M 40-44    194/247     1:07:09       33:53       26:08   12:00     1:00:00
3935  Kellie Carter          F 45-49    140/317     1:06:22       32:55       27:05   12:00     1:00:00
3936  David McGillivary      M 50-54    170/249     1:01:45       31:38       28:22   12:00     1:00:00
3937  Stephanie Coakley      F 40-44    166/295     1:03:47       33:07       26:54   12:01     1:00:01
3938  Colin Campbell         M 9-11       40/67     1:02:53       31:09       28:52   12:01     1:00:01
3939  Garland Combs          M 40-44    195/247     1:04:41       31:51       28:11   12:01     1:00:01
3940  Trudy Schoenenberger   F 9-11       32/86     1:04:29       33:07       26:56   12:01     1:00:02
3941  Caleb Rhea             M 20-24    216/261     1:06:35       31:34       28:29   12:01     1:00:02
3942  Mark Schoenenberger    M 45-49    185/256     1:04:30       33:07       26:55   12:01     1:00:02
3943  Sarah Walker           F 40-44    167/295     1:04:17       30:57       29:06   12:01     1:00:02
3944  Penny Schoenenberger   F 1-8         3/15     1:04:29       33:09       26:54   12:01     1:00:03
3945  Mallory Coakley        F 30-34    181/320     1:03:47       33:07       26:56   12:01     1:00:03
3946  Katie Schoenenberger   F 40-44    168/295     1:04:30       33:09       26:55   12:01     1:00:04
3947  Brian Bottenfield      M 35-39    210/266     1:04:35       31:15       28:50   12:01     1:00:04
3948  Mercedes Staigers      F 45-49    141/317     1:04:52       32:08       27:56   12:01     1:00:04
3949  Zach Chalk             M 25-29    210/276     1:07:53       32:19       27:46   12:01     1:00:04
3950  Chris Smith            F 45-49    142/317     1:06:04       31:44       28:21   12:01     1:00:05
3951  Brittany Chalk         F 25-29    218/362     1:07:55       32:15       27:51   12:02     1:00:06
3952  Logan Stringer         M 35-39    211/266     1:06:27       31:36       28:32   12:02     1:00:07
3953  Chelsea Hoagland       F 20-24    236/376     1:07:16       33:05       27:03   12:02     1:00:08
3954  Cheyenne Jones         F 12-14    115/174     1:03:38       31:54       28:14   12:02     1:00:08
3955  Audrey Snyder          F 20-24    237/376     1:02:41       30:41       29:29   12:02     1:00:09
3956  Sean Verrilli          M 25-29    211/276     1:02:24       30:40       29:30   12:02     1:00:09
3957  Debbie Schmitmeyer     F 45-49    143/317     1:02:19       32:01       28:08   12:02     1:00:09
3958  Sammie Neeb            F 15-19    211/337     1:00:09       34:46       25:24   12:02     1:00:09
3959  Emily Lindenschmidt    F 15-19    212/337     1:02:22       32:18       27:53   12:02     1:00:10
3960  Diane Montgomery       F 45-49    144/317     1:04:36       31:26       28:45   12:03     1:00:11
3961  Trudy Bechtolt         F 45-49    145/317     1:06:20       32:05       28:08   12:03     1:00:13
3962  Matti Tinch            F 15-19    213/337     1:01:59       31:39       28:35   12:03     1:00:13
3963  Cora Moore             F 12-14    116/174     1:05:36                           12:03     1:00:13
3964  Jason Kriegelstein     M 35-39    212/266     1:06:51       32:48       27:26   12:03     1:00:14
3965  Morgan Kriegelstein    F 35-39    215/337     1:06:51       32:50       27:25   12:03     1:00:15
3966  Richard Allnutt        M 65-69      31/74     1:07:37       34:25       25:50   12:03     1:00:15
3967  Andrea Whitney         F 40-44    169/295     1:03:47       31:53       28:23   12:03     1:00:15
3968  Heather Moore          F 40-44    170/295     1:05:39                           12:03     1:00:15
3969  Brandi Moss            F 40-44    171/295     1:03:30                           12:04     1:00:16
3970  Stephanie Ferra        F 45-49    146/317     1:03:23       31:04       29:13   12:04     1:00:16
3971  Rick Culp              M 45-49    186/256     1:05:40                           12:04     1:00:16
3972  David Tahmassebi       M 55-59    153/239     1:07:02       32:08       28:09   12:04     1:00:17
3973  Terence Livingston     M 20-24    217/261     1:03:55       32:55       27:22   12:04     1:00:17
3974  Annie Nesbit           F 45-49    147/317     1:03:49       31:46       28:32   12:04     1:00:17
3975  Lori Tahmassebi        F 55-59     76/213     1:07:02       32:10       28:08   12:04     1:00:18
3976  Lundyn Moss            F 9-11       33/86     1:03:30                           12:04     1:00:18
3977  Hannah Livingston      F 20-24    238/376     1:03:53       32:55       27:24   12:04     1:00:18
3978  Kalle Blevins          F 20-24    239/376     1:03:31                           12:04     1:00:19
3979  Dallas Kratzer         M 35-39    213/266     1:04:59       31:06       29:14   12:04     1:00:20
3980  Dallas Kratzer         M 55-59    154/239     1:04:59       31:08       29:13   12:05     1:00:21
3981  Lauren Ferguson        F 20-24    240/376     1:03:27                           12:05     1:00:21
3982  Jodi Budde             F 35-39    216/337     1:04:46       32:40       27:42   12:05     1:00:21
3983  Ira Leach              F 1-8         4/15     1:04:33       33:11       27:11   12:05     1:00:22
3984  Penelope Leach         F 9-11       34/86     1:04:33       33:12       27:11   12:05     1:00:22
3985  Benjamin Leach         M 35-39    214/266     1:04:33       33:10       27:12   12:05     1:00:22
3986  Ryan Burgett           M 30-34    230/280     1:07:07       32:27       27:56   12:05     1:00:22
3987  Laura Caroots          F 35-39    217/337     1:01:10                           12:05     1:00:22
3988  Missy Ferguson         F 60-64     38/138     1:03:28                           12:05     1:00:22
3989  Braeden Ulrich         M 12-14    133/167     1:03:31       32:08       28:15   12:05     1:00:23
3990  Kimberly Ulrich        F 40-44    172/295     1:03:31       32:08       28:16   12:05     1:00:24
3991  Marcy Lisle            F 50-54    113/281     1:02:37       32:20       28:06   12:05     1:00:25
3992  Kimberly Pahl          F 30-34    182/320     1:03:31       31:22       29:04   12:05     1:00:25
3993  Erin Lewantowicz       F 15-19    214/337     1:04:37       32:15       28:11   12:06     1:00:26
3994  Devon Kerwin           F 12-14    117/174     1:08:11       32:51       27:36   12:06     1:00:26
3995  Andy Fetter            M 35-39    215/266     1:03:13       31:57       28:30   12:06     1:00:27
3996  Kathy Cavender         F 50-54    114/281     1:06:18       29:37       30:50   12:06     1:00:27
3997  Collin Fetter          M 9-11       41/67     1:03:14       32:01       28:26   12:06     1:00:27
3998  Louise Cawdrey         F 60-64     39/138     1:06:20       29:38       30:51   12:06     1:00:28
3999  Hillary Katchman       F 9-11       35/86     1:04:58       31:56       28:33   12:06     1:00:28
4000  Linda Fuls             F 70-74       7/22     1:03:12       32:18       28:12   12:06     1:00:30
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4001  Wnyoka Lewantowicz     F 50-54    115/281     1:04:41       32:15       28:16   12:07     1:00:31
4002  David Puyenbroek       M 55-59    155/239     1:08:17       32:52       27:41   12:07     1:00:33
4003  Megan Cox              F 30-34    183/320     1:08:37       34:18       26:16   12:07     1:00:34
4004  Owen Fett              M 12-14    134/167     1:02:40       31:36       28:58   12:07     1:00:34
4005  Kara Stacy             F 35-39    218/337     1:04:36       32:51       27:44   12:07     1:00:34
4006  Emily Burns            F 25-29    219/362     1:04:55       32:41       27:54   12:07     1:00:35
4007  Paige Cucchetti        F 9-11       36/86     1:05:24       31:23       29:14   12:08     1:00:36
4008  Christopher Cucchetti  M 40-44    196/247     1:05:24       31:25       29:12   12:08     1:00:37
4009  Ayden Ratcliffe        M 9-11       42/67     1:04:10       31:14       29:24   12:08     1:00:37
4010  Emily Vanculin         F 30-34    184/320     1:03:24       32:19       28:20   12:08     1:00:38
4011  Mila Nickelman         F 20-24    241/376     1:01:31       30:39       30:01   12:08     1:00:39
4012  Christopher Nickelman  M 50-54    171/249     1:01:31       30:39       30:00   12:08     1:00:39
4013  Valerie White          F 40-44    173/295     1:05:46       30:31       30:11   12:09     1:00:42
4014  Dan Christie           M 55-59    156/239     1:07:22       32:51       27:52   12:09     1:00:43
4015  Sarah Hill             F 20-24    242/376     1:05:49       31:23       29:21   12:09     1:00:44
4016  Christina Stafford     F 45-49    148/317     1:08:07       33:01       27:45   12:10     1:00:46
4017  James Marcum           M 30-34    231/280     1:05:17       32:20       28:27   12:10     1:00:46
4018  Jennifer Puyenbroek    F 60-64     40/138     1:11:48                           12:10     1:00:47
4019  Mira Sethi             F 15-19    215/337     1:08:41       33:31       27:18   12:10     1:00:49
4020  Yuh Chen Yu            F 35-39    219/337     1:08:12       33:38       27:12   12:10     1:00:49
4021  Kristi Dees            F 40-44    174/295     1:08:11       33:40       27:10   12:10     1:00:49
4022  Heather Marcum         F 30-34    185/320     1:05:20       32:21       28:29   12:10     1:00:49
4023  Stephanie Norwood      F 55-59     77/213     1:06:00       32:13       28:37   12:10     1:00:49
4024  John Gallagher-Yerman  M 1-8         7/22     1:02:02       34:08       26:42   12:10     1:00:50
4025  Kaylee Reese           F 25-29    220/362     1:05:22       31:47       29:04   12:11     1:00:51
4026  Rebecca Yerman         F 40-44    175/295     1:02:04       34:08       26:43   12:11     1:00:51
4027  Lauren Baxter          F 25-29    221/362     1:05:22       31:48       29:04   12:11     1:00:51
4028  Steve McFall           M 50-54    172/249     1:05:28       31:56       28:58   12:11     1:00:53
4029  Olivia North           F 9-11       37/86     1:04:55       32:23       28:32   12:11     1:00:54
4030  Tracy McFall           F 40-44    176/295     1:05:29       31:56       28:59   12:11     1:00:55
4031  Jamie Diehl            F 60-64     41/138     1:05:21                           12:11     1:00:55
4032  Connor Picarello       M 12-14    135/167     1:08:25       38:05       22:51   12:12     1:00:56
4033  Tracy Singleton        F 45-49    149/317     1:04:30       33:02       27:54   12:12     1:00:56
4034  Mark McCluskey         M 50-54    173/249     1:01:43       32:14       28:43   12:12     1:00:56
4035  Thomas Diehl           M 55-59    157/239     1:05:20                           12:12     1:00:56
4036  Jenny Rieder           F 35-39    220/337     1:04:37       32:07       28:50   12:12     1:00:57
4037  Kelly North            F 35-39    221/337     1:04:57       32:24       28:33   12:12     1:00:57
4038  Misty Burton           F 35-39    222/337     1:04:07       32:36       28:23   12:12     1:00:58
4039  Robin De La Vega       F 50-54    116/281     1:05:00       31:37       29:21   12:12     1:00:58
4040  Becca Schweitzer       F 30-34    186/320     1:03:32       32:48       28:11   12:12     1:00:58
4041  Scott Snyder           M 40-44    197/247     1:05:17       32:05       28:54   12:12     1:00:58
4042  Alicia Snyder          F 40-44    177/295     1:05:16       32:07       28:52   12:12     1:00:58
4043  Katy Dapore            F 30-34    187/320     1:03:04       31:53       29:07   12:12     1:00:59
4044  Senca Lyonsmith        NO AGE         5/9     1:09:04       33:40       27:23   12:13     1:01:02
4045  Andrea Kuenle          F 45-49    150/317     1:03:51       33:31       27:33   12:13     1:01:03
4046  Ashley Gloor           F 25-29    222/362     1:05:11       30:45       30:19   12:13     1:01:04
4047  Fred Nannarone         M 60-64     85/148     1:07:47       32:33       28:31   12:13     1:01:04
4048  Tonya Krynzel          F 40-44    178/295     1:01:52       31:34       29:30   12:13     1:01:04
4049  Kathleen Collins       F 40-44    179/295     1:08:27       33:41       27:23   12:13     1:01:04
4050  Kevin Metz             M 30-34    232/280     1:02:26       32:55       28:12   12:14     1:01:07
4051  Sascha Drapes          M 12-14    136/167     1:02:27       32:55       28:13   12:14     1:01:08
4052  Kevin Johns            M 25-29    212/276     1:05:05       31:15       29:55   12:14     1:01:09
4053  Steven Klosterman      M 60-64     86/148     1:07:27       30:02       31:08   12:14     1:01:10
4054  Evan Galarza           M 12-14    137/167     1:04:37       31:20       29:51   12:15     1:01:11
4055  Kathleen Galarza       F 45-49    151/317     1:04:37       31:22       29:49   12:15     1:01:11
4056  Kevin Sizemore         M 45-49    187/256     1:04:12       33:24       27:49   12:15     1:01:13
4057  Jason Bush             M 45-49    188/256     1:06:42       32:40       28:34   12:15     1:01:13
4058  Madison Bush           F 15-19    216/337     1:06:41       32:41       28:33   12:15     1:01:14
4059  Jim Wright             M 50-54    174/249     1:07:54       33:02       28:13   12:15     1:01:14
4060  Kristopher Knapke      M 40-44    198/247     1:04:33       31:21       29:55   12:15     1:01:15
4061  Paige Wright           F 15-19    217/337     1:07:54       33:01       28:15   12:15     1:01:15
4062  Becky Finley           F 40-44    180/295     1:04:32       33:36       27:42   12:16     1:01:17
4063  Rachel Vovak           F 35-39    223/337     1:04:31       33:36       27:42   12:16     1:01:17
4064  Rachel Palomaki        F 40-44    181/295     1:02:51       33:13       28:05   12:16     1:01:17
4065  Tim Lewis              M 50-54    175/249     1:06:30       32:32       28:47   12:16     1:01:19
4066  Nikki Gwinn            F 40-44    182/295     1:06:20       32:13       29:08   12:16     1:01:20
4067  Aaron Fisk             M 25-29    213/276     1:06:08       31:58       29:23   12:16     1:01:20
4068  Nika Katchman          F 45-49    152/317     1:05:51       31:55       29:27   12:17     1:01:22
4069  MacKenzie Harrell      F 25-29    223/362     1:07:56       34:20       27:02   12:17     1:01:22
4070  John Griggs            M 20-24    218/261     1:05:32       31:46       29:39   12:17     1:01:24
4071  Michael Griggs         M 65-69      32/74     1:05:32       31:45       29:41   12:17     1:01:25
4072  Elizabeth McClellan    F 30-34    188/320     1:02:23       32:27       28:58   12:17     1:01:25
4073  Charlie Hurst          M 45-49    189/256     1:08:05       32:39       28:47   12:17     1:01:25
4074  John Thompson          M 35-39    216/266     1:07:47       32:11       29:15   12:17     1:01:25
4075  Katherine De La Vega   F 25-29    224/362     1:05:29       35:38       25:48   12:18     1:01:26
4076  Danny Beatty           M 50-54    176/249     1:07:16       32:00       29:27   12:18     1:01:27
4077  Amy Truett             F 30-34    189/320     1:06:14       32:36       28:53   12:18     1:01:28
4078  Raymond Flores         M 60-64     87/148     1:02:40       32:06       29:25   12:18     1:01:30
4079  Lara Elking            F 50-54    117/281     1:05:53       33:22       28:10   12:19     1:01:31
4080  Sarah Mosconi          F 25-29    225/362     1:06:23       31:57       29:37   12:19     1:01:34
4081  Rodney Miller          NO AGE         6/9     1:04:25       32:38       28:57   12:19     1:01:34
4082  Katie Sutton           F 35-39    224/337     1:04:38       33:37       28:01   12:20     1:01:37
4083  Emily Hoagland         F 20-24    243/376     1:08:46       33:05       28:33   12:20     1:01:38
4084  Morgan Harleman        F 12-14    118/174     1:07:45       35:01       26:38   12:20     1:01:39
4085  Gracie Bennett         F 12-14    119/174     1:07:46       35:06       26:34   12:20     1:01:40
4086  Aaron Jackson          M 20-24    219/261     1:03:23       35:34       26:07   12:20     1:01:40
4087  Mark Vossler           M 35-39    217/266     1:03:09       31:57       29:45   12:21     1:01:41
4088  Susie Todd             F 75-79        1/5     1:09:26       33:25       28:17   12:21     1:01:42
4089  Lucy Bittner           F 9-11       38/86     1:06:10       33:50       27:52   12:21     1:01:42
4090  Michael Bittner        M 45-49    190/256     1:06:11       33:53       27:52   12:21     1:01:44
4091  Joseph Fealy           M 35-39    218/266     1:06:44       32:20       29:25   12:21     1:01:44
4092  Kevin Tefft            M 35-39    219/266     1:05:01       32:13       29:32   12:21     1:01:44
4093  Tyler Kenyon           M 15-19    304/365     1:03:35       32:36       29:09   12:21     1:01:45
4094  Christopher Carrigg    M 65-69      33/74     1:04:49       31:01       30:44   12:21     1:01:45
4095  Nicole D'Amico        F 40-44    183/295     1:07:51       33:54       27:53   12:22     1:01:47
4096  Joy Raisch             F 45-49    153/317     1:03:09       33:23       28:25   12:22     1:01:47
4097  Cassandra Raby         F 25-29    226/362     1:04:59       31:07       30:41   12:22     1:01:48
4098  Kaylee Clark           F 15-19    218/337     1:03:52       32:06       29:42   12:22     1:01:48
4099  Joelle Bellocchio      F 50-54    118/281     1:08:21       34:32       27:17   12:22     1:01:48
4100  Jeff Clark             M 45-49    191/256     1:03:53       32:08       29:41   12:22     1:01:48
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4101  Jim Vermillion         M 40-44    199/247     1:08:07       38:04       23:45   12:22     1:01:49
4102  Kim Baker              F 50-54    119/281     1:07:20       34:05       27:45   12:22     1:01:49
4103  Bob Mann               M 35-39    220/266     1:09:28       33:59       27:52   12:22     1:01:50
4104  Michelle Main          F 45-49    154/317     1:07:21       34:07       27:43   12:22     1:01:50
4105  Chris Walther          M 65-69      34/74     1:04:34       32:51       29:04   12:23     1:01:54
4106  Juile D'Amico         F 60-64     42/138     1:12:54                           12:23     1:01:55
4107  William Urschel        M 55-59    158/239     1:07:57       33:06       28:49   12:23     1:01:55
4108  Karen Miller           F 45-49    155/317     1:08:11       32:20       29:35   12:23     1:01:55
4109  Maria Northern         F 20-24    244/376     1:02:51       31:26       30:31   12:24     1:01:56
4110  Erin Watrous           F 30-34    190/320     1:07:00       31:40       30:22   12:25     1:02:02
4111  Alyvia Gradel          F 12-14    120/174     1:03:36       34:47       27:15   12:25     1:02:02
4112  James Rhone            M 15-19    305/365     1:04:47       33:31       28:32   12:25     1:02:02
4113  Val Rauch              F 35-39    225/337     1:06:35       32:42       29:23   12:25     1:02:05
4114  Raul Concha            M 55-59    159/239     1:07:44       33:45       28:21   12:26     1:02:06
4115  Aaron Price            M 30-34    233/280     1:06:02       32:17       29:50   12:26     1:02:06
4116  Tom Dugas              M 50-54    177/249     1:02:07       34:33       27:34   12:26     1:02:07
4117  Steve Perez            M 50-54    178/249     1:02:33       29:31       32:37   12:26     1:02:08
4118  Benjamin Perez         M 9-11       43/67     1:02:34       29:32       32:37   12:26     1:02:09
4119  Charles Cook           M 60-64     88/148     1:09:23       32:39       29:31   12:26     1:02:10
4120  Madison Schmidt        F 9-11       39/86     1:04:10       34:03       28:10   12:27     1:02:13
4121  Ashley Collins         F 30-34    191/320     1:02:39       35:37       26:37   12:27     1:02:13
4122  Emma Weik              F 12-14    121/174     1:09:49       35:00       27:14   12:27     1:02:14
4123  Sam Zink               M 12-14    138/167     1:07:52       34:39       27:38   12:28     1:02:17
4124  Justina Hess           F 30-34    192/320     1:10:28       33:42       28:36   12:28     1:02:18
4125  Larry Beam             M 70-74      24/52     1:05:20       33:16       29:03   12:28     1:02:19
4126  Eileen Malas           F 55-59     78/213     1:07:40       33:16       29:05   12:28     1:02:20
4127  Wendy Stiver           F 45-49    156/317     1:03:41       33:46       28:35   12:29     1:02:21
4128  Kenna Weis             F 40-44    184/295     1:09:45       34:00       28:21   12:29     1:02:21
4129  Kennedy Seputis        F 12-14    122/174     1:05:22       34:13       28:09   12:29     1:02:22
4130  Kelly Seputis          F 40-44    185/295     1:05:21       34:15       28:08   12:29     1:02:22
4131  Alea Gilstrap          F 20-24    245/376     1:03:38       32:31       29:52   12:29     1:02:22
4132  Vance Gilstrap         M 60-64     89/148     1:03:39       32:32       29:52   12:29     1:02:23
4133  Stephen Lamb           M 50-54    179/249     1:07:19       32:55       29:29   12:29     1:02:24
4134  Heather Simon          F 25-29    227/362     1:05:20       33:08       29:16   12:29     1:02:24
4135  Caitlin Hostetler      F 30-34    193/320     1:05:21       33:07       29:18   12:29     1:02:24
4136  Paige Waterman         F 20-24    246/376     1:05:24       32:32       29:54   12:29     1:02:25
4137  Joey Sampson           M 25-29    214/276     1:03:36       29:53       32:33   12:30     1:02:26
4138  Pam Rauch              F 60-64     43/138     1:09:01       33:12       29:15   12:30     1:02:26
4139  Jennifer Coates        F 35-39    226/337     1:12:29       35:04       27:24   12:30     1:02:27
4140  Jennifer Schmidt       F 12-14    123/174     1:06:30       33:43       28:48   12:30     1:02:30
4141  Jenna Koontz           F 25-29    228/362     1:04:56       31:57       30:34   12:30     1:02:30
4142  Jeremy Koontz          M 30-34    234/280     1:04:55       31:57       30:34   12:30     1:02:30
4143  Anna Suttman           F 15-19    219/337     1:06:35       34:24       28:08   12:31     1:02:31
4144  Meghan Malas           F 20-24    247/376     1:07:50       35:42       26:51   12:31     1:02:32
4145  Alicia Hatcher         F 30-34    194/320     1:08:26       32:40       29:52   12:31     1:02:32
4146  Parker Wren            M 15-19    306/365     1:07:50       35:42       26:51   12:31     1:02:32
4147  Clay Gaiser            M 15-19    307/365     1:09:07       32:46       29:47   12:31     1:02:32
4148  Erin Bremer            F 45-49    157/317     1:06:50       32:51       29:43   12:31     1:02:33
4149  Brett Kilner           M 55-59    160/239     1:08:37       30:27       32:07   12:31     1:02:33
4150  Ryan Davis             M 25-29    215/276     1:04:17       33:58       28:38   12:31     1:02:35
4151  Curtis Russell         M 45-49    192/256     1:05:49       35:27       27:10   12:32     1:02:36
4152  Eric Callejo           M 50-54    180/249     1:06:16       34:42       27:55   12:32     1:02:36
4153  Leeanne Cottle         F 35-39    227/337     1:06:21       35:12       27:25   12:32     1:02:37
4154  Edward Nuby            M 70-74      25/52     1:05:21       33:40       28:59   12:32     1:02:39
4155  Hailey Bridges         F 15-19    220/337     1:05:11       32:32       30:08   12:32     1:02:39
4156  Jeff Moler             M 30-34    235/280     1:02:57       33:13       29:27   12:32     1:02:40
4157  Kelly Bailey           F 45-49    158/317     1:03:51       32:49       29:52   12:32     1:02:40
4158  Robert Brewer          M 40-44    200/247     1:04:50       31:53       30:48   12:33     1:02:41
4159  David Brewer           M 40-44    201/247     1:04:51       31:54       30:48   12:33     1:02:41
4160  Eric Bailey            M 45-49    193/256     1:03:52       32:50       29:52   12:33     1:02:42
4161  Nick Dunaway           M 35-39    221/266     1:10:06       35:48       26:54   12:33     1:02:42
4162  Janet Schieman         F 50-54    120/281     1:06:58       32:51       29:52   12:33     1:02:42
4163  Maddison Eckley        F 20-24    248/376     1:05:49       33:13       29:30   12:33     1:02:42
4164  Teri Eckley            F 55-59     79/213     1:05:50       33:08       29:35   12:33     1:02:43
4165  Dylan Kneisley         M 15-19    308/365     1:06:18       34:04       28:39   12:33     1:02:43
4166  Jason Bernhard         M 45-49    194/256     1:02:43       35:35       27:09   12:33     1:02:43
4167  Maddie Levearance      F 15-19    221/337     1:07:27       31:58       30:45   12:33     1:02:43
4168  Will Kneisley          M 15-19    309/365     1:06:19       34:02       28:42   12:33     1:02:44
4169  Chad Kneisley          M 40-44    202/247     1:06:18       34:06       28:39   12:33     1:02:44
4170  Benjamin Gagliano      M 15-19    310/365     1:07:26       31:57       30:48   12:33     1:02:44
4171  Jeffrey Mann           M 35-39    222/266     1:10:32       34:03       28:50   12:35     1:02:52
4172  Kyle Blackmore         M 35-39    223/266     1:05:22       34:53       28:00   12:35     1:02:52
4173  Mark Staten            M 60-64     90/148     1:08:19       33:45       29:08   12:35     1:02:53
4174  Linda Atkins           F 65-69       9/55     1:10:47       33:49       29:05   12:35     1:02:54
4175  Dana Franks            F 30-34    195/320     1:06:34       33:43       29:12   12:35     1:02:54
4176  Rick Swensen           M 60-64     91/148     1:11:14       34:39       28:16   12:35     1:02:55
4177  Serena Hsia            F 30-34    196/320     1:04:03       33:51       29:05   12:35     1:02:55
4178  Lane Clegg             F 30-34    197/320     1:06:34       33:45       29:10   12:35     1:02:55
4179  Randy Paulin           M 45-49    195/256     1:07:25       34:48       28:08   12:35     1:02:55
4180  Lori Sedlak            F 35-39    228/337     1:05:25       34:55       28:02   12:36     1:02:56
4181  Charles Vella          M 65-69      35/74     1:04:48       33:23       29:35   12:36     1:02:57
4182  Michelle Barry         F 35-39    229/337     1:08:17       32:48       30:10   12:36     1:02:57
4183  Kristina Malin         F 40-44    186/295     1:05:25       34:53       28:05   12:36     1:02:57
4184  Dillon Weik            M 20-24    220/261     1:10:32       35:02       27:57   12:36     1:02:59
4185  Lauren Mumaw           F 25-29    229/362     1:10:31       35:04       27:55   12:36     1:02:59
4186  Isaiah Schmitmeyer     M 15-19    311/365     1:05:12       32:43       30:19   12:37     1:03:02
4187  Melanie Bell           F 35-39    230/337     1:05:07       32:10       30:53   12:37     1:03:02
4188  Kim Estess             F 30-34    198/320     1:05:59       33:07       29:56   12:37     1:03:02
4189  Nicki Rittner          F 45-49    159/317     1:05:58       33:07       29:56   12:37     1:03:02
4190  Maggie Roach           F 45-49    160/317     1:07:57       33:58       29:05   12:37     1:03:03
4191  Anne Sargent           F 45-49    161/317     1:08:57       34:26       28:39   12:37     1:03:04
4192  Hope Arthur            F 50-54    121/281     1:08:57       34:25       28:40   12:37     1:03:05
4193  Emerson Tipton         F 9-11       40/86     1:05:03       34:15       28:51   12:38     1:03:06
4194  Audrey Allnutt         F 9-11       41/86     1:10:28       42:19       20:47   12:38     1:03:06
4195  Pamela East            F 30-34    199/320     1:07:02       33:46       29:21   12:38     1:03:06
4196  Shannon Tipton         F 40-44    187/295     1:05:03       34:04       29:03   12:38     1:03:07
4197  Garrett Laroy Johnson  M 30-34    236/280     1:07:03       33:47       29:20   12:38     1:03:07
4198  Krystin Fakalata       F 35-39    231/337     1:10:20       32:56       30:12   12:38     1:03:08
4199  Rona Dorsey            F 55-59     80/213     1:04:41       31:32       31:36   12:38     1:03:08
4200  Margie Keseday         F 50-54    122/281     1:04:19       32:23       30:46   12:38     1:03:08
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4201  Stephanie Keseday      F 20-24    249/376     1:04:19       32:25       30:44   12:38     1:03:08
4202  Herb Bryant            M 55-59    161/239     1:08:17       33:44       29:26   12:38     1:03:09
4203  Makayla Wills          F 15-19    222/337     1:05:48       31:38       31:31   12:38     1:03:09
4204  Daniel Lyonsmith       M 40-44    203/247     1:11:16                           12:39     1:03:12
4205  Jessica Gebhart        F 25-29    230/362     1:06:15       31:52       31:21   12:39     1:03:13
4206  Angela Lyonsmith       NO AGE         7/9     1:11:14                           12:39     1:03:13
4207  Alysoun Taylor-Hall    F 55-59     81/213     1:08:33       34:09       29:06   12:39     1:03:15
4208  Zoe Woodbury           F 25-29    231/362     1:08:32       36:01       27:15   12:39     1:03:15
4209  Jerry Arnold           M 75-79       5/20     1:09:30       33:52       29:24   12:40     1:03:16
4210  Melissa Brandt         F 30-34    200/320     1:08:32       36:01       27:15   12:40     1:03:16
4211  Stephanie Ahern        F 45-49    162/317     1:09:31       33:51       29:26   12:40     1:03:17
4212  Jalen Peters           M 15-19    312/365     1:04:31       34:39       28:39   12:40     1:03:17
4213  Rachel Gonzalez        F 15-19    223/337     1:08:37       33:21       29:58   12:40     1:03:18
4214  Michele Seaman         F 50-54    123/281     1:08:41       32:48       30:31   12:40     1:03:18
4215  John Woods             M 65-69      36/74     1:04:32       32:58       30:21   12:40     1:03:18
4216  Jennifer Green         F 55-59     82/213     1:08:25       33:39       29:40   12:40     1:03:19
4217  Greg Green             M 55-59    162/239     1:08:24       36:28       26:51   12:40     1:03:19
4218  Edgardo Valadez        M 15-19    313/365     1:08:38       33:23       29:57   12:40     1:03:19
4219  Brooklyn Tudor         F 9-11       42/86     1:09:08       34:03       29:16   12:40     1:03:19
4220  Jennifer Cope          F 35-39    232/337     1:09:08       34:04       29:17   12:40     1:03:20
4221  Chris Royse            M 50-54    181/249     1:08:37       34:01       29:22   12:41     1:03:22
4222  Amy Tudor              F 35-39    233/337     1:09:09       34:05       29:18   12:41     1:03:22
4223  Kevin Shanks           M 25-29    216/276     1:08:22       35:57       27:27   12:41     1:03:24
4224  Sabrina Beediwala      F 35-39    234/337     1:07:33       33:34       29:51   12:41     1:03:24
4225  Emily Shanks           F 25-29    232/362     1:08:22       33:58       29:27   12:41     1:03:25
4226  Tonya Sisco            F 45-49    163/317     1:05:52       33:57       29:30   12:42     1:03:26
4227  Caleb Myers            M 15-19    314/365     1:08:33       35:11       28:17   12:42     1:03:27
4228  Anthony D'Amico       M 40-44    204/247     1:09:25       35:02       28:25   12:42     1:03:27
4229  Brian Myers            M 50-54    182/249     1:08:33       34:50       28:37   12:42     1:03:27
4230  Mark Davis             M 45-49    196/256     1:10:04       34:03       29:25   12:42     1:03:28
4231  Brice Runyon           M 12-14    139/167     1:07:51       31:58       31:31   12:42     1:03:28
4232  Susan Virden           F 65-69      10/55     1:05:36                           12:42     1:03:29
4233  Kendall Downs          F 15-19    224/337     1:04:32       33:41       29:51   12:43     1:03:31
4234  Terri Waldron          F 65-69      11/55     1:06:56       33:57       29:35   12:43     1:03:31
4235  Kristin Manger         F 30-34    201/320     1:07:45       36:33       26:59   12:43     1:03:32
4236  Rose O'Connor         F 25-29    233/362     1:08:39       32:32       31:02   12:43     1:03:34
4237  Makayla Durrant        F 25-29    234/362     1:08:39       32:32       31:03   12:43     1:03:34
4238  Christina Douglas      F 50-54    124/281     1:05:13       33:29       30:08   12:44     1:03:37
4239  Renee Campbell         F 45-49    164/317     1:05:12       33:30       30:08   12:44     1:03:37
4240  Jon Dresel             M 40-44    205/247     1:07:28       32:28       31:10   12:44     1:03:37
4241  Mindy Rosen-Tai        F 35-39    235/337     1:04:38       30:40       33:00   12:44     1:03:40
4242  Pat Darling            F 80           1/3     1:04:58       34:08       29:33   12:44     1:03:40
4243  Kathryn Graul          F 60-64     44/138     1:09:01       34:35       29:06   12:45     1:03:41
4244  Lindsey Hirt           F 30-34    202/320     1:11:49       35:50       27:52   12:45     1:03:41
4245  Jennifer Noble         F 35-39    236/337     1:04:38       30:44       32:59   12:45     1:03:42
4246  Nathaniel Hirt         M 30-34    237/280     1:11:49       35:48       27:55   12:45     1:03:43
4247  Steven Ferdelman       M 45-49    197/256     1:09:06       33:56       29:48   12:45     1:03:43
4248  Amber Rich             F 40-44    188/295     1:08:54       34:05       29:42   12:46     1:03:46
4249  Carrie Buckner         F 30-34    203/320     1:09:49       33:17       30:30   12:46     1:03:46
4250  Amy Miller             F 35-39    237/337     1:06:44       35:53       27:53   12:46     1:03:46
4251  Kalysta Jones          F 15-19    225/337     1:08:54       34:02       29:45   12:46     1:03:46
4252  Judy Rose              F 55-59     83/213     1:09:10       38:31       25:16   12:46     1:03:47
4253  Abby Collins           F 12-14    124/174     1:08:02       33:22       30:27   12:46     1:03:48
4254  Sara Bolinger          F 75-79        2/5     1:11:12       34:14       29:34   12:46     1:03:48
4255  Tracy Pearson          F 55-59     84/213     1:06:43       35:57       27:52   12:46     1:03:48
4256  Aimee Rocco            F 45-49    165/317     1:07:52       34:36       29:13   12:46     1:03:49
4257  Abigail Crowell        F 25-29    235/362     1:11:01       33:08       30:42   12:46     1:03:49
4258  Krista Rowe            F 40-44    189/295     1:07:52       34:36       29:14   12:46     1:03:49
4259  John Coffin            M 50-54    183/249     1:09:59       33:36       30:14   12:46     1:03:50
4260  Kenneth Winnegrad      M 55-59    163/239     1:10:36       33:49       30:02   12:46     1:03:50
4261  Regina Gast            F 55-59     85/213     1:06:17       33:29       30:23   12:47     1:03:51
4262  Hannah Schoonover      F 20-24    250/376     1:10:11       33:21       30:31   12:47     1:03:52
4263  Brock Blankenhorn      M 12-14    140/167     1:09:50       35:58       27:55   12:47     1:03:52
4264  Madalyn Ball           F 12-14    125/174     1:04:15       33:40       30:13   12:47     1:03:53
4265  Rylie Pauling          F 12-14    126/174     1:04:35       31:22       32:33   12:47     1:03:54
4266  Michael Wenzke         M 30-34    238/280     1:11:26       35:06       28:50   12:47     1:03:55
4267  Brittany Weik          F 30-34    204/320     1:11:27       35:04       28:53   12:48     1:03:56
4268  Jillian Hazlett        F 40-44    190/295     1:10:49       33:30       30:27   12:48     1:03:56
4269  Rachel Donaldson       F 20-24    251/376     1:10:30       38:05       25:53   12:48     1:03:57
4270  Stephanie Parker       F 20-24    252/376     1:08:41       34:05       29:54   12:48     1:03:58
4271  Michael Baumer         M 60-64     92/148     1:05:19       32:07       31:52   12:48     1:03:59
4272  Cassie Wolff           F 25-29    236/362     1:10:31       38:06       25:54   12:48     1:03:59
4273  Rebecca Leonti         F 30-34    205/320     1:11:32       35:05       28:56   12:48     1:04:00
4274  Robert Grandfield      M 65-69      37/74     1:09:03       33:28       30:33   12:48     1:04:00
4275  Cynthia Grandfield     F 40-44    191/295     1:09:03       33:28       30:33   12:49     1:04:01
4276  Julie Baumer           F 55-59     86/213     1:05:20       32:06       31:55   12:49     1:04:01
4277  Nathan Meyer           M 25-29    217/276     1:05:20       32:08       31:54   12:49     1:04:02
4278  Lane Robertson         F 35-39    238/337     1:07:41       33:57       30:07   12:49     1:04:03
4279  Tara Robertson         F 35-39    239/337     1:07:41       33:54       30:10   12:49     1:04:03
4280  Nicole Meyer           F 20-24    253/376     1:05:20       32:10       31:53   12:49     1:04:03
4281  Andrea Metcalf         F 45-49    166/317     1:09:20       35:05       29:01   12:49     1:04:05
4282  Mike Kercsmar          M 45-49    198/256     1:05:04       34:04       30:03   12:50     1:04:06
4283  Melissa Reger          F 35-39    240/337     1:10:37       34:18       29:49   12:50     1:04:07
4284  Cyndi Schweickart      F 55-59     87/213     1:09:20       34:07       30:00   12:50     1:04:07
4285  Jennifer Teeters       F 40-44    192/295     1:10:54       35:15       28:53   12:50     1:04:07
4286  Keisha Barlow          F 40-44    193/295     1:11:18       33:53       30:16   12:50     1:04:09
4287  Michele Thompson       F 35-39    241/337     1:10:31       34:41       29:29   12:50     1:04:10
4288  Baird Akers            M 20-24    221/261     1:05:59       35:38       28:33   12:51     1:04:11
4289  Aicha Ziadi            F 12-14    127/174     1:07:20       33:41       30:30   12:51     1:04:11
4290  Tonya Traurig          F 45-49    167/317     1:08:28       35:03       29:11   12:51     1:04:13
4291  Dylan Bruchs           M 15-19    315/365     1:07:50       37:08       27:06   12:51     1:04:13
4292  Kristen Fischer        F 30-34    206/320     1:10:30       34:51       29:23   12:51     1:04:13
4293  Grace Turner           F 15-19    226/337     1:10:48       38:02       26:12   12:51     1:04:13
4294  Sarah Tanner           F 20-24    254/376     1:06:00       35:39       28:35   12:51     1:04:14
4295  Debbie Klein           F 60-64     45/138     1:10:08       34:43       29:36   12:52     1:04:19
4296  Jodi Burgemeir         F 40-44    194/295     1:09:56       34:44       29:36   12:52     1:04:20
4297  Bre Lovelace           F 20-24    255/376     1:10:30       35:11       29:09   12:52     1:04:20
4298  Kyle Lovelace          M 45-49    199/256     1:10:30       35:11       29:10   12:52     1:04:20
4299  Kody Myers             M 20-24    222/261     1:09:16       30:23       33:58   12:52     1:04:20
4300  Evan Johnson           M 25-29    218/276     1:07:47       31:52       32:30   12:53     1:04:22
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4301  Eric Taylor            M 55-59    164/239     1:12:33       33:17       31:06   12:53     1:04:22
4302  Abigail Mohn           F 20-24    256/376     1:09:17       30:26       33:57   12:53     1:04:22
4303  Logan Snodgrass        M 12-14    141/167     1:04:36       29:36       34:47   12:53     1:04:23
4304  Jodi Snodgrass         F 35-39    242/337     1:04:36       29:35       34:49   12:53     1:04:23
4305  Matthew Shoemaker      M 35-39    224/266     1:12:02       36:21       28:03   12:53     1:04:23
4306  Danny Dunn             M 35-39    225/266     1:11:00       35:58       28:26   12:53     1:04:24
4307  Howard Schumacher      M 75-79       6/20     1:11:22       34:49       29:36   12:53     1:04:24
4308  Caleb Dunn             M 9-11       44/67     1:11:00       35:56       28:29   12:53     1:04:24
4309  Ellie Burgemeir        F 15-19    227/337     1:10:02       34:41       29:44   12:53     1:04:25
4310  Ashley Burgemeir       F 15-19    228/337     1:10:02       34:43       29:43   12:54     1:04:26
4311  Andrea Ferguson        F 35-39    243/337     1:11:53       35:15       29:18   12:55     1:04:33
4312  Patsy Swisher          F 55-59     88/213     1:11:53       35:14       29:19   12:55     1:04:33
4313  Michael Massie         M 45-49    200/256     1:11:38       34:14       30:21   12:55     1:04:35
4314  Lynne Hewitt           F 50-54    125/281     1:05:02       33:57       30:39   12:55     1:04:35
4315  Carrie Schade          F 40-44    195/295     1:05:02       33:57       30:39   12:55     1:04:35
4316  Roger Scott            M 55-59    165/239     1:12:39       34:58       29:38   12:56     1:04:36
4317  Lindsay Brewer         F 30-34    207/320     1:10:52       34:51       29:45   12:56     1:04:36
4318  William Waters         M 45-49    201/256     1:11:39       34:12       30:24   12:56     1:04:36
4319  Jamie Hart             F 35-39    244/337     1:12:39       35:00       29:36   12:56     1:04:36
4320  Maria Ortiz            F 30-34    208/320     1:10:24       34:55       29:42   12:56     1:04:36
4321  Brian Lorenz           M 45-49    202/256     1:08:52       34:50       29:47   12:56     1:04:37
4322  Jennifer Klontz        F 40-44    196/295     1:08:53       34:49       29:49   12:56     1:04:38
4323  Kimberly Atchison      F 45-49    168/317     1:08:59       34:44       29:54   12:56     1:04:38
4324  Robbie Rice            F 40-44    197/295     1:08:50       34:09       30:30   12:56     1:04:38
4325  Laura Purdy            F 25-29    237/362     1:06:22       33:59       30:41   12:56     1:04:39
4326  Sacha Lalonde          M 40-44    206/247     1:08:15       35:54       28:50   12:57     1:04:43
4327  Megan Baker            F 30-34    209/320     1:06:53       36:31       28:12   12:57     1:04:43
4328  Sara Buck-Lalonde      F 35-39    245/337     1:08:15       35:55       28:49   12:57     1:04:44
4329  Lindsay Dafler         F 35-39    246/337     1:08:36       33:54       30:52   12:58     1:04:46
4330  Samantha Weiss         F 25-29    238/362     1:10:07       34:40       30:07   12:58     1:04:46
4331  Robert Barrett         M 50-54    184/249     1:08:21       33:29       31:19   12:58     1:04:47
4332  Maddison Blackwell     F 25-29    239/362     1:10:07       34:40       30:07   12:58     1:04:47
4333  Kathryn Barrett        F 45-49    169/317     1:08:22       33:31       31:18   12:58     1:04:48
4334  Chris Newman           M 50-54    185/249     1:09:12       24:27       40:22   12:58     1:04:49
4335  Kaan Gokay             M 35-39    226/266     1:13:21       39:38       25:12   12:58     1:04:50
4336  Kelsey Klipfel         F 25-29    240/362     1:11:52       34:41       30:10   12:58     1:04:50
4337  Emily Everhart         F 30-34    210/320     1:09:35       33:38       31:14   12:59     1:04:51
4338  Kevin Grooms           M 45-49    203/256     1:07:33       39:51       25:01   12:59     1:04:51
4339  Julie Conley           F 35-39    247/337     1:08:35       35:12       29:40   12:59     1:04:51
4340  David Bratton          M 75-79       7/20     1:12:03       33:26       31:25   12:59     1:04:51
4341  Sarah Merkel           F 25-29    241/362     1:07:29       34:38       30:14   12:59     1:04:51
4342  Marissa Hamilton       F 20-24    257/376     1:06:08       35:15       29:38   12:59     1:04:52
4343  Nicholas Emrick        M 60-64     93/148     1:08:29       34:11       30:42   12:59     1:04:52
4344  Mindie Bell            F 45-49    170/317     1:09:36       33:38       31:15   12:59     1:04:52
4345  Erica Smith            F 40-44    198/295     1:10:40       34:47       30:06   12:59     1:04:52
4346  Winifred Stiefel       F 15-19    229/337     1:09:40       30:19       34:34   12:59     1:04:53
4347  Steve Colletti         M 70-74      26/52     1:10:42       35:30       29:24   12:59     1:04:53
4348  Mathew Graham          M 25-29    219/276     1:09:40       34:22       30:31   12:59     1:04:53
4349  Edward Poster          M 20-24    223/261     1:10:13       35:09       29:45   12:59     1:04:53
4350  Nancy Colletti         F 55-59     89/213     1:10:42       35:29       29:25   12:59     1:04:53
4351  Carole Poster          F 20-24    258/376     1:10:14       35:07       29:47   12:59     1:04:53
4352  Robert Burke           M 65-69      38/74     1:06:14       33:57       30:59   13:00     1:04:56
4353  Brandi Adams           F 20-24    259/376     1:09:18       34:14       30:44   13:00     1:04:57
4354  Symone Costner         F 9-11       43/86     1:10:46       35:11       29:47   13:00     1:04:58
4355  Britney Shannon        F 30-34    211/320     1:10:00       34:06       30:52   13:00     1:04:58
4356  Elliot Spitler         M 25-29    220/276     1:09:19       34:16       30:43   13:00     1:04:59
4357  Christine Stambaugh    F 50-54    126/281     1:08:26       36:59       28:01   13:00     1:04:59
4358  Michael Cherry         M 30-34    239/280     1:10:07       33:46       31:14   13:00     1:04:59
4359  Cameron Martin         F 20-24    260/376     1:10:37                           13:01     1:05:01
4360  Maria Perez            F 30-34    212/320     1:09:03       34:35       30:27   13:01     1:05:02
4361  Kevin Connell          M 50-54    186/249     1:10:17       35:00       30:03   13:01     1:05:02
4362  Michelle Stiefel       F 40-44    199/295     1:09:48       30:21       34:41   13:01     1:05:02
4363  Carl Lewis             M 80           4/9     1:08:21       33:17       31:46   13:01     1:05:03
4364  Sam Schofield          M 35-39    227/266     1:10:46       35:11       29:52   13:01     1:05:03
4365  Jennifer Jordan        F 35-39    248/337     1:12:27       35:23       29:41   13:01     1:05:03
4366  Anna Schofield         F 30-34    213/320     1:10:47       35:11       29:53   13:01     1:05:03
4367  Ryan Holtzman          M 25-29    221/276     1:08:00       33:33       31:31   13:01     1:05:04
4368  Sara Costner           F 40-44    200/295     1:10:54       35:11       29:54   13:01     1:05:05
4369  Tom Stierle            M 55-59    166/239     1:11:17                           13:02     1:05:06
4370  Katherine Stierle      F 15-19    230/337     1:11:16                           13:02     1:05:07
4371  Peggy Lowman           F 70-74       8/22     1:07:22       34:37       30:31   13:02     1:05:07
4372  Douglas Ottman         M 60-64     94/148     1:10:45       35:42       29:26   13:02     1:05:07
4373  Caleb Cochran          M 25-29    222/276     1:08:03       34:41       30:27   13:02     1:05:07
4374  Paula Henry            F 55-59     90/213     1:05:42       34:32       30:38   13:02     1:05:10
4375  Grace Hahn             F 25-29    242/362     1:10:08       35:45       29:27   13:03     1:05:11
4376  George Conaway         M 35-39    228/266     1:12:54       35:06       30:05   13:03     1:05:11
4377  Kevin Tan              M 35-39    229/266     1:06:19       33:16       31:56   13:03     1:05:11
4378  Alec MacKey            M 20-24    224/261     1:05:57       35:43       29:30   13:03     1:05:13
4379  Alyssa Wilson          F 20-24    261/376     1:08:11       36:52       28:22   13:03     1:05:13
4380  Jennifer Vlasic        F 25-29    243/362     1:06:08       33:58       31:17   13:03     1:05:14
4381  Susan Gustwiller       F 35-39    249/337     1:06:52       33:44       31:31   13:03     1:05:15
4382  Lisa Johns             F 45-49    171/317     1:06:53       33:43       31:33   13:04     1:05:16
4383  Nikhil Patel           M 15-19    316/365     1:14:07       36:44       28:32   13:04     1:05:16
4384  Peter Vlasic           M 60-64     95/148     1:06:09       34:01       31:15   13:04     1:05:16
4385  Douglas Hall           M 50-54    187/249     1:08:11       34:12       31:05   13:04     1:05:16
4386  Alexa Stinnett         F 25-29    244/362     1:06:35       33:33       31:46   13:04     1:05:18
4387  Daniel Evans           M 55-59    167/239     1:10:00       34:31       30:48   13:04     1:05:19
4388  Kassie Hipsher         F 25-29    245/362     1:07:36       35:54       29:26   13:04     1:05:19
4389  Colin Connor           M 25-29    223/276     1:10:30       36:17       29:03   13:04     1:05:19
4390  Jim Stinnett           M 30-34    240/280     1:06:36       33:32       31:48   13:04     1:05:20
4391  Kaylee Wagner          F 15-19    231/337     1:06:09       36:34       28:46   13:04     1:05:20
4392  Garrett Litke          M 25-29    224/276     1:08:56       37:10       28:11   13:04     1:05:20
4393  Teddi Connor           F 30-34    214/320     1:10:30       36:16       29:05   13:04     1:05:20
4394  Jennifer Wagner        F 50-54    127/281     1:06:09       36:37       28:44   13:04     1:05:21
4395  Shane Connor           M 30-34    241/280     1:10:31       36:20       29:02   13:05     1:05:21
4396  Jennifer Allphin       F 45-49    172/317     1:10:58       36:34       28:53   13:06     1:05:26
4397  Luisa Kepler           F 55-59     91/213     1:12:21       34:46       30:42   13:06     1:05:27
4398  Bryan Brookes          M 35-39    230/266     1:08:39       33:50       31:39   13:06     1:05:28
4399  Nanette Valentour      F 25-29    246/362     1:12:02       35:15       30:14   13:06     1:05:29
4400  Erin Brown             F 30-34    215/320     1:11:14       33:53       31:36   13:06     1:05:29
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4401  Jackie Dondero         F 40-44    201/295     1:12:18       35:38       29:52   13:06     1:05:29
4402  James Brown            M 65-69      39/74     1:11:14       33:54       31:36   13:06     1:05:30
4403  Elizabeth Brookes      F 35-39    250/337     1:08:40       33:53       31:37   13:06     1:05:30
4404  Sophia Dondero         F 9-11       44/86     1:12:18       35:39       29:51   13:06     1:05:30
4405  Sloane Stilwell        F 12-14    128/174     1:11:04       35:06       30:27   13:07     1:05:32
4406  Katie Knott            F 40-44    202/295     1:11:16       31:51       33:43   13:07     1:05:33
4407  John Tate              M 50-54    188/249     1:08:34       34:48       30:46   13:07     1:05:34
4408  Tyler Frazier          M 30-34    242/280     1:08:30       34:51       30:44   13:07     1:05:34
4409  Santiago Perez         M 40-44    207/247     1:09:39       34:34       31:01   13:07     1:05:35
4410  Elijah Picarello       M 15-19    317/365     1:13:01       38:08       27:28   13:07     1:05:35
4411  Erin Laurito           F 40-44    203/295     1:11:08       35:11       30:27   13:08     1:05:37
4412  Allen Starner          M 60-64     96/148     1:08:27       35:45       29:53   13:08     1:05:38
4413  Susan Starner          F 60-64     46/138     1:08:28       35:45       29:53   13:08     1:05:38
4414  Olivia Fox Cotton      F 25-29    247/362     1:10:48       34:04       31:35   13:08     1:05:39
4415  Laura Durrant          F 30-34    216/320     1:11:54       36:09       29:31   13:08     1:05:40
4416  Luke Boggs             M 1-8         8/22     1:11:54       36:11       29:30   13:08     1:05:40
4417  Jordan Collins         M 25-29    225/276     1:08:58       34:55       30:48   13:09     1:05:42
4418  Lynne Hack             F 50-54    128/281     1:07:07       35:01       30:42   13:09     1:05:43
4419  Donna Kramer           F 50-54    129/281     1:12:16       34:50       30:53   13:09     1:05:43
4420  Jason Scott            M 30-34    243/280     1:08:43       36:54       28:52   13:09     1:05:45
4421  Colleen Biers          F 40-44    204/295     1:11:05       34:30       31:17   13:10     1:05:46
4422  David Ivan             M 55-59    168/239     1:08:48       34:24       31:23   13:10     1:05:47
4423  Diane Chen             F 40-44    205/295     1:06:14       34:38       31:10   13:10     1:05:48
4424  Tracy O'Rourke        F 40-44    206/295     1:06:53       34:30       31:19   13:10     1:05:48
4425  Erin Reeder            F 12-14    129/174     1:12:46       37:01       28:49   13:10     1:05:49
4426  Amanda Duffy           F 15-19    232/337     1:08:47       35:59       29:51   13:10     1:05:50
4427  Jeffrey McCormick      M 60-64     97/148     1:12:31       35:22       30:29   13:10     1:05:50
4428  Amanda Davis           F 25-29    248/362     1:07:31       33:59       31:52   13:11     1:05:51
4429  Helaina Lecaptain      F 25-29    249/362     1:11:49       35:57       29:54   13:11     1:05:51
4430  Bruce Pilbeam          M 40-44    208/247     1:09:41       34:35       31:16   13:11     1:05:51
4431  Kristin Collins        F 30-34    217/320     1:09:07       34:55       30:57   13:11     1:05:51
4432  Melonie Cochran        F 55-59     92/213     1:08:47       34:40       31:12   13:11     1:05:52
4433  Rachel Leuluai         F 20-24    262/376     1:06:38       35:00       30:52   13:11     1:05:52
4434  Sarah Bales            F 30-34    218/320     1:10:18       34:45       31:08   13:11     1:05:52
4435  Nathan Dronen          M 30-34    244/280     1:07:26       33:38       32:16   13:11     1:05:53
4436  Bethany Katris         F 35-39    251/337     1:08:44       34:37       31:17   13:11     1:05:54
4437  Chloe Brooks           F 15-19    233/337     1:09:32       37:07       28:49   13:11     1:05:55
4438  Francoise Bussiere     F 45-49    173/317     1:13:31       35:59       29:57   13:12     1:05:56
4439  Chelsea Bruchs         F 25-29    250/362     1:09:32       37:06       28:51   13:12     1:05:56
4440  Kasi Edwards           F 45-49    174/317     1:08:28       34:34       31:23   13:12     1:05:56
4441  Aliza Bruchs           F 25-29    251/362     1:09:32       37:06       28:51   13:12     1:05:56
4442  Robert Edmiston        M 55-59    169/239     1:11:22       38:03       27:54   13:12     1:05:57
4443  Cahalan Hickey         F 15-19    234/337     1:09:29       37:10       28:47   13:12     1:05:57
4444  Patti Blessing         F 55-59     93/213     1:10:08       34:34       31:24   13:12     1:05:58
4445  Gregory Dronen         M 65-69      40/74     1:07:31       33:43       32:15   13:12     1:05:58
4446  Jeanne Johnson         F 55-59     94/213     1:12:27       34:45       31:13   13:12     1:05:58
4447  Owen Post              M 12-14    142/167     1:12:20       29:51       36:07   13:12     1:05:58
4448  Anthony Ford           M 40-44    209/247     1:14:03       36:22       29:41   13:13     1:06:02
4449  Ronald Williger        M 55-59    170/239     1:13:37       36:01       30:02   13:13     1:06:03
4450  Heather Belden         F 40-44    207/295     1:06:13       34:08       31:56   13:13     1:06:03
4451  Sawyer Ford            M 9-11       45/67     1:14:02       36:21       29:43   13:13     1:06:03
4452  Patricia Shroff        F 55-59     95/213     1:06:48       34:12       31:54   13:13     1:06:05
4453  Joe Owens              M 60-64     98/148     1:11:19       36:19       29:50   13:14     1:06:08
4454  Chase Spencer          M 15-19    318/365     1:06:52       32:00       34:11   13:14     1:06:10
4455  Matthew Prewitt        M 15-19    319/365     1:06:52       32:00       34:11   13:14     1:06:10
4456  Debra Middleton        F 60-64     47/138     1:14:36       35:58       30:14   13:15     1:06:11
4457  Jennifer Wisvari       F 50-54    130/281     1:12:16       33:58       32:14   13:15     1:06:12
4458  Gale Smith             F 60-64     48/138     1:10:26       35:03       31:09   13:15     1:06:12
4459  Sara Parilo            F 30-34    219/320     1:13:36       35:31       30:42   13:15     1:06:12
4460  Steven Kreitzer        M 55-59    171/239     1:12:44       34:07       32:07   13:15     1:06:13
4461  Hailey Crothers        F 12-14    130/174     1:09:51       34:09       32:04   13:15     1:06:13
4462  Hillary Vaughn         F 15-19    235/337     1:07:52       33:40       32:35   13:15     1:06:14
4463  Kelly Sexton           F 30-34    220/320     1:09:52       34:10       32:05   13:15     1:06:15
4464  Zoe Mason              F 15-19    236/337     1:07:52       33:38       32:38   13:15     1:06:15
4465  Robert Van Horn        M 40-44    210/247     1:13:53       35:40       30:36   13:16     1:06:16
4466  Allison Harris         F 30-34    221/320     1:13:52       35:40       30:36   13:16     1:06:16
4467  Molly Stitzel          F 35-39    252/337     1:14:38       34:34       31:43   13:16     1:06:16
4468  Averi Stitzel          F 9-11       45/86     1:14:38       34:34       31:43   13:16     1:06:16
4469  Jeff Brooks            M 55-59    172/239     1:12:14                           13:16     1:06:17
4470  Gailen Collins         M 65-69      41/74     1:11:29       35:05       31:12   13:16     1:06:17
4471  Lauren Waver           F 30-34    222/320     1:11:20                           13:16     1:06:17
4472  Suzanne Brooks         F 45-49    175/317     1:12:17                           13:16     1:06:19
4473  Adler Weaver           M 9-11       46/67     1:11:22                           13:16     1:06:19
4474  Kenneth Harris         M 30-34    245/280     1:13:54       35:42       30:37   13:16     1:06:19
4475  Randi Salyer           F 30-34    223/320     1:09:16       34:51       31:30   13:16     1:06:20
4476  Jim Wolff              M 70-74      27/52     1:08:55       34:13       32:08   13:17     1:06:21
4477  Jackson Ruppert        M 15-19    320/365     1:07:09       34:15       32:07   13:17     1:06:22
4478  Debbie Ziegman         F 50-54    131/281     1:07:14       35:08       31:14   13:17     1:06:22
4479  Ian Murphy             M 15-19    321/365     1:07:09       34:16       32:07   13:17     1:06:22
4480  Leighann Johnson       F 15-19    237/337     1:12:46       38:23       28:01   13:17     1:06:24
4481  Sara Angel             F 35-39    253/337     1:08:22       36:12       30:13   13:17     1:06:24
4482  Angel Magana           M 12-14    143/167     1:07:12       34:15       32:11   13:17     1:06:25
4483  Theresa Petrosino      F 55-59     96/213     1:07:25       35:33       30:53   13:17     1:06:25
4484  Mary Ivan              F 60-64     49/138     1:09:28       34:24       32:03   13:18     1:06:27
4485  Jaime Hammond          F 40-44    208/295     1:08:39       39:17       27:10   13:18     1:06:27
4486  Annmarie Riegel        F 12-14    131/174     1:10:56       36:06       30:22   13:18     1:06:27
4487  Andy Enneking          M 40-44    211/247     1:13:44       35:06       31:23   13:18     1:06:28
4488  Klarissa Smiddy        F 30-34    224/320     1:08:46       35:55       30:35   13:18     1:06:29
4489  Nick Borton            M 50-54    189/249     1:09:31       33:38       32:52   13:18     1:06:29
4490  Lisana Mann            F 60-64     50/138     1:10:46       37:27       29:03   13:18     1:06:30
4491  Bethany Owoeye         F 20-24    263/376     1:12:54       35:20       31:11   13:19     1:06:31
4492  Rachel Bemis           F 45-49    176/317     1:13:47       35:39       30:54   13:19     1:06:32
4493  David Best             M 35-39    231/266     1:11:28       35:27       31:05   13:19     1:06:32
4494  Herbert Best           M 1-8         9/22     1:11:28       35:25       31:07   13:19     1:06:32
4495  Laura Mariani          F 50-54    132/281     1:13:47       35:40       30:53   13:19     1:06:32
4496  Matthew Voisard        M 50-54    190/249     1:11:15       35:04       31:29   13:19     1:06:33
4497  Tracy Geyer            F 40-44    209/295     1:10:31       35:14       31:20   13:19     1:06:34
4498  Benjamin Geyer         M 40-44    212/247     1:10:33       35:13       31:23   13:19     1:06:35
4499  Kim Wyatt              F 55-59     97/213     1:12:50       35:37       31:01   13:20     1:06:38
4500  Haley Dolan            F 20-24    264/376     1:12:08       42:22       24:17   13:20     1:06:38
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4501  Nathan Mesta           M 50-54    191/249     1:12:35       35:23       31:16   13:20     1:06:39
4502  Julie Duffy            F 50-54    133/281     1:09:36       35:57       30:43   13:20     1:06:39
4503  Kevin Eggers           M 50-54    192/249     1:10:21       34:14       32:26   13:20     1:06:40
4504  Evan Eggers            M 25-29    226/276     1:10:20       34:16       32:25   13:20     1:06:40
4505  Patricia Galvin        F 65-69      12/55     1:10:19       35:36       31:05   13:20     1:06:40
4506  Adeline Shaefer        F 15-19    238/337     1:13:49       33:12       33:30   13:21     1:06:41
4507  Stacey Moenter         F 35-39    254/337     1:10:18       35:38       31:03   13:21     1:06:41
4508  Abigail Shaeffer       F 20-24    265/376     1:13:50       33:13       33:29   13:21     1:06:42
4509  Christin Shaeffer      F 30-34    225/320     1:13:50       33:13       33:30   13:21     1:06:43
4510  Morgan Lucchese        F 25-29    252/362     1:12:12       35:13       31:30   13:21     1:06:43
4511  Marti Eggers           F 50-54    134/281     1:10:27       35:50       30:57   13:22     1:06:46
4512  Amanda Nangle          F 15-19    239/337     1:12:08       37:39       29:08   13:22     1:06:47
4513  Jennifer Nangle        F 50-54    135/281     1:12:08       37:36       29:12   13:22     1:06:47
4514  Marianne Roberts       F 35-39    255/337     1:12:40       36:32       30:17   13:22     1:06:48
4515  Riley Lockhart         F 20-24    266/376     1:14:38       39:12       27:37   13:22     1:06:49
4516  Sarah Pressel          F 40-44    210/295     1:14:15       35:45       31:04   13:22     1:06:49
4517  Keaton Hartman         M 15-19    322/365     1:14:55       37:03       29:47   13:22     1:06:49
4518  Jasmin Smittle         F 50-54    136/281     1:12:40       36:32       30:18   13:22     1:06:50
4519  Rochelle Rapin         F 45-49    177/317     1:13:27       36:29       30:21   13:22     1:06:50
4520  Ella Buzek             F 12-14    132/174     1:13:48       37:02       29:50   13:23     1:06:51
4521  Michael Squicciarini   M 25-29    227/276     1:11:13       35:45       31:07   13:23     1:06:52
4522  Bryan Sterling Jr.     M 35-39    232/266     1:12:55       35:50       31:03   13:23     1:06:52
4523  Nick Barlow            M 20-24    225/261     1:14:40       39:12       27:41   13:23     1:06:53
4524  Taylor Rummel          M 12-14    144/167     1:12:46                           13:23     1:06:53
4525  Keisha Sterling        F 40-44    211/295     1:12:56       35:50       31:04   13:23     1:06:53
4526  Matthew Vanden Eynden  M 35-39    233/266     1:10:43       35:38       31:16   13:23     1:06:54
4527  Karen Garvey           F 55-59     98/213     1:10:44       35:37       31:17   13:23     1:06:54
4528  Kathy Green Mangrum    F 40-44    212/295     1:12:35       36:20       30:34   13:23     1:06:54
4529  Joanie Pierce          F 65-69      13/55     1:15:12       36:09       30:46   13:23     1:06:54
4530  Dave Yosua             M 60-64     99/148     1:13:18       35:29       31:27   13:23     1:06:55
4531  Jeanine Yosua          F 60-64     51/138     1:13:17       35:29       31:27   13:24     1:06:56
4532  Barjinder Gill         M 25-29    228/276     1:12:42       35:54       31:02   13:24     1:06:56
4533  Kathy Little           F 55-59     99/213     1:09:35       34:53       32:05   13:24     1:06:58
4534  Karrie Mires           F 20-24    267/376     1:12:19       37:40       29:19   13:24     1:06:58
4535  Kyle Vaughn            M 15-19    323/365     1:09:27                           13:24     1:06:59
4536  Judith Kennedy         F 40-44    213/295     1:13:56       35:39       31:21   13:24     1:07:00
4537  Hannah Miller          F 15-19    240/337     1:09:28                           13:24     1:07:00
4538  James F Kennedy        M 45-49    204/256     1:13:56       35:40       31:22   13:25     1:07:01
4539  Allie McMahon          F 25-29    253/362     1:14:05       38:42       28:20   13:25     1:07:01
4540  Zachary Arnold         M 25-29    229/276     1:09:19       35:29       31:37   13:25     1:07:05
4541  Krista Thompson        F 25-29    254/362     1:09:26       34:59       32:08   13:26     1:07:06
4542  Jonah Dritz            M 9-11       47/67     1:13:49       39:28       27:38   13:26     1:07:06
4543  Kailee Devilbiss       F 15-19    241/337     1:11:50       37:21       29:46   13:26     1:07:06
4544  Joe Devilbiss          M 15-19    324/365     1:11:51       37:23       29:43   13:26     1:07:06
4545  Adam Thompson          M 25-29    230/276     1:09:26       34:57       32:09   13:26     1:07:06
4546  Michele Hodson         F 45-49    178/317     1:14:55       35:53       31:15   13:26     1:07:07
4547  Tammy Devilbiss        F 50-54    137/281     1:11:51       37:23       29:45   13:26     1:07:07
4548  Donald Coberley        M 60-64    100/148     1:14:38       36:37       30:30   13:26     1:07:07
4549  Kayla Phillips         F 25-29    255/362     1:10:18       34:41       32:29   13:26     1:07:10
4550  Michael Faeo           M 15-19    325/365     1:09:32       34:51       32:19   13:26     1:07:10
4551  Carter Brooks          M 9-11       48/67     1:12:14       35:49       31:22   13:26     1:07:10
4552  Pamela Schaefer        F 55-59    100/213     1:11:58       35:23       31:48   13:27     1:07:11
4553  Hannah Dritz           F 9-11       46/86     1:13:51       39:28       27:44   13:27     1:07:11
4554  Jessica Mancz          F 30-34    226/320     1:15:02       35:31       31:40   13:27     1:07:11
4555  Darin Furderer         M 30-34    246/280     1:15:03       35:32       31:41   13:27     1:07:12
4556  Karol Cox              F 45-49    179/317     1:10:20       34:43       32:30   13:27     1:07:12
4557  Glenn Luehmann         M 55-59    173/239     1:10:11       35:34       31:39   13:27     1:07:13
4558  Gretchen Wudke         F 50-54    138/281     1:08:52       34:40       32:35   13:27     1:07:15
4559  Caden Routson          M 12-14    145/167     1:13:10                           13:28     1:07:16
4560  Michele Dritz          F 45-49    180/317     1:14:03       39:28       27:53   13:29     1:07:21
4561  Jay Dritz              M 45-49    205/256     1:14:04       39:30       27:53   13:29     1:07:23
4562  Heidi Spaide           F 40-44    214/295     1:08:02       35:46       31:37   13:29     1:07:23
4563  Gretchen Bulan         F 45-49    181/317     1:08:02       35:47       31:37   13:29     1:07:23
4564  Kimberley Baerman      F 60-64     52/138     1:14:57       37:35       29:50   13:29     1:07:24
4565  Courtney Collins       F 25-29    256/362     1:10:46       37:22       30:04   13:30     1:07:26
4566  Rhonda Leen            F 60-64     53/138     1:14:29       35:50       31:36   13:30     1:07:26
4567  Jan Parker             F 60-64     54/138     1:09:56       38:01       29:26   13:30     1:07:26
4568  Heidi Schneck          F 30-34    227/320     1:12:38       35:07       32:20   13:30     1:07:26
4569  Katie Parker           F 30-34    228/320     1:09:57       38:01       29:26   13:30     1:07:27
4570  Joshua Meinert         M 40-44    213/247     1:10:26       38:22       29:07   13:30     1:07:28
4571  Robert Hohne           M 55-59    174/239     1:12:45       34:54       32:40   13:31     1:07:34
4572  Craig Kupras           M 65-69      42/74     1:14:43       36:08       31:27   13:31     1:07:35
4573  Tyler Backus           M 15-19    326/365     1:12:51       35:33       32:03   13:31     1:07:35
4574  Ashlynn Orwick         F 9-11       47/86     1:12:30       35:30       32:07   13:32     1:07:37
4575  Ron Jorgenson          M 60-64    101/148     1:12:49       36:27       31:11   13:32     1:07:37
4576  Taylor Schweickart     F 25-29    257/362     1:12:51       34:34       33:04   13:32     1:07:38
4577  Andrea Pfaffenbichler  F 45-49    182/317     1:10:13       35:46       31:53   13:32     1:07:38
4578  Todd Pfaffenbichler    M 45-49    206/256     1:10:14       35:57       31:43   13:32     1:07:40
4579  Gena Orwick            F 40-44    215/295     1:12:34       35:31       32:10   13:33     1:07:41
4580  Kelly Poplin           F 45-49    183/317     1:13:25       36:18       31:26   13:33     1:07:43
4581  Debbie Rose            F 55-59    101/213     1:09:33       34:30       33:14   13:33     1:07:43
4582  Chase Fenner           M 15-19    327/365     1:09:59       31:27       36:16   13:33     1:07:43
4583  Ashley Rose            F 30-34    229/320     1:09:34       34:29       33:15   13:33     1:07:43
4584  Sara Von Holle         F 30-34    230/320     1:11:00       35:17       32:26   13:33     1:07:43
4585  Sylvia Shull adkins    F 45-49    184/317     1:14:22       36:43       31:01   13:33     1:07:44
4586  Emma Schwabe           F 15-19    242/337     1:15:12       36:00       31:45   13:33     1:07:45
4587  Jennifer Lesniak       F 45-49    185/317     1:11:31       37:43       30:03   13:33     1:07:45
4588  Ben Ortmann            M 12-14    146/167     1:12:26       38:10       29:37   13:34     1:07:47
4589  Natalie Murray         F 20-24    268/376     1:14:01       36:18       31:30   13:34     1:07:47
4590  Karen Devita           F 30-34    231/320     1:15:27       35:21       32:28   13:34     1:07:49
4591  Dave Cash              M 55-59    175/239     1:09:27       36:53       30:58   13:34     1:07:50
4592  Myles Sykes            M 55-59    176/239     1:09:28       36:51       31:01   13:35     1:07:51
4593  Rachel Sheets          F 25-29    258/362     1:09:29       35:22       32:30   13:35     1:07:52
4594  Mike Beatty            M 55-59    177/239     1:12:40       37:00       30:54   13:35     1:07:54
4595  Nicole Shade           F 45-49    186/317     1:12:25       35:46       32:09   13:35     1:07:55
4596  Loran Ramsey           F 25-29    259/362     1:10:44       35:14       32:41   13:35     1:07:55
4597  Melissa Risner         F 40-44    216/295     1:12:24       35:48       32:07   13:35     1:07:55
4598  Connie Ickes           F 65-69      14/55     1:10:14       35:37       32:20   13:36     1:07:56
4599  Kaitlyn Bush           F 15-19    243/337     1:13:24       35:20       32:37   13:36     1:07:56
4600  Aiden Bush             M 15-19    328/365     1:13:23       35:22       32:36   13:36     1:07:57
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4601  Lori Ward              F 60-64     55/138     1:13:12       36:23       31:35   13:36     1:07:58
4602  Dean Holtzman          M 55-59    178/239     1:10:57       38:34       29:26   13:36     1:07:59
4603  Naomi Thomas           F 20-24    269/376     1:11:12       36:22       31:38   13:36     1:08:00
4604  Heather Hartzell       F 30-34    232/320     1:11:12       36:25       31:36   13:36     1:08:00
4605  Marianna Mayer         F 20-24    270/376     1:14:43       34:54       33:08   13:37     1:08:01
4606  Charles Roedersheimer  M 75-79       8/20     1:11:10       36:03       31:59   13:37     1:08:01
4607  Heidi Sprowls          F 40-44    217/295     1:10:05       35:46       32:16   13:37     1:08:01
4608  Shannon Ruppert        F 50-54    139/281     1:14:36                           13:37     1:08:03
4609  Abraham Stoker         M 40-44    214/247     1:12:53       37:22       30:42   13:37     1:08:04
4610  Susan Woods            F 50-54    140/281     1:14:37                           13:37     1:08:04
4611  Madison Grogg          F 15-19    244/337     1:08:32       34:58       33:08   13:37     1:08:05
4612  Mary Backus            F 60-64     56/138     1:13:24       35:33       32:35   13:38     1:08:07
4613  Barbara Needles        F 40-44    218/295     1:11:37       36:00       32:10   13:38     1:08:10
4614  Joanne Smith           F 65-69      15/55     1:12:26       35:54       32:18   13:39     1:08:11
4615  Karin Merrell          F 55-59    102/213     1:12:41       35:14       32:59   13:39     1:08:13
4616  Misty Fry              F 40-44    219/295     1:12:39       34:46       33:29   13:39     1:08:15
4617  Kerrie Soares          F 55-59    103/213     1:12:39       34:45       33:31   13:39     1:08:15
4618  Sam Warwar             M 60-64    102/148     1:15:16       40:38       27:39   13:40     1:08:16
4619  James Merritt          M 45-49    207/256     1:12:03       35:34       32:44   13:40     1:08:18
4620  Ryne Rich              M 25-29    231/276     1:13:57       34:50       33:28   13:40     1:08:18
4621  Megan Rich             F 25-29    260/362     1:13:58       34:52       33:27   13:40     1:08:19
4622  Nichole Earley         F 40-44    220/295     1:13:10       35:27       32:53   13:40     1:08:20
4623  Lillian Earley         F 12-14    133/174     1:13:10       35:25       32:56   13:40     1:08:20
4624  Monica Jasek           F 12-14    134/174     1:10:51       35:11       33:09   13:40     1:08:20
4625  Rachel Michaels        F 25-29    261/362     1:10:50       35:16       33:05   13:40     1:08:20
4626  Mary Lewis             F 80           2/3     1:11:40       35:45       32:37   13:41     1:08:22
4627  Arabella Callejo       F 45-49    187/317     1:12:02       35:21       33:01   13:41     1:08:22
4628  Mia Schultz            F 9-11       48/86     1:11:51       36:49       31:34   13:41     1:08:22
4629  Katie Willis           F 1-8         5/15     1:11:52       36:47       31:36   13:41     1:08:22
4630  Mary Kate Carrigg      F 25-29    262/362     1:11:04                           13:41     1:08:24
4631  Ashley Carrigg         F 30-34    233/320     1:11:05                           13:41     1:08:24
4632  Jessica Bruns          F 30-34    234/320     1:11:05                           13:41     1:08:24
4633  Richard Farrington     M 25-29    232/276     1:09:20       38:33       29:52   13:41     1:08:25
4634  Kathleena Okane        F 30-34    235/320     1:10:00       37:39       30:47   13:42     1:08:26
4635  Ann Kriegelstein       F 40-44    221/295     1:15:07       37:27       31:01   13:42     1:08:27
4636  Payton Pierce          F 15-19    245/337     1:15:51       35:02       33:26   13:42     1:08:28
4637  Alicia Miller          F 30-34    236/320     1:17:54       35:35       32:54   13:42     1:08:28
4638  Alex Miller            M 30-34    247/280     1:17:54       35:38       32:52   13:42     1:08:30
4639  Lindsay Holt           F 30-34    237/320     1:08:30       37:47       30:43   13:42     1:08:30
4640  Cam Carpenter          M 15-19    329/365     1:12:48       38:54       29:38   13:43     1:08:31
4641  Tim Terrill            M 20-24    226/261     1:14:13                           13:43     1:08:34
4642  Stephanie Kendall      F 40-44    222/295     1:15:42       37:07       31:27   13:43     1:08:34
4643  David Smith            M 55-59    179/239     1:10:39       36:04       32:32   13:43     1:08:35
4644  Maddie Welsh           F 15-19    246/337     1:12:52       38:52       29:45   13:44     1:08:37
4645  Karla Banks            F 50-54    141/281     1:14:52       36:09       32:29   13:44     1:08:37
4646  Laura Coleman          F 55-59    104/213     1:14:12       36:49       31:49   13:44     1:08:37
4647  Taylor Hunter          F 20-24    271/376     1:12:20       35:27       33:11   13:44     1:08:38
4648  Angela Jones           F 45-49    188/317     1:12:20       35:26       33:13   13:44     1:08:38
4649  Mary Bignell           F 60-64     57/138     1:12:24       36:52       31:50   13:45     1:08:41
4650  Sidney Rohrer          F 30-34    238/320     1:13:00       35:29       33:14   13:45     1:08:42
4651  Earlene Smith          F 55-59    105/213     1:10:52       36:02       32:44   13:45     1:08:45
4652  Lydia Swisher          F 15-19    247/337     1:11:00       36:29       32:19   13:46     1:08:48
4653  Reagan Grone           F 9-11       49/86     1:10:35       41:17       27:32   13:46     1:08:48
4654  Trevor Cukovecki       M 20-24    227/261     1:09:45       37:17       31:33   13:46     1:08:49
4655  Kimberly Grone         F 40-44    223/295     1:10:36       41:18       27:32   13:46     1:08:49
4656  Olivia Ely             F 20-24    272/376     1:09:45       37:19       31:30   13:46     1:08:49
4657  Kevin Grone            M 45-49    208/256     1:10:36       41:17       27:33   13:46     1:08:49
4658  Derek Gomez            M 12-14    147/167     1:10:58       39:43       29:09   13:47     1:08:52
4659  Liz Moore              F 50-54    142/281     1:13:10       36:02       32:51   13:47     1:08:52
4660  Thomas Tekulve         M 15-19    330/365     1:10:58       36:52       32:00   13:47     1:08:52
4661  Benjamin Gomez         M 15-19    331/365     1:16:19       38:14       30:39   13:47     1:08:53
4662  Andrew Schultz         M 40-44    215/247     1:12:23       36:49       32:06   13:47     1:08:54
4663  Cathryn Schultz        F 45-49    189/317     1:12:23       36:49       32:06   13:47     1:08:55
4664  Kamila Guerra          F 40-44    224/295     1:17:02       38:59       29:59   13:48     1:08:58
4665  Madison Linder         F 20-24    273/376     1:11:01       36:27       32:33   13:48     1:09:00
4666  Heidi Hill             F 45-49    190/317     1:13:41       36:36       32:26   13:49     1:09:01
4667  Betty Hovan            F 45-49    191/317     1:10:10                           13:49     1:09:04
4668  Cayla Cole             F 12-14    135/174     1:16:25                           13:50     1:09:06
4669  Victoria Xidas         F 25-29    263/362     1:15:00       35:00       34:07   13:50     1:09:07
4670  Melissa Xidas          F 25-29    264/362     1:15:00       34:53       34:15   13:50     1:09:07
4671  Emily Morris           F 25-29    265/362     1:15:01       34:52       34:15   13:50     1:09:07
4672  Robin Zelinski         F 45-49    192/317     1:16:33       38:57       30:11   13:50     1:09:08
4673  Christina Xidas        F 25-29    266/362     1:15:01       34:59       34:09   13:50     1:09:08
4674  Tony Xidas             M 55-59    180/239     1:15:01       35:02       34:07   13:50     1:09:08
4675  Terry Jr Allphin       M 15-19    332/365     1:14:42       38:57       30:12   13:50     1:09:09
4676  Alexandria Hanson      F 30-34    239/320     1:16:35       38:59       30:11   13:50     1:09:09
4677  Heather Williams       F 55-59    106/213     1:15:08       37:30       31:40   13:50     1:09:10
4678  Michele Sandstrom      F 55-59    107/213     1:14:34                           13:50     1:09:10
4679  Denise Matthews        F 65-69      16/55     1:15:07       37:32       31:39   13:50     1:09:10
4680  Tiffany Johnson        F 30-34    240/320     1:16:37       38:58       30:13   13:51     1:09:11
4681  Kay Brun               F 55-59    108/213     1:14:37                           13:51     1:09:11
4682  Deb Meyer              F 60-64     58/138     1:12:48       36:27       32:45   13:51     1:09:12
4683  Jim Meyer              M 60-64    103/148     1:12:47       36:27       32:45   13:51     1:09:12
4684  Lori Priest            F 55-59    109/213     1:14:39                           13:51     1:09:14
4685  Shari Ulring           F 50-54    143/281     1:14:40       36:09       33:07   13:51     1:09:15
4686  Chase Jordan           M 15-19    333/365     1:15:43       42:56       26:19   13:51     1:09:15
4687  Robert Reichard        M 55-59    181/239     1:14:40       36:09       33:07   13:52     1:09:16
4688  Becky Berardi          F 45-49    193/317     1:14:31       36:13       33:05   13:52     1:09:17
4689  Kathy Rodriguez        F 50-54    144/281     1:14:31       36:15       33:04   13:52     1:09:18
4690  Scott Young            M 25-29    233/276     1:17:10       37:01       32:18   13:52     1:09:19
4691  Meagan McGillivary     F 20-24    274/376     1:17:10       37:00       32:19   13:52     1:09:19
4692  Beth Edsall            F 45-49    194/317     1:13:42       38:50       30:29   13:52     1:09:19
4693  Pixie Edsall           F 9-11       50/86     1:13:42       38:48       30:32   13:52     1:09:20
4694  Kayla Allphin          F 20-24    275/376     1:14:55       38:58       30:24   13:53     1:09:21
4695  Mandi Shrivers         F 40-44    225/295     1:17:03       37:59       31:23   13:53     1:09:22
4696  Justin Halstead        M 40-44    216/247     1:11:52       36:40       32:43   13:53     1:09:22
4697  Terry Allphin          M 45-49    209/256     1:14:55       38:58       30:26   13:53     1:09:23
4698  Laci Perkins           F 12-14    136/174     1:15:31       36:04       33:20   13:53     1:09:23
4699  Joshua Combs           M 25-29    234/276     1:15:54       37:25       31:59   13:53     1:09:24
4700  Sammy Sharkey          M 1-8        10/22     1:17:46       36:38       32:46   13:53     1:09:24
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4701  Kirsten Gum            F 25-29    267/362     1:15:12       38:01       31:24   13:53     1:09:24
4702  Sofia Gomez            F 12-14    137/174     1:16:49       38:16       31:09   13:53     1:09:24
4703  Angee Vincent          F 30-34    241/320     1:15:54       37:27       31:58   13:53     1:09:24
4704  Daniel Gum             M 25-29    235/276     1:15:12       38:01       31:25   13:53     1:09:25
4705  Alex Enneking          M 15-19    334/365     1:16:41       40:13       29:14   13:54     1:09:26
4706  Eliza Shrivers         F 9-11       51/86     1:17:08       37:59       31:27   13:54     1:09:26
4707  Tristan Hartman        M 20-24    228/261     1:17:33       39:02       30:26   13:54     1:09:27
4708  Cara Brooks            F 9-11       52/86     1:16:14       39:46       29:43   13:54     1:09:28
4709  Ashlee Hoagland        F 30-34    242/320     1:17:35       36:59       32:33   13:55     1:09:31
4710  Christina Clemmer      F 35-39    256/337     1:13:58       36:31       33:00   13:55     1:09:31
4711  Larry Crump            M 75-79       9/20     1:17:43                           13:55     1:09:34
4712  Zack Lemaster          M 25-29    236/276     1:13:57       37:14       32:22   13:55     1:09:35
4713  Christine Cromes       F 50-54    145/281     1:17:05                           13:56     1:09:37
4714  Anthony Gomez          M 15-19    335/365     1:11:52       36:47       32:51   13:56     1:09:38
4715  Lijian Xiao            F 25-29    268/362     1:13:33       36:04       33:35   13:56     1:09:38
4716  Ethan Worrell          M 15-19    336/365     1:13:15       40:08       29:31   13:56     1:09:38
4717  Barbara Cooper         F 50-54    146/281     1:17:07                           13:56     1:09:39
4718  George Dean            M 60-64    104/148     1:17:20       37:42       31:58   13:56     1:09:39
4719  Kathy Adams            F 60-64     59/138     1:17:19       36:14       33:26   13:56     1:09:40
4720  Elise Cooper           F 15-19    248/337     1:17:08                           13:56     1:09:40
4721  Mike Cooper            M 50-54    193/249     1:17:07                           13:57     1:09:41
4722  Carsyn Siefert         F 15-19    249/337     1:14:20       33:20       36:21   13:57     1:09:41
4723  Aryan Patel            M 12-14    148/167     1:18:37       38:24       31:20   13:57     1:09:44
4724  Emily Duty             F 30-34    243/320     1:16:48       38:59       30:47   13:58     1:09:46
4725  Graham Duty            M 35-39    234/266     1:16:49       39:03       30:44   13:58     1:09:47
4726  Janiyah White          F 9-11       53/86     1:10:50       35:35       34:12   13:58     1:09:47
4727  Leslie Harvey          F 45-49    195/317     1:11:52       39:44       30:04   13:58     1:09:47
4728  Jacqueline Bell        F 45-49    196/317     1:10:50       35:35       34:13   13:58     1:09:47
4729  Robert Williams        M 75-79      10/20     1:11:54       37:00       32:48   13:58     1:09:48
4730  Ephraim Cobb           M 9-11       49/67     1:16:16       38:48       31:01   13:58     1:09:49
4731  Isaiah Pritchard       M 20-24    229/261     1:13:37       32:33       37:24   14:00     1:09:57
4732  Ty Borton              M 20-24    230/261     1:13:01                           14:00     1:09:58
4733  Rachel Vaughn          F 9-11       54/86     1:14:59       38:44       31:15   14:00     1:09:58
4734  Hailey Vaughn          F 15-19    250/337     1:14:59       38:45       31:14   14:00     1:09:58
4735  Olivia Benner          F 20-24    276/376     1:13:38       32:33       37:26   14:00     1:09:59
4736  Vince Parisey          M 20-24    231/261     1:13:02                           14:00     1:09:59
4737  Laura Brooks           F 45-49    197/317     1:16:46       39:45       30:16   14:00     1:10:00
4738  Elizabeth Cobb         F 35-39    257/337     1:16:28       38:32       31:31   14:01     1:10:02
4739  Kassandra Lawhorne     F 45-49    198/317     1:16:57       37:53       32:10   14:01     1:10:02
4740  Emma McNaughton        F 9-11       55/86     1:13:11       36:21       33:43   14:01     1:10:03
4741  Sheryl Wolf            F 55-59    110/213     1:10:41       37:37       32:28   14:01     1:10:04
4742  James Reagans          M 50-54    194/249     1:14:22       39:31       30:35   14:01     1:10:05
4743  Susan Reagans          F 50-54    147/281     1:14:22       38:09       31:57   14:02     1:10:06
4744  Karen Wurmser          F 65-69      17/55     1:16:48       38:11       31:56   14:02     1:10:06
4745  Abby Vermillion        F 9-11       56/86     1:16:26                           14:02     1:10:07
4746  Megan Brenner          F 15-19    251/337     1:11:51       37:41       32:27   14:02     1:10:08
4747  Benjamin McNaughton    M 40-44    217/247     1:13:15       36:23       33:46   14:02     1:10:08
4748  Lakshmi Jain           F 15-19    252/337     1:11:52       37:41       32:27   14:02     1:10:08
4749  Leslie Vaughn          F 45-49    199/317     1:15:11       38:40       31:29   14:02     1:10:09
4750  Brigette Castiaux      F 25-29    269/362     1:16:09                           14:02     1:10:09
4751  Michelle Thompson      F 50-54    148/281     1:16:10       36:20       33:51   14:03     1:10:11
4752  Judith Roe             F 65-69      18/55     1:17:08       38:04       32:08   14:03     1:10:12
4753  Brenda Lovings-Haskin  F 65-69      19/55     1:17:09       38:05       32:08   14:03     1:10:12
4754  Kimberly Downs         F 40-44    226/295     1:11:16       36:39       33:33   14:03     1:10:12
4755  Chloe Callison         F 25-29    270/362     1:16:11       37:38       32:35   14:03     1:10:12
4756  Casey Sherman          F 50-54    149/281     1:16:12       37:41       32:33   14:03     1:10:13
4757  Jonathan Downs         M 45-49    210/256     1:11:16       36:42       33:31   14:03     1:10:13
4758  Grace Barlow           F 9-11       57/86     1:16:45       38:41       31:34   14:03     1:10:14
4759  Brandon Padgett        M 20-24    232/261     1:16:45       38:42       31:33   14:03     1:10:14
4760  Sam Kessler            M 15-19    337/365     1:17:37       36:48       33:27   14:03     1:10:14
4761  Jacie Doerschuk        F 45-49    200/317     1:11:32       35:24       34:51   14:03     1:10:15
4762  Sharon Brockman        F 45-49    201/317     1:12:27       37:16       33:00   14:03     1:10:15
4763  Fnu Alisa              F 35-39    258/337     1:11:51       34:53       35:23   14:04     1:10:16
4764  Christa Barlow         F 45-49    202/317     1:16:47       38:40       31:37   14:04     1:10:16
4765  Karen Turner           F 45-49    203/317     1:12:27       37:14       33:03   14:04     1:10:16
4766  Jennifer Asadi         F 35-39    259/337     1:17:20       37:45       32:31   14:04     1:10:16
4767  Andrea Jackson         F 25-29    271/362     1:18:25                           14:04     1:10:16
4768  Timothy Clemmer        M 50-54    195/249     1:14:45       36:31       33:46   14:04     1:10:17
4769  Kellie Rittershausen   F 30-34    244/320     1:12:06       36:58       33:22   14:04     1:10:19
4770  Diane Ramoo            F 45-49    204/317     1:15:58       38:09       32:12   14:05     1:10:21
4771  Karen Jamison          F 50-54    150/281     1:14:07       37:19       33:02   14:05     1:10:21
4772  Stephanie Randlett     F 20-24    277/376     1:16:13       41:34       28:49   14:05     1:10:23
4773  Lisa Staub             F 55-59    111/213     1:18:24       38:15       32:10   14:05     1:10:25
4774  Quinese Stapleton      F 35-39    260/337     1:16:30       36:05       34:20   14:05     1:10:25
4775  Michael Allen          M 45-49    211/256     1:11:21       35:59       34:28   14:06     1:10:26
4776  Harris Wongsonegoro    M 50-54    196/249     1:17:28       36:06       34:21   14:06     1:10:27
4777  Ter Wolff              F 55-59    112/213     1:17:00       38:34       31:53   14:06     1:10:27
4778  Heather Erickson       F 30-34    245/320     1:13:49       37:24       33:05   14:06     1:10:29
4779  Robert Stambaugh       M 55-59    182/239     1:13:56       37:03       33:27   14:06     1:10:30
4780  Peyton Knight          F 15-19    253/337     1:12:14       37:33       32:58   14:06     1:10:30
4781  Paul Uhlman            M 60-64    105/148     1:14:48       36:26       34:05   14:07     1:10:31
4782  Dipak Patel            M 55-59    183/239     1:19:26       38:25       32:08   14:07     1:10:32
4783  Joey Bleininger        M 9-11       50/67     1:16:17       36:31       34:02   14:07     1:10:32
4784  Kelly Laber            F 45-49    205/317     1:16:17       36:32       34:01   14:07     1:10:33
4785  Bonita Bleininger      F 50-54    151/281     1:16:19       36:31       34:03   14:07     1:10:34
4786  Ann Warner             F 55-59    113/213     1:16:12       36:33       34:03   14:08     1:10:36
4787  Robert Kafka           M 50-54    197/249     1:17:47       36:18       34:19   14:08     1:10:36
4788  Erin Kafka             F 20-24    278/376     1:17:47       36:24       34:13   14:08     1:10:36
4789  Jenna Hayes            F 25-29    272/362     1:16:12       36:34       34:04   14:08     1:10:37
4790  Brian Mead             M 45-49    212/256     1:16:27       38:11       32:27   14:08     1:10:38
4791  Howard Sweet           M 55-59    184/239     1:16:01       38:35       32:05   14:08     1:10:39
4792  Ellen Sweet            F 55-59    114/213     1:16:00       38:35       32:05   14:08     1:10:40
4793  Kasch McInnis          M 25-29    237/276     1:18:56       48:40       22:04   14:09     1:10:43
4794  Melissa Knuckles       F 35-39    261/337     1:16:10       36:50       33:54   14:09     1:10:43
4795  Rachel Keyser          F 35-39    262/337     1:16:10       36:34       34:10   14:09     1:10:43
4796  Juan Pairlo            M 50-54    198/249     1:18:14       37:56       32:50   14:10     1:10:46
4797  Robin Parilo           F 50-54    152/281     1:18:14       37:57       32:51   14:10     1:10:47
4798  David Worrell          M 40-44    218/247     1:14:22       40:07       30:41   14:10     1:10:47
4799  Palmer Jason           M 55-59    185/239     1:15:38       35:36       35:12   14:10     1:10:48
4800  Christina Hull         F 45-49    206/317     1:14:22       40:07       30:42   14:10     1:10:48
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4801  Janet Hoffman          F 55-59    115/213     1:16:06       37:32       33:17   14:10     1:10:48
4802  Ella Worrell           F 12-14    138/174     1:14:25       40:09       30:40   14:10     1:10:49
4803  Nancy Collins          F 60-64     60/138     1:18:40       38:27       32:24   14:11     1:10:51
4804  Maren Doerschuk        F 12-14    139/174     1:12:10       38:24       32:29   14:11     1:10:53
4805  Chad Keck              M 40-44    219/247     1:16:29       40:15       30:39   14:11     1:10:54
4806  David Darkow           M 45-49    213/256     1:19:03       39:37       31:17   14:11     1:10:54
4807  Gavin Jenney           M 80           5/9     1:16:45       39:04       31:51   14:11     1:10:54
4808  Steve Idle             M 35-39    235/266     1:13:01       38:24       32:30   14:11     1:10:54
4809  Casey Darkow           F 20-24    279/376     1:19:03       39:35       31:19   14:11     1:10:54
4810  Kristen Lichnowski     F 30-34    246/320     1:13:02       38:23       32:33   14:11     1:10:55
4811  Louise Vandenbosch     NO AGE         8/9     1:11:45       32:31       38:25   14:11     1:10:55
4812  Judy Wuerstl           F 75-79        3/5     1:17:05       37:38       33:19   14:12     1:10:57
4813  Joe Routson            F 40-44    227/295     1:16:50                           14:12     1:10:57
4814  Kyle Griffin           M 25-29    238/276     1:11:46       32:32       38:26   14:12     1:10:57
4815  Karine Kopronica       F 55-59    116/213     1:11:51       35:55       35:03   14:12     1:10:57
4816  Michael Wall           M 65-69      43/74     1:13:03       37:16       33:42   14:12     1:10:58
4817  Gabrielle Hammons      F 25-29    273/362     1:11:51       35:50       35:09   14:12     1:10:58
4818  Jenna Schwabe          F 15-19    254/337     1:18:25       36:06       34:54   14:12     1:10:59
4819  Robyn Rountree         F 50-54    153/281     1:13:36                           14:13     1:11:03
4820  Kate Riegel            F 12-14    140/174     1:15:32       37:53       33:12   14:13     1:11:04
4821  Ethan Marcus           M 15-19    338/365     1:15:50       39:39       31:26   14:13     1:11:04
4822  Gail Alford            F 60-64     61/138     1:18:29       38:34       32:34   14:14     1:11:08
4823  Carol Huesing          F 55-59    117/213     1:18:29       38:37       32:31   14:14     1:11:08
4824  Kathleen Shanahan-Augh F 55-59    118/213     1:14:59       38:35       32:38   14:15     1:11:13
4825  Cassidy Aughe          F 20-24    280/376     1:14:58       38:36       32:38   14:15     1:11:14
4826  Tommy Miller           M 35-39    236/266     1:15:04       39:15       32:01   14:16     1:11:16
4827  Donald Grant           M 55-59    186/239     1:19:03       38:41       32:37   14:16     1:11:17
4828  Christopher Bronner    M 50-54    199/249     1:13:41       38:44       32:37   14:16     1:11:20
4829  Cian Crothers          M 9-11       51/67     1:19:20       38:41       32:42   14:17     1:11:22
4830  Karin Amos             F 50-54    154/281     1:19:26       41:15       30:07   14:17     1:11:22
4831  Mallory Gerlach        F 25-29    274/362     1:19:11       39:05       32:18   14:17     1:11:23
4832  Mark Amos              M 50-54    200/249     1:19:26       41:16       30:08   14:17     1:11:24
4833  Kelley Ryan            F 25-29    275/362     1:17:42                           14:18     1:11:26
4834  Andrew Pressel         M 40-44    220/247     1:18:52       38:15       33:12   14:18     1:11:27
4835  Matthew Allaire        M 20-24    233/261     1:14:43       40:20       31:07   14:18     1:11:27
4836  Carl Schroeder         M 75-79      11/20     1:19:35       37:47       33:40   14:18     1:11:27
4837  Zane Gerlach           M 25-29    239/276     1:19:17       39:08       32:19   14:18     1:11:27
4838  Susan Phillips         F 55-59    119/213     1:18:12       37:58       33:33   14:18     1:11:30
4839  Jeff Walsh             M 65-69      44/74     1:19:33       38:39       32:55   14:19     1:11:34
4840  James McGuire          M 50-54    201/249     1:18:09       36:50       34:44   14:19     1:11:34
4841  Eric Arntz             M 30-34    248/280     1:18:04       38:34       33:02   14:19     1:11:35
4842  Lori Hoagland          F 45-49    207/317     1:18:45       38:36       33:00   14:20     1:11:36
4843  Jacob Holsinger        M 40-44    221/247     1:17:11       40:21       31:16   14:20     1:11:36
4844  Jackson Weaver         M 15-19    339/365     1:15:44       38:12       33:26   14:20     1:11:37
4845  Joshua Gilstrap        M 25-29    240/276     1:14:54       39:06       32:33   14:20     1:11:38
4846  Anne Monnin            F 20-24    281/376     1:15:26       37:35       34:06   14:20     1:11:40
4847  Lisa Pierce            F 50-54    155/281     1:17:57       38:01       33:40   14:20     1:11:41
4848  Sara Pierce            F 15-19    255/337     1:17:58       38:02       33:40   14:21     1:11:41
4849  Jillian Routson        F 9-11       58/86     1:16:49                           14:21     1:11:42
4850  Josie Berens           F 20-24    282/376     1:12:30       39:16       32:29   14:21     1:11:45
4851  William Talley         M 75-79      12/20     1:17:39       39:02       32:46   14:22     1:11:47
4852  Carson Gibson          F 15-19    256/337     1:15:27       38:26       33:23   14:22     1:11:49
4853  Trey Posey             M 15-19    340/365     1:15:27       38:24       33:26   14:22     1:11:49
4854  Nicole Arntz           F 30-34    247/320     1:18:15       38:37       33:13   14:22     1:11:49
4855  Bethan Ervin           F 50-54    156/281     1:15:31       38:02       33:49   14:22     1:11:50
4856  Kathleen Spencer       F 70-74       9/22     1:17:57       39:04       32:46   14:22     1:11:50
4857  Eliza Schwabe          F 15-19    257/337     1:19:17       36:03       35:48   14:22     1:11:50
4858  Maryam Staigers        F 9-11       59/86     1:16:37       36:30       35:21   14:22     1:11:50
4859  Jeremy McGrady         M 30-34    249/280     1:16:00       38:13       33:41   14:23     1:11:53
4860  Christopher Fry        M 40-44    222/247     1:15:07       38:06       33:49   14:23     1:11:54
4861  Laura Houston          F 35-39    263/337     1:17:50       38:43       33:11   14:23     1:11:54
4862  Eric Houston           M 45-49    214/256     1:17:50       38:43       33:12   14:23     1:11:55
4863  Lisa Weaver            F 35-39    264/337     1:16:01       36:52       35:03   14:23     1:11:55
4864  Lila Brown             F 12-14    141/174     1:20:21       39:25       32:31   14:23     1:11:55
4865  Rhona Brown            F 60-64     62/138     1:20:21       39:25       32:31   14:24     1:11:56
4866  Spencer Harper         M 25-29    241/276     1:12:22       31:44       40:14   14:24     1:11:58
4867  Brian Libbee           M 60-64    106/148     1:13:23       36:57       35:01   14:24     1:11:58
4868  Erin Barlow            F 50-54    157/281     1:14:16       36:12       35:48   14:24     1:11:59
4869  Matt Sundermann        M 45-49    215/256     1:18:03                           14:24     1:11:59
4870  Hope Barlow            F 20-24    283/376     1:14:16       36:15       35:45   14:24     1:11:59
4871  Samantha Blankenship   F 20-24    284/376     1:12:25       35:58       36:02   14:24     1:12:00
4872  Reed Phillips          F 20-24    285/376     1:18:45       38:34       33:28   14:25     1:12:02
4873  Ben Fullam             M 12-14    149/167     1:16:58       37:01       35:01   14:25     1:12:02
4874  Cheryl Waterman        F 50-54    158/281     1:19:22       37:43       34:20   14:25     1:12:02
4875  Julie Nieman           F 50-54    159/281     1:15:47       39:03       33:00   14:25     1:12:03
4876  Jennifer Nieman        F 20-24    286/376     1:15:47       39:03       33:01   14:25     1:12:03
4877  Caroline Williams      F 30-34    248/320     1:14:00       37:30       34:35   14:25     1:12:04
4878  John Rose              M 55-59    187/239     1:17:34       38:26       33:40   14:26     1:12:06
4879  Emily Rose             F 20-24    287/376     1:17:35       38:26       33:42   14:26     1:12:07
4880  Linda Fadden           F 50-54    160/281     1:18:55       39:44       32:25   14:26     1:12:09
4881  Lily Burcham           F 9-11       60/86     1:16:01       39:53       32:16   14:26     1:12:09
4882  Thomas Rummel          M 70-74      28/52     1:18:05                           14:26     1:12:09
4883  Mindy Burcham          F 40-44    228/295     1:16:02       39:55       32:16   14:26     1:12:10
4884  Debbie Cottongim       F 55-59    120/213     1:14:14       38:06       34:07   14:27     1:12:12
4885  Kayla Jenentt          F 15-19    258/337     1:18:34       38:23       33:50   14:27     1:12:13
4886  Patty Griffiths        F 70-74      10/22     1:16:15       37:30       34:44   14:27     1:12:13
4887  Trish Tomlinson        F 60-64     63/138     1:18:41       38:37       33:39   14:28     1:12:16
4888  Mary Riazzi            F 30-34    249/320     1:14:39                           14:28     1:12:18
4889  Timothy Earls          M 55-59    188/239     1:15:23       38:31       33:48   14:28     1:12:19
4890  Emma Lacy              F 15-19    259/337     1:20:29       41:45       30:41   14:30     1:12:26
4891  Whitney Edds           F 25-29    276/362     1:19:20       39:45       32:42   14:30     1:12:26
4892  Virna Altick           F 50-54    161/281     1:19:19       41:12       31:16   14:30     1:12:28
4893  Frances Miller         F 50-54    162/281     1:19:19       41:11       31:18   14:30     1:12:29
4894  Lila Robinette         F 15-19    260/337     1:19:35       39:27       33:04   14:30     1:12:30
4895  Nathan Shafer          M 15-19    341/365     1:18:30       41:23       31:08   14:31     1:12:31
4896  Haley Rayburn          F 20-24    288/376     1:13:59       39:34       32:57   14:31     1:12:31
4897  Andrea Hodges          F 40-44    229/295     1:20:24       38:36       33:56   14:31     1:12:32
4898  Casey Rayburn          F 25-29    277/362     1:14:01       39:32       33:00   14:31     1:12:32
4899  Shawn Raisch           M 50-54    202/249     1:14:00       37:23       35:11   14:31     1:12:33
4900  Krista Darkow          F 40-44    230/295     1:20:43       39:38       32:56   14:31     1:12:33
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4901  Brady Ballentine       M 12-14    150/167     1:17:39       40:04       32:30   14:31     1:12:33
4902  Malachi Raisch         M 1-8        11/22     1:14:01       37:27       35:08   14:31     1:12:35
4903  Sarah Buzek            F 35-39    265/337     1:19:31       38:26       34:11   14:32     1:12:36
4904  Gayle Farmer           F 65-69      20/55     1:20:30       38:36       34:01   14:32     1:12:36
4905  Ellen Gerhard          F 35-39    266/337     1:16:46       38:10       34:28   14:32     1:12:37
4906  Neil Greier            M 25-29    242/276     1:17:56       36:03       36:34   14:32     1:12:37
4907  Aaron Primm            M 45-49    216/256     1:12:40                           14:32     1:12:40
4908  Tori Knight            F 45-49    208/317     1:14:26       38:25       34:17   14:33     1:12:42
4909  Drew Knight            M 12-14    151/167     1:14:26       38:27       34:17   14:33     1:12:43
4910  Adrienne Bussert       F 15-19    261/337     1:20:06       41:30       31:15   14:33     1:12:45
4911  Mary-Kate Bussert      F 15-19    262/337     1:20:06       41:31       31:14   14:33     1:12:45
4912  Angie Collins          F 45-49    209/317     1:20:49       38:14       34:34   14:34     1:12:48
4913  Betsey Redinger        F 60-64     64/138     1:20:58       39:25       33:23   14:34     1:12:48
4914  Jennifer Bratton       F 40-44    231/295     1:20:01       40:28       32:20   14:34     1:12:48
4915  Carter McFall          M 20-24    234/261     1:17:26       37:48       35:03   14:34     1:12:50
4916  Hannah Owens           F 15-19    263/337     1:20:01       40:30       32:21   14:34     1:12:50
4917  Anthony Lucchese       M 30-34    250/280     1:18:22       38:13       34:38   14:34     1:12:50
4918  Riley Post             F 15-19    264/337     1:19:13       38:25       34:27   14:35     1:12:51
4919  Kara Cahill            F 45-49    210/317     1:18:03                           14:36     1:12:56
4920  Emma Main              F 20-24    289/376     1:18:27       38:54       34:04   14:36     1:12:57
4921  Xavier Mabarak         M 9-11       52/67     1:17:46       33:09       39:50   14:36     1:12:58
4922  Bridget Zimmerman      F 30-34    250/320     1:18:05       37:55       35:05   14:36     1:12:59
4923  Mia D'Amico           F 9-11       61/86     1:18:55       36:43       36:17   14:36     1:12:59
4924  Nicholas MacLeod       M 20-24    235/261     1:20:35       39:21       33:41   14:37     1:13:02
4925  Kathleen Mabarak       F 30-34    251/320     1:17:51       33:27       39:35   14:37     1:13:02
4926  Michael Krasnonski     M 45-49    217/256     1:20:03       42:18       30:44   14:37     1:13:02
4927  Valerie Krasnonski     F 45-49    211/317     1:20:03       41:14       31:49   14:37     1:13:03
4928  Lynn Johnson           M 70-74      29/52     1:19:52       41:46       31:17   14:37     1:13:03
4929  Mikayla Baughman       F 15-19    265/337     1:19:31       37:58       35:09   14:38     1:13:06
4930  Kathy Morehart         F 55-59    121/213     1:14:53       38:53       34:16   14:38     1:13:08
4931  Linda Brandenburg      F 70-74      11/22     1:14:53       38:55       34:14   14:38     1:13:09
4932  Nichole Provonsil      F 25-29    278/362     1:17:47       39:15       33:57   14:39     1:13:12
4933  Christopher Robinette  M 45-49    218/256     1:20:17       39:29       33:44   14:39     1:13:12
4934  Tara Keller            F 25-29    279/362     1:18:46       39:38       33:36   14:39     1:13:13
4935  April Holsinger        F 40-44    232/295     1:18:46       39:38       33:36   14:39     1:13:13
4936  Kelly Eid              F 25-29    280/362     1:17:49       37:52       35:22   14:39     1:13:13
4937  Kristen Parker         F 15-19    266/337     1:17:56       38:55       34:19   14:39     1:13:14
4938  Madison Siegman        F 12-14    142/174     1:16:23       36:06       37:09   14:39     1:13:14
4939  Cari Ballentine        F 40-44    233/295     1:18:20       40:04       33:11   14:39     1:13:15
4940  Yvonne Sirignano       F 50-54    163/281     1:20:12       40:09       33:07   14:39     1:13:15
4941  Michael Siegman        M 40-44    223/247     1:16:25       36:08       37:09   14:40     1:13:16
4942  Joe Cox                M 50-54    203/249     1:19:20       39:28       33:50   14:40     1:13:18
4943  Dawn Cox               F 50-54    164/281     1:19:20       39:28       33:52   14:40     1:13:20
4944  Virginia White         F 70-74      12/22     1:20:45       41:07       32:13   14:40     1:13:20
4945  Joy Shafer             F 45-49    212/317     1:19:18       41:23       31:58   14:40     1:13:20
4946  Amanda Mattonen        F 30-34    252/320     1:19:15       37:41       35:40   14:40     1:13:20
4947  Erin Szaruga           F 15-19    267/337     1:19:54                           14:42     1:13:26
4948  Emma Jewell            F 25-29    281/362     1:16:53       38:35       34:54   14:42     1:13:28
4949  Megan Slupe            F 25-29    282/362     1:21:22       40:46       32:43   14:42     1:13:29
4950  Tyler Simpson          M 25-29    243/276     1:21:23       40:46       32:43   14:42     1:13:29
4951  Cheryl Shie            F 35-39    267/337     1:16:35       39:52       33:38   14:42     1:13:30
4952  Ron Hill               M 65-69      45/74     1:16:52       39:52       33:39   14:42     1:13:30
4953  Madelyn Noll           F 15-19    268/337     1:15:03       29:16       44:15   14:42     1:13:30
4954  Steven Ball            M 45-49    219/256     1:16:01       44:32       28:59   14:43     1:13:31
4955  Isaac Bennett          M 15-19    342/365     1:20:01                           14:43     1:13:31
4956  Samantha Chaffin       F 20-24    290/376     1:19:56       37:55       35:37   14:43     1:13:32
4957  Kaitlyn Ballentine     F 15-19    269/337     1:18:35       40:06       33:27   14:43     1:13:32
4958  Joseph Ball            M 20-24    236/261     1:16:01       44:37       28:57   14:43     1:13:33
4959  Missy Mills            F 50-54    165/281     1:19:23       41:32       32:02   14:43     1:13:34
4960  Leah Fogt              F 50-54    166/281     1:19:24       41:35       31:59   14:43     1:13:34
4961  Jessica Loza           F 20-24    291/376     1:19:58       37:57       35:38   14:43     1:13:34
4962  Sherry Wheeler         F 50-54    167/281     1:19:47       42:24       31:12   14:44     1:13:36
4963  Ronald Whitesel        M 15-19    343/365     1:21:44       39:08       34:29   14:44     1:13:37
4964  Julie Boone            F 40-44    234/295     1:18:23       39:58       33:43   14:44     1:13:40
4965  Yvonne Hapner          F 65-69      21/55     1:18:25       39:57       33:44   14:45     1:13:41
4966  Kris Moss              F 45-49    213/317     1:19:22       39:20       34:24   14:45     1:13:44
4967  Jim Todd               M 75-79      13/20     1:21:30       39:51       33:56   14:46     1:13:47
4968  Dale Schutte           M 75-79      14/20     1:21:09       40:15       33:35   14:46     1:13:50
4969  Rachel Bowman          F 25-29    283/362     1:19:52       39:58       33:54   14:47     1:13:52
4970  Amber Gokay            F 35-39    268/337     1:22:23       39:39       34:15   14:47     1:13:53
4971  Alec Atkins            M 12-14    152/167     1:18:57       37:38       36:18   14:47     1:13:55
4972  John Kern              M 45-49    220/256     1:18:08       38:06       35:50   14:47     1:13:55
4973  Kral Gokay             M 1-8        12/22     1:22:25       39:39       34:18   14:48     1:13:56
4974  Deangela Samonte       F 20-24    292/376     1:19:42       39:11       34:47   14:48     1:13:57
4975  James Xidas            M 25-29    244/276     1:19:52       36:20       37:39   14:48     1:13:59
4976  Kimberly Brumfield     F 50-54    168/281     1:24:47       34:51       39:09   14:48     1:14:00
4977  Erin Schmidt           F 45-49    214/317     1:17:16       40:43       33:17   14:48     1:14:00
4978  Daniel Brumfield       M 50-54    204/249     1:24:51       34:46       39:15   14:49     1:14:01
4979  Sabrina Barroclough    F 15-19    270/337     1:17:16       40:43       33:18   14:49     1:14:01
4980  Rebecca Pierce         F 70-74      13/22     1:17:08       40:07       33:55   14:49     1:14:02
4981  Holly Huffman          F 20-24    293/376     1:20:36       40:00       34:04   14:49     1:14:04
4982  Kyle Angel             M 25-29    245/276     1:20:48       39:32       34:34   14:49     1:14:05
4983  Shelby Ward            F 20-24    294/376     1:14:32       37:42       36:24   14:50     1:14:06
4984  Nancy Evans            F 50-54    169/281     1:22:21       40:27       33:40   14:50     1:14:07
4985  Jillian Lowe           F 40-44    235/295     1:17:21       38:40       35:28   14:50     1:14:08
4986  Kayla Robinson         F 25-29    284/362     1:14:36       37:43       36:27   14:50     1:14:09
4987  Jordan McFall          F 25-29    285/362     1:18:46       37:53       36:18   14:51     1:14:11
4988  Jamie Manley           F 40-44    236/295     1:15:56                           14:51     1:14:14
4989  Siera Shafer           F 12-14    143/174     1:20:13       41:20       32:54   14:51     1:14:14
4990  Annie Brahm            F 55-59    122/213     1:21:48       39:49       34:26   14:51     1:14:14
4991  Aaron Salley           M 15-19    344/365     1:19:16       40:23       33:52   14:51     1:14:15
4992  Jeremy Manley          M 35-39    237/266     1:15:56                           14:51     1:14:15
4993  Jeff Enevoldsen        M 50-54    205/249     1:20:52       39:52       34:25   14:52     1:14:17
4994  Anna Jenks             F 15-19    271/337     1:17:59       37:13       37:05   14:52     1:14:17
4995  Mae Heller             F 15-19    272/337     1:20:26                           14:52     1:14:17
4996  Noelle Hahn            F 25-29    286/362     1:21:08       37:46       36:34   14:52     1:14:19
4997  Esther Gao             F 15-19    273/337     1:20:25                           14:52     1:14:19
4998  Lucy Heller            F 12-14    144/174     1:20:28                           14:52     1:14:20
4999  Sydney Hardern         F 15-19    274/337     1:19:42       43:22       31:01   14:53     1:14:22
5000  Carlos De La Vega      M 60-64    107/148     1:18:30       38:58       35:28   14:54     1:14:26
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5001  Carrie Leach           F 35-39    269/337     1:18:27       40:10       34:16   14:54     1:14:26
5002  Michael Schmitz        M 55-59    189/239     1:19:03       38:49       35:40   14:54     1:14:28
5003  Bethany Mikesell       F 40-44    237/295     1:21:52       42:19       32:13   14:55     1:14:32
5004  Jen Clarren            F 50-54    170/281     1:22:11       39:21       35:13   14:55     1:14:33
5005  Dawn McNaughton        F 40-44    238/295     1:17:44       38:37       35:58   14:55     1:14:34
5006  Savannah Ferguson      F 12-14    145/174     1:19:31       37:00       37:36   14:55     1:14:35
5007  Blake McNaughton       M 1-8        13/22     1:17:43       38:39       35:57   14:55     1:14:35
5008  Janie Montague         F 45-49    215/317     1:19:05       38:37       36:00   14:56     1:14:37
5009  Brantley Drager        M 1-8        14/22     1:22:43       43:59       30:40   14:56     1:14:38
5010  Carmen Chen            F 20-24    295/376     1:15:02       39:31       35:08   14:56     1:14:38
5011  Gabrielle Trent        F 1-8         6/15     1:18:02       39:07       35:32   14:56     1:14:39
5012  Jadlyn Trent           F 40-44    239/295     1:18:02       39:08       35:32   14:56     1:14:39
5013  Emma Louthain          F 15-19    275/337     1:20:43       37:10       37:30   14:56     1:14:40
5014  Madison Elliott        F 15-19    276/337     1:20:44       37:09       37:31   14:56     1:14:40
5015  Kelly Hardin           F 45-49    216/317     1:21:09       41:05       33:36   14:56     1:14:40
5016  Ashley Huhta           F 25-29    287/362     1:22:07       40:15       34:25   14:56     1:14:40
5017  Matt Mercuri           M 50-54    206/249     1:21:51       40:31       34:10   14:56     1:14:40
5018  Sydney Shanks          F 20-24    296/376     1:21:10       41:02       33:39   14:57     1:14:41
5019  Kimberly Huhta         F 55-59    123/213     1:22:08       39:29       35:14   14:57     1:14:42
5020  Keely Rapin            F 9-11       62/86     1:21:20       40:27       34:16   14:57     1:14:43
5021  David Huhta            M 55-59    190/239     1:22:09       39:31       35:13   14:57     1:14:43
5022  Ian McKibben           M 9-11       53/67     1:19:09       42:44       32:01   14:57     1:14:44
5023  Emily Mercuri          F 15-19    277/337     1:21:52       40:37       34:08   14:57     1:14:44
5024  Barry Mancz            M 65-69      46/74     1:22:39       37:43       37:06   14:58     1:14:49
5025  Lisa Hartman           F 45-49    217/317     1:22:53       39:00       35:50   14:58     1:14:49
5026  Tracey McKibben        F 45-49    218/317     1:19:15       42:42       32:08   14:58     1:14:50
5027  Renee Swensen          F 60-64     65/138     1:23:07       40:18       34:33   14:59     1:14:51
5028  Craig Rapin            M 50-54    207/249     1:21:31       40:23       34:28   14:59     1:14:51
5029  Sherry Wright          F 60-64     66/138     1:18:28       38:27       36:25   14:59     1:14:52
5030  Brenda Ward            F 65-69      22/55     1:21:00       40:41       34:12   14:59     1:14:53
5031  Joseph Rowland         M 25-29    246/276     1:20:23       41:49       33:05   14:59     1:14:53
5032  Billie Crumbaker       F 45-49    219/317     1:21:00       40:41       34:13   14:59     1:14:53
5033  Noelle Simpson         F 50-54    171/281     1:17:39       40:09       34:45   14:59     1:14:54
5034  Renee Morgan           F 35-39    270/337     1:20:34       43:23       31:32   14:59     1:14:54
5035  Julie Baltzer          F 35-39    271/337     1:21:02       41:15       33:40   14:59     1:14:55
5036  Terry Schooley         F 50-54    172/281     1:22:28       39:51       35:06   15:00     1:14:57
5037  Jonathan Harbin        M 25-29    247/276     1:20:26       41:28       33:32   15:00     1:14:59
5038  Sadie Slamka           F 25-29    288/362     1:20:27       41:28       33:32   15:00     1:15:00
5039  Becky Issenmenn        F 65-69      23/55     1:20:02       40:26       34:35   15:00     1:15:00
5040  Emily Petrilla         F 25-29    289/362     1:21:36       40:56       34:10   15:01     1:15:05
5041  Kameron Halstead       M 1-8        15/22     1:17:38       36:39       38:29   15:02     1:15:07
5042  Rebecca Wysong         F 40-44    240/295     1:22:09       41:51       33:18   15:02     1:15:09
5043  Lee Keck               M 70-74      30/52     1:20:43       40:24       34:46   15:02     1:15:10
5044  Amy Wiles              F 25-29    290/362     1:22:10       41:54       33:16   15:02     1:15:10
5045  Carlye Rausch          F 30-34    253/320     1:16:34       39:49       35:24   15:03     1:15:12
5046  Lieneke Keihl          F 65-69      24/55     1:17:16       40:41       34:32   15:03     1:15:13
5047  Andrew Rausch          M 30-34    251/280     1:16:35       39:51       35:23   15:03     1:15:14
5048  Matthew Jobe           M 15-19    345/365     1:18:20       42:26       32:50   15:03     1:15:15
5049  Damon Hahn             M 35-39    238/266     1:22:06       41:00       34:16   15:03     1:15:15
5050  Jared Brown            M 40-44    224/247     1:20:11       38:46       36:31   15:04     1:15:16
5051  Diana Grooms           F 45-49    220/317     1:18:02       38:40       36:40   15:04     1:15:20
5052  Bruce Mancz            M 55-59    191/239     1:22:39       46:23       28:58   15:05     1:15:21
5053  Stacie Cohill          F 45-49    221/317     1:21:42       40:03       35:19   15:05     1:15:21
5054  Tammy Brink            F 50-54    173/281     1:18:04       38:41       36:42   15:05     1:15:22
5055  Sarah Lucking          F 30-34    254/320     1:22:26       41:55       33:27   15:05     1:15:22
5056  Monica Mirrow          F 50-54    174/281     1:21:59       41:31       33:53   15:05     1:15:23
5057  Billy Clos             M 45-49    221/256     1:21:29       40:35       34:49   15:05     1:15:23
5058  Marnie Watson          F 45-49    222/317     1:23:44       40:48       34:36   15:05     1:15:23
5059  Cheryl Clos            F 45-49    223/317     1:21:29       40:35       34:49   15:05     1:15:24
5060  Arnold Franklin        M 75-79      15/20     1:21:59       41:31       33:53   15:05     1:15:24
5061  Rachel Calloway        F 20-24    297/376     1:18:42       39:50       35:35   15:05     1:15:25
5062  Matthew Buzek          M 15-19    346/365     1:19:31       42:28       32:58   15:06     1:15:26
5063  Miranda Staples        F 15-19    278/337     1:20:27       40:22       35:05   15:06     1:15:26
5064  David Taulbee          M 60-64    108/148     1:21:47       40:36       34:51   15:06     1:15:27
5065  Nathan Worley          M 35-39    239/266     1:19:55       36:31       39:02   15:07     1:15:32
5066  Brian McKinney         M 40-44    225/247     1:20:22       40:25       35:09   15:07     1:15:33
5067  Aaron Ransbottom       M 50-54    208/249     1:20:23       40:25       35:10   15:07     1:15:34
5068  Cole Ransbottom        M 9-11       54/67     1:20:23       40:23       35:11   15:07     1:15:34
5069  Angi Gentry            F 35-39    272/337     1:23:53       39:44       35:56   15:08     1:15:39
5070  Avery Anslinger        F 12-14    146/174     1:20:33       41:46       33:54   15:08     1:15:39
5071  Vanessa Eggers         F 9-11       63/86     1:19:21       38:58       36:43   15:08     1:15:40
5072  Elsa Brown             F 35-39    273/337     1:20:37       38:42       37:00   15:09     1:15:42
5073  Jill Stupp             F 35-39    274/337     1:21:48       40:34       35:09   15:09     1:15:42
5074  Stacey Turpin          F 55-59    124/213     1:22:35       41:12       34:32   15:09     1:15:43
5075  Addie Tellez           F 40-44    241/295     1:22:35       41:12       34:32   15:09     1:15:43
5076  Darrin McKibben        M 50-54    209/249     1:20:08       42:42       33:02   15:09     1:15:43
5077  Michelle Leavitt       F 45-49    224/317     1:21:50       40:37       35:07   15:09     1:15:43
5078  Katie Wright           F 30-34    255/320     1:20:28       40:12       35:33   15:09     1:15:44
5079  Shaun Wright           M 35-39    240/266     1:20:28       42:10       33:35   15:09     1:15:44
5080  Janet Creamer          F 60-64     67/138     1:20:49       40:25       35:22   15:10     1:15:46
5081  Ryan Elam              M 20-24    237/261     1:17:51       37:40       38:09   15:10     1:15:48
5082  Lakeisha Crutch        F 25-29    291/362     1:22:32       41:28       34:23   15:10     1:15:50
5083  Cody Callison          M 20-24    238/261     1:21:49       42:39       33:13   15:11     1:15:52
5084  Steve Sherman          M 45-49    222/256     1:21:50       42:41       33:11   15:11     1:15:52
5085  Lynn Katterhenry       F 25-29    292/362     1:21:49       42:40       33:13   15:11     1:15:53
5086  Michelle Wilkey        F 35-39    275/337     1:22:51       42:08       33:45   15:11     1:15:53
5087  Amelia Campbell        F 12-14    147/174     1:22:58       43:59       31:55   15:11     1:15:54
5088  Kim Cohill             F 60-64     68/138     1:22:15       40:03       35:51   15:11     1:15:54
5089  Shepherd Keck          M 15-19    347/365     1:21:33       40:21       35:39   15:12     1:16:00
5090  Lillian Best           F 9-11       64/86     1:22:56       41:08       34:54   15:13     1:16:01
5091  John Hudson            M 35-39    241/266     1:20:52       37:22       38:40   15:13     1:16:01
5092  Olivia Ford            F 25-29    293/362     1:18:49       40:08       35:55   15:13     1:16:02
5093  Holly Ford             F 50-54    175/281     1:18:49       40:10       35:55   15:13     1:16:04
5094  Theresa Boone          F 50-54    176/281     1:21:34       38:43       37:23   15:13     1:16:05
5095  Charles Swafford       M 75-79      16/20     1:21:35       38:41       37:25   15:14     1:16:06
5096  Elizabeth Sweeney      F 25-29    294/362     1:23:39       40:01       36:06   15:14     1:16:06
5097  Missy Sweeney          F 20-24    298/376     1:23:39       40:02       36:05   15:14     1:16:07
5098  Robbin Best            F 60-64     69/138     1:23:03       41:04       35:04   15:14     1:16:08
5099  Anweu Harris           F 15-19    279/337     1:22:52       40:27       35:42   15:14     1:16:08
5100  Daniel Lamont          M 45-49    223/256     1:21:01       37:25       38:47   15:15     1:16:12
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5101  Theresa Nolte          F 40-44    242/295     1:21:01       37:26       38:47   15:15     1:16:12
5102  Alaina Saltsman        F 25-29    295/362     1:24:14       35:05       41:09   15:15     1:16:14
5103  Nicole Worley          F 35-39    276/337     1:20:37       36:14       40:01   15:15     1:16:14
5104  Austin Worley          M 12-14    153/167     1:20:38       36:33       39:42   15:15     1:16:15
5105  Cherie Ferguson        F 40-44    243/295     1:22:11       40:01       36:14   15:15     1:16:15
5106  Steven Campbell        M 45-49    224/256     1:23:22       43:57       32:18   15:15     1:16:15
5107  Amanda Roche           F 20-24    299/376     1:24:16       35:03       41:13   15:16     1:16:16
5108  Betty Uhlman           F 65-69      25/55     1:22:09                           15:16     1:16:19
5109  Matthew Abel           M 35-39    242/266     1:22:16       41:13       35:07   15:16     1:16:20
5110  Dawn Suchy             F 40-44    244/295     1:23:40       42:21       34:00   15:17     1:16:21
5111  Robin Weikert          F 35-39    277/337     1:22:16       41:14       35:07   15:17     1:16:21
5112  Tiffany Best           F 35-39    278/337     1:23:18       41:06       35:17   15:17     1:16:22
5113  Andy Mikesell          M 45-49    225/256     1:23:40       40:21       36:01   15:17     1:16:22
5114  Christi Hauke          F 45-49    225/317     1:21:26       40:12       36:10   15:17     1:16:22
5115  MacKenzie Tkach        F 15-19    280/337     1:23:08       40:27       35:58   15:17     1:16:25
5116  Tammy Boatman          F 60-64     70/138     1:23:00       41:06       35:23   15:18     1:16:28
5117  B B                    F 60-64     71/138     1:22:23       40:04       36:25   15:18     1:16:28
5118  Erin O'Donnell        F 30-34    256/320     1:22:06       37:44       38:46   15:18     1:16:29
5119  Jennifer Vongsy        F 35-39    279/337     1:22:10       43:22       33:08   15:18     1:16:30
5120  Zoe Morgan             F 1-8         7/15     1:22:08       43:23       33:07   15:18     1:16:30
5121  Marah Reeves           F 30-34    257/320     1:23:12       40:07       36:26   15:19     1:16:32
5122  Michelle Paivola       F 50-54    177/281     1:23:12       40:07       36:25   15:19     1:16:32
5123  Cameron Eggers         F 25-29    296/362     1:20:16       38:55       37:40   15:19     1:16:35
5124  Cheryl McNutt          F 50-54    178/281     1:23:59       43:40       32:58   15:20     1:16:37
5125  Allen Griffiths        M 70-74      31/52     1:20:39       40:48       35:50   15:20     1:16:38
5126  Victoria Jobe          F 20-24    300/376     1:19:43       42:27       34:12   15:20     1:16:38
5127  Tim Peyton             M 60-64    109/148     1:24:05       47:09       29:31   15:20     1:16:40
5128  Donna England          F 50-54    179/281     1:24:01       43:42       32:59   15:20     1:16:40
5129  Krista Bussert         F 45-49    226/317     1:24:04       43:38       33:04   15:21     1:16:41
5130  Jacquelyn Sperling     F 35-39    280/337     1:23:20       41:40       35:03   15:21     1:16:43
5131  Patrick McMahon        M 55-59    192/239     1:23:48       41:53       34:51   15:21     1:16:43
5132  Joe Must               M 70-74      32/52     1:23:21       41:41       35:03   15:21     1:16:43
5133  Nancy Hamilton         F 70-74      14/22     1:23:57                           15:22     1:16:48
5134  Jackson Clemons        M 15-19    348/365     1:23:58                           15:22     1:16:48
5135  James Hamilton         M 70-74      33/52     1:23:58                           15:22     1:16:49
5136  Nathan Turner          M 9-11       55/67     1:20:20       44:10       32:39   15:22     1:16:49
5137  Scott Bates            M 45-49    226/256     1:23:39                           15:22     1:16:50
5138  Jared Bates            M 15-19    349/365     1:23:39                           15:22     1:16:50
5139  Oakley Anslinger       F 9-11       65/86     1:21:44       41:51       35:00   15:22     1:16:50
5140  Rebecca Bates          F 45-49    227/317     1:23:41                           15:23     1:16:51
5141  Ella Hooper            F 15-19    281/337     1:20:22       42:09       34:42   15:23     1:16:51
5142  Michael Goings         M 60-64    110/148     1:22:47       41:29       35:22   15:23     1:16:51
5143  Bradley Bruner         M 25-29    248/276     1:25:05       41:58       34:54   15:23     1:16:52
5144  Peter Venema           M 20-24    239/261     1:23:30       44:32       32:21   15:23     1:16:52
5145  Hannah McGuire         F 20-24    301/376     1:23:11       42:11       34:42   15:23     1:16:53
5146  Ken Turner             M 40-44    226/247     1:20:23       44:08       32:45   15:23     1:16:53
5147  Alyssa Bates           F 20-24    302/376     1:23:41                           15:23     1:16:53
5148  Lou Ryan               M 20-24    240/261     1:23:11       42:12       34:41   15:23     1:16:53
5149  Robin Partin           F 50-54    180/281     1:22:45       41:55       34:59   15:23     1:16:53
5150  Heather Shrader        F 35-39    281/337     1:21:02       41:11       35:48   15:24     1:16:59
5151  Jeff Brinkman          M 30-34    252/280     1:18:25       39:17       37:43   15:24     1:17:00
5152  Lauren Dick            F 30-34    258/320     1:18:25       39:20       37:40   15:24     1:17:00
5153  Sarah Ziegman          F 20-24    303/376     1:17:53       40:17       36:45   15:25     1:17:02
5154  Jeremiah Kilmer        M 40-44    227/247     1:23:00       40:51       36:15   15:25     1:17:05
5155  Jim Monroe             M 50-54    210/249     1:23:49       43:46       33:20   15:25     1:17:05
5156  Ethan Kilmer           M 1-8        16/22     1:23:00       40:53       36:13   15:26     1:17:06
5157  Missy Monroe           F 45-49    228/317     1:23:50       43:46       33:21   15:26     1:17:07
5158  Hanna Pope             F 15-19    282/337     1:22:26       41:48       35:19   15:26     1:17:07
5159  Harry Schimmoller      M 75-79      17/20     1:22:27       42:43       34:24   15:26     1:17:07
5160  Nate Schimmoller       M 45-49    227/256     1:22:26       42:46       34:22   15:26     1:17:07
5161  Ike Northern           M 55-59    193/239     1:21:43                           15:26     1:17:07
5162  Ronald Havholm         M 60-64    111/148     1:25:32       44:41       32:27   15:26     1:17:08
5163  Mark Buzek             M 45-49    228/256     1:21:13       42:28       34:41   15:26     1:17:08
5164  Damon Cowley           M 25-29    249/276     1:20:25       41:28       35:41   15:26     1:17:09
5165  Lindsay Caudill        F 25-29    297/362     1:22:51       40:53       36:17   15:26     1:17:09
5166  Lisa Batten            F 50-54    181/281     1:23:11       41:27       35:43   15:26     1:17:09
5167  Caitlin James          F 25-29    298/362     1:22:51       40:54       36:16   15:26     1:17:10
5168  Karen Pope             F 45-49    229/317     1:22:29       41:49       35:22   15:26     1:17:10
5169  Michael Batten         M 55-59    194/239     1:23:14       43:23       33:49   15:27     1:17:12
5170  Sophia Lane            F 9-11       66/86     1:23:37       42:15       34:58   15:27     1:17:13
5171  Timothy Scott          M 60-64    112/148     1:20:50       40:59       36:14   15:27     1:17:13
5172  Brent Pyle             M 45-49    229/256     1:25:31       41:37       35:37   15:27     1:17:14
5173  Jeremy Gade            M 40-44    228/247     1:21:53       41:08       36:06   15:27     1:17:14
5174  Melvin Glueckert       M 40-44    229/247     1:23:59       42:35       34:40   15:27     1:17:15
5175  Tim Lowman             M 70-74      34/52     1:19:34       43:03       34:12   15:27     1:17:15
5176  Heather Dunn           F 35-39    282/337     1:23:52       41:02       36:14   15:28     1:17:16
5177  Shelley Glueckert      F 40-44    245/295     1:24:02       42:36       34:41   15:28     1:17:16
5178  Stacey Creamer         F 35-39    283/337     1:21:55       41:08       36:09   15:28     1:17:17
5179  Mark Maus              M 55-59    195/239     1:23:12       42:08       35:10   15:28     1:17:17
5180  Sarah Blosser          F 35-39    284/337     1:23:52       40:59       36:19   15:28     1:17:17
5181  Tracey Bailey          M 50-54    211/249     1:20:16       40:30       36:48   15:28     1:17:18
5182  Steve Rogers           M 60-64    113/148     1:23:44       42:14       35:05   15:28     1:17:19
5183  Joshua Dronen          M 35-39    243/266     1:19:02       40:33       36:50   15:29     1:17:23
5184  Daisy Dronen           F 35-39    285/337     1:19:02       40:35       36:49   15:29     1:17:23
5185  Joshua Rike            M 30-34    253/280     1:25:08       41:40       35:46   15:29     1:17:25
5186  Deborah Chapa          F 65-69      26/55     1:27:05       40:29       36:58   15:30     1:17:27
5187  Marisa Garcia          F 30-34    259/320     1:27:04       40:34       36:54   15:30     1:17:27
5188  Chloe Chapa            F 12-14    148/174     1:27:03       40:32       36:56   15:30     1:17:28
5189  Tom Lacy               M 50-54    212/249     1:25:34       43:53       33:37   15:30     1:17:29
5190  Darlene Lacy           F 45-49    230/317     1:25:34       43:54       33:37   15:30     1:17:30
5191  Brenda Stieger         F 50-54    182/281     1:18:47       40:08       37:24   15:31     1:17:31
5192  Emily Brady            F 20-24    304/376     1:24:12       43:37       33:57   15:31     1:17:34
5193  Amy Brady              F 50-54    183/281     1:24:12       43:38       33:56   15:31     1:17:34
5194  Courtney Schaefer      F 15-19    283/337     1:24:23       42:12       35:23   15:31     1:17:34
5195  Marcela Mantle         F 9-11       67/86     1:22:09       38:55       38:43   15:32     1:17:37
5196  Ramesh Patel           M 65-69      47/74     1:26:29       42:29       35:10   15:32     1:17:38
5197  Ben Graff              M 25-29    250/276     1:24:35       42:38       35:00   15:32     1:17:38
5198  Renate Emrick          F 55-59    125/213     1:22:10       42:14       35:25   15:32     1:17:39
5199  Diana Leach            F 35-39    286/337     1:25:21       43:43       33:56   15:32     1:17:39
5200  David Ziegman          M 50-54    213/249     1:24:46       43:50       33:50   15:32     1:17:40
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5201  Mollie Cunningham      F 25-29    299/362     1:24:21       42:42       34:58   15:32     1:17:40
5202  Jennifer Rowland       F 35-39    287/337     1:22:11       42:15       35:26   15:33     1:17:41
5203  Lisa Hertlein          F 55-59    126/213     1:24:22       42:41       35:01   15:33     1:17:42
5204  Bob Vanderhorst        M 60-64    114/148     1:21:38       41:11       36:31   15:33     1:17:42
5205  Amanda Vanderhorst     F 25-29    300/362     1:21:38       41:15       36:27   15:33     1:17:42
5206  Ronald Landis          M 70-74      35/52     1:25:33       41:54       35:49   15:33     1:17:43
5207  Hailey Watkins         F 9-11       68/86     1:24:42       39:04       38:40   15:33     1:17:43
5208  Brittany Honenbrink    F 30-34    260/320     1:24:42       39:05       38:39   15:33     1:17:43
5209  Carrie McGee           F 45-49    231/317     1:21:36       43:12       34:32   15:33     1:17:43
5210  Jennifer Lanier        F 35-39    288/337     1:19:58       42:44       35:01   15:33     1:17:45
5211  Jennifer Hooper        F 45-49    232/317     1:21:20       42:10       35:39   15:34     1:17:49
5212  John Mosher            M 55-59    196/239     1:25:49                           15:34     1:17:49
5213  Corina Mosher          F 55-59    127/213     1:25:49                           15:35     1:17:51
5214  Maddison Weidle        F 20-24    305/376     1:22:14       40:17       37:36   15:35     1:17:52
5215  Leighton Lackey        M 9-11       56/67     1:23:29       40:18       37:36   15:35     1:17:53
5216  Brandy Thacker         F 40-44    246/295     1:19:54       42:06       35:48   15:35     1:17:54
5217  Krista Dona            F 20-24    306/376     1:19:07       49:30       28:24   15:35     1:17:54
5218  Nick Damico            M 40-44    230/247     1:28:51                           15:35     1:17:54
5219  Donald Mann            M 40-44    231/247     1:25:32       42:23       35:33   15:36     1:17:56
5220  Paytin Borders         F 20-24    307/376     1:24:46       42:10       35:49   15:36     1:17:58
5221  Paige Gast             F 25-29    301/362     1:20:28       42:05       35:54   15:36     1:17:58
5222  Tracy Ellis            F 45-49    233/317     1:20:23       43:00       34:58   15:36     1:17:58
5223  Linda Stonecipher      F 50-54    184/281     1:24:11       42:21       35:40   15:37     1:18:01
5224  Tricia Price           F 50-54    185/281     1:24:11       42:21       35:41   15:37     1:18:01
5225  Debra McGohan          F 65-69      27/55     1:23:13       41:33       36:29   15:37     1:18:02
5226  Kassidy Schroeder      F 12-14    149/174     1:26:13       41:59       36:04   15:37     1:18:02
5227  Emily Emerson          F 20-24    308/376     1:22:24       40:18       37:46   15:37     1:18:03
5228  Jen Ropp               F 30-34    261/320     1:25:28       39:52       38:12   15:37     1:18:03
5229  Debbie Rogers          F 60-64     72/138     1:24:32       42:14       35:54   15:38     1:18:07
5230  Saige Wilson           F 1-8         8/15     1:21:30       36:06       42:04   15:38     1:18:10
5231  Seth Wilson            M 40-44    232/247     1:21:31       36:06       42:06   15:39     1:18:12
5232  Chuck Gast             M 55-59    197/239     1:20:42       42:05       36:08   15:39     1:18:12
5233  Jane Schroeder         F 65-69      28/55     1:26:21       42:00       36:13   15:39     1:18:12
5234  Mathew Carpenter       M 50-54    214/249     1:26:19       43:43       34:30   15:39     1:18:13
5235  Alison Tallet          F 20-24    309/376     1:25:20       43:55       34:18   15:39     1:18:13
5236  Shawn Wagner           M 30-34    254/280     1:19:50       40:42       37:35   15:40     1:18:17
5237  Victoria Dingee        F 45-49    234/317     1:19:53       41:41       36:39   15:40     1:18:20
5238  Anna Berens            F 55-59    128/213     1:19:55       42:18       36:05   15:41     1:18:22
5239  Elizabeth Baele        M 60-64    115/148     1:24:20       40:27       37:56   15:41     1:18:22
5240  Daniel Berens Jr       M 25-29    251/276     1:19:56       42:16       36:08   15:41     1:18:23
5241  Jackson Axtell         M 1-8        17/22     1:19:28       43:32       34:54   15:42     1:18:26
5242  Steve Axtell           M 55-59    198/239     1:19:28       43:32       34:54   15:42     1:18:26
5243  Sheri Crowley          F 45-49    235/317     1:24:31       42:18       36:10   15:42     1:18:27
5244  Jennifer Lin           F 45-49    236/317     1:20:02       41:23       37:05   15:42     1:18:28
5245  Kristy Fogle           F 40-44    247/295     1:24:32       42:18       36:11   15:42     1:18:28
5246  Savannah Seigneur      F 25-29    302/362     1:20:02       40:47       37:42   15:42     1:18:29
5247  Hayley Carson          F 25-29    303/362     1:22:43       40:59       37:32   15:42     1:18:30
5248  Skye Dorsey            F 25-29    304/362     1:20:04       40:47       37:43   15:42     1:18:30
5249  Madison Spitler        F 12-14    150/174     1:20:26       40:54       37:37   15:42     1:18:30
5250  Jay Montgomery         M 30-34    255/280     1:32:18       42:45       35:53   15:44     1:18:37
5251  Becky Brown            F 30-34    262/320     1:27:02       39:26       39:12   15:44     1:18:37
5252  Jennifer Spitler       F 45-49    237/317     1:20:28       40:57       37:41   15:44     1:18:37
5253  Rick Melton            M 65-69      48/74     1:23:26       42:14       36:24   15:44     1:18:38
5254  Natali Huber           F 15-19    284/337     1:18:39       50:00       28:40   15:44     1:18:39
5255  Barb Melton            F 65-69      29/55     1:23:28       42:15       36:26   15:45     1:18:41
5256  James Lehner           M 70-74      36/52     1:24:38       41:12       37:30   15:45     1:18:41
5257  Pete Rauch             M 65-69      49/74     1:25:15       41:13       37:28   15:45     1:18:41
5258  Clara Brooks           F 60-64     73/138     1:26:32       43:00       35:43   15:45     1:18:42
5259  Carson Montgomery      M 12-14    154/167     1:24:00       42:20       36:23   15:45     1:18:43
5260  Amy Wenzler            F 35-39    289/337     1:26:32       43:04       35:39   15:45     1:18:43
5261  Calvin Scharrer        M 30-34    256/280     1:26:56       44:32       34:12   15:45     1:18:44
5262  Megan Bush             F 12-14    151/174     1:24:14       42:39       36:06   15:45     1:18:45
5263  Kimberlee Pawelski     F 50-54    186/281     1:26:56       43:29       35:17   15:45     1:18:45
5264  Ashley Scharrer        F 30-34    263/320     1:26:55       43:33       35:13   15:46     1:18:46
5265  Ann Cunningham         F 55-59    129/213     1:25:28       42:42       36:05   15:46     1:18:47
5266  Erik Purman            M 50-54    215/249     1:27:14       41:28       37:22   15:46     1:18:50
5267  Debra Purman           F 45-49    238/317     1:27:14       41:29       37:22   15:46     1:18:50
5268  Amber Kramer           F 35-39    290/337     1:23:39       43:22       35:32   15:47     1:18:53
5269  Lou Burgett            M 60-64    116/148     1:23:39       43:21       35:33   15:47     1:18:54
5270  Caroline Doorley       F 12-14    152/174     1:23:00       42:32       36:23   15:47     1:18:54
5271  Evelyn Darrah          F 80           3/3     1:24:49       41:48       37:08   15:47     1:18:55
5272  Rachel Suttman         F 15-19    285/337     1:23:00       42:29       36:26   15:47     1:18:55
5273  Kevin Collins          M 60-64    117/148     1:26:48       41:35       37:22   15:48     1:18:56
5274  Rob Dillhoff           M 30-34    257/280     1:25:39       42:29       36:27   15:48     1:18:56
5275  Sophia Dillhoff        F 30-34    264/320     1:25:39       42:29       36:29   15:48     1:18:58
5276  Rachel Carpenter       F 50-54    187/281     1:27:05       42:23       36:36   15:48     1:18:58
5277  Mia Nazarenus          F 12-14    153/174     1:26:04       43:58       35:01   15:48     1:18:59
5278  Janice King            F 50-54    188/281     1:20:48       42:48       36:14   15:49     1:19:02
5279  Shelly Rittershausen   F 55-59    130/213     1:20:49       42:45       36:18   15:49     1:19:02
5280  Khristie Reed          F 50-54    189/281     1:21:30       40:58       38:06   15:49     1:19:03
5281  Diane Alphenaar        F 55-59    131/213     1:25:32       42:46       36:20   15:49     1:19:05
5282  Bob Alphenaar          M 55-59    199/239     1:25:32       42:45       36:20   15:49     1:19:05
5283  Josh Scarbrough        M 25-29    252/276     1:25:33       42:51       36:15   15:49     1:19:05
5284  Allison Montgomery     F 20-24    310/376     1:24:24       42:23       36:45   15:50     1:19:07
5285  Jacob MacLeod          M 20-24    241/261     1:26:44       41:15       37:58   15:51     1:19:12
5286  Teresa Rowley-Asher    F 45-49    239/317     1:24:55       42:30       36:44   15:51     1:19:13
5287  Judy Barnhart          F 50-54    190/281     1:24:55       42:30       36:44   15:51     1:19:14
5288  Chris Lewis            M 35-39    244/266     1:25:35       41:20       37:57   15:52     1:19:17
5289  Tam Dowd               F 45-49    240/317     1:24:59       42:29       36:48   15:52     1:19:17
5290  Penelope Rudd          F 55-59    132/213     1:25:36       41:23       37:57   15:52     1:19:19
5291  Carey Kokot            M 50-54    216/249     1:24:36       42:23       36:57   15:52     1:19:19
5292  Sophie Holsinger       F 9-11       69/86     1:24:54       46:07       33:16   15:53     1:19:23
5293  Lauren Lillenstein     F 35-39    291/337     1:26:57       43:03       36:23   15:54     1:19:26
5294  Meredith Link          F 35-39    292/337     1:25:25       42:43       36:43   15:54     1:19:26
5295  Amy Hudson Estepp      F 35-39    293/337     1:26:58       43:03       36:24   15:54     1:19:27
5296  Cassidy Tobin          F 15-19    286/337     1:27:45       42:51       36:36   15:54     1:19:27
5297  Lisa Keller            F 55-59    133/213     1:24:57       46:09       33:19   15:54     1:19:27
5298  Elizabeth Krise        F 50-54    191/281     1:26:30       43:58       35:30   15:54     1:19:27
5299  Mark Wysong            M 60-64    118/148     1:22:58       43:30       35:58   15:54     1:19:28
5300  Lynne Wysong           F 60-64     74/138     1:22:57       43:30       35:58   15:54     1:19:28
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5301  Robert Wade            M 70-74      37/52     1:26:30       41:55       37:35   15:54     1:19:29
5302  Margaret Woelfel       F 55-59    134/213     1:25:47       37:35       41:56   15:54     1:19:30
5303  Sydney Woelfel         F 20-24    311/376     1:25:47       37:36       41:55   15:55     1:19:31
5304  Jeff Brahm             M 60-64    119/148     1:27:09       43:23       36:11   15:55     1:19:33
5305  Cindi Pickens          F 45-49    241/317     1:23:30       43:12       36:26   15:56     1:19:38
5306  Tina Sanders           F 45-49    242/317     1:23:30       43:12       36:28   15:56     1:19:39
5307  Shelley Miller         F 65-69      30/55     1:28:01                           15:56     1:19:40
5308  Jessica Fujihara       F 40-44    248/295     1:26:12       43:02       36:38   15:56     1:19:40
5309  Henna Gohil            F 12-14    154/174     1:28:31       42:29       37:12   15:56     1:19:40
5310  Maya Patel             F 9-11       70/86     1:28:32       42:30       37:12   15:57     1:19:41
5311  Jennifer Kern          F 35-39    294/337     1:26:13       43:04       36:38   15:57     1:19:42
5312  Elisabeth Barnett      F 25-29    305/362     1:25:58       43:04       36:38   15:57     1:19:42
5313  Karen Speller          F 60-64     75/138     1:26:27       42:22       37:20   15:57     1:19:42
5314  Natalie Spruell        F 20-24    312/376     1:25:59       43:00       36:42   15:57     1:19:42
5315  Elizabeth Seiler       F 25-29    306/362     1:27:33       44:01       35:47   15:58     1:19:47
5316  Alydia Schaefer        F 12-14    155/174     1:24:58       43:17       36:32   15:58     1:19:48
5317  Gordon Meyers          M 55-59    200/239     1:27:32       44:04       35:47   15:58     1:19:50
5318  Sarah Terrill          F 25-29    307/362     1:25:25       42:34       37:17   15:59     1:19:51
5319  Emily Bush             F 45-49    243/317     1:25:24       42:36       37:17   15:59     1:19:53
5320  Alysha Stone           F 15-19    287/337     1:25:50       39:32       40:22   15:59     1:19:53
5321  Mike Thompson          M 55-59    201/239     1:21:54       42:25       37:30   15:59     1:19:54
5322  Pauline Lucas          F 45-49    244/317     1:25:50       39:33       40:21   15:59     1:19:54
5323  Sharon Hall            F 55-59    135/213     1:25:03       43:21       36:34   15:59     1:19:55
5324  Shannon Wiseman        F 45-49    245/317     1:21:56       42:25       37:31   16:00     1:19:56
5325  Tiffany Norman         F 40-44    249/295     1:26:58       42:28       37:33   16:00     1:20:00
5326  Jenny Reeder           F 45-49    246/317     1:26:57       42:27       37:33   16:00     1:20:00
5327  Elaina Brooks          F 15-19    288/337     1:26:00       42:48       37:14   16:01     1:20:02
5328  Sandhya Gohil          F 40-44    250/295     1:28:57       42:27       37:36   16:01     1:20:03
5329  Gavin Roseberry        M 9-11       57/67     1:28:11       43:55       36:09   16:01     1:20:03
5330  Aria Carter            F 15-19    289/337     1:25:59       42:48       37:16   16:01     1:20:04
5331  Leah Patel             F 15-19    290/337     1:28:57       42:28       37:37   16:01     1:20:04
5332  Keith Profitt          M 50-54    217/249     1:24:58       43:09       36:58   16:02     1:20:07
5333  Gabriel Maxwell        M 9-11       58/67     1:23:31       41:14       38:57   16:03     1:20:11
5334  Norimar Acevedo        F 30-34    265/320     1:23:30       41:18       38:54   16:03     1:20:11
5335  Michael Libbee         M 65-69      50/74     1:21:31       45:57       34:17   16:03     1:20:13
5336  Marissa Studebaker     F 15-19    291/337     1:26:59       42:55       37:19   16:03     1:20:13
5337  Collin Hutchison       M 9-11       59/67     1:28:32       41:19       38:56   16:03     1:20:14
5338  Joshua Everett         M 25-29    253/276     1:28:08       46:45       33:32   16:04     1:20:16
5339  Kathy Kissinger        F 65-69      31/55     1:27:00       42:56       37:21   16:04     1:20:16
5340  Tammy Morefield        F 40-44    251/295     1:28:20       42:33       37:45   16:04     1:20:18
5341  Teresa Hauser          F 55-59    136/213     1:26:43       46:43       33:36   16:04     1:20:19
5342  Byron Hauser           M 55-59    202/239     1:26:44       46:44       33:37   16:04     1:20:20
5343  Jill Dolan             F 50-54    192/281     1:25:50       42:21       38:01   16:05     1:20:21
5344  Jeff Morris            M 45-49    230/256     1:27:56       45:37       34:46   16:05     1:20:22
5345  Ashley Oldham          F 15-19    292/337     1:25:51       42:23       38:00   16:05     1:20:23
5346  Michelle Kinsworthy    F 45-49    247/317     1:27:16       47:34       32:49   16:05     1:20:23
5347  Denise Hutchison       F 55-59    137/213     1:27:05       42:52       37:36   16:06     1:20:28
5348  Lori McKeta            F 50-54    193/281     1:27:04       42:51       37:37   16:06     1:20:28
5349  Benedict Clinger       M 12-14    155/167     1:25:57       43:39       36:50   16:06     1:20:29
5350  Sydney Wiseman         F 15-19    293/337     1:22:30       42:23       38:07   16:06     1:20:29
5351  Brian Roseberry        M 35-39    245/266     1:20:30       52:06       28:24   16:06     1:20:30
5352  Jody Henry             F 55-59    138/213     1:27:55       42:48       37:43   16:07     1:20:31
5353  Katie Ziegman          F 20-24    313/376     1:27:40       44:31       36:04   16:07     1:20:34
5354  Elizabeth Everett      F 25-29    308/362     1:28:23       43:24       37:11   16:07     1:20:35
5355  Douglas Conley         M 60-64    120/148     1:26:23                           16:08     1:20:36
5356  Louise Mocko           F 65-69      32/55     1:26:52       43:31       37:05   16:08     1:20:36
5357  Dean Mocko             M 65-69      51/74     1:26:52       43:34       37:04   16:08     1:20:38
5358  Bethany Wilgus         F 15-19    294/337     1:26:53       43:48       36:51   16:08     1:20:38
5359  Linda Nianouris        F 60-64     76/138     1:27:57       44:00       36:43   16:09     1:20:43
5360  Karen Bull             F 45-49    248/317     1:27:57       44:02       36:43   16:09     1:20:44
5361  Kevin Gibbon           M 25-29    254/276     1:28:19       58:39       22:08   16:10     1:20:46
5362  Jeff Umbreit           M 45-49    231/256     1:27:47       43:42       37:06   16:10     1:20:47
5363  Debra Peterson         F 65-69      33/55     1:27:46       43:45       37:03   16:10     1:20:47
5364  Sarah Umbreit          F 45-49    249/317     1:27:47       43:46       37:04   16:10     1:20:49
5365  Ernie D'Amico         M 65-69      52/74     1:28:48       38:20       42:32   16:11     1:20:52
5366  Milo D'Amico          M 1-8        18/22     1:28:48       36:40       44:14   16:11     1:20:53
5367  Rob Koscik             M 50-54    218/249     1:29:15       43:33       37:23   16:11     1:20:55
5368  Katie Koscik           F 1-8         9/15     1:29:15       43:35       37:21   16:12     1:20:56
5369  Scott Bernard          M 60-64    121/148     1:24:58       42:19       38:37   16:12     1:20:56
5370  Corey Merema           M 40-44    233/247     1:29:23       43:36       37:21   16:12     1:20:56
5371  Erinn Koscik           F 40-44    252/295     1:29:15       43:36       37:22   16:12     1:20:57
5372  Cariann Merema         F 40-44    253/295     1:29:23       43:37       37:21   16:12     1:20:57
5373  Denise Wright          F 50-54    194/281     1:24:58       42:17       38:41   16:12     1:20:58
5374  Judith McFarland       F 50-54    195/281     1:29:15       44:53       36:07   16:12     1:20:59
5375  Cory Albaugh           M 40-44    234/247     1:28:33       43:46       37:16   16:13     1:21:02
5376  Kati Brooks            F 30-34    266/320     1:29:18       44:56       36:06   16:13     1:21:02
5377  Bridget Sheets         F 65-69      34/55     1:32:13                           16:13     1:21:03
5378  Natalie Jobe           F 20-24    314/376     1:24:09                           16:13     1:21:04
5379  J.P. Lane              M 9-11       60/67     1:26:13       42:44       38:21   16:13     1:21:04
5380  Samantha Jobe          F 20-24    315/376     1:24:09       42:27       38:39   16:13     1:21:05
5381  Tom Lane               M 45-49    232/256     1:26:14       42:45       38:21   16:13     1:21:05
5382  Annalise Hardern       F 9-11       71/86     1:25:54       42:26       38:41   16:14     1:21:06
5383  Lauren George          F 35-39    295/337     1:26:32       43:17       37:51   16:14     1:21:07
5384  Stephanie Porter       F 35-39    296/337     1:26:32       43:19       37:50   16:14     1:21:08
5385  Jim Gross              M 60-64    122/148     1:24:29       43:56       37:17   16:15     1:21:12
5386  Diane Imbrogno         F 65-69      35/55     1:24:29       43:59       37:14   16:15     1:21:13
5387  Debbie Gross           F 60-64     77/138     1:24:29       43:59       37:15   16:15     1:21:13
5388  Ed Bolka               M 65-69      53/74     1:24:30       44:00       37:15   16:15     1:21:15
5389  Sarah Rickels          F 30-34    267/320     1:28:47       44:07       37:11   16:16     1:21:18
5390  Taylor Morningstar     F 20-24    316/376     1:23:42       44:21       36:59   16:16     1:21:19
5391  Kurt Stueve            M 60-64    123/148     1:25:57       41:03       40:17   16:16     1:21:19
5392  Patty Stueve           F 55-59    139/213     1:25:57       41:04       40:17   16:16     1:21:20
5393  Carolyn Breining       F 25-29    309/362     1:25:21       44:49       36:33   16:17     1:21:21
5394  William Rickels        M 30-34    258/280     1:28:52       44:09       37:14   16:17     1:21:23
5395  Rachel Humenansky      F 35-39    297/337     1:27:02       43:16       38:09   16:17     1:21:25
5396  Ashley McClure         F 30-34    268/320     1:29:14       45:36       35:52   16:18     1:21:27
5397  Olivia Mesner          F 25-29    310/362     1:27:04       43:19       38:10   16:18     1:21:28
5398  Cheryl Teeters         F 50-54    196/281     1:27:37       44:39       36:50   16:18     1:21:29
5399  Victoria Carter        F 60-64     78/138     1:28:10       42:15       39:16   16:19     1:21:31
5400  Jeany Smith Stouffer   F 50-54    197/281     1:29:41       45:43       35:49   16:19     1:21:31
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5401  Mindy Davis            F 55-59    140/213     1:27:55       44:12       37:20   16:19     1:21:32
5402  Terri Dawson           F 60-64     79/138     1:27:55       44:16       37:17   16:19     1:21:33
5403  Cheyann Zimmerman      F 9-11       72/86     1:26:40       43:36       37:59   16:19     1:21:34
5404  Keith Welsh            M 50-54    219/249     1:28:32       44:45       36:51   16:19     1:21:35
5405  Ava Brooks             F 12-14    156/174     1:26:39       43:34       38:02   16:19     1:21:35
5406  Noel Ranft             F 55-59    141/213     1:21:35       47:27       34:09   16:19     1:21:35
5407  Jack Welsh             M 20-24    242/261     1:25:58       44:01       37:40   16:20     1:21:40
5408  Josh Welsh             M 15-19    350/365     1:25:59       44:04       37:38   16:21     1:21:42
5409  John Welsh             M 45-49    233/256     1:26:00       44:04       37:40   16:21     1:21:43
5410  Christopher Ruwaldt    M 30-34    259/280     1:22:29       46:05       35:39   16:21     1:21:44
5411  Debbie Parks           F 60-64     80/138     1:28:07       44:16       37:30   16:22     1:21:46
5412  Heather Winkler        F 40-44    254/295     1:26:43       42:40       39:09   16:22     1:21:48
5413  Kristine Eisenzimmer   F 70-74      15/22     1:26:42       42:42       39:07   16:22     1:21:48
5414  Emily Rives            F 15-19    295/337     1:28:35       46:08       35:42   16:22     1:21:49
5415  Amy Tackett            F 25-29    311/362     1:22:59       28:27       53:23   16:22     1:21:50
5416  Bonny Dehus            F 50-54    198/281     1:22:59       41:25       40:26   16:22     1:21:50
5417  David Dendler          M 55-59    203/239     1:27:37       44:22       37:30   16:23     1:21:51
5418  Troy Picarello         M 50-54    220/249     1:29:19       44:44       37:08   16:23     1:21:51
5419  Caryl L Schaefer       F 40-44    255/295     1:27:02       43:19       38:34   16:23     1:21:52
5420  Chere Mullikin         F 25-29    312/362     1:29:16       44:49       37:04   16:23     1:21:53
5421  Melissa Muncie         F 30-34    269/320     1:29:15       44:52       37:01   16:23     1:21:53
5422  Cathy Liesner          F 60-64     81/138     1:28:40       44:02       37:52   16:23     1:21:53
5423  Steven Miller          M 60-64    124/148     1:28:42       46:22       35:32   16:23     1:21:54
5424  Tricia Hannahs         F 45-49    250/317     1:26:39       43:26       38:29   16:23     1:21:54
5425  Tryce Leuluai          M 20-24    243/261     1:23:36       44:51       37:04   16:23     1:21:55
5426  Kathryn Sherman        F 40-44    256/295     1:23:38       44:50       37:07   16:24     1:21:56
5427  Holly Ovenshire        F 35-39    298/337     1:26:41       43:27       38:30   16:24     1:21:56
5428  Joseph Sulfridge       M 15-19    351/365     1:26:40       43:32       38:26   16:24     1:21:57
5429  Heather Morgan         F 50-54    199/281     1:25:03       42:39       39:19   16:24     1:21:58
5430  Sandra Nickell         F 40-44    257/295     1:25:02       42:40       39:19   16:24     1:21:58
5431  Grant Drusen           M 9-11       61/67     1:28:00       48:34       33:25   16:24     1:21:59
5432  Jennifer Harp          F 35-39    299/337     1:32:24       45:10       36:51   16:25     1:22:01
5433  David Drusen           M 45-49    234/256     1:28:00       48:40       33:22   16:25     1:22:01
5434  John Wren              M 70-74      38/52     1:30:04       42:08       39:55   16:25     1:22:03
5435  Jennifer Harold        F 45-49    251/317     1:29:57       44:09       37:57   16:26     1:22:06
5436  Marc Satterfield       M 35-39    246/266     1:32:18       45:23       36:45   16:26     1:22:07
5437  Kimberly Ward          F 45-49    252/317     1:26:19       43:18       38:50   16:26     1:22:07
5438  Richard Harold         M 45-49    235/256     1:29:57       44:12       37:56   16:26     1:22:08
5439  Chelsea Reeves         F 25-29    313/362     1:27:46       42:59       39:09   16:26     1:22:08
5440  Jim Ward               M 70-74      39/52     1:26:18       43:24       38:45   16:26     1:22:08
5441  Rhiannon Nazarenus     F 40-44    258/295     1:29:13       44:30       37:39   16:26     1:22:08
5442  Rick Blackstone        M 65-69      54/74     1:28:37       42:51       39:18   16:26     1:22:09
5443  Emily Osburn           F 20-24    317/376     1:27:45       43:01       39:08   16:26     1:22:09
5444  Grace Worley           F 15-19    296/337     1:27:46       43:01       39:10   16:26     1:22:10
5445  Sherry Warwar          F 55-59    142/213     1:29:13       44:08       38:03   16:26     1:22:11
5446  Cristin Bushnell       F 20-24    318/376     1:26:54       43:34       38:37   16:27     1:22:11
5447  Amy Thorson            F 50-54    200/281     1:25:49       43:21       38:51   16:27     1:22:11
5448  Jim Thorson            M 55-59    204/239     1:25:51       43:19       38:53   16:27     1:22:12
5449  Melissa Rismiller      F 30-34    270/320     1:29:14       44:10       38:03   16:27     1:22:12
5450  Kevin Stoll            M 25-29    255/276     1:28:13       44:21       37:54   16:27     1:22:15
5451  Billy Reynolds         M 25-29    256/276     1:26:10       45:42       36:34   16:27     1:22:15
5452  Megan Wolff            F 30-34    271/320     1:24:34       45:05       37:10   16:27     1:22:15
5453  Elena Mahle            F 20-24    319/376     1:27:37       42:30       39:46   16:28     1:22:16
5454  Charles Reynolds       M 55-59    205/239     1:26:11       45:44       36:34   16:28     1:22:17
5455  Deirdre Mahle          F 50-54    201/281     1:27:40       42:28       39:50   16:28     1:22:18
5456  Peggy Wszeborowski     F 35-39    300/337     1:24:34       45:10       37:09   16:28     1:22:18
5457  Bob Stanley            M 55-59    206/239     1:29:48       45:19       37:01   16:28     1:22:19
5458  Jason Stanley          M 35-39    247/266     1:29:48       45:19       37:01   16:28     1:22:19
5459  Kathleen Rigano        F 60-64     82/138     1:28:19       44:25       37:56   16:28     1:22:20
5460  Carissa Ross           F 40-44    259/295     1:30:30       44:52       37:29   16:29     1:22:21
5461  Jim Williams           M 70-74      40/52     1:28:30       43:07       39:15   16:29     1:22:21
5462  Andrew Ross            M 45-49    236/256     1:30:30       44:52       37:30   16:29     1:22:22
5463  Kimberly Steipp        F 40-44    260/295     1:25:49       44:18       38:04   16:29     1:22:22
5464  Shaun Steipp           M 35-39    248/266     1:25:50       44:17       38:06   16:29     1:22:23
5465  Laura Berger           F 40-44    261/295     1:25:50       44:17       38:07   16:29     1:22:23
5466  Kathy Johnson          F 55-59    143/213     1:24:39       43:16       39:08   16:29     1:22:23
5467  Ashley Fuhr            F 25-29    314/362     1:30:30       44:29       37:55   16:29     1:22:23
5468  Rebecca Whitesel       F 25-29    315/362     1:30:31       44:32       37:53   16:29     1:22:24
5469  Jacqui Schindler       F 45-49    253/317     1:30:35       46:16       36:09   16:29     1:22:25
5470  Abner Conyers          M 15-19    352/365     1:28:19                           16:30     1:22:26
5471  Michelle Kennard       F 55-59    144/213     1:24:44       43:13       39:14   16:30     1:22:27
5472  Danielle Marlow        F 20-24    320/376     1:28:16       44:38       37:50   16:30     1:22:27
5473  Greg Helm              M 45-49    237/256     1:29:49       46:13       36:17   16:30     1:22:30
5474  Carl Marcus            NO AGE         9/9     1:30:10       43:56       38:34   16:30     1:22:30
5475  Hannah Summers         F 20-24    321/376     1:30:28       49:15       33:17   16:31     1:22:31
5476  Teresa Hendrix         F 55-59    145/213     1:28:50       44:51       37:40   16:31     1:22:31
5477  Lonnie Carter          M 45-49    238/256     1:28:54       45:17       37:15   16:31     1:22:32
5478  Ally Luther            F 25-29    316/362     1:30:30       49:11       33:22   16:31     1:22:33
5479  Abi Jordan             F 40-44    262/295     1:30:26       44:36       37:58   16:31     1:22:33
5480  Madalynn Combs         F 12-14    157/174     1:30:12       43:17       39:18   16:31     1:22:34
5481  Jodie Measel           F 50-54    202/281     1:30:12       43:17       39:18   16:31     1:22:34
5482  Chaunda Hopkins        F 35-39    301/337     1:27:12       44:46       37:52   16:32     1:22:38
5483  Annette Clayton        F 55-59    146/213     1:27:11       44:44       37:55   16:32     1:22:39
5484  Janine Gilbert         F 55-59    147/213     1:27:11       44:47       37:52   16:32     1:22:39
5485  Raymond Baker          M 50-54    221/249     1:29:13       44:35       38:05   16:32     1:22:39
5486  Brenda Dowdy           F 55-59    148/213     1:29:14       44:34       38:08   16:33     1:22:42
5487  Donna Knight           F 55-59    149/213     1:27:50       48:40       34:03   16:33     1:22:43
5488  Natasha Wahl           F 25-29    317/362     1:29:14       45:19       37:26   16:33     1:22:44
5489  Teresa Marling         F 45-49    254/317     1:26:48       44:52       37:56   16:34     1:22:48
5490  Marvin Miller          M 70-74      41/52     1:31:06                           16:34     1:22:49
5491  Laura Wahl             F 55-59    150/213     1:29:21       45:19       37:32   16:35     1:22:51
5492  Kelly Henrici          F 55-59    151/213     1:28:44       43:40       39:12   16:35     1:22:51
5493  Teresa King            F 55-59    152/213     1:29:21       45:20       37:32   16:35     1:22:51
5494  Allan Jones            M 65-69      55/74     1:28:44       43:39       39:13   16:35     1:22:51
5495  Steven Wolfe           M 30-34    260/280     1:33:30       44:56       37:56   16:35     1:22:52
5496  Lindsey Satterfield    F 30-34    272/320     1:33:30       44:57       37:56   16:35     1:22:52
5497  Kimberly Burns         F 55-59    153/213     1:29:22       45:14       37:40   16:35     1:22:53
5498  Matthew Burns          M 55-59    207/239     1:29:21       45:15       37:39   16:35     1:22:53
5499  Madison Stapleton      F 25-29    318/362     1:29:01       41:09       41:45   16:35     1:22:54
5500  Taylor King            F 20-24    322/376     1:26:50       44:48       38:10   16:36     1:22:57
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5501  Jessica Moore          F 30-34    273/320     1:28:57       44:36       38:22   16:36     1:22:57
5502  Bobbi Saunders         F 40-44    263/295     1:31:21       44:21       38:38   16:36     1:22:58
5503  Nicole Nitz            F 15-19    297/337     1:31:22       44:20       38:40   16:36     1:23:00
5504  Megan Lucente          F 30-34    274/320     1:26:52       44:49       38:12   16:36     1:23:00
5505  Nicholas Drusen        M 1-8        19/22     1:29:02       48:41       34:20   16:37     1:23:01
5506  William Rigano         M 60-64    125/148     1:29:02       48:44       34:19   16:37     1:23:02
5507  Lauren Rigano          F 25-29    319/362     1:29:01       44:26       38:38   16:37     1:23:03
5508  Raul Alvarado          M 30-34    261/280     1:30:17       44:19       38:45   16:37     1:23:04
5509  Madison Duckson        F 15-19    298/337     1:28:57                           16:37     1:23:04
5510  Mary Thomas            F 50-54    203/281     1:29:38       44:30       38:35   16:37     1:23:04
5511  Cynthia Parsons        F 45-49    255/317     1:30:29       43:23       39:42   16:37     1:23:05
5512  Carson Dunn            M 12-14    156/167     1:27:03       47:41       35:24   16:37     1:23:05
5513  Lindsay Isenburg       F 12-14    158/174     1:29:17       44:21       38:44   16:37     1:23:05
5514  Lauren Alvarado        F 30-34    275/320     1:30:17       44:26       38:40   16:37     1:23:05
5515  Rick Eyerly            M 70-74      42/52     1:26:45       44:24       38:42   16:38     1:23:06
5516  Cameron Vaughan        M 55-59    208/239     1:31:27       45:24       37:42   16:38     1:23:06
5517  Jonathan Skeans        M 35-39    249/266     1:33:31       45:12       37:55   16:38     1:23:06
5518  Carrie Miller          F 45-49    256/317     1:30:44       44:09       39:01   16:38     1:23:10
5519  Zack Downey            M 35-39    250/266     1:34:38       45:07       38:05   16:39     1:23:12
5520  Evan Krasnonski        M 15-19    353/365     1:30:12       46:37       36:36   16:39     1:23:13
5521  Blythe Isenburg        F 55-59    154/213     1:29:26       44:21       38:53   16:39     1:23:14
5522  Bruce Camealy          M 60-64    126/148     1:29:52       44:36       38:42   16:40     1:23:17
5523  Jill Camealy           F 55-59    155/213     1:29:52       44:35       38:44   16:40     1:23:18
5524  Stephanie Ramsey       F 35-39    302/337     1:24:58       45:08       38:11   16:40     1:23:19
5525  Belina Mantle          F 1-8        10/15     1:30:56       43:04       40:16   16:40     1:23:20
5526  Dawn Whitacre          F 45-49    257/317     1:25:10       44:37       38:44   16:40     1:23:20
5527  Briana Frazier         F 9-11       73/86     1:25:00       45:14       38:08   16:41     1:23:21
5528  W Joseph Mantle        M 50-54    222/249     1:30:57       43:08       40:14   16:41     1:23:22
5529  Elizabeth Thomas       F 20-24    323/376     1:29:05       45:49       37:33   16:41     1:23:22
5530  Kenneth Prichard       M 65-69      56/74     1:30:41       45:28       37:55   16:41     1:23:23
5531  Marla McCombs          F 50-54    204/281     1:25:10       44:33       38:51   16:41     1:23:23
5532  Tammy Tracetanner      F 55-59    156/213     1:25:11       44:36       38:50   16:41     1:23:25
5533  Angie Shouse           F 50-54    205/281     1:31:30       44:50       38:36   16:42     1:23:26
5534  Mel Cooper             F 60-64     83/138     1:31:31       48:42       34:44   16:42     1:23:26
5535  Rachel Rives           F 15-19    299/337     1:30:14       46:09       37:19   16:42     1:23:28
5536  Therese Wiley          F 45-49    258/317     1:30:29       46:02       37:27   16:42     1:23:29
5537  Jim Graff              M 50-54    223/249     1:30:33       46:14       37:16   16:42     1:23:30
5538  Declan Robillard       M 30-34    262/280     1:30:35       47:05       36:25   16:42     1:23:30
5539  Lawrence Vetere        M 60-64    127/148     1:29:22       44:44       38:47   16:43     1:23:31
5540  Christine Marlow       F 55-59    157/213     1:29:19       44:39       38:53   16:43     1:23:32
5541  Cindy Vetere           F 50-54    206/281     1:29:22       44:46       38:46   16:43     1:23:32
5542  Janelle Cobb           F 35-39    303/337     1:30:03       44:43       38:50   16:43     1:23:33
5543  Todd Smith             M 55-59    209/239     1:30:32       46:22       37:13   16:43     1:23:34
5544  Esteban Lopez          M 45-49    239/256     1:30:06       44:46       38:49   16:43     1:23:35
5545  Alexandra Crooks       F 30-34    276/320     1:30:27       45:38       37:59   16:44     1:23:36
5546  Kimberly Schaefer      F 45-49    259/317     1:30:25       44:35       39:02   16:44     1:23:37
5547  Harrison Wongsonegoro  M 15-19    354/365     1:30:43       43:01       40:37   16:44     1:23:37
5548  Jackie Borders         F 55-59    158/213     1:30:26       44:33       39:06   16:44     1:23:39
5549  Ken Schaper            M 70-74      43/52     1:25:29       44:36       39:03   16:44     1:23:39
5550  Charles Hoffer         M 65-69      57/74     1:29:43       46:19       37:21   16:44     1:23:39
5551  Emily Schaper          F 70-74      16/22     1:25:27       44:37       39:03   16:44     1:23:40
5552  Baker Dallas           M 12-14    157/167     1:31:36       46:28       37:13   16:45     1:23:41
5553  Debbie Terrill         F 45-49    260/317     1:29:21       46:46       36:55   16:45     1:23:41
5554  Kandice Baker          F 35-39    304/337     1:31:39       46:22       37:20   16:45     1:23:41
5555  Lilliana Salinas       F 1-8        11/15     1:31:37       46:29       37:14   16:45     1:23:42
5556  Nicole Hammock         F 30-34    277/320     1:30:54       44:43       39:01   16:45     1:23:43
5557  Joshua Baker           M 30-34    263/280     1:31:39       46:22       37:22   16:45     1:23:43
5558  Debbie Bowser          F 60-64     84/138     1:27:32                           16:46     1:23:46
5559  Mary Kolb              F 55-59    159/213     1:29:53       46:19       37:30   16:46     1:23:49
5560  Julie Shackelford      F 45-49    261/317     1:25:36       45:04       38:46   16:46     1:23:49
5561  Miyah Scott            F 9-11       74/86     1:31:32       46:44       37:08   16:47     1:23:52
5562  Anthony Wiley          M 55-59    210/239     1:30:52       46:01       37:51   16:47     1:23:52
5563  Denise Holtzman        F 60-64     85/138     1:26:50       44:23       39:30   16:47     1:23:52
5564  Jama Hardern           F 45-49    262/317     1:29:49                           16:47     1:23:53
5565  Dana Holtzman          F 55-59    160/213     1:26:50       44:25       39:29   16:47     1:23:53
5566  James Hardern          M 50-54    224/249     1:29:50                           16:47     1:23:53
5567  Cynthia Obringer       F 60-64     86/138     1:27:28       44:55       38:59   16:47     1:23:54
5568  Rebecca Venema         F 50-54    207/281     1:30:33       44:35       39:21   16:47     1:23:55
5569  Brandon White          M 25-29    257/276     1:28:25       45:48       38:08   16:48     1:23:56
5570  Molly Venema           F 15-19    300/337     1:30:34       44:32       39:24   16:48     1:23:56
5571  Cyan Cummings          F 9-11       75/86     1:31:37       46:43       37:14   16:48     1:23:56
5572  David Garrett          M 60-64    128/148     1:24:18       48:15       35:42   16:48     1:23:57
5573  Chrissy Thompson       F 15-19    301/337     1:24:56                           16:49     1:24:01
5574  Casey Cox              F 25-29    320/362     1:27:54       45:31       38:31   16:49     1:24:01
5575  Cheryl Thompson        F 50-54    208/281     1:24:56                           16:49     1:24:01
5576  Susan Orndorf          F 60-64     87/138     1:30:56       45:46       38:18   16:49     1:24:03
5577  Soleil Verse           F 25-29    321/362     1:29:04       44:57       39:07   16:49     1:24:04
5578  Cassie Wheeler         F 20-24    324/376     1:29:56       45:40       38:26   16:49     1:24:05
5579  Angela Jenkins         F 50-54    209/281     1:29:05       44:58       39:07   16:49     1:24:05
5580  Ravella Lawson         F 55-59    161/213     1:30:55       45:45       38:21   16:49     1:24:05
5581  Mike Buker             M 65-69      58/74     1:31:01       43:56       40:10   16:49     1:24:05
5582  Madison Lawson         F 15-19    302/337     1:30:55       45:45       38:21   16:50     1:24:06
5583  Connie Bennett         F 40-44    264/295     1:29:56       44:13       39:53   16:50     1:24:06
5584  Mitchell Wheeler       M 55-59    211/239     1:29:57       45:40       38:26   16:50     1:24:06
5585  Krissy Dawson          F 35-39    305/337     1:29:56       44:14       39:53   16:50     1:24:06
5586  Kathleen Zimmer        F 12-14    159/174     1:30:47       47:12       36:55   16:50     1:24:07
5587  Samantha Viers         F 15-19    303/337     1:25:22       45:04       39:03   16:50     1:24:07
5588  Ethan Avey             M 9-11       62/67     1:31:08       47:07       37:01   16:50     1:24:08
5589  Holly Wydman           F 15-19    304/337     1:30:51       44:58       39:10   16:50     1:24:08
5590  Janis Debord           F 55-59    162/213     1:29:21       45:13       38:56   16:50     1:24:09
5591  Jake Wang              M 45-49    240/256     1:30:53       45:00       39:10   16:50     1:24:09
5592  Beth Williams          F 55-59    163/213     1:29:20       45:13       38:57   16:50     1:24:09
5593  Michelle Debord        F 20-24    325/376     1:29:21       45:14       38:56   16:50     1:24:09
5594  Shari Maine            F 30-34    278/320     1:28:03       45:30       38:40   16:50     1:24:10
5595  Stacey Viers           F 40-44    265/295     1:25:26       45:04       39:07   16:51     1:24:11
5596  Pamala Donaldson       F 55-59    164/213     1:30:46       44:22       39:50   16:51     1:24:11
5597  Maureen Botshon        F 55-59    165/213     1:30:59       46:07       38:05   16:51     1:24:12
5598  Skylar Botshon         F 15-19    305/337     1:30:59       46:13       38:02   16:51     1:24:14
5599  Lin Rich               F 65-69      36/55     1:31:31       45:26       38:49   16:51     1:24:14
5600  Justin Rich            M 35-39    251/266     1:31:32       45:27       38:49   16:51     1:24:15
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5601  Victoria Ethridge      F 20-24    326/376     1:31:02       46:21       37:55   16:51     1:24:15
5602  Hyesia Dewer           F 30-34    279/320     1:31:58       47:44       36:33   16:52     1:24:16
5603  Jarek Beegan           M 20-24    244/261     1:31:04       46:23       37:55   16:52     1:24:17
5604  Brittnie Reed          F 30-34    280/320     1:31:08       45:37       38:41   16:52     1:24:18
5605  Sharon Bond            F 55-59    166/213     1:30:53       45:11       39:07   16:52     1:24:18
5606  Ben Bond               M 15-19    355/365     1:30:52       45:16       39:07   16:53     1:24:22
5607  Maggie Gailey          F 60-64     88/138     1:32:19       45:47       38:37   16:53     1:24:23
5608  Marlee Kern            F 20-24    327/376     1:28:36       43:51       40:33   16:53     1:24:24
5609  Caroline Thomas        F 20-24    328/376     1:30:07       45:48       38:36   16:53     1:24:24
5610  Marideth Buchinger     F 35-39    306/337     1:32:20       45:47       38:38   16:53     1:24:25
5611  Allison Mancz          F 25-29    322/362     1:31:40       51:21       33:04   16:53     1:24:25
5612  Mary Rawlins           F 50-54    210/281     1:31:40       46:48       37:38   16:54     1:24:26
5613  Kristi Joseph          F 50-54    211/281     1:29:58       44:56       39:31   16:54     1:24:27
5614  Randy Joseph           M 50-54    225/249     1:29:58       44:57       39:31   16:54     1:24:28
5615  Sarah Geist            F 25-29    323/362     1:36:49       46:47       37:44   16:54     1:24:30
5616  Mika Resor             F 12-14    160/174     1:29:11       45:57       38:34   16:54     1:24:30
5617  Thomas Raasch          M 15-19    356/365     1:30:41       45:52       38:39   16:54     1:24:30
5618  Gerry Raasch           M 55-59    212/239     1:30:42       45:56       38:35   16:55     1:24:31
5619  Davenie Breeding       F 50-54    212/281     1:29:19       45:58       38:33   16:55     1:24:31
5620  Michael Flory          M 55-59    213/239     1:29:19       45:58       38:33   16:55     1:24:31
5621  Liam Rardon            M 9-11       63/67     1:31:02       46:23       38:09   16:55     1:24:32
5622  Rocky Geist            M 35-39    252/266     1:36:48       46:49       37:44   16:55     1:24:32
5623  Anthony Mantle         M 45-49    241/256     1:32:11       45:35       39:00   16:55     1:24:35
5624  Vandana Patel          F 45-49    263/317     1:33:30       43:49       40:47   16:56     1:24:36
5625  Elaine Miller          F 20-24    329/376     1:27:43       45:08       39:30   16:56     1:24:38
5626  Claire Goeke           F 9-11       76/86     1:32:53       47:48       36:50   16:56     1:24:38
5627  Caroline Miller        F 20-24    330/376     1:27:43       45:08       39:31   16:56     1:24:38
5628  Belinda Layman         F 50-54    213/281     1:30:33       46:01       38:38   16:56     1:24:38
5629  Jennifer Knecht        F 15-19    306/337     1:31:25       46:23       38:15   16:56     1:24:38
5630  Caroline Beegan        F 20-24    331/376     1:31:27       46:22       38:18   16:56     1:24:39
5631  Erin Johnson           F 25-29    324/362     1:29:40       46:09       38:32   16:56     1:24:40
5632  Eve Goeke              F 1-8        12/15     1:33:00       47:50       36:54   16:57     1:24:44
5633  Jeff Myers             M 35-39    253/266     1:33:04       47:38       37:06   16:57     1:24:44
5634  Michael Spencer        M 25-29    258/276     1:26:54       43:11       41:34   16:57     1:24:44
5635  Emily Clark            F 20-24    332/376     1:26:54       43:20       41:26   16:58     1:24:46
5636  Sheila Harris          F 55-59    167/213     1:28:46       45:15       39:32   16:58     1:24:47
5637  Marie McLaughlin       F 55-59    168/213     1:30:50       46:39       38:12   16:58     1:24:50
5638  Sydnee Banks           F 20-24    333/376     1:30:07       45:37       39:14   16:59     1:24:51
5639  Barry Grady            M 60-64    129/148     1:33:08       45:07       39:44   16:59     1:24:51
5640  Nicole Schooley        F 45-49    264/317     1:32:22       46:09       38:43   16:59     1:24:52
5641  Rebecca Rosenbalm      F 40-44    266/295     1:30:06       45:42       39:11   16:59     1:24:52
5642  Michael Rosenbalm      M 45-49    242/256     1:30:07       45:41       39:14   16:59     1:24:54
5643  Joe Sansone            M 20-24    245/261     1:27:29                           16:59     1:24:54
5644  Grant Stumpf, Jr.      M 15-19    357/365     1:27:29                           16:59     1:24:55
5645  Maddie Cross           F 20-24    334/376     1:28:07       46:48       38:10   17:00     1:24:57
5646  Madison Lenhoff        F 20-24    335/376     1:28:08       46:52       38:06   17:00     1:24:58
5647  Anthony Day            M 40-44    235/247     1:31:22       46:54       38:05   17:00     1:24:59
5648  Samantha Massie        F 15-19    307/337     1:24:59                           17:00     1:24:59
5649  Ryan Hopkins           M 35-39    254/266     1:29:33       44:48       40:12   17:00     1:24:59
5650  Karen Kitts            F 50-54    214/281     1:26:30       45:19       39:43   17:01     1:25:01
5651  Connie Libbee          F 50-54    215/281     1:26:29       45:18       39:44   17:01     1:25:01
5652  Donna Mullen           F 55-59    169/213     1:32:04       45:32       39:32   17:01     1:25:04
5653  Nancy Anderson         F 55-59    170/213     1:32:04       45:34       39:31   17:01     1:25:04
5654  Madeline Duchemin      F 25-29    325/362     1:29:13       46:12       38:53   17:01     1:25:04
5655  Mark Clower            M 60-64    130/148     1:32:58       46:23       38:42   17:01     1:25:04
5656  Laurie Rardon          F 40-44    267/295     1:31:35       46:21       38:44   17:01     1:25:04
5657  Victor Salinas         M 12-14    158/167     1:32:58       46:27       38:38   17:01     1:25:05
5658  Dennis Martin          M 35-39    255/266     1:32:29       47:08       37:57   17:01     1:25:05
5659  Samm Sorrell           F 25-29    326/362     1:29:15       46:13       38:54   17:02     1:25:06
5660  Megan Anderson         F 25-29    327/362     1:32:04       45:35       39:32   17:02     1:25:06
5661  Coleen Bell            F 60-64     89/138     1:28:55       46:41       38:26   17:02     1:25:06
5662  Caitlin Bell           F 30-34    281/320     1:28:56       46:40       38:27   17:02     1:25:07
5663  Jennifer Simpson       F 45-49    265/317     1:29:15       46:14       38:54   17:02     1:25:07
5664  Crystal Weidle         F 45-49    266/317     1:29:16       46:12       38:55   17:02     1:25:07
5665  Heather Gray           F 30-34    282/320     1:33:01       44:00       41:08   17:02     1:25:08
5666  Nile Adkins            M 45-49    243/256     1:31:51       45:02       40:09   17:03     1:25:11
5667  Greg Shull             M 12-14    159/167     1:31:49       45:04       40:07   17:03     1:25:11
5668  Stephen Osborne        M 35-39    256/266     1:31:05       45:08       40:07   17:03     1:25:14
5669  Lauren Bartolozzi      F 35-39    307/337     1:31:06       45:07       40:09   17:03     1:25:15
5670  Jessica Brown          F 35-39    308/337     1:31:06       45:08       40:07   17:03     1:25:15
5671  Sam Nimer              F 25-29    328/362     1:33:01       51:50       33:26   17:04     1:25:16
5672  Abrina Nimer           F 20-24    336/376     1:33:01       51:49       33:27   17:04     1:25:16
5673  Benjamin Mancz         M 25-29    259/276     1:32:58       52:49       32:27   17:04     1:25:16
5674  Kaila Boone            F 25-29    329/362     1:30:17       46:07       39:10   17:04     1:25:16
5675  Samantha Webb          F 25-29    330/362     1:30:18       50:01       35:17   17:04     1:25:17
5676  Patrick Boswell        M 25-29    260/276     1:30:20       49:58       35:21   17:04     1:25:18
5677  Rafael Alvarado        M 60-64    131/148     1:32:35       49:23       35:58   17:04     1:25:20
5678  Sue Bowman             F 60-64     90/138     1:32:44       48:04       37:19   17:05     1:25:22
5679  Guustie Alvarado       F 60-64     91/138     1:32:35       49:23       36:00   17:05     1:25:23
5680  Cindy Boone            F 60-64     92/138     1:30:24       46:04       39:20   17:05     1:25:24
5681  Doug Bowman            M 55-59    214/239     1:32:46       48:05       37:20   17:05     1:25:24
5682  Lindsey Decot          F 50-54    216/281     1:29:30       45:49       39:35   17:05     1:25:24
5683  Lindy Begley           F 60-64     93/138     1:29:31       45:49       39:36   17:05     1:25:25
5684  Gretchcen Coffey       F 60-64     94/138     1:33:28       45:59       39:30   17:06     1:25:28
5685  Anita Schaengold       F 55-59    171/213     1:31:30       45:46       39:44   17:06     1:25:29
5686  Jake Butcher           M 25-29    261/276     1:32:39       46:32       38:58   17:06     1:25:30
5687  Charles Brink          M 55-59    215/239     1:32:06       46:43       38:48   17:06     1:25:30
5688  Tori Butcher           F 20-24    337/376     1:32:41       46:30       39:01   17:06     1:25:30
5689  Krista Butcher         F 25-29    331/362     1:32:42       46:32       39:00   17:07     1:25:31
5690  Olivia Brink           F 25-29    332/362     1:32:06       46:43       38:48   17:07     1:25:31
5691  Jenny Butcher          F 50-54    217/281     1:32:41       46:31       39:01   17:07     1:25:31
5692  Addison Anslinger      F 9-11       77/86     1:30:24       46:49       38:43   17:07     1:25:32
5693  Kathleen Brink         F 55-59    172/213     1:32:07       46:44       38:49   17:07     1:25:32
5694  Wendy Proctor          F 50-54    218/281     1:33:11       45:39       39:54   17:07     1:25:33
5695  Tom Burkhardt Jr       M 70-74      44/52     1:33:50       47:45       37:49   17:07     1:25:33
5696  Doris Schroer          F 45-49    267/317     1:27:22       44:47       40:47   17:07     1:25:34
5697  Heather Baldrick       F 45-49    268/317     1:27:24       44:48       40:49   17:08     1:25:36
5698  Emily Neal             F 30-34    283/320     1:37:18       47:37       38:00   17:08     1:25:37
5699  Bruce Johnson          M 60-64    132/148     1:30:38       46:07       39:30   17:08     1:25:37
5700  Jenna Groff Kleather   F 45-49    269/317     1:32:51       43:35       42:04   17:08     1:25:38
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5701  Beth Johnson           F 50-54    219/281     1:30:38       46:05       39:34   17:08     1:25:39
5702  Michelle Wetzel        F 35-39    309/337     1:32:52       43:35       42:04   17:08     1:25:39
5703  Linda Mancz            F 50-54    220/281     1:32:56       53:09       32:30   17:08     1:25:39
5704  Shelby Ashcraft        F 25-29    333/362     1:32:39       45:37       40:04   17:08     1:25:40
5705  Karen Toney            F 65-69      37/55     1:32:45       45:55       39:45   17:08     1:25:40
5706  Pamela Hall            F 55-59    173/213     1:32:44       45:56       39:45   17:09     1:25:41
5707  William Runions        M 55-59    216/239     1:32:29       46:55       38:47   17:09     1:25:41
5708  Tebel Runions          F 45-49    270/317     1:32:29       46:57       38:45   17:09     1:25:42
5709  Ian Danahy             M 25-29    262/276     1:32:30       46:57       38:46   17:09     1:25:42
5710  Paige Parrish          F 25-29    334/362     1:32:31       46:58       38:46   17:09     1:25:44
5711  Stacie Studebaker      F 30-34    284/320     1:32:21       45:58       39:47   17:09     1:25:45
5712  Holly Francis          F 50-54    221/281     1:32:21       46:00       39:45   17:09     1:25:45
5713  Nancy Wolf             F 40-44    268/295     1:28:01       45:29       40:17   17:10     1:25:46
5714  Greg Sexton            M 45-49    244/256     1:30:04       47:24       38:22   17:10     1:25:46
5715  Paul Reesser           M 45-49    245/256     1:32:12       45:40       40:08   17:10     1:25:48
5716  Julie Mayhew           F 45-49    271/317     1:30:06       47:25       38:23   17:10     1:25:48
5717  Scott Reeser           M 50-54    226/249     1:32:14       45:37       40:13   17:10     1:25:49
5718  Mike Carter            M 50-54    227/249     1:34:04                           17:11     1:25:53
5719  Lori Carter            F 45-49    272/317     1:34:04                           17:11     1:25:53
5720  Ben Holtzman           M 55-59    217/239     1:28:51       45:31       40:24   17:11     1:25:55
5721  Brooke Cook            F 20-24    338/376     1:34:02                           17:11     1:25:55
5722  Stephen Pope           M 40-44    236/247     1:33:43       45:54       40:04   17:12     1:25:57
5723  Andie Doller           F 35-39    310/337     1:34:01                           17:12     1:25:57
5724  Joshua Cope            M 35-39    257/266     1:34:01                           17:12     1:25:57
5725  Cynthia Turner         F 55-59    174/213     1:32:42       46:12       39:48   17:12     1:25:59
5726  Linda Crutch           F 65-69      38/55     1:32:43       46:10       39:52   17:13     1:26:01
5727  Lori Holtzman          F 55-59    175/213     1:28:58       45:32       40:30   17:13     1:26:02
5728  Garrett Neace          M 75-79      18/20     1:32:59       44:40       41:23   17:13     1:26:02
5729  Mark McLaughlin        M 65-69      59/74     1:32:03       46:39       39:24   17:13     1:26:02
5730  Susan Bledsoe          F 60-64     95/138     1:26:54       46:35       39:31   17:13     1:26:05
5731  Lisa Leen              F 30-34    285/320     1:26:55       46:35       39:32   17:14     1:26:06
5732  Jennifer Anderson      F 40-44    269/295     1:34:00       47:40       38:27   17:14     1:26:06
5733  Charles Greene Jr      M 65-69      60/74     1:28:04       44:17       41:51   17:14     1:26:08
5734  Sandra Brown           F 50-54    222/281     1:29:20       46:50       39:18   17:14     1:26:08
5735  Amanda Rawlins         F 20-24    339/376     1:33:24       51:22       34:46   17:14     1:26:08
5736  Rebecca Pugh           F 55-59    176/213     1:34:01       47:42       38:27   17:14     1:26:08
5737  Tori Anderson          F 15-19    308/337     1:34:01       47:42       38:28   17:14     1:26:10
5738  Ella Savely            F 12-14    161/174     1:29:55       44:52       41:19   17:14     1:26:10
5739  Jayleigh Thomas        F 12-14    162/174     1:29:54       44:53       41:18   17:14     1:26:10
5740  Dave Rawlins           M 50-54    228/249     1:33:26       46:47       39:24   17:14     1:26:10
5741  Brooklyn Cotton        F 12-14    163/174     1:29:55       44:52       41:19   17:14     1:26:10
5742  Kaylee Campbell        F 12-14    164/174     1:29:55       44:49       41:22   17:15     1:26:11
5743  Dennis Blankenship     M 30-34    264/280     1:32:26       45:35       40:37   17:15     1:26:12
5744  Robert Pugh            M 55-59    218/239     1:34:04       47:46       38:27   17:15     1:26:13
5745  Jack Eggers            M 15-19    358/365     1:26:13                           17:15     1:26:13
5746  Kelly Brown            F 60-64     96/138     1:28:41       48:34       37:41   17:15     1:26:15
5747  Daniel Brown           M 60-64    133/148     1:28:42       48:37       37:39   17:15     1:26:15
5748  Megan Blankenship      F 25-29    335/362     1:32:29       45:37       40:40   17:16     1:26:16
5749  Kara Wolff             F 30-34    286/320     1:32:39       45:54       40:23   17:16     1:26:16
5750  Kelley Ingram          F 50-54    223/281     1:34:03       47:07       39:10   17:16     1:26:16
5751  Adrian Cummings        M 35-39    258/266     1:33:59       47:41       38:36   17:16     1:26:17
5752  Amy Mullins            F 45-49    273/317     1:34:06       47:08       39:09   17:16     1:26:17
5753  Tyler Hensley          M 25-29    263/276     1:32:30       45:37       40:41   17:16     1:26:17
5754  Tonya Davis-Dye        F 45-49    274/317     1:34:05       47:08       39:12   17:16     1:26:19
5755  Kimberly Helton        F 45-49    275/317     1:34:05       47:11       39:09   17:16     1:26:20
5756  Laura Ortmann          F 45-49    276/317     1:34:38       50:58       35:25   17:17     1:26:22
5757  Sam Ortmann            M 15-19    359/365     1:34:38       51:02       35:21   17:17     1:26:23
5758  Nicolas De La Vega     M 25-29    264/276     1:30:25       47:24       39:00   17:17     1:26:23
5759  Mason Callahan         M 20-24    246/261     1:33:56       47:04       39:21   17:17     1:26:24
5760  Kelli Callahan         F 45-49    277/317     1:33:56       47:03       39:22   17:17     1:26:24
5761  Matt Myers             M 35-39    259/266     1:33:56       46:28       39:58   17:17     1:26:25
5762  Rita Prichard          F 65-69      39/55     1:33:45       46:05       40:24   17:18     1:26:28
5763  Mark Brumfield         M 55-59    219/239     1:32:17       46:38       39:52   17:18     1:26:29
5764  Marcy Hughes           F 60-64     97/138     1:28:26       44:17       42:13   17:18     1:26:30
5765  Donna Bronner          F 45-49    278/317     1:32:15       46:41       39:49   17:18     1:26:30
5766  Christina Bronner      F 15-19    309/337     1:32:16       46:41       39:51   17:19     1:26:32
5767  Eliana Ling            F 15-19    310/337     1:32:12       48:48       37:44   17:19     1:26:32
5768  Keshia Nelson          F 25-29    336/362     1:32:54       47:10       39:23   17:19     1:26:33
5769  Emily Sword            F 15-19    311/337     1:32:13       48:46       37:47   17:19     1:26:33
5770  Pam Reed               F 50-54    224/281     1:32:55       47:08       39:26   17:19     1:26:33
5771  James Nelson           M 25-29    265/276     1:32:54       47:09       39:25   17:19     1:26:33
5772  Jim Reed               M 50-54    229/249     1:32:54       47:10       39:24   17:19     1:26:33
5773  Lee Avey               F 55-59    177/213     1:33:35       47:07       39:28   17:19     1:26:34
5774  Jennifer Dreischarf    F 45-49    279/317     1:31:52       46:20       40:17   17:20     1:26:36
5775  Dyan Swope             F 45-49    280/317     1:34:29       47:45       38:52   17:20     1:26:36
5776  Victoria Dreischarf    F 12-14    165/174     1:31:54       46:19       40:19   17:20     1:26:37
5777  Tom Swope              M 55-59    220/239     1:34:31       47:47       38:50   17:20     1:26:37
5778  Andrew Monnig          M 50-54    230/249     1:26:39                           17:20     1:26:39
5779  Titus Partin           M 12-14    160/167     1:32:29       41:58       44:43   17:20     1:26:40
5780  Jennifer Day           F 30-34    287/320     1:27:11       45:53       40:49   17:21     1:26:42
5781  Jackie Zimmer          F 40-44    270/295     1:33:21       47:15       39:28   17:21     1:26:42
5782  Bllu Carlton           M 80           6/9     1:27:12       45:56       40:48   17:21     1:26:43
5783  Josh Davis             M 15-19    360/365     1:33:23       47:17       39:27   17:21     1:26:44
5784  Michelle Davis         F 45-49    281/317     1:33:23       47:15       39:29   17:21     1:26:44
5785  Bob Moats              M 65-69      61/74     1:29:09       44:52       41:54   17:22     1:26:46
5786  Nickey Owens           F 35-39    311/337     1:33:03       45:36       41:12   17:22     1:26:47
5787  Lisa Krohe             F 50-54    225/281     1:29:10       44:52       41:55   17:22     1:26:47
5788  Mollie Emrick          F 15-19    312/337     1:28:13                           17:22     1:26:50
5789  Jake Brown             M 20-24    247/261     1:29:59       46:51       39:59   17:22     1:26:50
5790  Emma Gramke            F 12-14    166/174     1:34:56       46:07       40:45   17:23     1:26:52
5791  Evan Gramke            M 20-24    248/261     1:34:56       46:10       40:43   17:23     1:26:53
5792  Angela Brown           F 50-54    226/281     1:30:02       46:51       40:03   17:23     1:26:53
5793  Megan Lacanilao        F 20-24    340/376     1:30:04       45:01       41:55   17:23     1:26:55
5794  Randall Harris         M 55-59    221/239     1:30:53       47:31       39:25   17:23     1:26:55
5795  Lara Harshbarger       F 40-44    271/295     1:27:45       46:25       40:32   17:24     1:26:57
5796  Ellie Clyburn          F 25-29    337/362     1:30:50       45:45       41:13   17:24     1:26:57
5797  Britni Hurst           F 35-39    312/337     1:27:45       46:26       40:34   17:24     1:26:59
5798  Colleen Herron         F 50-54    227/281     1:30:05       46:54       40:10   17:25     1:27:03
5799  Laura Gustin           F 35-39    313/337     1:35:01       46:46       40:19   17:25     1:27:05
5800  Janet Lacanilao        F 40-44    272/295     1:30:05       46:55       40:10   17:25     1:27:05
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5801  Nikolai Seyler         M 15-19    361/365     1:29:32       47:12       39:59   17:27     1:27:11
5802  George MacKnight       M 65-69      62/74     1:32:24       48:40       38:36   17:28     1:27:16
5803  Madison Hatfield       F 20-24    341/376     1:35:15       46:59       40:20   17:28     1:27:19
5804  Baxter Foskuhl         M 20-24    249/261     1:35:15       47:00       40:20   17:28     1:27:20
5805  Emily Helm             F 15-19    313/337     1:34:39       45:21       42:00   17:28     1:27:20
5806  Gretel Helm            F 15-19    314/337     1:34:39       45:23       41:58   17:29     1:27:21
5807  Terri Jackson Gaines   F 55-59    178/213     1:39:22       45:42       41:45   17:30     1:27:27
5808  Zoe Taylor             F 9-11       78/86     1:39:24       45:43       41:46   17:30     1:27:28
5809  Lyssa Wetz             F 35-39    314/337     1:33:32       49:57       37:32   17:30     1:27:28
5810  Kathy Vaughn           F 45-49    282/317     1:33:33       47:04       40:26   17:30     1:27:29
5811  Dane Wetz              M 60-64    134/148     1:33:32       50:00       37:30   17:30     1:27:30
5812  Allyson Wetz           F 30-34    288/320     1:33:32       50:00       37:31   17:31     1:27:31
5813  Denise Lykins          F 50-54    228/281     1:33:34       47:05       40:26   17:31     1:27:31
5814  Allison Hamilton       F 9-11       79/86     1:35:16       48:59       38:33   17:31     1:27:32
5815  Corrine Cuny           F 30-34    289/320     1:30:23       45:39       41:53   17:31     1:27:32
5816  Amanda Neville         F 30-34    290/320     1:30:24       45:38       41:55   17:31     1:27:32
5817  Kathleen Wilcox        F 65-69      40/55     1:34:03       46:43       40:50   17:31     1:27:33
5818  Robert Worl            M 50-54    231/249     1:33:57       45:55       41:39   17:31     1:27:34
5819  Andy Chance            M 60-64    135/148     1:34:22       47:32       40:08   17:32     1:27:39
5820  Ginny Worl             F 50-54    229/281     1:34:05       45:54       41:47   17:33     1:27:41
5821  Bill Myers             M 60-64    136/148     1:35:12       46:28       41:15   17:33     1:27:43
5822  Jessie Schumann        F 25-29    338/362     1:32:51       47:01       40:43   17:33     1:27:44
5823  Angela Campo           F 40-44    273/295     1:35:43                           17:33     1:27:45
5824  Eve Campo              F 15-19    315/337     1:35:43                           17:34     1:27:46
5825  Heather Long           F 30-34    291/320     1:35:33       48:59       38:50   17:34     1:27:48
5826  Judith Gilvin          F 50-54    230/281     1:32:18       46:40       41:09   17:34     1:27:49
5827  Elizabeth Widener      F 45-49    283/317     1:27:49       50:38       37:11   17:34     1:27:49
5828  Danette Chance         F 60-64     98/138     1:34:33       47:27       40:25   17:35     1:27:51
5829  Louann Spitler         F 60-64     99/138     1:34:43       46:36       41:17   17:35     1:27:53
5830  Grant Stumpf           M 55-59    222/239     1:30:28       49:53       38:01   17:35     1:27:53
5831  Emma Stumpf            F 25-29    339/362     1:30:28       49:52       38:02   17:35     1:27:53
5832  Theresa Stumpf         F 55-59    179/213     1:30:28       49:53       38:01   17:35     1:27:53
5833  Clayton Ennis          M 20-24    250/261     1:35:55       53:37       34:20   17:36     1:27:56
5834  Quinnlan Berry         F 40-44    274/295     1:32:50       47:29       40:28   17:36     1:27:57
5835  John Irwin             M 30-34    265/280     1:36:21       48:15       39:43   17:36     1:27:58
5836  Jim Irwin              M 60-64    137/148     1:36:23       48:15       39:45   17:36     1:28:00
5837  Leslie Irwin           F 20-24    342/376     1:36:23       48:17       39:44   17:36     1:28:00
5838  Addison Harold         F 15-19    316/337     1:35:55       47:57       40:06   17:37     1:28:03
5839  Susan Jones            F 60-64    100/138     1:35:33       47:13       40:50   17:37     1:28:03
5840  Janel Regelski         F 45-49    284/317     1:33:26       42:07       45:58   17:37     1:28:04
5841  Lucretia Regelski      F 50-54    231/281     1:33:26       42:09       45:56   17:37     1:28:04
5842  Emma Harold            F 15-19    317/337     1:35:55       48:02       40:04   17:37     1:28:05
5843  Deborah Manson         F 70-74      17/22     1:32:58       46:44       41:22   17:38     1:28:06
5844  Lavonne Mitchell       F 60-64    101/138     1:33:00       46:46       41:22   17:38     1:28:07
5845  Molly Brown            F 15-19    318/337     1:28:08       49:58       38:11   17:38     1:28:08
5846  Tyler Lenhoff          M 25-29    266/276     1:28:09       50:01       38:09   17:38     1:28:09
5847  Amee Patel             F 45-49    285/317     1:37:03       48:16       39:55   17:39     1:28:11
5848  Priti Patel            F 45-49    286/317     1:37:07       48:14       39:59   17:39     1:28:12
5849  Mallory Colwell        F 15-19    319/337     1:35:55       48:07       40:06   17:39     1:28:13
5850  Harry Wilcox           M 65-69      63/74     1:34:45       46:46       41:29   17:39     1:28:15
5851  Frank Williams         M 70-74      45/52     1:35:34       48:52       39:24   17:39     1:28:15
5852  Lauren MacDonald       F 55-59    180/213     1:36:01       47:10       41:06   17:40     1:28:16
5853  Madison MacDonald      F 25-29    340/362     1:36:05       47:10       41:07   17:40     1:28:17
5854  Debra Barrett          F 45-49    287/317     1:36:04       47:10       41:08   17:40     1:28:18
5855  Lisa Simmons           F 45-49    288/317     1:34:52       47:31       40:48   17:40     1:28:19
5856  Kaylea Littler         F 15-19    320/337     1:34:46       49:11       39:08   17:40     1:28:19
5857  Nancy Penry            F 50-54    232/281     1:34:53       47:32       40:48   17:40     1:28:20
5858  Jim Malas              M 60-64    138/148     1:33:40       47:14       41:07   17:40     1:28:20
5859  Alex Kerns             M 20-24    251/261     1:40:32       46:51       41:30   17:40     1:28:20
5860  Linda Borns            F 50-54    233/281     1:34:54       47:30       40:51   17:40     1:28:20
5861  Tim Sizemore           M 20-24    252/261     1:34:47       49:11       39:10   17:41     1:28:21
5862  Julie Moster           F 50-54    234/281     1:35:23       47:51       40:30   17:41     1:28:21
5863  Carol Hucul            F 50-54    235/281     1:35:23       47:52       40:30   17:41     1:28:21
5864  Vitaly Seyler          M 20-24    253/261     1:30:47       47:07       41:17   17:41     1:28:23
5865  Tamara Rehmert         F 60-64    102/138     1:30:02                           17:41     1:28:25
5866  Allison Gillman        F 15-19    321/337     1:30:48       47:11       41:17   17:42     1:28:28
5867  Jane Newton            F 60-64    103/138     1:31:51       45:41       42:48   17:42     1:28:28
5868  Brian Newton           M 60-64    139/148     1:31:53       45:46       42:45   17:42     1:28:30
5869  Barry Nelson           M 65-69      64/74     1:35:06       48:33       39:58   17:42     1:28:30
5870  Matt Lacanilao         M 45-49    246/256     1:31:40       45:01       43:31   17:43     1:28:31
5871  Gerry Williger         M 55-59    223/239     1:36:08       50:17       38:16   17:43     1:28:32
5872  Deborah Freeman        F 60-64    104/138     1:35:26       47:20       41:16   17:44     1:28:36
5873  Terry Moody            F 60-64    105/138     1:29:59       48:06       40:35   17:45     1:28:41
5874  Debra Hemmelgarn       F 60-64    106/138     1:35:32       47:21       41:23   17:45     1:28:43
5875  Kim Hobby              F 50-54    236/281     1:28:46       49:19       39:28   17:46     1:28:46
5876  Crystal Barnett        F 40-44    275/295     1:34:15       48:02       40:45   17:46     1:28:47
5877  Timothy Stults         M 40-44    237/247     1:37:10       47:56       40:52   17:46     1:28:48
5878  Crystal Stults         F 50-54    237/281     1:37:11       47:53       40:56   17:46     1:28:48
5879  Mary Garman            F 55-59    181/213     1:34:59       47:15       41:35   17:46     1:28:50
5880  Jennifer Ferguson      F 45-49    289/317     1:35:00       47:19       41:32   17:47     1:28:51
5881  Oksana Seyler          F 15-19    322/337     1:31:15       51:25       37:28   17:47     1:28:52
5882  Michael Kelley         M 80           7/9     1:35:43       46:59       41:54   17:47     1:28:53
5883  Hannah Potter          F 15-19    323/337     1:40:39       47:27       41:27   17:47     1:28:54
5884  Sharon Edwards         F 50-54    238/281     1:37:16       47:57       40:58   17:47     1:28:55
5885  Mimi Potter            F 50-54    239/281     1:40:40       47:28       41:28   17:47     1:28:55
5886  Claire Potter          F 15-19    324/337     1:40:40       47:28       41:28   17:48     1:28:56
5887  Terry Irish            M 45-49    247/256     1:37:17       47:56       41:00   17:48     1:28:56
5888  Richard Robinson       M 25-29    267/276     1:35:09       47:44       41:15   17:48     1:28:58
5889  Theresa York           F 55-59    182/213     1:35:09       47:45       41:15   17:48     1:28:59
5890  Sarah York             F 25-29    341/362     1:35:10       47:43       41:17   17:48     1:29:00
5891  Meghan Lee             F 20-24    343/376     1:35:53       49:02       39:58   17:48     1:29:00
5892  Ray Schommer           M 60-64    140/148     1:33:43       46:33       42:29   17:49     1:29:01
5893  Shanel Fultz           F 40-44    276/295     1:36:31       47:00       42:02   17:49     1:29:01
5894  Tammy Neukirchner      F 50-54    240/281     1:35:53       49:04       39:58   17:49     1:29:01
5895  Georgetta Schommer     F 60-64    107/138     1:33:43       46:34       42:28   17:49     1:29:01
5896  David Noll             M 50-54    232/249     1:35:19       50:58       38:06   17:49     1:29:03
5897  Kelly Lee              F 45-49    290/317     1:35:55       49:03       40:01   17:49     1:29:03
5898  Barbara Knight         F 40-44    277/295     1:36:31       47:02       42:02   17:49     1:29:03
5899  Mary Beth Noll         F 50-54    241/281     1:35:19       50:59       38:06   17:49     1:29:04
5900  Whitney Hill           F 9-11       80/86     1:33:48       47:47       41:19   17:49     1:29:05
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5901  Chris Broerman         M 35-39    260/266     1:34:30       48:58       40:07   17:49     1:29:05
5902  Kaitlyn Molnar         F 1-8        13/15     1:37:24       50:02       39:04   17:50     1:29:06
5903  Taylor Mann            F 25-29    342/362     1:35:20       46:21       42:45   17:50     1:29:06
5904  Claudia Mann           F 55-59    183/213     1:35:20       46:20       42:47   17:50     1:29:06
5905  Shellie Sweeterman     F 60-64    108/138     1:36:29       47:46       41:20   17:50     1:29:06
5906  Sara Sweeterman        F 20-24    344/376     1:36:30       47:47       41:19   17:50     1:29:06
5907  John Sweeterman        M 65-69      65/74     1:36:30       47:46       41:21   17:50     1:29:07
5908  Donna Johnson          F 45-49    291/317     1:31:07       51:33       37:39   17:51     1:29:11
5909  Lori Herman            F 45-49    292/317     1:33:53       47:48       41:24   17:51     1:29:11
5910  Jeannie Mayberry       F 55-59    184/213     1:34:23       48:15       40:58   17:51     1:29:13
5911  Kathy McCabe           F 50-54    242/281     1:34:23       48:16       40:58   17:51     1:29:14
5912  Christine Graff        F 50-54    243/281     1:36:19       51:28       37:48   17:51     1:29:15
5913  Lynda Smith            F 55-59    185/213     1:36:19       46:34       42:42   17:52     1:29:16
5914  Sarah Graff            F 20-24    345/376     1:36:20       46:32       42:45   17:52     1:29:16
5915  Kristina Martin        F 45-49    293/317     1:30:02       49:16       40:01   17:52     1:29:16
5916  Noelle Lamb            F 50-54    244/281     1:35:43       47:48       41:34   17:53     1:29:21
5917  Tori Ragsdale          F 20-24    346/376     1:36:50       48:55       40:27   17:53     1:29:22
5918  Phillip L. Watson      M 75-79      19/20     1:35:43       47:52       41:34   17:53     1:29:25
5919  Margaret West          F 65-69      41/55     1:36:52       48:56       40:30   17:53     1:29:25
5920  James Bell             M 65-69      66/74     1:35:21       47:40       41:46   17:53     1:29:25
5921  Glenda Mesta           F 40-44    278/295     1:35:20       47:42       41:44   17:53     1:29:25
5922  Claudia Hawke          F 20-24    347/376     1:35:02       47:57       41:31   17:54     1:29:28
5923  Theressa Ball          F 45-49    294/317     1:31:25       51:33       37:56   17:54     1:29:29
5924  Heather Michael        F 30-34    292/320     1:31:26       51:33       37:56   17:54     1:29:29
5925  Holly Diflora          F 35-39    315/337     1:37:48       48:06       41:24   17:54     1:29:29
5926  Ruby Elam              F 75-79        4/5     1:37:06       48:37       40:53   17:54     1:29:29
5927  Mary Bell              F 65-69      42/55     1:35:24       47:44       41:47   17:54     1:29:30
5928  Vivian Buhrman         F 65-69      43/55     1:36:58       48:50       40:43   17:55     1:29:32
5929  Thomas Hemmerick       M 55-59    224/239     1:36:59       48:50       40:44   17:55     1:29:33
5930  Tonja Hemmerick        F 50-54    245/281     1:36:59       48:52       40:42   17:55     1:29:33
5931  Donna Leopard          F 55-59    186/213     1:35:55       46:40       42:57   17:56     1:29:37
5932  Michelle Burke         F 55-59    187/213     1:35:55       46:42       42:56   17:56     1:29:37
5933  Elizabeth Leach        F 20-24    348/376     1:33:52       48:20       41:19   17:56     1:29:38
5934  Stacy Leach            F 45-49    295/317     1:33:54       48:21       41:20   17:56     1:29:40
5935  Kristine Stemple       F 50-54    246/281     1:31:55       45:50       43:51   17:56     1:29:41
5936  Catherine Feighery     F 60-64    109/138     1:33:54       48:18       41:23   17:57     1:29:41
5937  Rebecca Rushka         F 50-54    247/281     1:31:56       45:50       43:51   17:57     1:29:41
5938  Kathy Schmitz          F 60-64    110/138     1:31:56       45:48       43:53   17:57     1:29:41
5939  Susan Mears            F 55-59    188/213     1:35:29       48:49       40:54   17:57     1:29:43
5940  Ajay Patel             M 40-44    238/247     1:38:41       48:17       41:26   17:57     1:29:43
5941  Ashley Sauerland       F 12-14    167/174     1:37:19       52:32       37:12   17:57     1:29:44
5942  Trevor Slone           M 15-19    362/365     1:35:37       46:37       43:08   17:57     1:29:44
5943  Jacqui Singer          F 15-19    325/337     1:35:38       46:42       43:05   17:58     1:29:46
5944  Daniel Molnar          M 35-39    261/266     1:38:07       50:00       39:46   17:58     1:29:46
5945  Lindsey Sauerland      F 15-19    326/337     1:37:19       52:39       37:08   17:58     1:29:46
5946  Liz Kuhn               F 40-44    279/295     1:31:18       47:28       42:24   17:59     1:29:52
5947  Gabe Hemmelgarn        M 9-11       64/67     1:31:19       47:29       42:23   17:59     1:29:52
5948  Jennifer Hawke         F 55-59    189/213     1:35:28       47:59       41:54   17:59     1:29:53
5949  Robert Tucker          M 40-44    239/247     1:35:11       47:35       42:22   18:00     1:29:56
5950  Ty Tucker              M 12-14    161/167     1:35:12       47:35       42:22   18:00     1:29:56
5951  David Williams         M 25-29    268/276     1:34:11       48:20       41:37   18:00     1:29:57
5952  Keith Leach            M 60-64    141/148     1:34:12       48:19       41:39   18:00     1:29:57
5953  Noelle Tucker          F 40-44    280/295     1:35:14       47:39       42:20   18:00     1:29:58
5954  Chelsea Bost           F 25-29    343/362     1:35:46       48:54       41:06   18:00     1:29:59
5955  Larry Seyler           M 50-54    233/249     1:32:23       51:30       38:30   18:00     1:30:00
5956  Tammy Fourman          F 50-54    248/281     1:35:47       48:53       41:08   18:00     1:30:00
5957  Thomas Cox             M 65-69      67/74     1:36:19       47:09       42:54   18:01     1:30:03
5958  Robert Gay             M 55-59    225/239     1:34:43       49:30       40:35   18:01     1:30:05
5959  Ashley Lyman           F 30-34    293/320     1:36:32                           18:02     1:30:06
5960  Jackie Baird           F 55-59    190/213     1:35:56       50:23       39:44   18:02     1:30:07
5961  Trevor Schlangen       M 25-29    269/276     1:37:45       49:08       41:00   18:02     1:30:07
5962  Jessica Burhans        F 20-24    349/376     1:30:07       52:35       37:33   18:02     1:30:07
5963  Michelle Burhans       F 45-49    296/317     1:30:09       52:37       37:32   18:02     1:30:09
5964  Beth Anne Schorr       F 50-54    249/281     1:37:55       49:07       41:10   18:04     1:30:16
5965  Molly Middleton        F 35-39    316/337     1:36:42       49:22       40:55   18:04     1:30:17
5966  Christine Middleton    F 70-74      18/22     1:36:42       49:23       40:54   18:04     1:30:17
5967  Amy Bailey             F 40-44    281/295     1:36:40       48:31       41:48   18:04     1:30:18
5968  Apryl Shade            F 45-49    297/317     1:36:41       48:28       41:52   18:04     1:30:19
5969  Alyssa Medeiros        F 25-29    344/362     1:42:28       48:33       41:46   18:04     1:30:19
5970  Hayley Smith           F 20-24    350/376     1:35:05       47:49       42:33   18:05     1:30:22
5971  April Anslinger        F 45-49    298/317     1:30:24       51:41       38:44   18:05     1:30:24
5972  Ashley Herman          F 25-29    345/362     1:35:05       47:50       42:35   18:05     1:30:24
5973  Allison Hubler         F 15-19    327/337     1:36:49       48:36       41:49   18:05     1:30:25
5974  James Tobin            M 45-49    248/256     1:38:45       48:11       42:16   18:06     1:30:26
5975  Leanne Schuit          F 45-49    299/317     1:38:45       48:10       42:18   18:06     1:30:27
5976  Ross Drusen            M 1-8        20/22     1:36:26       48:56       41:31   18:06     1:30:27
5977  Kaite Hubler           F 20-24    351/376     1:36:52       48:35       41:54   18:06     1:30:29
5978  John Sauerland         M 45-49    249/256     1:38:04       52:33       37:56   18:06     1:30:29
5979  Rachel Drusen          F 45-49    300/317     1:36:32       48:51       41:39   18:06     1:30:30
5980  Rolf Schorr            M 50-54    234/249     1:38:11       49:04       41:27   18:06     1:30:30
5981  Stacy Sauerland        F 40-44    282/295     1:38:04       52:36       37:56   18:07     1:30:31
5982  Jack Bales             M 12-14    162/167     1:34:41       48:02       42:29   18:07     1:30:31
5983  Katherine Clemmer      F 15-19    328/337     1:34:42       48:00       42:32   18:07     1:30:32
5984  Susan Yearick          F 50-54    250/281     1:38:15       49:20       41:14   18:07     1:30:33
5985  Christine Murphy       F 50-54    251/281     1:36:34       48:56       41:39   18:07     1:30:34
5986  Bryan Yearick          M 50-54    235/249     1:38:16       49:18       41:17   18:07     1:30:35
5987  Brittany Stone         F 30-34    294/320     1:38:05       48:24       42:11   18:07     1:30:35
5988  Justin Spitzer         M 30-34    266/280     1:38:05       48:26       42:10   18:07     1:30:35
5989  Seth Eggenschwiller    M 20-24    254/261     1:37:40       49:27       41:10   18:08     1:30:37
5990  Mark Eggenschwiller    M 50-54    236/249     1:37:41       49:29       41:09   18:08     1:30:38
5991  Bryan Johnson          M 45-49    250/256     1:38:07       48:55       41:44   18:08     1:30:38
5992  Emily Johnson          F 25-29    346/362     1:38:08       48:55       41:45   18:08     1:30:39
5993  Nicholas Burns         M 40-44    240/247     1:38:14       49:00       41:40   18:08     1:30:39
5994  Harley Blanton         F 15-19    329/337     1:38:14       49:00       41:40   18:08     1:30:40
5995  Stephanie White        F 30-34    295/320     1:36:08       49:01       41:45   18:09     1:30:45
5996  Judith Bost            F 65-69      44/55     1:37:13       50:03       40:44   18:10     1:30:47
5997  Megan Wright           F 40-44    283/295     1:38:23       48:58       41:50   18:10     1:30:47
5998  Terry Smith            F 55-59    191/213     1:33:41       48:23       42:25   18:10     1:30:48
5999  Alison Clark           F 30-34    296/320     1:33:42       48:26       42:23   18:10     1:30:48
6000  Maggie Wright          F 12-14    168/174     1:38:24       49:02       41:49   18:10     1:30:50
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6001  Jessica Boschert       F 60-64    111/138     1:38:03       46:07       44:43   18:10     1:30:50
6002  Vicki Clay             F 50-54    252/281     1:38:03       46:06       44:45   18:10     1:30:50
6003  Jodi Parker            F 45-49    301/317     1:39:06       54:48       36:03   18:10     1:30:50
6004  Alissa Cook            F 20-24    352/376     1:38:48       51:55       38:57   18:11     1:30:51
6005  Pam Dunaway            F 60-64    112/138     1:38:49       51:54       38:57   18:11     1:30:51
6006  Angie Hulsman          F 50-54    253/281     1:37:13       50:59       39:55   18:11     1:30:53
6007  Andrea Hubler          F 50-54    254/281     1:37:20       48:37       42:18   18:11     1:30:55
6008  Natalie Seiler         F 20-24    353/376     1:38:47       53:16       37:46   18:13     1:31:02
6009  Chris Boone            M 50-54    237/249     1:42:30       48:41       42:23   18:13     1:31:04
6010  Steven Noe             M 30-34    267/280     1:36:30       49:00       42:05   18:13     1:31:05
6011  Marie Seiler           F 55-59    192/213     1:38:47       53:23       37:44   18:14     1:31:06
6012  Kayli Sullivan         F 20-24    354/376     1:39:06       48:59       42:15   18:15     1:31:14
6013  Alexis Greene          F 20-24    355/376     1:37:23       48:03       43:11   18:15     1:31:14
6014  Angie Sullivan         F 50-54    255/281     1:39:07       48:57       42:18   18:15     1:31:15
6015  Kylene Terhune         F 30-34    297/320     1:39:32       50:35       40:45   18:16     1:31:20
6016  Aaron Mood             M 30-34    268/280     1:39:35       50:38       40:44   18:17     1:31:22
6017  Betsy Griffith         F 60-64    113/138     1:39:35       50:38       40:44   18:17     1:31:22
6018  Samee Griffith         F 35-39    317/337     1:39:35       50:40       40:44   18:17     1:31:24
6019  Melissa Hempfling      F 60-64    114/138     1:37:52       50:09       41:18   18:18     1:31:26
6020  Amanda Denehy          F 35-39    318/337     1:36:53       51:04       40:25   18:18     1:31:28
6021  Ashley Kerns           F 35-39    319/337     1:38:10       49:46       41:44   18:18     1:31:29
6022  Virginia Smith         F 55-59    193/213     1:38:11       49:46       41:45   18:18     1:31:30
6023  Janelle Forbes         F 45-49    302/317     1:34:59       49:39       41:53   18:19     1:31:32
6024  Michele Lacroix        F 40-44    284/295     1:35:00       49:35       41:58   18:19     1:31:33
6025  Dennie Davy            M 35-39    262/266     1:39:14       51:30       40:03   18:19     1:31:33
6026  Miranda Lawson         F 25-29    347/362     1:38:48       48:40       42:58   18:20     1:31:37
6027  Susan Morgan           F 30-34    298/320     1:37:19       48:00       43:37   18:20     1:31:37
6028  Justin Keaton          M 30-34    269/280     1:38:48       48:37       43:01   18:20     1:31:37
6029  Kristi Reichert        F 55-59    194/213     1:37:53       47:34       44:05   18:20     1:31:38
6030  Branden Morgan         M 30-34    270/280     1:37:24       47:58       43:43   18:21     1:31:41
6031  Kevin Vinson           M 50-54    238/249     1:35:44       50:33       41:11   18:21     1:31:44
6032  Erica Lipinski         F 35-39    320/337     1:37:54       48:43       43:03   18:21     1:31:45
6033  Paul Klosterman        M 20-24    255/261     1:38:18       49:21       42:24   18:21     1:31:45
6034  Dale Livingston        M 20-24    256/261     1:37:56       48:40       43:07   18:22     1:31:46
6035  Taylor Gwin            F 20-24    356/376     1:37:56       48:41       43:06   18:22     1:31:47
6036  James Klosterman       M 55-59    226/239     1:38:18       49:23       42:24   18:22     1:31:47
6037  Kate Johnson           F 25-29    348/362     1:38:05       48:48       43:00   18:22     1:31:47
6038  Carol Moore            F 65-69      45/55     1:40:05       49:05       42:44   18:22     1:31:48
6039  Victoria Hoover        F 30-34    299/320     1:38:06       48:47       43:02   18:22     1:31:49
6040  Andrew Johnson         M 25-29    270/276     1:38:06       48:49       43:00   18:22     1:31:49
6041  Jon Evans              M 30-34    271/280     1:38:06       48:47       43:04   18:22     1:31:50
6042  Lynette Barchek        F 55-59    195/213     1:38:08       48:47       43:05   18:23     1:31:52
6043  Tyler Barchek          M 25-29    271/276     1:38:07       48:48       43:05   18:23     1:31:53
6044  Winston Bennett        M 60-64    142/148     1:37:46       50:30       41:27   18:24     1:31:57
6045  Jackson Bennett        M 20-24    257/261     1:37:47       50:31       41:27   18:24     1:31:58
6046  Teresa Bennett         F 50-54    256/281     1:37:47       50:32       41:29   18:24     1:32:00
6047  Lois Smith             F 70-74      19/22     1:40:23       50:00       42:06   18:26     1:32:06
6048  Nicole Smith           F 45-49    303/317     1:40:25       50:01       42:05   18:26     1:32:06
6049  Kellie Hunziker        F 45-49    304/317     1:40:24       50:03       42:05   18:26     1:32:08
6050  Bryan Gay              M 30-34    272/280     1:36:46       50:02       42:07   18:26     1:32:09
6051  Nicole Gay             F 30-34    300/320     1:36:47       50:03       42:06   18:26     1:32:09
6052  Megan Garrison         F 30-34    301/320     1:39:58       50:25       41:45   18:26     1:32:10
6053  Giles Garrison         M 60-64    143/148     1:39:58       50:28       41:43   18:27     1:32:11
6054  Rj Bentley             M 20-24    258/261     1:40:23       48:42       43:30   18:27     1:32:11
6055  Claire Sundermann      F 15-19    330/337     1:38:15       54:58       37:14   18:27     1:32:12
6056  Giles Garrison         M 30-34    273/280     1:39:58       50:22       41:51   18:27     1:32:12
6057  Rebecca Seiler         F 25-29    349/362     1:40:02       53:17       38:59   18:27     1:32:15
6058  Nicole Smallwood       F 20-24    357/376     1:38:15       54:58       37:18   18:28     1:32:16
6059  James Seiler           M 55-59    227/239     1:40:02       53:20       38:56   18:28     1:32:16
6060  Victoria Fritsch       F 9-11       81/86     1:37:25       53:42       38:37   18:28     1:32:18
6061  Shana Webb             F 30-34    302/320     1:39:03       48:11       44:18   18:30     1:32:28
6062  Chip Short             M 45-49    251/256     1:37:36       49:00       43:30   18:30     1:32:29
6063  Lynn Seippel           F 60-64    115/138     1:39:06       48:12       44:19   18:30     1:32:30
6064  Jessica Brissey        F 30-34    303/320     1:36:22       50:44       41:48   18:31     1:32:31
6065  Jeannine Thomas        F 30-34    304/320     1:37:38       48:59       43:33   18:31     1:32:32
6066  Desiree Weaver         F 35-39    321/337     1:34:50       51:21       41:17   18:32     1:32:37
6067  Kathy Hannahan         F 50-54    257/281     1:39:11       49:30       43:11   18:33     1:32:41
6068  Sarah McCullah         F 25-29    350/362     1:39:11       49:31       43:11   18:33     1:32:41
6069  Emily McInnis          F 25-29    351/362     1:40:58       48:22       44:21   18:33     1:32:43
6070  Sarah Pawelski         F 15-19    331/337     1:40:57       48:39       44:04   18:33     1:32:43
6071  Cameron Yearick        M 12-14    163/167     1:40:29       52:45       39:59   18:33     1:32:44
6072  Joseph Studebaker      M 55-59    228/239     1:39:32       50:00       42:44   18:33     1:32:44
6073  Karen Moseley          F 45-49    305/317     1:40:22       50:28       42:18   18:33     1:32:45
6074  Tammy Studebaker       F 50-54    258/281     1:39:33       50:02       42:44   18:33     1:32:45
6075  Annette Johnson        F 60-64    116/138     1:40:22       50:30       42:16   18:33     1:32:45
6076  Frances Crider         F 60-64    117/138     1:40:13       50:15       42:40   18:35     1:32:55
6077  Victoria Sawyer        F 15-19    332/337     1:40:13       50:18       42:39   18:36     1:32:56
6078  Victoria Hudepohl      F 30-34    305/320     1:41:13       51:01       41:58   18:36     1:32:59
6079  David Kosik            M 50-54    239/249     1:41:20       51:28       41:32   18:36     1:33:00
6080  Victor Fritsch         M 35-39    263/266     1:38:06       53:46       39:15   18:36     1:33:00
6081  Michael Zimmerman      M 30-34    274/280     1:41:22       50:58       42:08   18:38     1:33:06
6082  William Coker          M 50-54    240/249     1:39:20       52:05       41:02   18:38     1:33:07
6083  Erin Duffy             F 50-54    259/281     1:39:19       52:05       41:02   18:38     1:33:07
6084  Rhonda Johnson         F 50-54    260/281     1:35:47       50:57       42:10   18:38     1:33:07
6085  Molly Vincent          F 55-59    196/213     1:40:16       51:28       41:41   18:38     1:33:08
6086  Caitlin Jones          F 20-24    358/376     1:39:21       52:08       41:02   18:38     1:33:09
6087  Marek Resor            M 9-11       65/67     1:37:55       48:36       44:39   18:39     1:33:15
6088  Leslie Marsh           F 50-54    261/281     1:40:19       53:06       40:11   18:40     1:33:17
6089  MacKenzie Resor        F 30-34    306/320     1:37:57       48:34       44:43   18:40     1:33:17
6090  Jim Marsh              M 45-49    252/256     1:40:24       53:47       39:33   18:40     1:33:20
6091  Catherine Corpstein    F 50-54    262/281     1:35:44       48:49       44:32   18:41     1:33:21
6092  Lawson Dolan           M 12-14    164/167     1:38:51       46:32       46:50   18:41     1:33:22
6093  Karen Hendricks        F 60-64    118/138     1:37:32       49:50       43:36   18:42     1:33:26
6094  Dan Vanzandbergen      M 65-69      68/74     1:39:34       52:54       40:32   18:42     1:33:26
6095  Sandra Van Zandbergen  F 65-69      46/55     1:39:33       52:52       40:34   18:42     1:33:26
6096  Emma Holtzman          F 9-11       82/86     1:40:25       52:10       41:19   18:42     1:33:29
6097  Kimberly Holtzman      F 45-49    306/317     1:40:25       52:13       41:17   18:42     1:33:30
6098  Abby Miller            F 20-24    359/376     1:41:35       51:12       42:18   18:42     1:33:30
6099  Mandiey Hunt           F 25-29    352/362     1:41:36       51:15       42:16   18:43     1:33:31
6100  Scott Round            M 50-54    241/249     1:40:06       54:52       38:40   18:43     1:33:32
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6101  Mary Lucas             F 50-54    263/281     1:41:34       50:25       43:07   18:43     1:33:32
6102  Lasse Liffin           M 12-14    165/167     1:41:43       50:35       42:58   18:43     1:33:33
6103  Lily Marger            F 12-14    169/174     1:37:00       51:23       42:15   18:44     1:33:37
6104  Emily Round            F 25-29    353/362     1:40:05       50:14       43:25   18:44     1:33:39
6105  Avari Gray             F 12-14    170/174     1:40:05       50:17       43:24   18:44     1:33:40
6106  Jordan Marger          F 15-19    333/337     1:37:06       51:25       42:18   18:45     1:33:43
6107  Michael Hingsbergen    M 55-59    229/239     1:40:55       50:20       43:25   18:45     1:33:45
6108  Karen Hingsbergen      F 60-64    119/138     1:40:55       50:18       43:29   18:46     1:33:46
6109  Madison Geiling        F 20-24    360/376     1:42:03       50:04       43:48   18:47     1:33:51
6110  Mary Clingenpeel       F 75-79        5/5     1:42:01       50:02       43:49   18:47     1:33:51
6111  Regina Fullmer         F 55-59    197/213     1:41:13       46:59       46:55   18:47     1:33:54
6112  Angela Redinbaugh      F 45-49    307/317     1:41:13       53:34       40:21   18:47     1:33:55
6113  Troy Redinbaugh        M 55-59    230/239     1:41:16       53:31       40:26   18:48     1:33:57
6114  Rodney Fullmer         M 35-39    264/266     1:41:13       47:03       46:54   18:48     1:33:57
6115  Vanessa Jungbluth-Full F 35-39    322/337     1:41:15       47:04       46:55   18:48     1:33:59
6116  Nancy Sweet            F 65-69      47/55     1:40:46       50:05       44:07   18:51     1:34:12
6117  Corrinne Schindler     F 40-44    285/295     1:42:24       49:22       44:52   18:51     1:34:13
6118  James Dapore           M 70-74      46/52     1:38:02       49:30       44:47   18:52     1:34:16
6119  Kimberly Dapore        F 60-64    120/138     1:38:04       49:27       44:50   18:52     1:34:17
6120  William Schindler      M 70-74      47/52     1:42:25       49:25       44:53   18:52     1:34:18
6121  Ashlin Spicer          F 30-34    307/320     1:40:38       49:33       44:45   18:52     1:34:18
6122  Timothy Spicer         M 30-34    275/280     1:40:37       49:33       44:46   18:52     1:34:19
6123  David Shade            M 50-54    242/249     1:40:47       49:33       44:51   18:53     1:34:24
6124  Megan Dumler           F 20-24    361/376     1:41:46       50:30       43:55   18:53     1:34:24
6125  Mindy Ake              F 40-44    286/295     1:40:48       49:33       44:53   18:53     1:34:25
6126  Shannon Cummins        F 25-29    354/362     1:41:47       50:28       43:58   18:53     1:34:25
6127  Andrew Bailey          M 45-49    253/256     1:40:47       49:35       44:52   18:54     1:34:26
6128  Craig Engelbrecht      M 25-29    272/276     1:41:36       50:20       44:14   18:55     1:34:33
6129  Sarah Marsh            F 20-24    362/376     1:41:40       50:20       44:15   18:55     1:34:34
6130  Janice Gomez           F 50-54    264/281     1:42:01       50:07       44:28   18:55     1:34:34
6131  Anthony Benincasa      M 50-54    243/249     1:42:42       51:35       43:18   18:59     1:34:52
6132  Denise Yant            F 40-44    287/295     1:42:42       51:36       43:16   18:59     1:34:52
6133  Therese Reardon        F 60-64    121/138     1:41:38       54:21       40:33   18:59     1:34:54
6134  Beth McStay            F 55-59    198/213     1:41:39       54:19       40:37   18:59     1:34:55
6135  Elfe Dona              F 60-64    122/138     1:36:09       53:18       41:39   19:00     1:34:56
6136  Diana Hay              F 70-74      20/22     1:40:10       50:23       44:35   19:00     1:34:58
6137  Grace Hansford         F 12-14    171/174     1:40:26       50:35       44:30   19:01     1:35:04
6138  Samantha Namaky        F 9-11       83/86     1:43:26       55:02       40:11   19:03     1:35:12
6139  Devin Namaky           M 40-44    241/247     1:43:29       55:03       40:12   19:03     1:35:14
6140  Holly Estepp           F 35-39    323/337     1:43:03       51:06       44:12   19:04     1:35:17
6141  Cheryl Morris          F 45-49    308/317     1:41:01       53:22       41:56   19:04     1:35:17
6142  Elizabeth Schofield    F 45-49    309/317     1:41:02       53:19       41:59   19:04     1:35:18
6143  Katie Kracus           F 30-34    308/320     1:43:05       51:05       44:15   19:04     1:35:19
6144  Richard Hulsman        M 70-74      48/52     1:41:40       51:00       44:20   19:04     1:35:20
6145  Holly Domitor          F 45-49    310/317     1:41:40       51:02       44:19   19:04     1:35:20
6146  Lisa Cordes            F 50-54    265/281     1:41:33       50:00       45:22   19:05     1:35:21
6147  Brian Marger           M 45-49    254/256     1:38:41       51:27       43:55   19:05     1:35:22
6148  Victoria Marger        F 45-49    311/317     1:38:46       51:28       43:56   19:05     1:35:24
6149  Etta Helton            F 55-59    199/213     1:39:10       50:50       44:38   19:06     1:35:27
6150  Donna Regan            F 60-64    123/138     1:39:11       50:50       44:38   19:06     1:35:28
6151  Scot Yearick           M 15-19    363/365     1:43:12       52:43       42:46   19:06     1:35:29
6152  Abbigayle Johns        F 20-24    363/376     1:40:19       50:34       44:57   19:07     1:35:31
6153  Erin O'Brien          F 50-54    266/281     1:44:02       55:14       40:19   19:07     1:35:32
6154  Gary O'Brien          M 50-54    244/249     1:44:02       55:15       40:18   19:07     1:35:32
6155  Cindy West             F 60-64    124/138     1:41:45       50:04       45:30   19:07     1:35:34
6156  Tonya Johns            F 45-49    312/317     1:40:21       50:37       44:58   19:07     1:35:34
6157  Steven Cordes          M 65-69      69/74     1:41:48       50:01       45:33   19:07     1:35:34
6158  Timothy Barry          M 60-64    144/148     1:44:03       56:06       39:33   19:08     1:35:39
6159  Ashley Hutchinson      F 30-34    309/320     1:39:35       51:11       44:31   19:09     1:35:42
6160  Julie Seiler           F 50-54    267/281     1:43:24       53:23       42:19   19:09     1:35:42
6161  Malcom Caudill         M 65-69      70/74     1:39:37       51:12       44:30   19:09     1:35:42
6162  Christine Peterson     F 50-54    268/281     1:42:56       50:56       44:47   19:09     1:35:43
6163  Carolyn Winters        F 60-64    125/138     1:43:00       51:26       44:18   19:09     1:35:44
6164  Vicki Singer           F 55-59    200/213     1:35:44                           19:09     1:35:44
6165  Jeannie Vancuren       F 55-59    201/213     1:43:25       53:23       42:22   19:09     1:35:45
6166  Albert Griggs Jr       M 65-69      71/74     1:43:03       51:50       43:57   19:10     1:35:47
6167  Jodi McCord            F 40-44    288/295     1:39:39       51:15       44:33   19:10     1:35:48
6168  Karen Winkelmann       F 65-69      48/55     1:39:45       51:12       44:39   19:11     1:35:51
6169  David Vazquez          M 25-29    273/276     1:46:07       52:11       43:41   19:11     1:35:51
6170  Connie Masten          F 50-54    269/281     1:43:55       50:59       44:55   19:11     1:35:54
6171  Cailyn Todd            F 20-24    364/376     1:43:56       50:58       44:56   19:11     1:35:54
6172  Chris Colwell          M 45-49    255/256     1:35:54       55:50       40:05   19:11     1:35:54
6173  Michael Taylor         M 30-34    276/280     1:43:13       50:56       45:02   19:12     1:35:58
6174  Heather Borowski       F 30-34    310/320     1:44:16       54:03       41:59   19:13     1:36:01
6175  Robert Borowski        M 75-79      20/20     1:44:17       54:00       42:04   19:13     1:36:03
6176  Joyce Ray              F 65-69      49/55     1:44:18       50:55       45:11   19:13     1:36:05
6177  Nicole Redinger        F 20-24    365/376     1:44:20       50:54       45:12   19:14     1:36:06
6178  Susie Solomon          F 55-59    202/213     1:43:31       52:52       43:16   19:14     1:36:07
6179  Robert Borowski        M 50-54    245/249     1:44:20       54:03       42:04   19:14     1:36:07
6180  Emma Martin            F 9-11       84/86     1:43:32       52:53       43:15   19:14     1:36:08
6181  Emily Tracy            F 35-39    324/337     1:47:22       50:09       46:00   19:14     1:36:08
6182  Kyle Kolopanis         M 35-39    265/266     1:46:06       52:29       43:42   19:14     1:36:10
6183  Zoe Martin             F 1-8        14/15     1:43:35       52:51       43:20   19:15     1:36:11
6184  Lisa Martin            F 35-39    325/337     1:43:36       52:52       43:21   19:15     1:36:13
6185  Josselyn Burris        F 30-34    311/320     1:46:06       52:35       43:42   19:16     1:36:16
6186  Charlesee Woosley      F 30-34    312/320     1:46:07       52:36       43:43   19:16     1:36:18
6187  Carmen Garcia          F 60-64    126/138     1:37:01       55:08       41:11   19:16     1:36:19
6188  Sara Hammond           F 30-34    313/320     1:39:04       50:32       45:47   19:16     1:36:19
6189  Margarita Garcia       F 60-64    127/138     1:37:01       55:08       41:11   19:16     1:36:19
6190  Beverly Williams       F 50-54    270/281     1:43:06       55:17       41:05   19:17     1:36:21
6191  James Beegan           M 50-54    246/249     1:43:08       55:18       41:05   19:17     1:36:23
6192  Kenneth Selz           M 70-74      49/52     1:40:20       51:54       44:29   19:17     1:36:23
6193  Jill Latimer           F 45-49    313/317     1:43:09       55:19       41:07   19:17     1:36:25
6194  Jodi Carter            F 50-54    271/281     1:42:51       50:18       46:08   19:18     1:36:26
6195  Dan Hoagland           M 65-69      72/74     1:44:46       52:03       44:28   19:18     1:36:30
6196  Phillip Blevins        M 55-59    231/239     1:39:25       51:59       44:35   19:19     1:36:33
6197  Glenda Hoagland        F 60-64    128/138     1:44:48       52:10       44:25   19:19     1:36:34
6198  Paige Tech             F 30-34    314/320     1:42:47       50:29       46:07   19:19     1:36:35
6199  Olivia Tech            F 1-8        15/15     1:42:48       50:27       46:09   19:19     1:36:35
6200  David Dotson           M 55-59    232/239     1:39:26       52:01       44:35   19:20     1:36:36
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6201  Christopher Tech       M 40-44    242/247     1:42:48       50:30       46:06   19:20     1:36:36
6202  Julie Brumbaugh        F 40-44    289/295     1:44:56       50:57       45:41   19:20     1:36:37
6203  Heather Hwang          F 35-39    326/337     1:45:54       51:30       45:07   19:20     1:36:37
6204  Nancy Myers            F 65-69      50/55     1:44:58       50:56       45:42   19:20     1:36:38
6205  Megan Kafka            F 20-24    366/376     1:45:55       51:07       45:37   19:21     1:36:43
6206  Jennie Cole            F 35-39    327/337     1:40:29       56:41       40:03   19:21     1:36:44
6207  Kyle Tinnel            M 25-29    274/276     1:45:47       51:57       44:52   19:22     1:36:48
6208  Ben Hwang              M 40-44    243/247     1:45:53       56:24       40:26   19:22     1:36:49
6209  Jackie Creamer         F 60-64    129/138     1:44:30       52:35       44:19   19:23     1:36:53
6210  Elizabeth Nyberg       F 35-39    328/337     1:44:51       52:46       44:09   19:23     1:36:55
6211  Matt Pacura            M 30-34    277/280     1:44:50       52:46       44:10   19:24     1:36:56
6212  Katie Epperson         F 25-29    355/362     1:45:55       51:59       45:00   19:24     1:36:59
6213  Kristy Epperson        F 20-24    367/376     1:45:55       51:49       45:11   19:24     1:36:59
6214  Jasmine Patel          F 25-29    356/362     1:46:01       52:02       45:05   19:26     1:37:06
6215  Harry Melke            M 70-74      50/52     1:44:24       53:05       44:02   19:26     1:37:06
6216  Khushman Patel         F 50-54    272/281     1:46:02       52:02       45:06   19:26     1:37:07
6217  Nicholas Lanese        M 20-24    259/261     1:44:26       53:06       44:02   19:26     1:37:08
6218  Eric Paxton            M 50-54    247/249     1:44:26       53:03       44:06   19:26     1:37:09
6219  Jodie Lanese           F 45-49    314/317     1:44:27       53:03       44:06   19:26     1:37:09
6220  Alexandria Woodgeard   F 20-24    368/376     1:44:05       50:33       46:39   19:27     1:37:11
6221  Clinton Keilman        M 40-44    244/247     1:44:20       56:30       40:47   19:28     1:37:17
6222  Nalva Cardozo          F 40-44    290/295     1:44:21       56:33       40:45   19:28     1:37:18
6223  Doug Talmage           M 50-54    248/249     1:44:08       53:58       43:20   19:28     1:37:18
6224  Candice Dorsten        F 45-49    315/317     1:44:22       56:30       40:49   19:28     1:37:19
6225  Megan Miller           F 25-29    357/362     1:44:16       52:39       44:43   19:29     1:37:21
6226  Maria McLaughlin       F 55-59    203/213     1:44:36       51:32       45:53   19:29     1:37:24
6227  John Juteau            M 55-59    233/239     1:45:52       51:41       45:44   19:29     1:37:25
6228  Patricia Woodgeard     F 55-59    204/213     1:44:18       50:32       46:53   19:29     1:37:25
6229  Heather Yearick        F 20-24    369/376     1:45:15       52:41       44:47   19:30     1:37:28
6230  Cody Richardson        M 20-24    260/261     1:45:13       52:43       44:48   19:30     1:37:30
6231  Addison Ball           F 9-11       85/86     1:44:42       43:02       54:31   19:31     1:37:32
6232  Donna Teuscher         F 55-59    205/213     1:44:22       53:53       43:39   19:31     1:37:32
6233  Kiersten Rhone         F 20-24    370/376     1:45:52     1:02:09       35:24   19:31     1:37:33
6234  Paul Ulliman           M 55-59    234/239     1:51:09       52:13       45:30   19:33     1:37:42
6235  Cindy Wilson           F 55-59    206/213     1:44:43       51:48       46:00   19:34     1:37:47
6236  Angie Allen            F 35-39    329/337     1:40:58       55:32       42:18   19:34     1:37:49
6237  Kristin Barry          F 35-39    330/337     1:46:18       50:57       46:54   19:35     1:37:51
6238  Bree Sharp             F 35-39    331/337     1:45:40       56:11       41:42   19:35     1:37:52
6239  Jared Brown            M 35-39    266/266     1:46:23       50:51       47:04   19:35     1:37:55
6240  Elizabeth Shulz        F 20-24    371/376     1:44:52       51:53       46:06   19:36     1:37:59
6241  Savanah Zinck          F 20-24    372/376     1:44:55       51:56       46:06   19:37     1:38:02
6242  Christopher Riggs      M 40-44    245/247     1:41:21       55:31       42:41   19:39     1:38:11
6243  Sara Caudill           F 25-29    358/362     1:45:06       53:57       44:18   19:39     1:38:15
6244  Pam Talmage            F 50-54    273/281     1:45:06       53:55       44:21   19:39     1:38:15
6245  Jeff Teuscher          M 55-59    235/239     1:45:07       53:53       44:23   19:40     1:38:16
6246  Joellen Ulliman        F 55-59    207/213     1:51:59       53:26       45:08   19:43     1:38:33
6247  Jeffrey Tracy          M 30-34    278/280     1:49:52       50:07       48:29   19:43     1:38:35
6248  Pauline Tracy          F 30-34    315/320     1:49:53       50:06       48:30   19:43     1:38:35
6249  Abigail Dennis         F 40-44    291/295     1:45:29       54:24       44:12   19:44     1:38:36
6250  Danny Barnett          M 70-74      51/52     1:45:56       53:18       45:18   19:44     1:38:36
6251  Ashley Dauby           F 25-29    359/362     1:45:58       53:20       45:18   19:44     1:38:37
6252  William Dauby          M 60-64    145/148     1:45:57       53:15       45:23   19:44     1:38:37
6253  Elijah Dennis          M 1-8        21/22     1:45:30       54:30       44:10   19:44     1:38:39
6254  Jordan Erickson        M 25-29    275/276     1:44:11       56:43       42:15   19:48     1:38:57
6255  Gabe Heller            M 9-11       66/67     1:45:06       52:22       46:36   19:48     1:38:57
6256  Sharon Colston         F 50-54    274/281     1:44:16       56:49       42:16   19:49     1:39:04
6257  Mary Beth Barton       F 40-44    292/295     1:44:43       52:43       46:22   19:49     1:39:05
6258  Cherry Fullam          F 45-49    316/317     1:44:43       52:40       46:26   19:49     1:39:05
6259  Esmaude Jason          F 20-24    373/376     1:46:55       51:50       47:24   19:51     1:39:14
6260  Matthew Heller         M 45-49    256/256     1:45:27                           19:53     1:39:22
6261  Ashley Davis           F 30-34    316/320     1:50:05       54:46       44:36   19:53     1:39:22
6262  Yolanda Clark          F 50-54    275/281     1:50:06       54:49       44:34   19:53     1:39:23
6263  Dwight Balskey         M 55-59    236/239     1:47:31       53:56       45:35   19:54     1:39:30
6264  Pamela Beasore         F 50-54    276/281     1:47:32       53:58       45:35   19:55     1:39:33
6265  Tammy Kilner           F 55-59    208/213     1:45:39       56:53       42:41   19:55     1:39:34
6266  Brittany Oney          F 25-29    360/362     1:45:41       56:55       42:41   19:55     1:39:35
6267  Terri Glenn            F 60-64    130/138     1:46:29       56:38       42:58   19:56     1:39:36
6268  Sarah Howdeshelt       F 35-39    332/337     1:46:29       56:39       42:59   19:56     1:39:38
6269  Megan Milkis           F 35-39    333/337     1:46:30       56:41       42:59   19:56     1:39:39
6270  Ashlyn Morris          F 15-19    334/337     1:45:31       53:20       46:27   19:58     1:39:46
6271  Sara Kiwacka           F 30-34    317/320     1:43:42       53:42       46:05   19:58     1:39:46
6272  Janice Kiwacka         F 65-69      51/55     1:43:41       53:42       46:05   19:58     1:39:47
6273  Kate Morris            F 12-14    172/174     1:45:32       53:23       46:25   19:58     1:39:47
6274  Lauren Kiwacka         F 30-34    318/320     1:43:42       53:42       46:08   19:58     1:39:49
6275  Gary Hurst             M 65-69      73/74     1:47:35       56:35       43:18   19:59     1:39:52
6276  Cheryl Hurst           F 65-69      52/55     1:47:36       56:37       43:17   19:59     1:39:54
6277  Virgil Gabbard Jr      M 65-69      74/74     1:47:38       56:31       43:23   19:59     1:39:54
6278  Deborah Witte          F 65-69      53/55     1:46:11       58:11       41:44   19:59     1:39:54
6279  Beth Weter             F 40-44    293/295     1:46:11       50:06       49:50   19:59     1:39:55
6280  Faith Gress            F 12-14    173/174     1:48:13       50:58       48:59   20:00     1:39:57
6281  Paige O'Brien         F 20-24    374/376     1:48:32       55:16       44:48   20:01     1:40:04
6282  Olivia Olivia          F 15-19    335/337     1:48:32       55:14       44:51   20:01     1:40:04
6283  Janice Rendulic        F 35-39    334/337     1:46:21       52:49       47:18   20:02     1:40:07
6284  Beth Rooks             F 50-54    277/281     1:48:15       57:10       43:05   20:03     1:40:14
6285  Breanna Edwards        F 15-19    336/337     1:48:22       54:08       46:18   20:05     1:40:25
6286  Jakob Cramer           M 15-19    364/365     1:48:22       54:06       46:19   20:05     1:40:25
6287  Dora Erickson          F 55-59    209/213     1:45:45       56:47       43:46   20:07     1:40:32
6288  Patricia Workman       F 60-64    131/138     1:45:45       56:47       43:47   20:07     1:40:33
6289  Elaine Scott           F 55-59    210/213     1:47:25       52:53       47:44   20:08     1:40:36
6290  Mary Steele            F 70-74      21/22     1:47:25       52:53       47:45   20:08     1:40:37
6291  Kenny Schulte          M 30-34    279/280     1:48:35       56:08       44:39   20:10     1:40:47
6292  Valerie Gigous         F 20-24    375/376     1:48:52       53:34       47:27   20:12     1:41:00
6293  Steve Hutchinson       M 60-64    146/148     1:44:59                           20:13     1:41:05
6294  Hannah Allen           F 25-29    361/362     1:49:04       53:39       47:33   20:15     1:41:11
6295  Heather Lynch          F 30-34    319/320     1:49:03       53:40       47:33   20:15     1:41:12
6296  David Brinkman         M 55-59    237/239     1:50:04                           20:16     1:41:20
6297  Fred Brinkman          M 80           8/9     1:50:05       51:35       49:46   20:17     1:41:21
6298  Diane Scheff           F 60-64    132/138     1:48:22       58:21       43:02   20:17     1:41:23
6299  Katelyn Scheff         F 35-39    335/337     1:48:23       58:22       43:04   20:17     1:41:25
6300  Earl Kessinger         M 55-59    238/239     1:49:02       55:25       46:05   20:18     1:41:29
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME       2.8MI    LAST2.2M    PACE        TIME
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6301  Nancy Kessinger        F 50-54    278/281     1:49:03       55:24       46:06   20:18     1:41:30
6302  Brin Kessinger         M 25-29    276/276     1:49:03       58:40       42:51   20:19     1:41:31
6303  Caleb Newland          M 12-14    166/167     1:47:23       54:18       47:19   20:20     1:41:37
6304  Daniel Crone           M 60-64    147/148     1:47:24       54:20       47:18   20:20     1:41:38
6305  Zoey Pickerill         F 9-11       86/86     1:48:43       58:29       43:18   20:22     1:41:46
6306  Karen Roberts          F 60-64    133/138     1:49:59       55:45       46:02   20:22     1:41:47
6307  Sheila Wardell         F 55-59    211/213     1:42:23       56:29       45:20   20:22     1:41:48
6308  Jacob Vietor           M 15-19    365/365     1:50:10       56:23       45:31   20:23     1:41:54
6309  Hannah Pawelski        F 20-24    376/376     1:50:10       56:23       45:32   20:23     1:41:55
6310  Vesta Stewart          F 60-64    134/138     1:46:37       53:31       48:29   20:24     1:42:00
6311  Robin McMacken         F 55-59    212/213     1:49:28       53:43       48:18   20:24     1:42:00
6312  Barbara Grandfield     F 65-69      54/55     1:49:29       53:39       48:22   20:25     1:42:01
6313  Carol Holdcraft        F 70-74      22/22     1:46:39       53:28       48:34   20:25     1:42:01
6314  Terry Holdcraft        M 70-74      52/52     1:46:39       53:34       48:28   20:25     1:42:02
6315  Joel Pickerill         M 1-8        22/22     1:49:07       58:32       43:40   20:27     1:42:11
6316  Jeanette McIntosh      F 50-54    279/281     1:49:27       59:36       42:55   20:30     1:42:30
6317  Tara Carroll           F 25-29    362/362     1:49:28       59:36       42:55   20:31     1:42:31
6318  Daniel Wardell         M 55-59    239/239     1:43:09       56:41       46:03   20:33     1:42:43
6319  Roberta Havholm        F 60-64    135/138     1:51:27       55:09       47:54   20:37     1:43:02
6320  Cheryl Pickerill       F 40-44    294/295     1:50:07       58:28       44:42   20:38     1:43:09
6321  Amanda Roseberry       F 35-39    336/337     1:51:19       56:00       47:12   20:39     1:43:11
6322  Lynn Hutchinson        F 60-64    136/138     1:43:40                           20:44     1:43:40
6323  Deborah Barry          F 60-64    137/138     1:44:05     1:03:36       40:30   20:49     1:44:05
6324  Melody Raasch          F 50-54    280/281     1:50:31       58:21       46:00   20:52     1:44:20
6325  Kaitlyn Littler        F 15-19    337/337     1:51:07       58:14       46:26   20:56     1:44:40
6326  Ezerah Taguacta        M 20-24    261/261     1:51:07       58:21       46:21   20:57     1:44:41
6327  Tammy Watterly         F 45-49    317/317     1:51:24       58:19       46:38   21:00     1:44:56
6328  Robert Watterly        M 60-64    148/148     1:51:20       58:19       46:39   21:00     1:44:57
6329  Gary O'Brien          M 12-14    167/167     1:45:00     1:03:45       41:15   21:00     1:45:00
6330  Lisa Tinnel            F 55-59    213/213     1:45:48     1:00:51       44:58   21:10     1:45:48
6331  Mary McCarthy          F 65-69      55/55     1:55:07       56:04       51:54   21:36     1:47:57
6332  Jan Bales              F 30-34    320/320     1:55:06       56:05       51:54   21:36     1:47:58
6333  Jd Bales               M 30-34    280/280     1:55:07       56:04       51:54   21:36     1:47:58
6334  Josh Stewart           M 40-44    246/247     1:55:57       58:59       49:19   21:40     1:48:17
6335  Amber Stewart          F 35-39    337/337     1:56:25       58:34       50:11   21:45     1:48:44
6336  Dylan Cuy Castellanos  M 9-11       67/67     1:56:11       55:21       54:04   21:53     1:49:24
6337  Janet Elliott          F 40-44    295/295     1:56:35       55:19       54:29   21:58     1:49:48
6338  Leah Elliott           F 12-14    174/174     1:56:35       55:21       54:28   21:58     1:49:48
6339  Kevin Elliott          M 40-44    247/247     1:56:37       55:19       54:33   21:59     1:49:52
6340  Cindy Dobo             F 50-54    281/281     1:58:00     1:02:18       49:54   22:27     1:52:12
6341  Andy Dobo              M 80           9/9     1:57:59     1:02:18       49:54   22:27     1:52:12
6342  Terri Fugate           F 60-64    138/138     2:05:20     1:04:35       52:31   23:25     1:57:05
6343  Shawn Parker           M 50-54    249/249     2:05:22     1:04:32       52:35   23:26     1:57:07
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